
2013 Shamrock Run - 8k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Greg Mitchel           M3539        1/420    5:04       25:08
2     Anthony Rinck          M3539        2/420    5:07       25:24
3     Eric Griffiths         M3034        1/480    5:11       25:46
4     Sean O'Hollearn        M2024        1/155    5:12       25:48
5     Jon Marcus             M2529        1/381    5:12       25:49
6     Pat Werhane            M2529        2/381    5:19       26:22
7     Taylor Hallvik         M3034        2/480    5:21       26:36
8     Martin Dieterich       M2529        3/381    5:22       26:39
9     Mike Blackmore         M5054        1/181    5:22       26:40
10    Tera Moody             F3034        1/881    5:23       26:43
11    Derek Waxman           M4044        1/386    5:26       27:01
12    Eric Dolezal           M3034        3/480    5:34       27:36
13    Daniel Bartosz         M3539        3/420    5:41       28:15
14    Clayton Faulk          M3034        4/480    5:44       28:28
15    Kristen Rohde          F2529        1/872    5:44       28:30
16    Eric Fischer           M3034        5/480    5:46       28:40
17    Lawrence Merrifield    M4549        1/258    5:47       28:43
18    Andy Wedam             M3539        4/420    5:52       29:07
19    Shannon Porter         F2024        1/345    5:53       29:12
20    Adin Becker            M0114         1/86    5:54       29:20
21    Noah Megowan           M4044        2/386    5:55       29:22
22    Ian Rose               M1519         1/84    5:55       29:23
23    Colin Sanders          M2529        4/381    6:00       29:48
24    Amelia Slagle          F2529        2/872    6:02       29:56
25    Dustin Lieb            M2529        5/381    6:04       30:08
26    Jason Letts            M2529        6/381    6:04       30:08
27    Katarina Mueller       F2024        2/345    6:06       30:16
28    Tom? S Morrissey       M2529        7/381    6:06       30:17
29    David Delmore          M2529        8/381    6:07       30:24
30    Brittany Petersen      F2024        3/345    6:09       30:32
31    Amanda Phillips        F2529        3/872    6:09       30:34
32    Anna-Marie Allander Li F2529        4/872    6:11       30:43
33    Patrick Weishampel     M3539        5/420    6:13       30:52
34    Alan Knoop             M5559        1/107    6:15       31:03
35    John Chambers          M4549        2/258    6:16       31:08
36    Laura Devine           F3034        2/881    6:18       31:16
37    Andrew Miller          M1519         2/84    6:18       31:17
38    Andrew Buswell         M2529        9/381    6:18       31:17
39    John Yates             M2529       10/381    6:19       31:24
40    Adam Light             M4044        3/386    6:20       31:25
41    Dave Florence          M4549        3/258    6:20       31:27
42    Liana Bernard          F3034        3/881    6:20       31:29
43    Jared Anderson         M3034        6/480    6:22       31:35
44    Jesse Davis            M2024        2/155    6:22       31:38
45    John Koenig            M4549        4/258    6:23       31:41
46    Jason Humble           M4044        4/386    6:24       31:48
47    Deklan Humble          M0114         2/86    6:25       31:50
48    Chad Fischer           M3539        6/420    6:25       31:50
49    Joshua Eisenberg       M3539        7/420    6:25       31:51
50    Aaron Zank             M2024        3/155    6:26       31:55
51    Roger Tumasonis        M5559        2/107    6:26       31:57
52    Miguel Arce            M3034        7/480    6:27       32:00
53    Michael Pilon          M4549        5/258    6:27       32:00
54    Patrick Kirk           M4549        6/258    6:27       32:04
55    Jesse Trosvig          M3539        8/420    6:28       32:04
56    Tony Chenier           M3034        8/480    6:29       32:10
57    Robert Jackson         M3539        9/420    6:30       32:15
58    Jeff Trapold           M5054        2/181    6:30       32:16
59    Jason Lovett           M4044        5/386    6:30       32:17
60    Robert Croucher        M4549        7/258    6:30       32:17
61    Samuel Shiley          M4044        6/386    6:31       32:20
62    Emily Jackson          F2529        5/872    6:32       32:27
63    Benjamin Frick         M3034        9/480    6:32       32:29
64    Ben Cornett            M3539       10/420    6:33       32:32
65    Tina Patel             F2529        6/872    6:33       32:32
66    Kolby Peters           M2024        4/155    6:33       32:33
67    Justin Timmons         M3034       10/480    6:34       32:34
68    Caleb Clark            M1519         3/84    6:34       32:36
69    Jon Epstein            M4044        7/386    6:34       32:36
70    Jackson Broshear       M3034       11/480    6:34       32:37
71    Danny Ruby             M3034       12/480    6:35       32:40
72    Deanna Oneil           F4549        1/313    6:35       32:42
73    Ryan Nolin             M3034       13/480    6:36       32:45
74    Brady Lance            M0114         3/86    6:37       32:50
75    Tami Martin            F3539        1/718    6:37       32:52
76    Matthew Treasarden     M4044        8/386    6:38       32:56
77    Kyle Novak             M2529       11/381    6:39       33:00
78    Todd Sprague           M4549        8/258    6:39       33:02
79    Angela Lindbo          F4044        1/605    6:39       33:03
80    Kohei Kanata           M3034       14/480    6:40       33:05
81    Jenny Teppo            F5054        1/207    6:40       33:05
82    Matt Brischetto        M3034       15/480    6:40       33:07
83    Jamie Caulley          F3539        2/718    6:42       33:15
84    Ethan Johnson          M1519         4/84    6:42       33:15
85    Joshua Pokrass         M3539       11/420    6:43       33:20
86    Kyla Becker            F0114         1/63    6:43       33:20
87    John Gallagher         M5054        3/181    6:44       33:25
88    Brian Villarete        M3539       12/420    6:44       33:25
89    Peter Williams         M3034       16/480    6:44       33:27
90    Nikki Rafie            F5054        2/207    6:44       33:27
91    Brent Stubbs           M4549        9/258    6:44       33:27
92    Michael Beale          M4044        9/386    6:44       33:28
93    Carleigh Dewald        FWC            1/1    6:45       33:30
94    Nicholas Siewert       M3034       17/480    6:45       33:31
95    Ben Demarois           M2024        5/155    6:45       33:31
96    Kyle Story             M2024        6/155    6:45       33:33
97    Taber Shears           M4044       10/386    6:46       33:35
98    Eli Ritchie            M2529       12/381    6:46       33:35
99    Brian Druker           M5559        3/107    6:46       33:36
100   Jon Caulley            M3539       13/420    6:46       33:38
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101   David Gorman           M3539       14/420    6:46       33:38
102   Ann Harrison           F2529        7/872    6:47       33:42
103   Drew Colburn           M1519         5/84    6:48       33:45
104   Greg Isom              M3034       18/480    6:49       33:51
105   John Wade              M4044       11/386    6:49       33:52
106   Colby Stricker         M2024        7/155    6:49       33:54
107   Sam Rathburn           M3539       15/420    6:50       33:55
108   Brandon Eddy           M2024        8/155    6:50       33:58
109   Mallory Beaudreau      F2529        8/872    6:51       34:00
110   Paul Teini             M3034       19/480    6:51       34:01
111   Jon Rasmussen          M4549       10/258    6:52       34:05
112   Simon Scott            M2529       13/381    6:52       34:07
113   Greg Donick            M2529       14/381    6:53       34:10
114   Brian O'Neill          M4044       12/386    6:53       34:11
115   James Culver           M2024        9/155    6:53       34:12
116   Brian Quinn            M4549       11/258    6:53       34:12
117   Daniel Platter         M4044       13/386    6:53       34:13
118   James Makin            M4549       12/258    6:54       34:16
119   Ryan Moor              M3034       20/480    6:54       34:17
120   Susan Gallagher        F5054        3/207    6:55       34:22
121   Jason Miller           M4044       14/386    6:55       34:23
122   Chadwick Vaillant      M3034       21/480    6:56       34:25
123   Steven Edwards         M4044       15/386    6:56       34:27
124   Michelle Bird          F2529        9/872    6:56       34:27
125   Sergio Sanchez         M3034       22/480    6:56       34:28
126   Amanda Moor            F3034        4/881    6:57       34:30
127   Mike Stephenson        M2529       15/381    6:57       34:32
128   Ashlin O'Neill         F0114         2/63    6:58       34:37
129   Tor Blizard            M4549       13/258    6:58       34:37
130   Melinda Vega           F3539        3/718    6:59       34:41
131   Brandon Burroughs      M3539       16/420    6:59       34:43
132   Brett Letourneau       M2024       10/155    7:00       34:46
133   Tyler Nitzke           M3034       23/480    7:00       34:46
134   Lara Greenberg         F4044        2/605    7:01       34:49
135   Reed Smith             M1519         6/84    7:01       34:50
136   Michael Aleman         M4044       16/386    7:01       34:52
137   Chi Miller             M4549       14/258    7:01       34:53
138   Adam Harrington        M2024       11/155    7:02       34:54
139   Robert Kennedy         M2024       12/155    7:02       34:54
140   Simon O'Gorman         M2529       16/381    7:02       34:56
141   Glenn Irwin            M5054        4/181    7:02       34:57
142   Juan Ledezma           M2024       13/155    7:02       34:58
143   Susan Hay              F4549        2/313    7:03       35:02
144   Tyler Peake            M2529       17/381    7:03       35:02
145   Derek Lopez            M2024       14/155    7:04       35:07
146   Jennifer Sjullie       F3034        5/881    7:05       35:12
147   Kristian Beyer         M3539       17/420    7:05       35:12
148   Melvin Lathara         M2529       18/381    7:05       35:12
149   Laura Bocko            F2529       10/872    7:05       35:12
150   Matt Potter            M3034       24/480    7:06       35:13
151   Bill Mizell            M5559        4/107    7:06       35:14
152   Julie Markley          F3539        4/718    7:06       35:15
153   Duncan Bauerlein       M2024       15/155    7:06       35:15
154   Spencer Rankin         M3034       25/480    7:07       35:20
155   Michael Price          M4044       17/386    7:07       35:20
156   Mariano Zumbo          M4549       15/258    7:07       35:21
157   Craig Faulkner         M3034       26/480    7:07       35:21
158   Brian Beeghly          M2529       19/381    7:07       35:21
159   Cynthia Vanderhouwen   F4549        3/313    7:07       35:22
160   Sean Connolly          M4044       18/386    7:07       35:23
161   Richard Mullen         M2529       20/381    7:08       35:28
162   Ian Shirley            M2024       16/155    7:08       35:28
163   Anna Edwards           F2024        4/345    7:09       35:29
164   Tony Layon             M3539       18/420    7:09       35:29
165   William Davis          M3034       27/480    7:09       35:29
166   Brad Krauss            M3034       28/480    7:10       35:34
167   Eric Hagen             M2024       17/155    7:10       35:34
168   Sara Hallvik           F2529       11/872    7:10       35:35
169   Kyle Crandall          M1519         7/84    7:10       35:35
170   Steven Johnson         M5054        5/181    7:10       35:35
171   Danielle Frost         F3539        5/718    7:10       35:35
172   Kimberly Workman       F4044        3/605    7:10       35:36
173   Carson Schaller        M1519         8/84    7:10       35:37
174   George Alikin          M3034       29/480    7:10       35:37
175   Krista Stangel         F2024        5/345    7:11       35:39
176   Chase Estey            M1519         9/84    7:11       35:41
177   Mary Smart             F4044        4/605    7:11       35:41
178   Nolan Donovan          M1519        10/84    7:11       35:42
179   Zach Nielsen           M2024       18/155    7:11       35:43
180   Jay Wickizer           M4549       16/258    7:12       35:45
181   Matthew Briggs         M3034       30/480    7:12       35:46
182   Jake Healea            M3034       31/480    7:12       35:46
183   Jeff Fitzpatrick       M4044       19/386    7:12       35:47
184   Adrienne So            F2529       12/872    7:12       35:47
185   Dan Pippenger          M4549       17/258    7:13       35:48
186   David Cadaret          M4044       20/386    7:13       35:48
187   Brian Story            M2024       19/155    7:13       35:49
188   Jared Meador           M3034       32/480    7:13       35:49
189   Kate Fischer           F3034        6/881    7:13       35:51
190   Ryan Kramer            M3034       33/480    7:13       35:51
191   Bill Amadon            M6064         1/58    7:13       35:51
192   Troy Kent              M3539       19/420    7:13       35:53
193   Jay Johnson            M4044       21/386    7:14       35:53
194   Bill Lehman            M4549       18/258    7:14       35:54
195   Aaron Fugere           M3539       20/420    7:14       35:56
196   Hillary Dobson         F2529       13/872    7:14       35:56
197   Erica Boulay           F2024        6/345    7:14       35:57
198   Christian Behrenz      M3034       34/480    7:14       35:57
199   Kai Waldron            M3034       35/480    7:14       35:58
200   Craig Brewer           M5054        6/181    7:15       36:00
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201   Nick Beechler          M2529       21/381    7:15       36:01
202   Derek Vanderzanden     M4044       22/386    7:15       36:01
203   Jeffery Wolf           M4549       19/258    7:16       36:03
204   Margaret Ellenson      F4549        4/313    7:16       36:05
205   Gabriel Garney         M3034       36/480    7:16       36:06
206   Nathan Aman            M3034       37/480    7:16       36:06
207   Grant Summers          M0114         4/86    7:17       36:12
208   Bill Hedges            M6064         2/58    7:17       36:13
209   Taylor Perin           F3539        6/718    7:18       36:15
210   Joseph Senn            M3034       38/480    7:18       36:16
211   Christine Evans        F5054        4/207    7:18       36:17
212   Craig Henneford        M5054        7/181    7:18       36:18
213   Thomas Fuchs           M2024       20/155    7:19       36:18
214   Kaitlyn McNamara       F2024        7/345    7:19       36:21
215   David Himes            M3034       39/480    7:19       36:22
216   Todd Smith             M2529       22/381    7:20       36:23
217   Chris Turina           M1519        11/84    7:20       36:25
218   Todd Elliott           M3034       40/480    7:20       36:25
219   Paul La Vine           M1519        12/84    7:20       36:26
220   Mike Willison          M4044       23/386    7:20       36:26
221   Devon Shoop            M3539       21/420    7:20       36:26
222   Michael O'Mara         M2529       23/381    7:20       36:27
223   Marcus Simpsom         M0114         5/86    7:21       36:28
224   Kevin Parks            M2529       24/381    7:21       36:28
225   Kari Jorgensen         F3034        7/881    7:21       36:29
226   Kimberly Eng           F3539        7/718    7:21       36:30
227   Andrew Kaiser          M3034       41/480    7:21       36:31
228   Vanessa Browne         F2529       14/872    7:22       36:34
229   Colby Gregg            M3034       42/480    7:22       36:34
230   Chloe Hallyburton      F2024        8/345    7:22       36:35
231   Tyler Taffera-Santos   M1519        13/84    7:22       36:35
232   Brad McMahon           M4549       20/258    7:22       36:36
233   Christopher Kyles      M2529       25/381    7:22       36:37
234   Blake Evenhus          M3034       43/480    7:23       36:38
235   Joseph Gillis          M3034       44/480    7:23       36:39
236   Ethan Collins          M4044       24/386    7:23       36:40
237   Rebekah Hubbard        F2529       15/872    7:23       36:40
238   J.B. Hoy               M4549       21/258    7:23       36:40
239   Josh Aman              M2529       26/381    7:23       36:40
240   Dane McKinnon          M3539       22/420    7:23       36:41
241   Tony Bova              M3034       45/480    7:23       36:42
242   Travis Parker          M3034       46/480    7:23       36:42
243   Christopher Hargunani  M3539       23/420    7:23       36:42
244   Thomas Brossia         M4549       22/258    7:23       36:42
245   Patrick Gaines         M1519        14/84    7:24       36:45
246   Kc Puppo               M3539       24/420    7:24       36:46
247   Steven Patton          M2529       27/381    7:25       36:49
248   Doug Post              M3539       25/420    7:25       36:49
249   Mike Wolfe             M5054        8/181    7:25       36:51
250   Brad Stephens          M2529       28/381    7:25       36:52
251   Jeremy Rogers          M0114         6/86    7:26       36:53
252   Adam Lavere            M2024       21/155    7:26       36:53
253   Tom Fleischmann        M5054        9/181    7:26       36:53
254   Kyle Baron             M3539       26/420    7:26       36:54
255   Dirk Lakeman           M5054       10/181    7:26       36:54
256   Troy Rappold           M4549       23/258    7:26       36:57
257   Blair Haberman         M4044       25/386    7:26       36:57
258   Julian Donovan         M0114         7/86    7:27       36:58
259   Michael Stringfield    M2529       29/381    7:27       36:58
260   Abby Chesimet-Rottich  F2529       16/872    7:27       36:59
261   Brian Goodell          M3539       27/420    7:27       36:59
262   Daniel McNassar        M3539       28/420    7:27       37:00
263   Dallas Defrees         F2024        9/345    7:27       37:02
264   Morgan Montgomery      M3034       47/480    7:28       37:03
265   Jaime Arredondo        M3034       48/480    7:28       37:04
266   Mason Simpson          M0114         8/86    7:28       37:04
267   Ryan Cole              M3034       49/480    7:28       37:04
268   Stephen Kim            M3034       50/480    7:28       37:04
269   Gabe Baker             M2529       30/381    7:28       37:04
270   Beth Ambrosetti        F2529       17/872    7:28       37:06
271   Trevor Plante          M3539       29/420    7:28       37:07
272   Megan Dodd             F2529       18/872    7:29       37:08
273   Mike Matthews          M6569         1/28    7:29       37:08
274   Michael Leffler        M2529       31/381    7:29       37:10
275   Pete Dills             M2529       32/381    7:29       37:12
276   Troy Keeley            M3539       30/420    7:29       37:12
277   Christian Caufield     M1519        15/84    7:29       37:12
278   Ryan Caufield          M1519        16/84    7:30       37:13
279   Reese O'Connell        M1519        17/84    7:30       37:13
280   Michael Dehner         M4549       24/258    7:30       37:13
281   Jimmy Myers            M2529       33/381    7:30       37:14
282   Eddie Kirkpatrick      M3034       51/480    7:30       37:15
283   Kyle Wood              M3034       52/480    7:30       37:15
284   Doug Wells             M4549       25/258    7:30       37:16
285   Dan Donovan            M4549       26/258    7:30       37:16
286   Erica Swanson          F3539        8/718    7:30       37:17
287   Eric Lubell            M3539       31/420    7:30       37:17
288   Samantha Randall       F2529       19/872    7:31       37:18
289   Kara Stirling          F3539        9/718    7:31       37:18
290   Blake Roy              M1519        18/84    7:31       37:18
291   Ian Eikanas            M3034       53/480    7:31       37:19
292   William Motter         M5559        5/107    7:31       37:19
293   Brandon Gatke          M3034       54/480    7:31       37:22
294   Melissa Wiseman        F2529       20/872    7:32       37:23
295   Big Mike Fuentes       M3539       32/420    7:32       37:23
296   Skyler Weaver          M2529       34/381    7:32       37:23
297   Jenette Intrachat      F3034        8/881    7:32       37:25
298   Lisa Miller            F3034        9/881    7:33       37:28
299   David Livengood        M5054       11/181    7:33       37:28
300   Keri Gallagher         F3539       10/718    7:33       37:28
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301   Carly Jean Birkey      F2529       21/872    7:33       37:29
302   Mark Lapinskas         M3034       55/480    7:34       37:33
303   Alden Wilson           M3034       56/480    7:34       37:33
304   Rollston Frangopoulos  M3034       57/480    7:34       37:34
305   Brendan Hickman        M3034       58/480    7:34       37:34
306   Kelly Koziol           F2529       22/872    7:34       37:36
307   Matt Little            M3034       59/480    7:34       37:37
308   Jack Anderson          M4044       26/386    7:35       37:38
309   Kenton Aikens          M4549       27/258    7:35       37:40
310   Chris McGuire          M3539       33/420    7:35       37:42
311   Jeffrey Schumaker      M3034       60/480    7:35       37:42
312   Jim Ingram             M3034       61/480    7:35       37:42
313   David Jellison         M5054       12/181    7:36       37:46
314   John Koo               M3539       34/420    7:36       37:46
315   Christine Staub        F4549        5/313    7:37       37:48
316   Nancy Micheau          F5054        5/207    7:37       37:50
317   Liza Anzellotti        F3034       10/881    7:37       37:50
318   Malia Ramos            F3034       11/881    7:37       37:50
319   Dave Anzellotti        M3034       62/480    7:37       37:50
320   Lee Johnson            M3034       63/480    7:37       37:50
321   Stephanie Marcus       F2529       23/872    7:37       37:50
322   Christopher Muhs       M2529       35/381    7:37       37:51
323   James Franco           M3034       64/480    7:37       37:51
324   Chris Dye              M4044       27/386    7:38       37:53
325   Kris Summers           M4044       28/386    7:38       37:53
326   Joe Wales              M2024       22/155    7:38       37:54
327   David Newell           M3034       65/480    7:38       37:54
328   Conor Puls             M2529       36/381    7:38       37:55
329   Marykay West           F5054        6/207    7:38       37:56
330   Bruce Gutelius         M4044       29/386    7:38       37:57
331   Van White              M5054       13/181    7:39       37:59
332   Tom Kauffman           M6064         3/58    7:39       38:01
333   Lisa Beutler           F3539       11/718    7:39       38:02
334   Kati Dickson           F2529       24/872    7:40       38:02
335   Jake Imbleau           M2529       37/381    7:40       38:03
336   Hygie Ordonu           M2529       38/381    7:40       38:03
337   Dennis Miller          M6064         4/58    7:40       38:03
338   Cody Labuhn            M1519        19/84    7:40       38:05
339   Ryan Ilten             M3539       35/420    7:40       38:05
340   Amy Flores             F2024       10/345    7:40       38:05
341   Ken Venables           M4549       28/258    7:40       38:06
342   Callee Davenport       M4549       29/258    7:40       38:06
343   Mary Gaither           F2529       25/872    7:40       38:07
344   Annie Rudwick          F3034       12/881    7:41       38:09
345   Sara Russell           F3034       13/881    7:41       38:10
346   Hussein Amhaz          M4044       30/386    7:41       38:11
347   Charles Ging           M2529       39/381    7:42       38:14
348   Glen Boreth            M5054       14/181    7:42       38:14
349   Jason Horvat           M4549       30/258    7:42       38:15
350   Timothy Kelly          M4044       31/386    7:42       38:17
351   Brendan Fugere         M0114         9/86    7:42       38:17
352   James Deforest         M5054       15/181    7:43       38:18
353   Debbie Jones           F5054        7/207    7:43       38:18
354   Keith Levesque         M4044       32/386    7:43       38:18
355   Liz Levesque           F3539       12/718    7:43       38:19
356   Alyssa Bell-Padgett    F1519         1/90    7:43       38:20
357   Wyatt Stallman         M0114        10/86    7:43       38:20
358   Matthew Tuski          M3034       66/480    7:43       38:21
359   James Miller           M2529       40/381    7:43       38:21
360   Jose Rojas             M3539       36/420    7:43       38:22
361   Isaiah Horton          M1519        20/84    7:44       38:24
362   Van Dekoning           M3539       37/420    7:44       38:26
363   Marshal Morgan         M3034       67/480    7:45       38:27
364   Karen Greene           F5054        8/207    7:45       38:27
365   Cole Stallman          M0114        11/86    7:45       38:27
366   Rodney Trussell        M4044       33/386    7:45       38:28
367   Marcus Smith           M2024       23/155    7:45       38:29
368   Scott Tse              M3539       38/420    7:45       38:29
369   Charles MacAluso                      0/0    7:45       38:30
370   Jennifer Galloway      F3539       13/718    7:45       38:31
371   Austin Grisham         M2529       41/381    7:45       38:32
372   Ismael Acosta          M4549       31/258    7:45       38:32
373   Kathleen Lower         F4044        5/605    7:46       38:32
374   Raymond Chen           M2024       24/155    7:46       38:33
375   Brennan Russo          M2024       25/155    7:46       38:34
376   Brandon Teune          M2529       42/381    7:46       38:34
377   Michael Mayer          M4044       34/386    7:46       38:34
378   Trevor Tyacke          M3539       39/420    7:46       38:36
379   Judy Walling           F4044        6/605    7:46       38:37
380   Katie Laidley          F3034       14/881    7:47       38:38
381   Sherri McMillan        F4044        7/605    7:47       38:38
382   Laurie Melendy         F4044        8/605    7:47       38:39
383   Demitre Rodriguez      M1519        21/84    7:47       38:40
384   Christy Bishop         F3539       14/718    7:47       38:40
385   Jack Hafner            M2024       26/155    7:47       38:40
386   Catherine Davidson     F2024       11/345    7:47       38:41
387   Stefanie Kostich       F3034       15/881    7:47       38:42
388   Brian Dircksen         M4044       35/386    7:48       38:42
389   Kyle Ambert            M3034       68/480    7:48       38:43
390   Darren Murtaugh        M3034       69/480    7:48       38:43
391   Brandon Dryden         M2529       43/381    7:48       38:44
392   Megan Peterson         F2529       26/872    7:48       38:44
393   Bryce Sinner           M3034       70/480    7:49       38:49
394   Ray Terrill            M3034       71/480    7:49       38:49
395   Josh Fateley           M3539       40/420    7:49       38:50
396   Heather Sang           F3539       15/718    7:49       38:51
397   Rylan Rankin           M4044       36/386    7:49       38:51
398   Kirk Cushing           M4549       32/258    7:49       38:51
399   Oleg Krishcko          M2024       27/155    7:50       38:53
400   Brian Bontempo         M4044       37/386    7:50       38:53
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401   Andrew Arreola         M0114        12/86    7:50       38:54
402   Christopher Mount      M3034       72/480    7:50       38:55
403   Alistair Hather        M3034       73/480    7:50       38:56
404   Amy Page               F3539       16/718    7:50       38:56
405   Brian Shea             M3539       41/420    7:51       38:57
406   Brett Phillips         M2529       44/381    7:51       38:58
407   Moira Eaton            F1519         2/90    7:51       38:58
408   Daniel Eaton           M4549       33/258    7:51       38:58
409   Sasha Rotecki          M3034       74/480    7:51       38:59
410   Patrick Schmeckpeper   M3539       42/420    7:51       39:00
411   Christopher Thompson   M5054       16/181    7:51       39:01
412   Emma Southwick         F2529       27/872    7:52       39:03
413   Danielle Grondin       F2024       12/345    7:52       39:03
414   Kellyn Cooper          F2529       28/872    7:52       39:03
415   Stephanie Fennimore    F2024       13/345    7:52       39:03
416   Meagan Peach           F3034       16/881    7:52       39:04
417   Scott Smith            M3034       75/480    7:52       39:04
418   Elizabeth Smith        F3539       17/718    7:52       39:05
419   Jeff Hern              M3539       43/420    7:52       39:05
420   Lindsey Hunt           F3539       18/718    7:52       39:06
421   Josh Spegman           M2024       28/155    7:52       39:06
422   Jim Paulsen            M3539       44/420    7:52       39:06
423   Grace Knapp            F1519         3/90    7:52       39:06
424   Veronica Roberts       F3034       17/881    7:53       39:07
425   Sonja Bradburn         F5054        9/207    7:53       39:07
426   Joshua Bradburn        M1519        22/84    7:53       39:08
427   Jeff Bradburn          M1519        23/84    7:53       39:08
428   Andrew Kohl            M3539       45/420    7:53       39:08
429   Jeffrey Lusin          M2529       45/381    7:53       39:09
430   Alynda Lingwood        F2529       29/872    7:53       39:09
431   Gary Shepherd          M4044       38/386    7:53       39:09
432   Andrew Haman           M2529       46/381    7:53       39:10
433   John Hollands          M4044       39/386    7:53       39:11
434   Chris Labuhn           M4044       40/386    7:53       39:11
435   Ryan Thrussell         M3034       76/480    7:53       39:11
436   Blake Thiess           M2529       47/381    7:53       39:11
437   Brian Oringdulph       M2024       29/155    7:53       39:11
438   Brooke Snelling        F3034       18/881    7:53       39:11
439   Joy Gifford            F3034       19/881    7:54       39:13
440   Sara Morrissey         F2529       30/872    7:54       39:13
441   James Casey            M3539       46/420    7:54       39:13
442   Stephanie Phillips     F2529       31/872    7:54       39:14
443   Keri Nelson            F2529       32/872    7:54       39:15
444   Rob Ames               M4044       41/386    7:54       39:15
445   Daniel Catchpole       M4044       42/386    7:54       39:16
446   Jose Nava              M0114        13/86    7:54       39:16
447   Jessica Finn           F1519         4/90    7:55       39:17
448   Kevin Finn             M4549       34/258    7:55       39:17
449   Morris Marden          M3539       47/420    7:55       39:18
450   Jessica Lamb           F2529       33/872    7:55       39:18
451   Alan Fullerton         M2529       48/381    7:55       39:19
452   Nobuaki Uchida         M4549       35/258    7:55       39:19
453   Aleks Magi             M2024       30/155    7:55       39:19
454   Kyle Ulsh              M2024       31/155    7:55       39:19
455   Eli Morse              M0114        14/86    7:55       39:20
456   Zac McKnight           M2024       32/155    7:55       39:20
457   Martin Jones           M4549       36/258    7:55       39:20
458   Kelsey Chapman         F2024       14/345    7:55       39:20
459   Graham Vail            M3034       77/480    7:55       39:20
460   Sean Dye               M4044       43/386    7:55       39:20
461   Eric Stride            M3034       78/480    7:55       39:21
462   Joel Sprunger          M2529       49/381    7:55       39:21
463   Kelly Matsushima       F3539       19/718    7:55       39:22
464   Ryan Matsushima        M3539       48/420    7:55       39:22
465   Gary Karst Ii          M3034       79/480    7:56       39:22
466   Andrew Darland         M1519        24/84    7:56       39:22
467   Mitchell Schain        M5054       17/181    7:56       39:23
468   Jeana Kats             F3539       20/718    7:56       39:23
469   Robert Bochsler        M2529       50/381    7:56       39:23
470   Tim Brandes            M2024       33/155    7:56       39:24
471   John Spain             M4549       37/258    7:56       39:24
472   Brian Clare            M3539       49/420    7:56       39:24
473   Carter Anderson        M4549       38/258    7:56       39:24
474   Jamie McCallum         M2024       34/155    7:56       39:25
475   Todd Wilcox            M3539       50/420    7:56       39:25
476   Rosika Nees            F2024       15/345    7:56       39:26
477   Rose Cooper            F2529       34/872    7:56       39:26
478   Melissa Mitchell       F2024       16/345    7:56       39:26
479   Anthony Roy            M4044       44/386    7:57       39:27
480   Eric Schubert          M3034       80/480    7:57       39:29
481   Jacque Knowles         F2529       35/872    7:57       39:29
482   Melanie Stagnitti      F4044        9/605    7:57       39:30
483   Patrick Melendy        M4044       45/386    7:57       39:31
484   Steve Davis            M4044       46/386    7:57       39:31
485   Alison Demperio        F3034       20/881    7:57       39:31
486   Daniel Crandall        M4044       47/386    7:57       39:32
487   Rasena Meier           F2529       36/872    7:58       39:32
488   Rene Gonzalez          M4549       39/258    7:58       39:32
489   Alexander Castillo     M1519        25/84    7:58       39:33
490   Jim McKinney           M4549       40/258    7:58       39:34
491   James Jensen           M3034       81/480    7:58       39:34
492   Leslie Dillavou        F2529       37/872    7:58       39:36
493   Mickey Toft            M5559        6/107    7:58       39:36
494   Erin Toft              F3034       21/881    7:58       39:36
495   Michael Giepert        M3034       82/480    7:58       39:36
496   Rich Reinisch          M5054       18/181    7:59       39:38
497   Greg Klosterman        M3539       51/420    7:59       39:38
498   Judy Rompa             F4549        6/313    7:59       39:38
499   Cameron Luck           M5559        7/107    7:59       39:38
500   Rachel Schroeder       F2529       38/872    7:59       39:40
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501   Todd Emmanuel          M3034       83/480    7:59       39:40
502   Allison Marie Schroede F2529       39/872    7:59       39:40
503   Benjamin Benally       M4044       48/386    7:59       39:40
504   Kevin Pozzi            M2529       51/381    7:59       39:40
505   Jacob Heiser           M3034       84/480    7:59       39:41
506   Amy Homsi              F4044       10/605    7:59       39:42
507   Blake Hunter           M2024       35/155    8:00       39:42
508   Marlene Sivyer         F5559        1/107    8:00       39:42
509   Bernie Kemper          M4044       49/386    8:00       39:42
510   Griffin Parr           M1519        26/84    8:00       39:42
511   Christopher Nogeire    M6569         2/28    8:00       39:44
512   Sean Byram             M2529       52/381    8:00       39:45
513   Gerald Malloy          M5054       19/181    8:00       39:46
514   Lisel Williams         F3539       21/718    8:01       39:47
515   Craig Adams            M2024       36/155    8:01       39:47
516   Chuck Conditt          M5054       20/181    8:01       39:47
517   Andrew Loomis          M3539       52/420    8:01       39:48
518   Andrew Kalt            M3539       53/420    8:01       39:48
519   Jason Sierman          M3034       85/480    8:01       39:49
520   Tony Biasi             M3034       86/480    8:01       39:49
521   Troy Konigwilcox       M4044       50/386    8:01       39:49
522   Joshua Wells           M2529       53/381    8:01       39:50
523   Barbara Kindler-Gaines F3539       22/718    8:01       39:51
524   Marianne Morris        F5559        2/107    8:01       39:51
525   Carolyn Schwindt       F4044       11/605    8:02       39:52
526   Monique Pritchard      F4044       12/605    8:02       39:53
527   Joe Desrochers         M3539       54/420    8:02       39:54
528   Aaron Frye             M4044       51/386    8:02       39:54
529   Mike Staats            M5054       21/181    8:02       39:54
530   Brian Knier            M4044       52/386    8:02       39:55
531   Clyde Gandee           M6569         3/28    8:02       39:56
532   Emily Gentzkow         F2529       40/872    8:03       39:57
533   Arran Robertson        M3034       87/480    8:03       39:58
534   Adam Lingwall          M3034       88/480    8:03       39:58
535   Elisama Lujan          F3034       22/881    8:03       39:59
536   Jen Stoll              F4044       13/605    8:03       39:59
537   Jason Mosiman          M4044       53/386    8:03       39:59
538   Giffin Himmelright     M4044       54/386    8:03       39:59
539   Teresa Tafoya          F2529       41/872    8:03       39:59
540   Adrienne Booth         F2529       42/872    8:03       40:00
541   Andrew Carter          M2529       54/381    8:04       40:05
542   Russell Baker          M3539       55/420    8:04       40:06
543   Jim Reed               M4044       55/386    8:05       40:08
544   Chris Eichman          M4044       56/386    8:05       40:08
545   Phil Wiss              M5054       22/181    8:05       40:08
546   Albert Hagood          M4044       57/386    8:05       40:10
547   Robbie Reynolds        M2529       55/381    8:05       40:10
548   Kiera Asay             F2529       43/872    8:05       40:11
549   Devon Anderson         M2529       56/381    8:06       40:12
550   Megan Higgins          F3539       23/718    8:06       40:13
551   Angela Hood            F3539       24/718    8:06       40:13
552   Cari Nguyen            F4044       14/605    8:06       40:14
553   Dallas Whipps          M3539       56/420    8:06       40:14
554   David Sobolik          M3539       57/420    8:06       40:14
555   Jason Chu              M3034       89/480    8:06       40:14
556   Sacha Scott            F4044       15/605    8:06       40:15
557   Thomas Joseph          M6569         4/28    8:06       40:15
558   Andrew Dirks           M2529       57/381    8:06       40:16
559   Rey Vigil              M3539       58/420    8:07       40:17
560   Randi Reed             F2024       17/345    8:07       40:17
561   Erin Bagley            M4044       58/386    8:07       40:17
562   Katy Hagert            F3034       23/881    8:07       40:17
563   Bradley Thayer         M2529       58/381    8:07       40:17
564   Doug Hood              M4044       59/386    8:07       40:18
565   Darin Chhing           M1519        27/84    8:07       40:19
566   Janet Schroer          F5559        3/107    8:07       40:20
567   Ben Little             M2529       59/381    8:07       40:20
568   Laura Nelson           F5559        4/107    8:07       40:20
569   Jared Stark            M4044       60/386    8:07       40:20
570   Lori Anderson          F3539       25/718    8:07       40:20
571   Martin Burbano         M4044       61/386    8:07       40:21
572   Joshua Grover          M4044       62/386    8:08       40:21
573   Toby Winston           M4044       63/386    8:08       40:22
574   Andrew Schneider       M2529       60/381    8:08       40:22
575   Charlonda Fielder      F2529       44/872    8:08       40:22
576   Tracey Harper          F4549        7/313    8:08       40:23
577   Cory Bradley           M2529       61/381    8:08       40:24
578   Tom Kiessling          M4549       41/258    8:08       40:24
579   Bridget Bradley        F2529       45/872    8:08       40:24
580   Robb Richardson        M2529       62/381    8:08       40:24
581   Tiffany Shaffer        F4044       16/605    8:08       40:25
582   Alex Kuenzi            M1519        28/84    8:08       40:25
583   Cory Weber             M3539       59/420    8:08       40:25
584   Lindsay Welborn        F2024       18/345    8:08       40:25
585   Sara Holden            F2024       19/345    8:08       40:26
586   Meredith Dingman       F4044       17/605    8:08       40:26
587   Steve Illias           M5559        8/107    8:08       40:26
588   Stephen Pilson         M3539       60/420    8:09       40:27
589   Ashley Rudolph         F2529       46/872    8:09       40:27
590   Shaun Rommel           M3034       90/480    8:09       40:28
591   William Bloudek        M4044       64/386    8:09       40:28
592   Charles Strayer        M3034       91/480    8:09       40:29
593   Rollie Sivyer          M5559        9/107    8:09       40:30
594   Bryn McKillop          F1519         5/90    8:09       40:30
595   Mitchell Snyder        M3034       92/480    8:09       40:30
596   Riley Dean             M2529       63/381    8:09       40:30
597   Dana McKillop          F4549        8/313    8:09       40:30
598   Thomas McKillop        M4549       42/258    8:09       40:31
599   Joe Snell              M5054       23/181    8:09       40:31
600   Mark Frey              M5559       10/107    8:09       40:31
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601   Israel Quiroz          M3539       61/420    8:10       40:31
602   MacKenzie Spencer      F1519         6/90    8:10       40:32
603   Jennifer Denardis      F2024       20/345    8:10       40:32
604   Jason Westerholm       F3034       24/881    8:10       40:32
605   Brennan Cooper         M3034       93/480    8:10       40:32
606   Justin Hopkins         M3034       94/480    8:10       40:32
607   Allison McManus        F2529       47/872    8:10       40:33
608   Matthew Coakley        M3539       62/420    8:10       40:34
609   Boris Kaidanov         M3034       95/480    8:10       40:34
610   Tyrone Morato          M2024       37/155    8:10       40:34
611   Kahler Kirk            F0114         3/63    8:10       40:34
612   Amy Allison            F2529       48/872    8:10       40:35
613   Michael Combs          M4549       43/258    8:10       40:35
614   Sean Babcock           M4549       44/258    8:10       40:35
615   Chris Pitt             M2529       64/381    8:10       40:35
616   Darryl Williams        M4549       45/258    8:10       40:36
617   Tim McMahan            M5054       24/181    8:10       40:36
618   Justin Dorsey          M2529       65/381    8:10       40:36
619   Greg Hyde              M3539       63/420    8:10       40:36
620   Maxwell Williams       M1519        29/84    8:11       40:36
621   Jim Williams           M3539       64/420    8:11       40:37
622   Jeffrey Ohren          M3034       96/480    8:11       40:37
623   Teressa Haefele        F3034       25/881    8:11       40:37
624   Anders Bisgard         M4044       65/386    8:11       40:37
625   Edgar Mercado          M3034       97/480    8:11       40:38
626   Adam Gault             M2529       66/381    8:11       40:38
627   Jared Larson           M1519        30/84    8:11       40:38
628   Kelsey Bowen           F2529       49/872    8:11       40:39
629   Greg Bauman            M2529       67/381    8:11       40:39
630   Salvador Mercado       M2529       68/381    8:11       40:39
631   Mary Cooper            F2529       50/872    8:11       40:39
632   Alex Corn              M2529       69/381    8:11       40:39
633   Greg Heinonen          M1519        31/84    8:11       40:39
634   Jillian Worthington    F2529       51/872    8:11       40:40
635   Lily Bohl              F2024       21/345    8:11       40:40
636   Clara Stemwedel        F3539       26/718    8:11       40:40
637   Bailey Apon            M1519        32/84    8:11       40:40
638   Timothy Takach         M5054       25/181    8:11       40:40
639   Don Robinson           M5054       26/181    8:11       40:40
640   Logan Hill             M0114        15/86    8:11       40:41
641   Jarad McKinney         M0114        16/86    8:11       40:41
642   Gary Parr              M5054       27/181    8:11       40:41
643   Mike Martinez          M3034       98/480    8:12       40:41
644   Nazli Rahmanian        F3539       27/718    8:12       40:41
645   Scott Kay              M5054       28/181    8:12       40:42
646   Tim Steele             M2529       70/381    8:12       40:42
647   Jeff Butler            M4044       66/386    8:12       40:42
648   Lauren Johnston        F0114         4/63    8:12       40:43
649   Luke Markham           M3034       99/480    8:12       40:43
650   Tommy Fieweger         M3539       65/420    8:12       40:43
651   Greg Lamunyan          M2529       71/381    8:12       40:43
652   Ailrick Holy           M2024       38/155    8:12       40:44
653   Daniel Hynes           M2529       72/381    8:12       40:44
654   Alex Steinberger       M2529       73/381    8:12       40:44
655   Amy Herauf             F3539       28/718    8:12       40:44
656   Andre Farci            M4549       46/258    8:12       40:44
657   Heidi Murray           F3034       26/881    8:12       40:45
658   Bob Stone              M5559       11/107    8:12       40:45
659   John Megrditchian      M2024       39/155    8:12       40:45
660   Donald Magarian        M5559       12/107    8:12       40:45
661   Jennifer Hillman       F4044       18/605    8:12       40:45
662   Dana Engel             M2024       40/155    8:12       40:46
663   Erik Weeman            M3539       66/420    8:12       40:46
664   Mike Christianson      M3034      100/480    8:12       40:46
665   Katherine Loucks       F2024       22/345    8:12       40:46
666   Kattie Zielinski       F2529       52/872    8:13       40:47
667   Sean Bettis            M3539       67/420    8:13       40:48
668   Samantha Easterly      F2529       53/872    8:13       40:48
669   Mitchell Vanskike      M1519        33/84    8:13       40:48
670   Amanda Guile           F2529       54/872    8:13       40:49
671   Tara Krick             F4044       19/605    8:13       40:49
672   Andrew Bloedel         M3539       68/420    8:13       40:50
673   Kiel Bisceglia         M4044       67/386    8:13       40:50
674   Debbie Ruckwardt       F4549        9/313    8:13       40:51
675   Christopher Quam       M3034      101/480    8:13       40:51
676   Carrie Fieweger        F3034       27/881    8:13       40:51
677   Bruce Quam             M5559       13/107    8:14       40:51
678   Mike Monzon            M2024       41/155    8:14       40:52
679   David Guile            M6064         5/58    8:14       40:52
680   Juan Meza              M3034      102/480    8:14       40:53
681   Fernando Gonzalez      M2024       42/155    8:14       40:53
682   Valerie Safraoui       F3034       28/881    8:14       40:53
683   Jeff Eilbes            M3034      103/480    8:14       40:53
684   Martha Jones           F3034       29/881    8:14       40:54
685   Byron Bettles          M3539       69/420    8:14       40:54
686   Alex Roller            M3034      104/480    8:14       40:54
687   Lyndsey Lanphere       F3034       30/881    8:14       40:55
688   John Chung             M4044       68/386    8:14       40:55
689   Daniel Gamber          M4044       69/386    8:14       40:56
690   Kenrik Lynch           M3539       70/420    8:15       40:57
691   Tim Odonnell           M4044       70/386    8:15       40:57
692   Rebecca Odonnell       F0114         5/63    8:15       40:57
693   Todd Patterson         M3034      105/480    8:15       40:58
694   Noelle Gibson          F4044       20/605    8:15       40:59
695   April Carpenter        F3034       31/881    8:15       40:59
696   Nate Thacker           M3539       71/420    8:15       40:59
697   David Dorn             M4044       71/386    8:15       40:59
698   Jason Stringer         M4044       72/386    8:15       40:59
699   Chad Wade              M3034      106/480    8:15       40:59
700   Ryan Kline             M3034      107/480    8:15       41:00
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701   Daniel Gipe            M5054       29/181    8:15       41:00
702   Katie Hogue            F2529       55/872    8:15       41:00
703   Oj Gulley              M3034      108/480    8:15       41:01
704   Dewey Madison          M2529       74/381    8:15       41:01
705   Kyle Barber            M2529       75/381    8:16       41:01
706   Martin Baggenstos      M3539       72/420    8:16       41:01
707   Mark Johnson           M4549       47/258    8:16       41:02
708   Jorge Arroyo           M3034      109/480    8:16       41:02
709   Kathy Lloyd            F4549       10/313    8:16       41:02
710   Joylynn Clark          F3034       32/881    8:16       41:03
711   Andy Rieder            M3034      110/480    8:16       41:03
712   Marissa Luck           F2024       23/345    8:16       41:03
713   Linda Lovall           F2529       56/872    8:16       41:04
714   Devin Pashby           M2529       76/381    8:16       41:04
715   Joshua Hamilton        M3034      111/480    8:16       41:04
716   Stuart Lantz           M4044       73/386    8:16       41:04
717   Gregory Petrossian     M2024       43/155    8:16       41:05
718   Keith Carrato          M3539       73/420    8:16       41:06
719   Michael Reyes          M3034      112/480    8:17       41:06
720   Laura Snider           F2529       57/872    8:17       41:06
721   Erin McDonough         F2024       24/345    8:17       41:06
722   Eleno Robles           M2024       44/155    8:17       41:06
723   Kellen Barranger       M3034      113/480    8:17       41:06
724   Trevor Johnson         M0114        17/86    8:17       41:07
725   Julie Annen            F4549       11/313    8:17       41:07
726   Michael Andrews        M4549       48/258    8:17       41:07
727   Alison Rosenblum       F3539       29/718    8:17       41:08
728   Sonya Beattie          F3034       33/881    8:17       41:08
729   Joanna Vicknair        F4549       12/313    8:17       41:08
730   Justin Morton          M3034      114/480    8:17       41:08
731   Vanessa Authier        F3034       34/881    8:17       41:09
732   Kevin Fish             M2529       77/381    8:17       41:09
733   Son Cao                M4044       74/386    8:17       41:09
734   Vicki Bernstein        F5054       10/207    8:17       41:10
735   Ramon Samaniego        M2024       45/155    8:17       41:10
736   Jeffrey Shelton        M4044       75/386    8:17       41:10
737   Beckie Krekel          F3034       35/881    8:17       41:10
738   Emily Whitehead        F1519         7/90    8:17       41:11
739   Ryon Tanner            M2529       78/381    8:18       41:11
740   Nick Edington          M2024       46/155    8:18       41:12
741   Matthew Kenneth Volm   M2529       79/381    8:18       41:12
742   Tom Cabusao            M4044       76/386    8:18       41:12
743   Tom Josephson          M3034      115/480    8:18       41:12
744   Tim Hart               M5559       14/107    8:18       41:13
745   Ellen Weeks            F4549       13/313    8:18       41:13
746   Barb Thomson           F5559        5/107    8:18       41:13
747   Karen Karen            F5054       11/207    8:18       41:13
748   Tyson Bolton           M2024       47/155    8:18       41:13
749   Dmitriy Bashkatov      M4044       77/386    8:18       41:13
750   Mary Balfe             F3034       36/881    8:18       41:13
751   Elizabeth Graham       F2024       25/345    8:18       41:13
752   Janelle Saari          F3034       37/881    8:18       41:13
753   Tim Ramis              M6064         6/58    8:18       41:13
754   Sheri Louis            F4044       21/605    8:18       41:14
755   Sam Glackler           M4549       49/258    8:18       41:14
756   Matthew McCormick      M3539       74/420    8:18       41:14
757   Christine Fowler       F2024       26/345    8:18       41:15
758   Dave Schaefer          M4044       78/386    8:18       41:15
759   Travis Colson          M3034      116/480    8:18       41:15
760   Tyler Hill             M3034      117/480    8:18       41:15
761   John Hoffstaed         M6064         7/58    8:18       41:15
762   Nicole Bartholomew     F3034       38/881    8:18       41:15
763   Kyle Watkins           M2529       80/381    8:18       41:16
764   Joann Wolfe            F5054       12/207    8:18       41:16
765   Michael Garbati        M3034      118/480    8:19       41:16
766   Jayson Langum          M3034      119/480    8:19       41:17
767   Gavin Summers          M0114        18/86    8:19       41:17
768   Amy Davidson           F3539       30/718    8:19       41:18
769   Michael Autio          M4549       50/258    8:19       41:18
770   Art Bradley            M5559       15/107    8:19       41:19
771   Joe Jordan             M4549       51/258    8:19       41:19
772   Kyle Mallory           M3034      120/480    8:19       41:19
773   Paul Harmon            M4549       52/258    8:19       41:21
774   Rick Willardson        M4549       53/258    8:20       41:21
775   Greg Roll              M5054       30/181    8:20       41:21
776   Ian Ormsby             M3539       75/420    8:20       41:21
777   Eric Hall              M4044       79/386    8:20       41:22
778   Matt Aitchison         M2529       81/381    8:20       41:22
779   Jonathan Polder        M2024       48/155    8:20       41:22
780   Mark Lamontagne        M5054       31/181    8:20       41:22
781   Chris Hale             M5054       32/181    8:20       41:22
782   Derek Porter           M3034      121/480    8:20       41:22
783   Dale Morrison          M2024       49/155    8:20       41:23
784   Rick Morse             M4549       54/258    8:20       41:23
785   Jordan Green           M2024       50/155    8:20       41:23
786   Emily Volk             F2024       27/345    8:20       41:23
787   Todd Caulfield         M4549       55/258    8:20       41:24
788   Chandra Basham         F3034       39/881    8:20       41:24
789   Kristen Tranetzki      F3034       40/881    8:20       41:24
790   Scott Inahara          M0114        19/86    8:20       41:24
791   Julia Filip            F3034       41/881    8:20       41:24
792   Chris Hamm             M3539       76/420    8:20       41:24
793   Ingrid Clancy          F5559        6/107    8:20       41:25
794   Monica Lucht           F3034       42/881    8:20       41:25
795   Lorenzo Serafini       M5054       33/181    8:20       41:26
796   Jim O'Connell          M4549       56/258    8:20       41:26
797   Jennifer Yabu          F2529       58/872    8:20       41:26
798   Donna Higgins          F3034       43/881    8:21       41:27
799   Robert Sokol           M3034      122/480    8:21       41:27
800   Stephanie Beck         F2529       59/872    8:21       41:27
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801   Katie Gullans          F2024       28/345    8:21       41:27
802   Daniel Wilk            M4044       80/386    8:21       41:28
803   Kevin Walsh            M2529       82/381    8:21       41:28
804   Michael Huynh          M3034      123/480    8:21       41:28
805   Dennis Hodge           M3034      124/480    8:21       41:28
806   Kyle Winkler           M2024       51/155    8:21       41:29
807   Trevor Combs           M2529       83/381    8:21       41:29
808   Naomi Allan            F3539       31/718    8:21       41:30
809   Eric Peters            M3034      125/480    8:21       41:30
810   Jonathan Estabrook     M3034      126/480    8:21       41:30
811   Meadow Geddes          F3034       44/881    8:21       41:30
812   Jerry Erwin            M4549       57/258    8:21       41:30
813   Rachel Copeland        F2529       60/872    8:21       41:31
814   Kate Gaeir             F3034       45/881    8:21       41:31
815   Jordan Anderson        F1519         8/90    8:22       41:31
816   Austin Hales           M2024       52/155    8:22       41:32
817   Troy Clark             M4044       81/386    8:22       41:32
818   Marie Del Toro         F5559        7/107    8:22       41:32
819   Kristin Lapinskas      F3034       46/881    8:22       41:33
820   Brian Cameron          M4549       58/258    8:22       41:34
821   Michael Henderson      M5054       34/181    8:22       41:34
822   Lee Clark              M1519        34/84    8:22       41:35
823   Christian Molstrom     M4044       82/386    8:22       41:35
824   Angel Reye Jr          M3034      127/480    8:22       41:35
825   Sam Thwaite            M4044       83/386    8:22       41:35
826   Don Unrein             M4044       84/386    8:22       41:36
827   Jacquelyn Ferchland    F3034       47/881    8:22       41:36
828   Nathan Rome            M2529       84/381    8:23       41:36
829   Courtney Potter        F3034       48/881    8:23       41:37
830   Ethan Boss             M2529       85/381    8:23       41:37
831   Kevin Bibee            M2529       86/381    8:23       41:37
832   Jay Bennett            M3034      128/480    8:23       41:37
833   Kaitlin Poe            F1519         9/90    8:23       41:37
834   Blake Matthews         M3539       77/420    8:23       41:37
835   Angie Matthews         F3539       32/718    8:23       41:37
836   Jillian Rhodes         F3034       49/881    8:23       41:38
837   Matthew Byrd           M4549       59/258    8:23       41:38
838   Michele Owens          F3034       50/881    8:23       41:38
839   Samantha Neinstadt     F2024       29/345    8:23       41:39
840   Luke Eilers            M2024       53/155    8:23       41:39
841   Teague Douglas         F2529       61/872    8:23       41:39
842   Lisa Day               F3539       33/718    8:23       41:39
843   Ricky Parker           M1519        35/84    8:23       41:39
844   Lori Emunson           F4044       22/605    8:23       41:39
845   Dusty Day              M3539       78/420    8:23       41:39
846   Sara Morelli           F2024       30/345    8:23       41:40
847   Amanda Ulrich          F3034       51/881    8:23       41:41
848   Hayley Hill            F2024       31/345    8:23       41:41
849   Jeremy Krall           M3539       79/420    8:23       41:41
850   Adam Schmid            M2529       87/381    8:24       41:41
851   Randy Smith            M4044       85/386    8:24       41:41
852   Brittany Spelman       F2024       32/345    8:24       41:42
853   Jessica Hicks          F2529       62/872    8:24       41:42
854   Jeff Lango             M4549       60/258    8:24       41:43
855   Katie Berry-Jones      F3539       34/718    8:24       41:43
856   Ron Williams           M4549       61/258    8:24       41:43
857   Jennifer King          F3034       52/881    8:24       41:44
858   Kelly Raine            M3034      129/480    8:24       41:44
859   Robin Wilcox           F3034       53/881    8:24       41:45
860   Greg Medlyn            M4549       62/258    8:24       41:45
861   Claire Stewart         F2529       63/872    8:24       41:46
862   David Hamilton         M3539       80/420    8:25       41:46
863   Carlie O'Connell       F2024       33/345    8:25       41:46
864   Vu Do                  M3034      130/480    8:25       41:46
865   Laurie Skokan          F5054       13/207    8:25       41:46
866   Angela Allen           F3539       35/718    8:25       41:47
867   Dyami Valentine        M3539       81/420    8:25       41:47
868   Marcie Mueller         F4044       23/605    8:25       41:47
869   Annie Houlihan         F2529       64/872    8:25       41:47
870   Nick Reely             M3034      131/480    8:25       41:49
871   Katie Bjerkman         F3034       54/881    8:25       41:49
872   Dave Teowreidge        M5054       35/181    8:25       41:50
873   Geoffrey Ivey          M4044       86/386    8:25       41:50
874   Trozell Weaver         F2529       65/872    8:25       41:50
875   Nick Lux               M2024       54/155    8:25       41:50
876   Rick Bean              M5559       16/107    8:25       41:51
877   Hai-Lien Van           F3539       36/718    8:26       41:51
878   Henry Belliveau        M0114        20/86    8:26       41:51
879   Kristi Colleran        F3539       37/718    8:26       41:51
880   Katherine Hughes       F2529       66/872    8:26       41:51
881   Eric Cook              M2529       88/381    8:26       41:53
882   Althea Mickiewicz      F2529       67/872    8:26       41:53
883   Donna Rivers           F5559        8/107    8:26       41:53
884   Alesia Soll            F2529       68/872    8:26       41:53
885   Ashlee Muehleck        F2529       69/872    8:26       41:53
886   Alyssa Carter          F2529       70/872    8:26       41:54
887   Rebecca Miles          F1519        10/90    8:26       41:54
888   Bob Frossard           M6064         8/58    8:26       41:54
889   Brandon Velasquez      M2529       89/381    8:26       41:54
890   Jennifer Francis       F4044       24/605    8:26       41:54
891   Aine Reynolds-Khouri   F4044       25/605    8:26       41:54
892   Anna Martinsson        F1519        11/90    8:26       41:55
893   Zachary Smith          M0114        21/86    8:26       41:55
894   Tristen Hunt           F4044       26/605    8:26       41:55
895   Cody Dircksen          M2024       55/155    8:26       41:55
896   Brandon Bishop         M3539       82/420    8:26       41:55
897   Richard Hearon         M4044       87/386    8:26       41:55
898   Lauren Binder          F6569         1/17    8:26       41:56
899   Rex Johnson            M5559       17/107    8:27       41:56
900   Julio Castillo         M2529       90/381    8:27       41:56
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901   Bobbi Hopper           F5054       14/207    8:27       41:56
902   Lindsay McDonough      F2024       34/345    8:27       41:57
903   John Oswald            M4549       63/258    8:27       41:57
904   Craig Seablom          M4044       88/386    8:27       41:57
905   Keith Stokke           M4044       89/386    8:27       41:57
906   Andrew Hugelier        M3034      132/480    8:27       41:57
907   Randy Patten           M5054       36/181    8:27       41:57
908   Todd Biddle            M5054       37/181    8:27       41:58
909   Tyson Allred           M3539       83/420    8:27       41:58
910   Douglas Barrett        M4044       90/386    8:27       41:59
911   Kathryn Lawyer         F2529       71/872    8:27       41:59
912   Daniel Fox             M3034      133/480    8:27       41:59
913   Mark Tomseth           M3539       84/420    8:27       42:00
914   Tammy Anderson         F4549       14/313    8:27       42:00
915   Cedric Burton          M1519        36/84    8:27       42:00
916   Howard Sullivan        M5559       18/107    8:27       42:00
917   Anne Monnier           F4044       27/605    8:27       42:00
918   Christine Igarashi     F4549       15/313    8:27       42:00
919   Sophie Mason           F2024       35/345    8:27       42:01
920   Scott Carrick          M4044       91/386    8:28       42:01
921   Mick Seidl             M5559       19/107    8:28       42:01
922   Joe Burns              M4549       64/258    8:28       42:01
923   John R Caufield        M5559       20/107    8:28       42:01
924   Jake Peterson          M2529       91/381    8:28       42:02
925   Nick Roberts           M2529       92/381    8:28       42:02
926   Nate Lindquist         M2529       93/381    8:28       42:02
927   Stephanie Heilman      F3539       38/718    8:28       42:03
928   Tia Hubbard            F3539       39/718    8:28       42:03
929   Deborah Powers         F3034       55/881    8:28       42:03
930   Timothy Clever         M4549       65/258    8:28       42:03
931   Derek Williams         M3034      134/480    8:28       42:04
932   Jessica Stephens       F2529       72/872    8:28       42:04
933   Jonathan Berndt        M3539       85/420    8:28       42:04
934   Kevin Hanks            M5559       21/107    8:28       42:04
935   Kara Abrahamian        F3034       56/881    8:28       42:05
936   Justin Prine           M3539       86/420    8:28       42:05
937   Jenny Bunce            F2024       36/345    8:28       42:05
938   Tyler Alexander        M2529       94/381    8:28       42:05
939   Kevin Wubben           M2529       95/381    8:28       42:05
940   Cecelia Hall           F1519        12/90    8:29       42:07
941   James Bingaman         M4549       66/258    8:29       42:07
942   Ryan Bourdo            M2529       96/381    8:29       42:07
943   Bill Klingler          M3034      135/480    8:29       42:07
944   Nancy Wakefield        F3539       40/718    8:29       42:07
945   Lena Prine             F3539       41/718    8:29       42:07
946   Heather Ahlf           F2529       73/872    8:29       42:08
947   Dannon Verkerk         M3034      136/480    8:29       42:08
948   Wally McAllister       M0114        22/86    8:29       42:08
949   Benjamin Hardie        M2529       97/381    8:29       42:08
950   Cabana Boy             M3034      137/480    8:29       42:09
951   Jim Schendel           M3539       87/420    8:29       42:09
952   Kyle Ahlf              M3034      138/480    8:29       42:09
953   Ellen Flatley          F2529       74/872    8:29       42:09
954   Michael O'Reilly       M4549       67/258    8:29       42:09
955   Andrea Roozen          F2529       75/872    8:29       42:09
956   Mike Nurre             M4549       68/258    8:29       42:10
957   Heidi Weber            F4044       28/605    8:29       42:10
958   Chad Southworth        M2529       98/381    8:29       42:10
959   Michael Lauro          M3539       88/420    8:29       42:10
960   Pete Baker             M4044       92/386    8:29       42:10
961   Melinda Cook           F5054       15/207    8:29       42:10
962   Eric Hazlett           M2024       56/155    8:29       42:10
963   Kalin Clark            F2529       76/872    8:29       42:11
964   Brian Ragel            M4044       93/386    8:30       42:11
965   Kerstin Brosterhous    F2529       77/872    8:30       42:11
966   Kim Burchiel           M6064         9/58    8:30       42:12
967   Jordan Rodgers         M2529       99/381    8:30       42:12
968   Esgel Song             F3539       42/718    8:30       42:12
969   Angie Whittington      F3034       57/881    8:30       42:12
970   Howard Roberts         M3539       89/420    8:30       42:12
971   Sean Hurley            M3034      139/480    8:30       42:13
972   Glenn Koester          M3539       90/420    8:30       42:13
973   Rajanmadhusudan Madhus M4044       94/386    8:30       42:13
974   Lindsey Girod          F2529       78/872    8:30       42:13
975   Ashley Sparks          F3034       58/881    8:30       42:14
976   Sidney Shotwell        F0114         6/63    8:30       42:14
977   Rachel Marchello       F3034       59/881    8:30       42:15
978   Brian Gerritz          M3539       91/420    8:30       42:15
979   James Williams         M3539       92/420    8:30       42:15
980   Mark Covert            M5054       38/181    8:30       42:15
981   Leslie Farah           F4044       29/605    8:30       42:15
982   Tim Murphine           M3539       93/420    8:30       42:15
983   Nick Morris            M3539       94/420    8:31       42:16
984   Seth Albert            M1519        37/84    8:31       42:16
985   Emma Bidwell           F0114         7/63    8:31       42:17
986   Jake Waits             M3539       95/420    8:31       42:17
987   Ryan Craven            M2529      100/381    8:31       42:17
988   Sarah Greywall         F3539       43/718    8:31       42:17
989   Anne Hsu               F2024       37/345    8:31       42:17
990   Paul Hulbert           M4044       95/386    8:31       42:18
991   Anthony Leong          M2529      101/381    8:31       42:19
992   Tricia Edwards         F4044       30/605    8:31       42:19
993   Morgan Wesner          F2024       38/345    8:31       42:19
994   Tom Wesner             M5054       39/181    8:31       42:19
995   Channa North Hoffstaed F3034       60/881    8:31       42:20
996   Nicole Koch            F2024       39/345    8:31       42:20
997   Stacie Struble         F2024       40/345    8:31       42:20
998   Cheryl Reidel          F4044       31/605    8:31       42:20
999   Dunbar Carpenter       M6569         5/28    8:31       42:20
1000  James Motley           M4044       96/386    8:31       42:20
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1001  Julie Rocha            F3539       44/718    8:31       42:20
1002  Edwin Alvelo           M4549       69/258    8:31       42:21
1003  Robert Schlienz        M4044       97/386    8:31       42:21
1004  Sarah Schneidecker     F2024       41/345    8:32       42:22
1005  Sonia Zarate           F3034       61/881    8:32       42:22
1006  Nicole Snell           F2529       79/872    8:32       42:23
1007  Travis Warneke         M2529      102/381    8:32       42:23
1008  Jeana McGhee           F4044       32/605    8:32       42:23
1009  Mike Boyer             M3034      140/480    8:32       42:24
1010  Chris McGhee           M4044       98/386    8:32       42:24
1011  Mark McGhee            M4044       99/386    8:32       42:24
1012  Travis Gaylord         M3034      141/480    8:32       42:24
1013  Tammy Louie            F3034       62/881    8:32       42:24
1014  Seth Nickerson         M3034      142/480    8:32       42:25
1015  Andrew Hetterley       M2529      103/381    8:32       42:25
1016  Teri Doucette          F5054       16/207    8:32       42:25
1017  Jeanne Peterson        F3034       63/881    8:33       42:26
1018  Nevan Richard          M2529      104/381    8:33       42:26
1019  Erin Cook              F3034       64/881    8:33       42:26
1020  Lucas Farmer           M3539       96/420    8:33       42:26
1021  Keri Bauder            F3034       65/881    8:33       42:26
1022  Michael Suckling       M4044      100/386    8:33       42:26
1023  Shar Hunter            F3539       45/718    8:33       42:27
1024  David Strong           M3539       97/420    8:33       42:27
1025  Lindsay Newman         F2529       80/872    8:33       42:27
1026  Dylan Becker           M3539       98/420    8:33       42:27
1027  Kate Townsend          F2529       81/872    8:33       42:27
1028  Cory Cochran           M4044      101/386    8:33       42:27
1029  Skye Weadick           F3034       66/881    8:33       42:27
1030  Jeff Baumgartner       M5559       22/107    8:33       42:28
1031  Jesse Lawhead          M3034      143/480    8:33       42:28
1032  Brian Salvador         M2529      105/381    8:33       42:28
1033  Kathleen Belkhayat     F3034       67/881    8:33       42:28
1034  Kevin Cram             M3034      144/480    8:33       42:28
1035  Jeff Leaptrott         M3034      145/480    8:33       42:29
1036  Sharon Ferreira        F5054       17/207    8:33       42:29
1037  Sasha Charney          F4044       33/605    8:33       42:31
1038  Ann Schmidt                           0/0    8:34       42:31
1039  Tom Quinn              M4549       70/258    8:34       42:32
1040  Amanda Coleman         F3034       68/881    8:34       42:32
1041  Sarah Wilson           F3034       69/881    8:34       42:32
1042  Jennifer Arnold        F3034       70/881    8:34       42:32
1043  Jarib Coleman          M1519        38/84    8:34       42:32
1044  Nathan Hawkins         M3539       99/420    8:34       42:32
1045  Andrew Spellman        M4044      102/386    8:34       42:32
1046  Darin Huerd            M4549       71/258    8:34       42:32
1047  Amy Claflin            F2529       82/872    8:34       42:33
1048  Kristy Luther          F2024       42/345    8:34       42:33
1049  Summer Scroggin        F4549       16/313    8:34       42:33
1050  Nina Spellman          F0114         8/63    8:34       42:33
1051  Nicklaus Hart          M0114        23/86    8:34       42:33
1052  Kristal Davis          F3034       71/881    8:34       42:34
1053  Dakota Davis           M0114        24/86    8:34       42:34
1054  Mary Welch             F3539       46/718    8:34       42:35
1055  Deanna Lin             F2529       83/872    8:34       42:35
1056  Adam Lee               M2024       57/155    8:35       42:36
1057  Julie Brown            F3034       72/881    8:35       42:37
1058  Jeff West              M5054       40/181    8:35       42:37
1059  Carolyn Gendron        F6064         1/32    8:35       42:37
1060  Julie Gilkison         F3539       47/718    8:35       42:38
1061  Eric Hodges            M4549       72/258    8:35       42:38
1062  Mike Whitten           M2024       58/155    8:35       42:38
1063  Cindy Olivares         F3539       48/718    8:35       42:39
1064  Timothy Snow           M2024       59/155    8:35       42:39
1065  Eric Anderson          M4044      103/386    8:35       42:39
1066  David Thornton         M2529      106/381    8:35       42:39
1067  Kristy Pfeifer         F3034       73/881    8:35       42:39
1068  Landon Harman          M2024       60/155    8:35       42:39
1069  Amanda Asa             F2024       43/345    8:35       42:39
1070  Troy Davis             M4044      104/386    8:35       42:40
1071  Chris McNabb           M2024       61/155    8:35       42:40
1072  Cheyenne Jones         F2024       44/345    8:35       42:40
1073  Jen Burns              F2529       84/872    8:35       42:40
1074  Alissa Melkvik         F3539       49/718    8:35       42:40
1075  Shane Graves           M4044      105/386    8:35       42:40
1076  Dan Gaul               M3539      100/420    8:36       42:41
1077  James Fishback         M3034      146/480    8:36       42:41
1078  John Hahn              M5054       41/181    8:36       42:41
1079  Jason Nolan            M3034      147/480    8:36       42:41
1080  Sheri Nolan            F2529       85/872    8:36       42:41
1081  Rainie Stein           F3034       74/881    8:36       42:41
1082  Mitchell McShane       M2529      107/381    8:36       42:41
1083  Nicole Onder           F2529       86/872    8:36       42:41
1084  Kim Moreland           F4549       17/313    8:36       42:42
1085  Ashruti Hajari         F2024       45/345    8:36       42:42
1086  Jayne Wolfe            F5559        9/107    8:36       42:42
1087  Mary Brown             F2529       87/872    8:36       42:42
1088  Michael Savage         M5054       42/181    8:36       42:43
1089  Todd Moore             M3539      101/420    8:36       42:43
1090  Julie Wood             F4549       18/313    8:36       42:43
1091  Brandon Beaty          M3034      148/480    8:36       42:43
1092  Richard Wills          M5559       23/107    8:36       42:44
1093  Kirk Southworth        M4044      106/386    8:36       42:44
1094  Amber Leaptrott        F3034       75/881    8:36       42:44
1095  Chet Nakada            M4044      107/386    8:36       42:44
1096  Amy Little             F4044       34/605    8:36       42:44
1097  Josh Neely             M2024       62/155    8:36       42:44
1098  Lynne Marchione        F5559       10/107    8:36       42:45
1099  Eric Fawcett           M3034      149/480    8:36       42:45
1100  Ray Patrick            M5054       43/181    8:36       42:45
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1101  Jessica Miller         F2529       88/872    8:36       42:45
1102  Jori Lindquist         F2529       89/872    8:37       42:46
1103  Michael Wontor         M2529      108/381    8:37       42:46
1104  Vinh Nguyen            M3034      150/480    8:37       42:46
1105  Sean Richter           M2529      109/381    8:37       42:46
1106  Cory Milton            M2024       63/155    8:37       42:47
1107  Grant Ebright          M3034      151/480    8:37       42:47
1108  Meagen Winzer          F3034       76/881    8:37       42:47
1109  Brandon Harris         M2024       64/155    8:37       42:47
1110  Anne Pressentin        F4549       19/313    8:37       42:47
1111  Frances Dugan          F2024       46/345    8:37       42:47
1112  Saci Minor             F3034       77/881    8:37       42:48
1113  Meyer Freeman          M3034      152/480    8:37       42:48
1114  Eric Graham            M4549       73/258    8:37       42:48
1115  Pahua Thao             F3034       78/881    8:37       42:49
1116  Steve Sandven          M4549       74/258    8:37       42:49
1117  Ryan Petersen          M3034      153/480    8:37       42:50
1118  Meghan Petersen        F3539       50/718    8:37       42:50
1119  Jeanine Janus          F5054       18/207    8:37       42:50
1120  Keegan McDonald        M0114        25/86    8:37       42:51
1121  Lynne Frazier          F3034       79/881    8:38       42:51
1122  Kelly Dodge            M4044      108/386    8:38       42:51
1123  Brittany Ornelas       F2529       90/872    8:38       42:51
1124  Chelsea Gabel          F2529       91/872    8:38       42:52
1125  Karen Goulding         F4549       20/313    8:38       42:52
1126  Quinn Richards         F1519        13/90    8:38       42:52
1127  Shayna Tucker          F3539       51/718    8:38       42:52
1128  Dana Stern             F3539       52/718    8:38       42:52
1129  Margaret Horne         F5054       19/207    8:38       42:52
1130  Dena Gillette          F2529       92/872    8:38       42:53
1131  Joshua Shambaugh       M2024       65/155    8:38       42:53
1132  Igor Sitnik            M3034      154/480    8:38       42:53
1133  Joseph Weadick         M3034      155/480    8:38       42:53
1134  Elizabeth Barnette     F4549       21/313    8:38       42:53
1135  Arun Ramesh            M3539      102/420    8:38       42:54
1136  Eduardo Perry Mendoza  M0114        26/86    8:38       42:54
1137  Matt Bayley            M3034      156/480    8:38       42:54
1138  Ryan Mohr              M3034      157/480    8:38       42:54
1139  Carolyn Powell         F4044       35/605    8:38       42:54
1140  Michael Arellano       M3034      158/480    8:38       42:55
1141  Jennifer Blocksom      F3034       80/881    8:38       42:55
1142  Pietro Ferrari         M4549       75/258    8:38       42:55
1143  Steve Merriam          M4549       76/258    8:38       42:55
1144  Gilbert Wiseman        M4549       77/258    8:38       42:55
1145  Kimberly Schildknecht  F2529       93/872    8:38       42:55
1146  Mark Brenner           M4549       78/258    8:39       42:56
1147  Linda Burnside         F5054       20/207    8:39       42:56
1148  Charles Rush           M2529      110/381    8:39       42:56
1149  Francesca Cimino       F3034       81/881    8:39       42:56
1150  Dan Koster             M3034      159/480    8:39       42:56
1151  Eduardo Guzman         M4044      109/386    8:39       42:56
1152  Sheri Richards         F4549       22/313    8:39       42:57
1153  Kelli Terrill          F2529       94/872    8:39       42:57
1154  Tina Vessey            F3034       82/881    8:39       42:57
1155  Ashley Oakes           F2024       47/345    8:39       42:58
1156  Robert Kelley          M6569         6/28    8:39       42:58
1157  Phil Austin            M3034      160/480    8:39       42:58
1158  Katie Lapeter          F3034       83/881    8:39       42:58
1159  Tim Bristol            M4549       79/258    8:39       42:58
1160  Kelsey Freese          F3034       84/881    8:39       42:59
1161  Mike Freese            M3034      161/480    8:39       42:59
1162  Tyrone Culver          M4549       80/258    8:39       42:59
1163  Loren Birkemeier       M3034      162/480    8:39       42:59
1164  Nicola Esmond          F4044       36/605    8:39       43:00
1165  Felix Ayala            M2529      111/381    8:39       43:00
1166  Kt Simpson             F2529       95/872    8:40       43:01
1167  Sarah Adams            F3539       53/718    8:40       43:01
1168  Michael Bridges        M3034      163/480    8:40       43:01
1169  Adam Reinecker         M3034      164/480    8:40       43:01
1170  Kendal Vom Baur        F2024       48/345    8:40       43:01
1171  Steve Winnen           M3539      103/420    8:40       43:01
1172  Patti Mapes            F4549       23/313    8:40       43:02
1173  Bryan Duncan           M2529      112/381    8:40       43:02
1174  Doug MacGowan          M5054       44/181    8:40       43:02
1175  Mindy Siewert          F2529       96/872    8:40       43:02
1176  Jason Ritter           M3539      104/420    8:40       43:02
1177  Jennifer Frozena       F4044       37/605    8:40       43:02
1178  Gillian Harrrison      F3539       54/718    8:40       43:02
1179  Michael Maestas        M4044      110/386    8:40       43:03
1180  Julie Antonucci        F3539       55/718    8:40       43:03
1181  Dale Clark             M5054       45/181    8:40       43:03
1182  Sarah Holman           F3034       85/881    8:40       43:03
1183  Jason Beer             M4044      111/386    8:40       43:03
1184  Angie Birkland         F4044       38/605    8:40       43:03
1185  Kjerstin Clark         F4044       39/605    8:40       43:03
1186  Sean Loughman          M2529      113/381    8:40       43:03
1187  Melony Handran         F4549       24/313    8:40       43:03
1188  Julie Plotz            F2529       97/872    8:40       43:04
1189  Sean Haselden          M3034      165/480    8:40       43:04
1190  Abbi Outcalt           F0114         9/63    8:40       43:04
1191  Jennifer Grandjean     F2529       98/872    8:40       43:04
1192  Melissa Ball           F3539       56/718    8:40       43:05
1193  Sara Caldwell-Kan      F2529       99/872    8:40       43:05
1194  Jasin Nazim            M2024       66/155    8:40       43:05
1195  Carolyn Sourek         F2529      100/872    8:40       43:05
1196  Jennifer Dixson        F3034       86/881    8:40       43:05
1197  Kim Jones              F3034       87/881    8:41       43:06
1198  Colby Iverson          M3539      105/420    8:41       43:06
1199  Michael Back           M5054       46/181    8:41       43:06
1200  Tom Biller             M3539      106/420    8:41       43:07
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1201  Virginia Edwards       F2024       49/345    8:41       43:07
1202  Jorge Irvine           M3539      107/420    8:41       43:07
1203  Villa Khamvongsa       M3539      108/420    8:41       43:07
1204  Garrett Turney         M2024       67/155    8:41       43:07
1205  Ken Pastega            M6569         7/28    8:41       43:07
1206  Kristin Zehnder        F4044       40/605    8:41       43:07
1207  Ty Wade                M3034      166/480    8:41       43:08
1208  Amy Reinke             F3034       88/881    8:41       43:08
1209  Justin Santos          M5054       47/181    8:41       43:08
1210  Cori Muirhead          F3034       89/881    8:41       43:08
1211  Kendra Biller          F3539       57/718    8:41       43:08
1212  Stephanie Tosto        F3034       90/881    8:41       43:08
1213  Bret McNulty           M3034      167/480    8:41       43:09
1214  Anthony Vera           M4044      112/386    8:41       43:09
1215  John Mercer            M6064        10/58    8:41       43:10
1216  Jim Lerman             M5054       48/181    8:41       43:10
1217  Dawn Patrick           F3539       58/718    8:41       43:10
1218  Lorena Guerra          F2529      101/872    8:41       43:10
1219  Elizabeth Staat        F2024       50/345    8:41       43:10
1220  Emily Wilcox           F3539       59/718    8:42       43:10
1221  Sally Bland            F3539       60/718    8:42       43:11
1222  Scott Teitsworth       M6064        11/58    8:42       43:11
1223  Tony Yaptangco         M5054       49/181    8:42       43:11
1224  Ariel Kurtz            F3034       91/881    8:42       43:11
1225  Ashley Packnett        F2529      102/872    8:42       43:11
1226  Ximena Mendez          F2529      103/872    8:42       43:11
1227  Robert Pischke         M2024       68/155    8:42       43:11
1228  Beth Lowenstein        F2024       51/345    8:42       43:12
1229  Angie Slavens          F3539       61/718    8:42       43:12
1230  Valeriya Sitnik        F2024       52/345    8:42       43:12
1231  Chris Minick           M3034      168/480    8:42       43:12
1232  Wim Geurden            M4549       81/258    8:42       43:12
1233  Erin Fischer           F3539       62/718    8:42       43:12
1234  Ken Anderson           M3539      109/420    8:42       43:12
1235  Lisa Riesterer         F2529      104/872    8:42       43:13
1236  Tara Calverley         F4549       25/313    8:42       43:13
1237  Angel Mahon            F4044       41/605    8:42       43:13
1238  Matt Ramp              M5054       50/181    8:42       43:13
1239  Jason Smith            M3539      110/420    8:42       43:13
1240  Debbie Koesel          F4044       42/605    8:42       43:14
1241  Deidra Miner           F4044       43/605    8:42       43:14
1242  Rich Birkemeier        M6064        12/58    8:42       43:14
1243  Carissa Ferro          F2529      105/872    8:42       43:14
1244  Emily Schumacher       F2529      106/872    8:42       43:15
1245  Christina Summers      F4044       44/605    8:43       43:16
1246  Jeanna Bomotti         F3539       63/718    8:43       43:16
1247  Jennifer Morrison      F3539       64/718    8:43       43:16
1248  Ashley Heinonen        F2529      107/872    8:43       43:16
1249  Mandy Brice            F2529      108/872    8:43       43:17
1250  Mark McCuddy           M4044      113/386    8:43       43:17
1251  Scott Wright           M5559       24/107    8:43       43:18
1252  Martha Wright          F4549       26/313    8:43       43:18
1253  Julie McAllister       F4549       27/313    8:43       43:19
1254  Russ Gray              M3539      111/420    8:43       43:19
1255  Kyle Rohweder          M1519        39/84    8:43       43:19
1256  Kyle Hughes            M3034      169/480    8:43       43:20
1257  Robert Noack           M5054       51/181    8:43       43:20
1258  Heather Jarosh         F2024       53/345    8:43       43:20
1259  John McAllister        M4549       82/258    8:43       43:20
1260  Kari Kimura            F3034       92/881    8:43       43:20
1261  Adam Nunez             M2529      114/381    8:43       43:20
1262  Hannah Leslie          F2024       54/345    8:44       43:21
1263  Tom Petersen           M5559       25/107    8:44       43:21
1264  Terence Outcalt        M5054       52/181    8:44       43:21
1265  Ty Matsumoto           M2529      115/381    8:44       43:21
1266  Raegan Vaughn          F3539       65/718    8:44       43:21
1267  Doug Levin             M4549       83/258    8:44       43:21
1268  Wendy Domreis          F4044       45/605    8:44       43:21
1269  Josie Eddy             F3034       93/881    8:44       43:21
1270  Sabrina Silalack       F2529      109/872    8:44       43:21
1271  John Domreis           M4044      114/386    8:44       43:21
1272  Daniel O'Halloran      M3539      112/420    8:44       43:21
1273  Michael Vaughn         M3539      113/420    8:44       43:21
1274  Darcy Sigler           F3034       94/881    8:44       43:22
1275  Lisa Powell            F4549       28/313    8:44       43:22
1276  Matthew Morrisey       M3539      114/420    8:44       43:22
1277  Kit Wagner             M3034      170/480    8:44       43:22
1278  Stephanie Maya         F3539       66/718    8:44       43:23
1279  Kym Landstrom          F5054       21/207    8:44       43:23
1280  Brian Blakely          M3539      115/420    8:44       43:23
1281  Armando Gonzalez       M1519        40/84    8:44       43:24
1282  Robyn Bernsen          F3034       95/881    8:44       43:24
1283  Huudi Nguyen           M2529      116/381    8:44       43:25
1284  Sarah Bertelson        F2529      110/872    8:44       43:25
1285  Joseph King            M3539      116/420    8:44       43:25
1286  Mary Bloom             F3034       96/881    8:44       43:25
1287  Raymond Rose           M5054       53/181    8:44       43:25
1288  Carlos Ceballos        M4549       84/258    8:44       43:25
1289  Aidan Rose             M0114        27/86    8:44       43:25
1290  Stephanie Felo         F2529      111/872    8:44       43:25
1291  Joanie Schlechter      F4549       29/313    8:44       43:25
1292  Dave Hodgkinson        M4549       85/258    8:45       43:25
1293  Rod Shroufe            M4549       86/258    8:45       43:25
1294  Angie Shroufe          F4044       46/605    8:45       43:25
1295  Jason Bolt             M3539      117/420    8:45       43:26
1296  David Roberts          M2529      117/381    8:45       43:26
1297  Angie Keam             F2529      112/872    8:45       43:26
1298  James Dalton           M5054       54/181    8:45       43:26
1299  Sue Harrison           F4549       30/313    8:45       43:27
1300  Natalia Agarycheva     F2024       55/345    8:45       43:27
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1301  Kylie Penn             F3539       67/718    8:45       43:27
1302  Kyle Leland            M3034      171/480    8:45       43:27
1303  Anna Sohriakoff        F2529      113/872    8:45       43:27
1304  Jarek Szymanski        M3539      118/420    8:45       43:28
1305  Cheryl Whitehead       F4549       31/313    8:45       43:28
1306  Paul Tseng             M2024       69/155    8:45       43:28
1307  Tracy Allen            F3539       68/718    8:45       43:29
1308  Von Vanallen           M3539      119/420    8:45       43:29
1309  Ford Walker            M2529      118/381    8:45       43:29
1310  Cameron Wall           M3034      172/480    8:45       43:30
1311  Julienne Lange May     F5054       22/207    8:45       43:30
1312  Terry Bennett          M3539      120/420    8:45       43:30
1313  Hunter Stotts          M0114        28/86    8:45       43:30
1314  Tamara Fuller          F4549       32/313    8:45       43:30
1315  Terry Kindschuh        M4549       87/258    8:45       43:30
1316  Chris Severyn          M3034      173/480    8:46       43:30
1317  Molly Chun             F5054       23/207    8:46       43:30
1318  Jessica Townsend       F3034       97/881    8:46       43:30
1319  Kingsley Chun          M5559       26/107    8:46       43:31
1320  Jill Wentzell          F3034       98/881    8:46       43:31
1321  Fabian Elizondo        M3034      174/480    8:46       43:31
1322  May Ohara              F2529      114/872    8:46       43:32
1323  Dean Hess              M3539      121/420    8:46       43:32
1324  Donna Laine            F5054       24/207    8:46       43:33
1325  Bridgett Shephard      F2024       56/345    8:46       43:33
1326  Denis Galvin           M4549       88/258    8:46       43:33
1327  Colin McLean           M3034      175/480    8:46       43:34
1328  John Eussen            M3539      122/420    8:46       43:34
1329  Trisha Mantel          F2529      115/872    8:46       43:34
1330  Eddie Weatherly        M4044      115/386    8:46       43:34
1331  Heidi Spotten          F3034       99/881    8:46       43:34
1332  April Coiteux          F4549       33/313    8:46       43:35
1333  Racquelle Pilon        F4044       47/605    8:46       43:35
1334  Mia Hart               F2024       57/345    8:46       43:35
1335  Thea Von Geldern       F3034      100/881    8:46       43:35
1336  Nick Staropoli         M2024       70/155    8:47       43:35
1337  Brian Tucker           M3539      123/420    8:47       43:35
1338  Mario Gallucci         M3034      176/480    8:47       43:36
1339  Cheryl Martini         F4044       48/605    8:47       43:36
1340  Bryan Luoma            M3539      124/420    8:47       43:36
1341  Corinna Doty           F3034      101/881    8:47       43:36
1342  Jeremy Joyce           M3539      125/420    8:47       43:37
1343  Spencer Jones          M2529      119/381    8:47       43:37
1344  Dyami Sweet            F3539       69/718    8:47       43:37
1345  Greyson Kingen         M1519        41/84    8:47       43:37
1346  Amie Perkins           F3539       70/718    8:47       43:38
1347  Rebekah Capiral        F2529      116/872    8:47       43:38
1348  Gavin Hare             M3539      126/420    8:47       43:38
1349  Jordan Smith           M2529      120/381    8:47       43:38
1350  Roberto Orellana       M4044      116/386    8:47       43:38
1351  Joe McCormick          M2529      121/381    8:47       43:38
1352  Jean Iain              F2529      117/872    8:47       43:38
1353  Melanie Ying           F2529      118/872    8:47       43:39
1354  Scott Nichols          M4044      117/386    8:47       43:39
1355  Sara Kopton            F3034      102/881    8:47       43:39
1356  Tamara Biles           F3034      103/881    8:47       43:39
1357  Shaun Oconnor          F4044       49/605    8:47       43:40
1358  Daniel Smith           M3539      127/420    8:47       43:40
1359  Derrick Louie          M2529      122/381    8:47       43:40
1360  Austin Reynolds        M1519        42/84    8:47       43:40
1361  Herminio Renteria      M4549       89/258    8:47       43:40
1362  John Hayden            M3539      128/420    8:47       43:40
1363  Brandon Uribe          M1519        43/84    8:47       43:40
1364  Maxwell Merkle         M3034      177/480    8:48       43:40
1365  Carmen Kintz           F2024       58/345    8:48       43:41
1366  Casey Grogan           M3539      129/420    8:48       43:41
1367  Nicole Guernsey        F2529      119/872    8:48       43:41
1368  Don Schwartz           M5559       27/107    8:48       43:41
1369  Carlos Perez           M2024       71/155    8:48       43:41
1370  Christine Schilliger   F1519        14/90    8:48       43:41
1371  Logan Schieno          M1519        44/84    8:48       43:42
1372  Mike Ryan              M5559       28/107    8:48       43:42
1373  Ky Thai                M3034      178/480    8:48       43:42
1374  Allie Ryan             F2024       59/345    8:48       43:42
1375  Alicia Harvey          F3034      104/881    8:48       43:42
1376  Pat Bucklein           M4044      118/386    8:48       43:42
1377  Terry Saelee           M2529      123/381    8:48       43:42
1378  Beverly Quenzer        F3034      105/881    8:48       43:43
1379  Nic Walch              M2024       72/155    8:48       43:43
1380  Kim Handloser          F4549       34/313    8:48       43:44
1381  Andrea Lyons           F2529      120/872    8:48       43:44
1382  Sandra Overstreet      F6569         2/17    8:48       43:44
1383  Meghan Teveldahl       F2529      121/872    8:48       43:45
1384  Richard Muller         M4044      119/386    8:49       43:45
1385  Clarence Davis         M4044      120/386    8:49       43:46
1386  Gordon Arrington       M6064        13/58    8:49       43:46
1387  Clare McFawn           F2529      122/872    8:49       43:46
1388  Sara Bennett           F2529      123/872    8:49       43:46
1389  Brandon Schmidt        M3539      130/420    8:49       43:46
1390  Jennifer Bennett       F2529      124/872    8:49       43:46
1391  Jacqueline Irigoin     F2529      125/872    8:49       43:46
1392  Shauna Sauer           F3034      106/881    8:49       43:47
1393  Megan Herink           F2529      126/872    8:49       43:47
1394  Lindsay Snyder         F2529      127/872    8:49       43:47
1395  Regan Peterson         F3034      107/881    8:49       43:47
1396  Thomas King            M3034      179/480    8:49       43:48
1397  Matt Thompson          M3539      131/420    8:49       43:48
1398  Tom Peterson           M6064        14/58    8:49       43:48
1399  Quentin Todd           M3034      180/480    8:49       43:48
1400  Christina Noack        F2529      128/872    8:49       43:48

Generated January 12, 2026 at 8:41 AM 14/70



2013 Shamrock Run - 8k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1401  Nathan Brown           M2024       73/155    8:49       43:48
1402  Elissa Lovell          F2024       60/345    8:49       43:48
1403  Ashlei Seals           F2024       61/345    8:49       43:48
1404  Andrew Aylor           M2529      124/381    8:49       43:49
1405  Jesse Franco           M3539      132/420    8:49       43:49
1406  Leah Teixeira          F2529      129/872    8:49       43:49
1407  Genny Rapp             F3034      108/881    8:49       43:49
1408  Mellissa Berg          F3034      109/881    8:49       43:49
1409  Beth Reddekopp         F3034      110/881    8:49       43:49
1410  Jaren Stensland        M2529      125/381    8:49       43:50
1411  Daniel Brown           M3539      133/420    8:49       43:50
1412  Dusty Arlyn            M3034      181/480    8:49       43:50
1413  Amanda Veatch          F3034      111/881    8:49       43:50
1414  Honisty Arlyn          F2529      130/872    8:50       43:50
1415  Emily Maxwell          F2529      131/872    8:50       43:51
1416  Kristie Reid           F3034      112/881    8:50       43:51
1417  Brittany Freeman       F2529      132/872    8:50       43:51
1418  Jeffrey Parker         M3034      182/480    8:50       43:52
1419  Patrick Callahan       M5559       29/107    8:50       43:52
1420  Tami Syverson          F4044       50/605    8:50       43:52
1421  Dan Syverson           M4044      121/386    8:50       43:53
1422  Melissa Kirk           F4044       51/605    8:50       43:53
1423  Lindsay Morris         F2529      133/872    8:50       43:53
1424  Molly Reding           F3539       71/718    8:50       43:53
1425  Jason Reding           M3539      134/420    8:50       43:54
1426  Manny Alvarez          M4044      122/386    8:50       43:54
1427  Libby Nousen           F2024       62/345    8:50       43:55
1428  Austin Kuck            M2024       74/155    8:50       43:55
1429  Mark Forster           M4549       90/258    8:51       43:56
1430  Scott Fletcher         M5054       55/181    8:51       43:56
1431  David Danner           M1519        45/84    8:51       43:56
1432  Mark Fraser            M6064        15/58    8:51       43:57
1433  Rick Belliveau         M4549       91/258    8:51       43:57
1434  Peter Bohnert          M5054       56/181    8:51       43:57
1435  Jean-David Moisant     M3539      135/420    8:51       43:57
1436  Amie Boyer             F3539       72/718    8:51       43:57
1437  Julia Quiring          F2024       63/345    8:51       43:58
1438  Abigail King           F2024       64/345    8:51       43:58
1439  Mike Evans             M4549       92/258    8:51       43:58
1440  Lily Shorey            F2024       65/345    8:51       43:58
1441  Doug Newbury           M4044      123/386    8:51       43:58
1442  Ricki Newbury          F3539       73/718    8:51       43:59
1443  Al Roque               M4549       93/258    8:51       43:59
1444  Kim Jackson            F4549       35/313    8:51       43:59
1445  Sarah Pulliam          F2529      134/872    8:51       44:00
1446  Kimberly Palmer        F2024       66/345    8:51       44:00
1447  Darren Wood            M3539      136/420    8:51       44:00
1448  Stephanie Lum          F4549       36/313    8:51       44:00
1449  Jennifer Fideler       F2529      135/872    8:52       44:00
1450  David Yabu             M2024       75/155    8:52       44:01
1451  Steffi Lindstrom       F2529      136/872    8:52       44:01
1452  Brian Everest          M3539      137/420    8:52       44:01
1453  Jordan Trimmer         M3034      183/480    8:52       44:02
1454  Tim Nelson             M3034      184/480    8:52       44:02
1455  Maren Sharp            F3034      113/881    8:52       44:02
1456  Johnathan Hilde        M3539      138/420    8:52       44:02
1457  Rachelle Hobson        F2024       67/345    8:52       44:02
1458  Beau Fischer           M3034      185/480    8:52       44:03
1459  Kirsten Morrisey       F4044       52/605    8:52       44:03
1460  Matt Stotts            M4044      124/386    8:52       44:03
1461  Luis Elizarraraz       M3034      186/480    8:52       44:04
1462  Shandra Alexis         F2529      137/872    8:52       44:04
1463  Kate Erwin             F2529      138/872    8:52       44:04
1464  David Nishimura        M3034      187/480    8:52       44:05
1465  Jennifer Bishop        F3034      114/881    8:52       44:05
1466  George Kapllani        M2529      126/381    8:52       44:05
1467  Nicole Walls           F3034      115/881    8:52       44:05
1468  Vern Estey             M5054       57/181    8:53       44:05
1469  Blas Delascio          M3539      139/420    8:53       44:06
1470  Abe Kats               M3034      188/480    8:53       44:06
1471  Brandon Swan           M3539      140/420    8:53       44:06
1472  Alice Baldwin          F2529      139/872    8:53       44:06
1473  John Houle             M6064        16/58    8:53       44:06
1474  Matthew Smith          M3034      189/480    8:53       44:06
1475  Lacey Koplan           F2529      140/872    8:53       44:06
1476  Bryan Hugo             M2529      127/381    8:53       44:06
1477  Donald Neely           M5559       30/107    8:53       44:06
1478  Elena Scott            F2529      141/872    8:53       44:06
1479  Kristen Dunn           F3539       74/718    8:53       44:07
1480  Milena Rogers          F0114        10/63    8:53       44:07
1481  Jon Goodling           M5559       31/107    8:53       44:08
1482  Katelin Harrington     F2024       68/345    8:53       44:08
1483  Dana Sprunger          F2529      142/872    8:53       44:08
1484  Patricia Scudder       F4549       37/313    8:53       44:08
1485  Dennis Demmert         M2529      128/381    8:53       44:08
1486  Carol Ruiz             F4044       53/605    8:53       44:08
1487  Nicole Valenzuela      F2529      143/872    8:53       44:08
1488  Krista Grinstead       F4549       38/313    8:53       44:08
1489  Colleen Rickel         F2529      144/872    8:53       44:08
1490  Roberto Chavez         M3034      190/480    8:53       44:08
1491  Jacquie Gregor         F4044       54/605    8:53       44:09
1492  Megan Kohl             F3034      116/881    8:53       44:09
1493  Ben Kittelson          M2024       76/155    8:53       44:09
1494  Laurel Hallock Koppelm F4044       55/605    8:53       44:10
1495  Peter Bilodeau         M4549       94/258    8:53       44:10
1496  Lyn Rosten             F3034      117/881    8:53       44:10
1497  Brandy Kelly           F3539       75/718    8:54       44:10
1498  Daniel Sakar           M2024       77/155    8:54       44:10
1499  Meagan Hare            F3034      118/881    8:54       44:10
1500  D'Arcy Ruiz            F3034      119/881    8:54       44:10
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1501  Terreca Pellymounter   F4044       56/605    8:54       44:11
1502  Todd Bellamy           M4549       95/258    8:54       44:11
1503  Aaron Shanks           M3034      191/480    8:54       44:11
1504  Josh Enemark           M0114        29/86    8:54       44:12
1505  Tyson Leggate          M3034      192/480    8:54       44:13
1506  Corrinne Hill          F3034      120/881    8:54       44:13
1507  Michael Mosser         M3034      193/480    8:54       44:14
1508  Heidi Bekins           F2024       69/345    8:54       44:14
1509  Brian Fahs             M3034      194/480    8:54       44:14
1510  Richard Hodges         M3034      195/480    8:54       44:14
1511  Brandy Sperle          F4044       57/605    8:54       44:14
1512  Brandy Rodriguez       F2024       70/345    8:54       44:15
1513  Natasha Dillmon        F3034      121/881    8:55       44:15
1514  Andrea Kilmer          F3034      122/881    8:55       44:15
1515  Molly Metcalf          F2024       71/345    8:55       44:15
1516  Shannon Milton         F3539       76/718    8:55       44:16
1517  Tyler Dillmon          M3034      196/480    8:55       44:16
1518  Matt Kehl              M2529      129/381    8:55       44:16
1519  Michelle McMurtry      F4044       58/605    8:55       44:16
1520  Lindsay Byrne          F2529      145/872    8:55       44:16
1521  Allen Tyler            M2024       78/155    8:55       44:16
1522  Jeff Baltus            M4044      125/386    8:55       44:17
1523  Kristine Fry           F1519        15/90    8:55       44:17
1524  Mike Winnen            M3539      141/420    8:55       44:17
1525  Brad Wipfli            M3034      197/480    8:55       44:17
1526  Carolanne Wipfli       F2529      146/872    8:55       44:18
1527  Lisa Pew               F4549       39/313    8:55       44:18
1528  Barbara Steinberg      F3539       77/718    8:55       44:18
1529  Heidi Schwegler        F4549       40/313    8:55       44:18
1530  John Terjeson          M5054       58/181    8:55       44:19
1531  Lacy Tramp             F2024       72/345    8:55       44:19
1532  Angela Wethern         F2024       73/345    8:55       44:19
1533  Nathan Mah             M2529      130/381    8:55       44:20
1534  Jason Lee              M4044      126/386    8:55       44:20
1535  Amar Shabbir           M4044      127/386    8:56       44:21
1536  Paul Pavlenko          M2024       79/155    8:56       44:21
1537  Jaime Casta            F3034      123/881    8:56       44:21
1538  Kim Parker             F4549       41/313    8:56       44:21
1539  Andrew Onder           M2529      131/381    8:56       44:21
1540  Brig Labuhn            M1519        46/84    8:56       44:22
1541  Morey Miller           M3539      142/420    8:56       44:22
1542  Jose Martinez          M2529      132/381    8:56       44:22
1543  Shiloh Metcalf         F4044       59/605    8:56       44:22
1544  Deborah O'Brien        F3539       78/718    8:56       44:22
1545  Trey Klug              M2529      133/381    8:56       44:22
1546  J. Randolph Pickett    M6569         8/28    8:56       44:23
1547  Steve Danielson        M4549       96/258    8:56       44:23
1548  Kaitlan McKinnis       F2024       74/345    8:56       44:23
1549  Noah Holz              M2529      134/381    8:56       44:23
1550  Travis Holz            M2529      135/381    8:56       44:23
1551  Debbie Williams        F5054       25/207    8:56       44:23
1552  Megan Khamsouthavong   F1519        16/90    8:56       44:23
1553  Greg Baumgardner       M4549       97/258    8:56       44:23
1554  Chad Celorie           M3539      143/420    8:56       44:24
1555  Silvia Garcia          F2529      147/872    8:56       44:24
1556  Gita Thanik            F3539       79/718    8:56       44:24
1557  Steve Herr             M4044      128/386    8:56       44:25
1558  Jennifer Collins       F4044       60/605    8:57       44:25
1559  Jeff Parson            M4044      129/386    8:57       44:25
1560  Cammie Duval           F2529      148/872    8:57       44:26
1561  Casey Carroll          M2529      136/381    8:57       44:26
1562  Armand Rabii           M1519        47/84    8:57       44:26
1563  Jenny Spinning         F3539       80/718    8:57       44:28
1564  Kristen Ho             F2529      149/872    8:57       44:28
1565  Nick Gideonse          M5054       59/181    8:57       44:28
1566  Rebecca Wellnitz       F2529      150/872    8:57       44:28
1567  Emily McGillivray      F2024       75/345    8:57       44:29
1568  Mathew Johnson         M2529      137/381    8:57       44:29
1569  Dean Clark             M4044      130/386    8:57       44:30
1570  Sara Zwiefelhofer      F2529      151/872    8:57       44:30
1571  Stan Sawicki           M5054       60/181    8:58       44:30
1572  Dawn Murai             F4044       61/605    8:58       44:30
1573  Holly Nakada           F4044       62/605    8:58       44:31
1574  Thomas Knox            M5559       32/107    8:58       44:31
1575  Megan Goin             F3034      124/881    8:58       44:31
1576  Geoff Hill             M3034      198/480    8:58       44:31
1577  Allyson Dubuque        F3539       81/718    8:58       44:31
1578  Haeseung Noh           M3034      199/480    8:58       44:32
1579  Pete Franz             M3034      200/480    8:58       44:32
1580  Lila Chambers          F3034      125/881    8:58       44:32
1581  Brian Reagan           M2529      138/381    8:58       44:32
1582  Ann Armstrong          F4549       42/313    8:58       44:32
1583  Liza Linde             F4549       43/313    8:58       44:33
1584  Nausser Abushaaban     M2529      139/381    8:58       44:33
1585  Ginny Graves           F5054       26/207    8:58       44:33
1586  Jess Parker            F3034      126/881    8:58       44:34
1587  Svetlana Fabbro        F3539       82/718    8:58       44:34
1588  Brodie Phillips        M3034      201/480    8:58       44:34
1589  David Worth            M2529      140/381    8:58       44:35
1590  Bart Stuart            M4549       98/258    8:58       44:35
1591  Stacie Agnew           F5054       27/207    8:58       44:35
1592  Devon Walterscheid     F3034      127/881    8:59       44:35
1593  Debbie Gantz           F3539       83/718    8:59       44:36
1594  Gretchen Cole          F3539       84/718    8:59       44:36
1595  Roger Gantz            M4044      131/386    8:59       44:36
1596  Tara Hannant           F3034      128/881    8:59       44:36
1597  Abby Ahern             F2529      152/872    8:59       44:37
1598  Seth Buchwalter        M2529      141/381    8:59       44:37
1599  Don Manivanh           M3539      144/420    8:59       44:37
1600  Mo Krieg               F2529      153/872    8:59       44:37
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1601  Adam Anderson          M2529      142/381    8:59       44:37
1602  Stephanie Foster       F4549       44/313    8:59       44:38
1603  Mindi Reitz            F4044       63/605    8:59       44:38
1604  Jose Rincon            M3034      202/480    8:59       44:38
1605  William Hertford       M4549       99/258    8:59       44:38
1606  Jeremy Inman           M4044      132/386    8:59       44:38
1607  Kathleen Garney        F3034      129/881    8:59       44:38
1608  Carolyn Dawson         F3539       85/718    8:59       44:39
1609  Angel Martin           F4044       64/605    8:59       44:39
1610  Sarah Phillips         F3539       86/718    8:59       44:39
1611  Bryan Dean             M4044      133/386    8:59       44:39
1612  Piper Elliott          F2529      154/872    8:59       44:39
1613  Deanna Olivas          F4044       65/605    8:59       44:40
1614  Nichole Olsrud         F3034      130/881    8:59       44:40
1615  Jill Schulenberg       F2529      155/872    8:59       44:40
1616  Anne Schulenberg       F2024       76/345    8:59       44:40
1617  Jasper Croom           M2024       80/155    9:00       44:40
1618  Ashley Grow            F3539       87/718    9:00       44:40
1619  Kyle Kline             M3539      145/420    9:00       44:40
1620  Tyler Alexander        M2024       81/155    9:00       44:41
1621  Nancy Gilkey           F3539       88/718    9:00       44:41
1622  Christina Velez        F2529      156/872    9:00       44:41
1623  Julie Atwood           F3034      131/881    9:00       44:41
1624  Hailee Stotts          F1519        17/90    9:00       44:41
1625  Kelsey Stulbarg        F2024       77/345    9:00       44:41
1626  Kerri Anderson         F2024       78/345    9:00       44:42
1627  Lacey Bollinger        F2529      157/872    9:00       44:42
1628  Courtney Gillaspy      F3539       89/718    9:00       44:42
1629  Nathanael Keohane      M2024       82/155    9:00       44:42
1630  Leigh Guyer            F4549       45/313    9:00       44:42
1631  Jim Bradley            M4044      134/386    9:00       44:42
1632  Faith Butler           F2529      158/872    9:00       44:42
1633  Rebecah Schwartz       F4044       66/605    9:00       44:42
1634  Valorie Bradley        F4044       67/605    9:00       44:42
1635  Rebecca Worl           F3034      132/881    9:00       44:42
1636  Anna Sandys            F4044       68/605    9:00       44:43
1637  Paul Hanrahan          M5559       33/107    9:00       44:43
1638  Erynn Wilson           F3034      133/881    9:00       44:43
1639  Shane Phelps           M4044      135/386    9:00       44:44
1640  Kiersten Banke         F2024       79/345    9:00       44:45
1641  Matt Zaffino           M5054       61/181    9:01       44:45
1642  Ashlee Roderick        F2024       80/345    9:01       44:45
1643  Darrell Henkel         M5054       62/181    9:01       44:45
1644  Nicholas Jones         M3034      203/480    9:01       44:46
1645  Miriam Habafy          F4044       69/605    9:01       44:47
1646  Lisa Powell            F4044       70/605    9:01       44:47
1647  Roland Matos           M3539      146/420    9:01       44:47
1648  Jessica Bickford       F1519        18/90    9:01       44:47
1649  James Torrey           M2529      143/381    9:01       44:47
1650  Paul Liner             M3034      204/480    9:01       44:48
1651  Randy Zelick           M6064        17/58    9:01       44:48
1652  Brad Crawford          M4044      136/386    9:01       44:48
1653  Rick Waritz            M5559       34/107    9:01       44:48
1654  Gabriela Sisco         F3034      134/881    9:01       44:48
1655  Andrew Stephens        M2529      144/381    9:01       44:48
1656  Katherine Acosta       F2529      159/872    9:01       44:49
1657  Ralph Guariglia        M6064        18/58    9:01       44:49
1658  Charrisse Reents       F3034      135/881    9:01       44:49
1659  Emmanuel Jaramillo     M3034      205/480    9:01       44:49
1660  Adrienne Demichele     F4044       71/605    9:02       44:50
1661  Colton Walter          M1519        48/84    9:02       44:50
1662  Renette Yan            F2024       81/345    9:02       44:50
1663  Jonathan Chin          M2529      145/381    9:02       44:50
1664  Jared Tamanaha         M3034      206/480    9:02       44:50
1665  Tahni Hamilton         F4549       46/313    9:02       44:50
1666  Carlitos Baker         M5054       63/181    9:02       44:51
1667  Bryce Yatsu            M0114        30/86    9:02       44:51
1668  Dorothy Mortenson      F4549       47/313    9:02       44:51
1669  Blake Mills            M4549      100/258    9:02       44:51
1670  Daryl Faulkner         M4044      137/386    9:02       44:51
1671  Brady Treloar          M0114        31/86    9:02       44:51
1672  Ed Quesenberry         M4549      101/258    9:02       44:51
1673  Sara Beck              F4044       72/605    9:02       44:52
1674  Jason Treloar          M3539      147/420    9:02       44:52
1675  Copp Sara              F2529      160/872    9:02       44:52
1676  Rick Russ              M4549      102/258    9:02       44:52
1677  Steve Rhodes           M3539      148/420    9:02       44:52
1678  Julie Deitering        F4549       48/313    9:02       44:52
1679  Lauren Heard           F2024       82/345    9:02       44:52
1680  Laura Bretsch          F3034      136/881    9:02       44:53
1681  Sarah Porter           F4044       73/605    9:02       44:53
1682  Molly Routson          F3034      137/881    9:02       44:53
1683  Collin Elsea           M3034      207/480    9:02       44:53
1684  Dacia Delgado          F3034      138/881    9:02       44:53
1685  Matt Dockstader        M5559       35/107    9:02       44:53
1686  Kevin Butler           M2024       83/155    9:02       44:54
1687  Jennifer Cavin         F3539       90/718    9:03       44:55
1688  Matt Warfield          M2529      146/381    9:03       44:55
1689  Meghan Griswold        F2529      161/872    9:03       44:55
1690  Dana Midles            F2529      162/872    9:03       44:55
1691  Jason Espinosa         M3539      149/420    9:03       44:56
1692  Megan Verbout          F1519        19/90    9:03       44:56
1693  Erin Patterson         F3539       91/718    9:03       44:56
1694  Shanna Bettles         F3539       92/718    9:03       44:56
1695  David Maunu            M2529      147/381    9:03       44:57
1696  Maribel Vasquez        F3034      139/881    9:03       44:57
1697  Vince Girolami         M4549      103/258    9:03       44:57
1698  Jason Reetz            M4044      138/386    9:03       44:57
1699  Justin Babbitt         M3034      208/480    9:03       44:57
1700  Annie Wilkins          F3034      140/881    9:03       44:57
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1701  James Sorensen         M4044      139/386    9:03       44:57
1702  Brooke Kollie          F2024       83/345    9:03       44:57
1703  Chris Erickson         M3539      150/420    9:03       44:57
1704  Cyerra Meagher         F1519        20/90    9:03       44:57
1705  Cassie Romano          F3539       93/718    9:03       44:58
1706  Michelle Petruzzi      F3034      141/881    9:03       44:58
1707  Josh Milton            M2529      148/381    9:03       44:58
1708  James Craycroft        M6064        19/58    9:03       44:58
1709  Tregg Hampton          M4044      140/386    9:03       44:59
1710  Katie Schaefer         F0114        11/63    9:04       45:00
1711  Jaimee Parson          F3034      142/881    9:04       45:00
1712  Becky Werner           F3034      143/881    9:04       45:01
1713  Alyson Eaker           F3539       94/718    9:04       45:01
1714  Colette Loehr          F2529      163/872    9:04       45:01
1715  Allison Lybarger       F2024       84/345    9:04       45:02
1716  Jeff Rhinevault        M5054       64/181    9:04       45:02
1717  Pip Denhart            F4044       74/605    9:04       45:02
1718  Michele Adamcak        F5559       11/107    9:04       45:02
1719  Andy Devereaux         M3539      151/420    9:04       45:02
1720  Meg Roehl              F4044       75/605    9:04       45:03
1721  Paul Yurgen            M3539      152/420    9:04       45:03
1722  Ned Fairchild          M3034      209/480    9:04       45:03
1723  Jennifer Shafer        F3539       95/718    9:04       45:03
1724  Heidi Haltiner         F2529      164/872    9:04       45:03
1725  Jamie Snider           F3539       96/718    9:04       45:03
1726  Nancy Buchholz         F4549       49/313    9:04       45:03
1727  Suzy Jeffreys          F3539       97/718    9:04       45:04
1728  Edward Bonilla         M5054       65/181    9:04       45:04
1729  Amy Fairchild          F3034      144/881    9:04       45:04
1730  Sidney Bernardo        M2529      149/381    9:04       45:04
1731  Trina Evans            F5054       28/207    9:04       45:04
1732  John Paddock           M4044      141/386    9:04       45:04
1733  Deb Jenkins            F4044       76/605    9:04       45:04
1734  Kaitlyn Alavi          F2024       85/345    9:04       45:04
1735  Angela Cavaleri        F3539       98/718    9:04       45:04
1736  Katherine Kelly        F4044       77/605    9:04       45:05
1737  Katie Fleischmann      F3034      145/881    9:04       45:05
1738  Stephanie Tol          F3034      146/881    9:04       45:05
1739  Emily Plater           F2529      165/872    9:05       45:05
1740  Jennifer Sherman       F3539       99/718    9:05       45:05
1741  Vanessa Hoffman        F2024       86/345    9:05       45:06
1742  Gabe Coe               M3539      153/420    9:05       45:06
1743  Patrick Coiteux        M5054       66/181    9:05       45:06
1744  Linda Heidvogel        F3539      100/718    9:05       45:06
1745  David Price            M3539      154/420    9:05       45:06
1746  Kylan McKenzie         M3034      210/480    9:05       45:07
1747  McKenzie Handley       M3034      211/480    9:05       45:07
1748  Zoe Clow               F4044       78/605    9:05       45:07
1749  Andrew Duchon          M4044      142/386    9:05       45:08
1750  Sean Boedeker          M2024       84/155    9:05       45:08
1751  Ashleigh Atwood        F3034      147/881    9:05       45:08
1752  Jordan Beyer           F2024       87/345    9:05       45:08
1753  Gretchen Phelps        F3539      101/718    9:05       45:08
1754  Sean Hanna             M5559       36/107    9:05       45:08
1755  Joey Kendig            M3034      212/480    9:05       45:08
1756  Maisie Thao-Unis       F2529      166/872    9:05       45:09
1757  Sarah Phillips         F2529      167/872    9:05       45:09
1758  Kevin Carty            M4044      143/386    9:05       45:09
1759  Tim Friend             M2529      150/381    9:05       45:10
1760  Scott Laplante         M4044      144/386    9:06       45:10
1761  Angela Little          F2529      168/872    9:06       45:10
1762  Kyle Roberts           M2529      151/381    9:06       45:10
1763  Monica Cifelli         F2529      169/872    9:06       45:10
1764  Darrick Chan           M3034      213/480    9:06       45:11
1765  Zach Williams          M3539      155/420    9:06       45:11
1766  Angie Huggins          F3034      148/881    9:06       45:11
1767  Steve Patarozzi        M4044      145/386    9:06       45:11
1768  Heather Koch           F4044       79/605    9:06       45:11
1769  Sally Menolascina      F4549       50/313    9:06       45:11
1770  Matt Huggins           M2529      152/381    9:06       45:11
1771  Amanda Knoedler        F2529      170/872    9:06       45:11
1772  Lorena Alvarez         F1519        21/90    9:06       45:11
1773  Tyler Gray             M0114        32/86    9:06       45:11
1774  John Snegirev          M4044      146/386    9:06       45:11
1775  Stephen Roderick       M2024       85/155    9:06       45:11
1776  Mindy Stutzman         F3539      102/718    9:06       45:12
1777  Russell Price          M5054       67/181    9:06       45:12
1778  Nathan Syron           M2529      153/381    9:06       45:12
1779  Keeley Hammond         F2024       88/345    9:06       45:13
1780  Angelo Brewer          M3034      214/480    9:06       45:13
1781  Beckie Zipp            F2529      171/872    9:06       45:13
1782  Rachel Barber          F3034      149/881    9:06       45:13
1783  Summer Steele          F3034      150/881    9:06       45:13
1784  Kevin Barber           M3034      215/480    9:06       45:13
1785  Collin Gilbert         M2529      154/381    9:06       45:13
1786  Tim Stoddard           M3539      156/420    9:06       45:13
1787  Michael Brusseau       M4044      147/386    9:06       45:13
1788  Jesse Steele           M3034      216/480    9:06       45:13
1789  Bill Curran            M4549      104/258    9:06       45:14
1790  Robert Chadwick        M4549      105/258    9:06       45:14
1791  James Andrews          M4549      106/258    9:06       45:14
1792  Sarah Nigro            F2529      172/872    9:06       45:15
1793  Bradley Gregg          M2024       86/155    9:07       45:15
1794  Katie Cardwell         F3539      103/718    9:07       45:15
1795  Kyle Jones             M2529      155/381    9:07       45:15
1796  Lori Figone            F5054       29/207    9:07       45:16
1797  Ashley Khamvongsa      F3034      151/881    9:07       45:16
1798  Jesse Vanderwall       M1519        49/84    9:07       45:16
1799  Valerie Vanderwall     F4044       80/605    9:07       45:16
1800  Shonie Pittman         F3034      152/881    9:07       45:17
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1801  Lori Hughes            F3539      104/718    9:07       45:17
1802  Nick Wehrmann          M2529      156/381    9:07       45:18
1803  Douglas Carmichael     M3034      217/480    9:07       45:18
1804  Erica Brabeck          F2024       89/345    9:07       45:18
1805  Stephanie Amstutz      F2529      173/872    9:07       45:19
1806  Shannon Armstead       F2529      174/872    9:07       45:19
1807  Daniel Christensen     M3539      157/420    9:07       45:19
1808  Eunan McLaughlin       M5054       68/181    9:07       45:19
1809  Seth Armstead          M2024       87/155    9:07       45:19
1810  Haley Thompson         F2024       90/345    9:08       45:20
1811  Emily Behunin          F3034      153/881    9:08       45:20
1812  James Lucey            M5054       69/181    9:08       45:20
1813  John Horne             M4044      148/386    9:08       45:20
1814  Lynn Carver            F5559       12/107    9:08       45:20
1815  Megan Alexander        F2024       91/345    9:08       45:20
1816  Ellie Hultgren         F2024       92/345    9:08       45:21
1817  Edmund Salvati         M5054       70/181    9:08       45:21
1818  Anna Evans             F2529      175/872    9:08       45:21
1819  Julie Flindt           F2529      176/872    9:08       45:21
1820  John Biggs             M4549      107/258    9:08       45:21
1821  Marije Peek            F4044       81/605    9:08       45:21
1822  Brittan Robinett       F0114        12/63    9:08       45:21
1823  Jeffrey Katzer         M5054       71/181    9:08       45:22
1824  Michael Mudd           M3539      158/420    9:08       45:22
1825  Craig Brown            M5054       72/181    9:08       45:22
1826  Don Alexander          M5054       73/181    9:08       45:22
1827  Brina Morton           F3034      154/881    9:08       45:22
1828  Ken Preston            M5559       37/107    9:08       45:23
1829  Tony Sarmiento         M4044      149/386    9:08       45:23
1830  Celia Cage             F3034      155/881    9:08       45:23
1831  Richard Eib            M3539      159/420    9:08       45:23
1832  Megan Augustin         F2529      177/872    9:08       45:23
1833  Adam Kennedy           M3539      160/420    9:08       45:24
1834  Kim Carman             F4044       82/605    9:08       45:24
1835  Mark Richards          M4044      150/386    9:08       45:24
1836  Jen Overstreet         F3034      156/881    9:08       45:24
1837  Abigail Elder          F4044       83/605    9:08       45:24
1838  Scott Hossner          M4044      151/386    9:08       45:24
1839  Wendy Mudd             F3539      105/718    9:08       45:24
1840  A. Miki Nagayama       F3539      106/718    9:08       45:25
1841  Brian List             M4549      108/258    9:09       45:25
1842  Colt Halbach           M2024       88/155    9:09       45:25
1843  Marina Ramis           F6064         2/32    9:09       45:25
1844  Brandon Lidgard        M3034      218/480    9:09       45:25
1845  David Aldrich          M2024       89/155    9:09       45:25
1846  Frances Conable        F0114        13/63    9:09       45:26
1847  Cary Breshears-Bean    F4044       84/605    9:09       45:26
1848  Karla Wooley           F4549       51/313    9:09       45:26
1849  Jeremy Rotter          M3034      219/480    9:09       45:26
1850  Samuel Guerrero        M3034      220/480    9:09       45:26
1851  Amy George             F2529      178/872    9:09       45:27
1852  Dena Hooser            F3539      107/718    9:09       45:27
1853  Melissa Lee            F3034      157/881    9:09       45:27
1854  Chris Williams         M4044      152/386    9:09       45:27
1855  Manda Carpenter        F2529      179/872    9:09       45:27
1856  Crystal Cook           F3034      158/881    9:09       45:27
1857  Josh Adams             M3034      221/480    9:09       45:27
1858  Joy Eggerichs          F3034      159/881    9:09       45:28
1859  Lynne Chartier         F6064         3/32    9:09       45:28
1860  Leigh Ann McDonough    F4044       85/605    9:09       45:28
1861  Daniel Huynh           M2024       90/155    9:09       45:28
1862  Laura Hilsenteger      F4549       52/313    9:09       45:28
1863  Hailey Pethtel         F3034      160/881    9:09       45:28
1864  Hannah Fuson           F1519        22/90    9:09       45:28
1865  Maja Wilson            F3539      108/718    9:09       45:28
1866  Eric Weeks             M4549      109/258    9:09       45:29
1867  John Goucher           M4044      153/386    9:09       45:29
1868  Derek Hahm             M4044      154/386    9:09       45:29
1869  Riley Hayes            M3539      161/420    9:09       45:29
1870  Brianne Bloomfeldt     F2529      180/872    9:09       45:29
1871  Trent Tokos            M3539      162/420    9:09       45:29
1872  Damien Johnson         M3034      222/480    9:09       45:29
1873  Devin Kepler           M2529      157/381    9:09       45:29
1874  Amy Everson            F3034      161/881    9:09       45:29
1875  Colleen Mullaney       F3034      162/881    9:10       45:30
1876  Helen Robinson         F3539      109/718    9:10       45:30
1877  Sean Kelly             M4549      110/258    9:10       45:30
1878  Margaret Stewart       F2529      181/872    9:10       45:30
1879  Caroline Schoonveld    F3539      110/718    9:10       45:30
1880  Ashley Medellin        F2024       93/345    9:10       45:31
1881  Pat Mullaney           M6064        20/58    9:10       45:31
1882  Makenna Ridenour       F1519        23/90    9:10       45:31
1883  David Loprinzi         M7074         1/14    9:10       45:31
1884  Nick Kehoe             M3034      223/480    9:10       45:31
1885  Haley Dillon           F2529      182/872    9:10       45:31
1886  Tawnya Komlofske       F4044       86/605    9:10       45:31
1887  Danelle Dimick         F3034      163/881    9:10       45:31
1888  Kathleen Sullivan      F5054       30/207    9:10       45:31
1889  Jason Hill             M4044      155/386    9:10       45:32
1890  Christine Wells        F4549       53/313    9:10       45:32
1891  Kevin MacFarlane       M2024       91/155    9:10       45:32
1892  Steph Stach            F3034      164/881    9:10       45:32
1893  Paul Lucas             M3034      224/480    9:10       45:32
1894  Kaisha Bloedel         F3034      165/881    9:10       45:32
1895  Joshua Kam             M2529      158/381    9:10       45:32
1896  Kayla Miller           F2024       94/345    9:10       45:32
1897  Stephanie Yoder        F1519        24/90    9:10       45:32
1898  Jeff Magnuson          M3539      163/420    9:10       45:32
1899  Sondra Magnuson        F4044       87/605    9:10       45:32
1900  Mikhail Hopf           M1519        50/84    9:10       45:33
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1901  Joe Walker             M2529      159/381    9:10       45:33
1902  James Koenig           M4549      111/258    9:10       45:33
1903  John Persell           M3034      225/480    9:10       45:33
1904  Justel Llanos          F3539      111/718    9:10       45:33
1905  Melinda Sorenson       F5054       31/207    9:10       45:33
1906  Carolyn Noack          F5559       13/107    9:10       45:33
1907  Emily MacSisak         F2529      183/872    9:10       45:34
1908  Brian Biggs            M3034      226/480    9:10       45:34
1909  Ryan Osburn            M2529      160/381    9:10       45:34
1910  Colleen Sullivan       F1519        25/90    9:10       45:34
1911  Benjamin Cecil         M3034      227/480    9:10       45:34
1912  Omesh Tickoo           M3539      164/420    9:10       45:34
1913  Don Clifford           M4044      156/386    9:10       45:34
1914  Elizabeth Reding       F3034      166/881    9:10       45:34
1915  Azanet Cabezas         F3034      167/881    9:10       45:34
1916  George Graves          M5054       74/181    9:10       45:34
1917  Elizabeth Cole         F4044       88/605    9:11       45:35
1918  Lisa Holman            F3539      112/718    9:11       45:35
1919  Angie O'Leary          F3539      113/718    9:11       45:35
1920  Randy Rasmussen        M4044      157/386    9:11       45:35
1921  Andrea Milano          F4549       54/313    9:11       45:36
1922  Florian Vorwerk        M4044      158/386    9:11       45:36
1923  Kristen Hansen         F2529      184/872    9:11       45:37
1924  Laura Odoms            F3539      114/718    9:11       45:37
1925  Brett Hartlaub         M3539      165/420    9:11       45:37
1926  Wayne Forsgren         M6569         9/28    9:11       45:37
1927  Bill Zipp              M5559       38/107    9:11       45:37
1928  Michelle Moore         F3539      115/718    9:11       45:37
1929  Amy Grant              F4044       89/605    9:11       45:37
1930  Kimberly Hayes         F3539      116/718    9:11       45:37
1931  Erica Gardner          F2529      185/872    9:11       45:37
1932  Jake Enemark           M0114        33/86    9:11       45:38
1933  Peter Hoglund          M0114        34/86    9:11       45:38
1934  Jeremy Moore           M3539      166/420    9:11       45:38
1935  Rodney Wyatt           M4549      112/258    9:11       45:38
1936  Martha Stiffler        F6064         4/32    9:11       45:38
1937  Jason Wilde            M2529      161/381    9:11       45:38
1938  Bryana Gardner         F2529      186/872    9:11       45:38
1939  Sean McGhee            M2529      162/381    9:11       45:38
1940  Amber Harris           F2529      187/872    9:11       45:38
1941  Kristin Nistler        F2529      188/872    9:11       45:39
1942  Amy Tam-Naulty         F4044       90/605    9:12       45:40
1943  Jordan Messinger       M2529      163/381    9:12       45:40
1944  Brynne Worley          F3034      168/881    9:12       45:40
1945  Peter Pollich          M5559       39/107    9:12       45:40
1946  Paige Quesenberry      F1519        26/90    9:12       45:40
1947  Cheryl Matushak        F5054       32/207    9:12       45:40
1948  Jeffrey Nistler        M2529      164/381    9:12       45:40
1949  Chad Nelson            M3539      167/420    9:12       45:40
1950  Nam Duong              M3539      168/420    9:12       45:41
1951  Jennifer Maestas       F3539      117/718    9:12       45:41
1952  Becky Chasse           F4549       55/313    9:12       45:41
1953  Pamela Duncan          F4549       56/313    9:12       45:41
1954  Kristin Hiefield       F2529      189/872    9:12       45:42
1955  Lorrie Biggs           F4549       57/313    9:12       45:42
1956  Kindra Stiff           F3539      118/718    9:12       45:42
1957  Haley Eldridge         F2529      190/872    9:12       45:42
1958  Brittanie Williams     F2529      191/872    9:12       45:42
1959  John Summers           M3034      228/480    9:12       45:42
1960  Shobhna Shastri        F2529      192/872    9:12       45:42
1961  Chris Estoos           M3034      229/480    9:12       45:42
1962  Brittany Tagliaferro-L F3034      169/881    9:12       45:42
1963  Katie Terrill          F2529      193/872    9:12       45:42
1964  Bob Banister           M5559       40/107    9:12       45:42
1965  Jason Hewgley          M3034      230/480    9:12       45:42
1966  Andrew Cornett         M3539      169/420    9:12       45:43
1967  Scott Cargin           M4549      113/258    9:12       45:43
1968  Arturo Ramirez         M3034      231/480    9:12       45:43
1969  James Anderson         M4044      159/386    9:12       45:43
1970  Cate Hill              F5054       33/207    9:12       45:44
1971  Chelsea Davis          F4044       91/605    9:12       45:44
1972  Lina Taing             F3034      170/881    9:12       45:44
1973  Karen Preato           F4044       92/605    9:12       45:44
1974  Bethany Graves         F3539      119/718    9:12       45:44
1975  Erin Unger             F4044       93/605    9:12       45:44
1976  Carrie Williams        F5054       34/207    9:13       45:45
1977  Steve Story            M5054       75/181    9:13       45:45
1978  Gordon Rice            M5054       76/181    9:13       45:45
1979  Kathryn Miles          F1519        27/90    9:13       45:45
1980  Sarah Price            F3539      120/718    9:13       45:46
1981  Emily Weber            F3539      121/718    9:13       45:46
1982  Stacy Cook             F3034      171/881    9:13       45:46
1983  Jennifer Jennings      F3539      122/718    9:13       45:46
1984  Justin Huelshoff       M3539      170/420    9:13       45:46
1985  Ryan Kunzer            M3539      171/420    9:13       45:46
1986  Aleson MacFarlane      F5054       35/207    9:13       45:46
1987  Kendra Gulley          F2529      194/872    9:13       45:46
1988  Katie McClanahan       F2024       95/345    9:13       45:46
1989  Julie Patterson        F4044       94/605    9:13       45:46
1990  Annie Gatzlaff         F2529      195/872    9:13       45:47
1991  Sierra Padilla         F3034      172/881    9:13       45:47
1992  Tyler Hanson           M2529      165/381    9:13       45:47
1993  Nick Porter            M3034      232/480    9:13       45:48
1994  Canaan Chin            M2529      166/381    9:13       45:48
1995  Michael Lederle        M5559       41/107    9:13       45:49
1996  Topher Madden          M2529      167/381    9:13       45:49
1997  Mark Laferte           M5054       77/181    9:13       45:49
1998  Rogelio Martinez       M3539      172/420    9:13       45:49
1999  Ryan Verbout           M3539      173/420    9:13       45:49
2000  Danny Hearne           M3539      174/420    9:13       45:49
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2001  Jennifer Salas         F3539      123/718    9:14       45:50
2002  Cody Cook              M1519        51/84    9:14       45:50
2003  Jennifer Mocaby        F3539      124/718    9:14       45:50
2004  Ithala Post            F3034      173/881    9:14       45:50
2005  Derek Feltham          M4549      114/258    9:14       45:50
2006  Justine Keudell        F2529      196/872    9:14       45:50
2007  Minou Chau             F4044       95/605    9:14       45:51
2008  Marcus Smith           M3539      175/420    9:14       45:51
2009  Allison Franco         F3539      125/718    9:14       45:51
2010  David Larson           M3539      176/420    9:14       45:51
2011  Azar Sharifnia         F5054       36/207    9:14       45:51
2012  Liz Cohen              F2529      197/872    9:14       45:52
2013  Ramesh Chandrasekharan M3034      233/480    9:14       45:52
2014  Bill Blackwell         M5054       78/181    9:14       45:52
2015  Mindi Austin           F3034      174/881    9:14       45:52
2016  Brandon Stumpf         M2529      168/381    9:14       45:52
2017  Ryan Prendergast       M2529      169/381    9:14       45:52
2018  Amy Blain              F3539      126/718    9:14       45:53
2019  Kevin Pelto            M3539      177/420    9:14       45:53
2020  Mike Evans             M3034      234/480    9:14       45:53
2021  Amber Fredrickson      F3034      175/881    9:14       45:54
2022  Kristin Dijosie        F2024       96/345    9:14       45:54
2023  Kacia Hart             F2529      198/872    9:14       45:54
2024  Annie Bevan            F2529      199/872    9:14       45:54
2025  Cindy Gower            F4044       96/605    9:14       45:54
2026  Brian Eason            M4044      160/386    9:15       45:55
2027  Amy Rosenthal          F2024       97/345    9:15       45:55
2028  Sarah Murray           F3034      176/881    9:15       45:55
2029  Zachary Thompson       M0114        35/86    9:15       45:55
2030  Mollie Galloway        F3539      127/718    9:15       45:55
2031  Christie Yung          F3539      128/718    9:15       45:55
2032  Tim Giles              M2529      170/381    9:15       45:55
2033  Amy Carlson            F3539      129/718    9:15       45:55
2034  Pamela Moody           F4044       97/605    9:15       45:55
2035  Kristin Maidment       F3539      130/718    9:15       45:55
2036  Erich Wehrmann         M3034      235/480    9:15       45:56
2037  Amber Ferschweiler     F3539      131/718    9:15       45:56
2038  Jenny Howard           F3539      132/718    9:15       45:56
2039  Jay Post               M6064        21/58    9:15       45:56
2040  Colin Fogarty          M4044      161/386    9:15       45:56
2041  Jared Jost             M3034      236/480    9:15       45:56
2042  Noah Thompson          M1519        52/84    9:15       45:56
2043  Amy Baley              F3539      133/718    9:15       45:56
2044  Diane Kadolph-Ray      F5559       14/107    9:15       45:56
2045  Amanda Trujillo        F3539      134/718    9:15       45:56
2046  D'Angelo Stepanoff     M3539      178/420    9:15       45:56
2047  Lane Scheideman        M4044      162/386    9:15       45:56
2048  Bill Abadie            M4549      115/258    9:15       45:56
2049  Heather Berglund       F3034      177/881    9:15       45:56
2050  Marou Arguello         F3034      178/881    9:15       45:56
2051  Robert Gerding         M4549      116/258    9:15       45:57
2052  Michael McIntosh       M3034      237/480    9:15       45:57
2053  Megan Saul             F2529      200/872    9:15       45:57
2054  Patrick Franks         M4044      163/386    9:15       45:57
2055  Randy Lewis            M3034      238/480    9:15       45:57
2056  Kayley Cook            F4044       98/605    9:15       45:58
2057  Sandi McRae            F4044       99/605    9:15       45:58
2058  Meeta Case             F3539      135/718    9:15       45:58
2059  Garth Furler           M3539      179/420    9:15       45:58
2060  Grace White            F2024       98/345    9:15       45:58
2061  Anna Slade             F3034      179/881    9:15       45:59
2062  Jessica Ramp           F2024       99/345    9:15       45:59
2063  Kaly Champadeng        M3034      239/480    9:15       45:59
2064  David Bagwell          M4044      164/386    9:15       45:59
2065  Jonathan Blasher       M3034      240/480    9:15       45:59
2066  Mindy Stone            F3539      136/718    9:16       46:00
2067  Jamie Galbreath        F2024      100/345    9:16       46:00
2068  Jon Mathis             M3539      180/420    9:16       46:00
2069  Aaron Jost             M3539      181/420    9:16       46:00
2070  Paul Sawyer            M5559       42/107    9:16       46:00
2071  Jenny Silberger        F4044      100/605    9:16       46:00
2072  Kate Brann             F3539      137/718    9:16       46:00
2073  Kevin Nguyen           M0114        36/86    9:16       46:00
2074  Annelle Friel          F3539      138/718    9:16       46:00
2075  Ana Cousins            F3034      180/881    9:16       46:01
2076  Deanna Medina          F0114        14/63    9:16       46:01
2077  Carmen Long            F3539      139/718    9:16       46:01
2078  Starla Brown           F5559       15/107    9:16       46:01
2079  Mike Ransier           M3539      182/420    9:16       46:01
2080  Ann Leaf               F4044      101/605    9:16       46:02
2081  Anton Osterhaus        M3034      241/480    9:16       46:02
2082  Tia Liedtke            F3034      181/881    9:16       46:03
2083  Scott Liedtke          M3034      242/480    9:16       46:03
2084  Carter Stein           M5054       79/181    9:16       46:03
2085  Travis Thornhill       M2529      171/381    9:16       46:03
2086  Pat Doucette           M5054       80/181    9:16       46:04
2087  Michelle Sass          F4044      102/605    9:16       46:04
2088  Erinn Kelly            F3539      140/718    9:16       46:04
2089  Amanda Laycock         F3034      182/881    9:17       46:05
2090  Jonathan Karr          M3034      243/480    9:17       46:05
2091  Jeff Schaller          M4044      165/386    9:17       46:05
2092  Evan Karp              M4044      166/386    9:17       46:05
2093  William Rensmith       M3539      183/420    9:17       46:05
2094  Shannon Wilson         F3539      141/718    9:17       46:05
2095  Eric Bryant            M2529      172/381    9:17       46:06
2096  Justin Richmond        M3539      184/420    9:17       46:06
2097  Stephanie Stokes       F3034      183/881    9:17       46:06
2098  Amber Richmond         F2529      201/872    9:17       46:06
2099  Sachiko Quinn          F4044      103/605    9:17       46:06
2100  Mike Forbess           M3539      185/420    9:17       46:06
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2101  Tyrel Rawlins          M2529      173/381    9:17       46:07
2102  Austin Hinton          M3034      244/480    9:17       46:07
2103  Tricia McHale          F3034      184/881    9:17       46:08
2104  Lindsay Rawlins        F2529      202/872    9:17       46:08
2105  Stephanie Welborn      F1519        28/90    9:17       46:08
2106  Karmen Parlier         F2529      203/872    9:17       46:09
2107  Wendy Warner           F3539      142/718    9:17       46:09
2108  Lisa Bisgard           F4044      104/605    9:17       46:09
2109  Terry Olson            M5559       43/107    9:17       46:09
2110  Julie Agrimson         F1519        29/90    9:18       46:09
2111  Dean Aoyama            M4549      117/258    9:18       46:10
2112  Adam Steffen           M3034      245/480    9:18       46:10
2113  Dylan Earhart          M0114        37/86    9:18       46:10
2114  Katrina Bell           F4549       58/313    9:18       46:11
2115  Jason Johnson          M3034      246/480    9:18       46:11
2116  Emily Irwin            F1519        30/90    9:18       46:11
2117  Bryan Modrall          M5559       44/107    9:18       46:11
2118  Conor Finlay           M3034      247/480    9:18       46:11
2119  Aaron Elliott          M2529      174/381    9:18       46:11
2120  Kimella Modrall        F5559       16/107    9:18       46:11
2121  Brian Ross             M5559       45/107    9:18       46:12
2122  Sazaleh Bahrahian      F2529      204/872    9:18       46:12
2123  Nick Defalco           M3034      248/480    9:18       46:12
2124  Karen Holmstrom        F3539      143/718    9:18       46:12
2125  Marissa Hirt           F2529      205/872    9:18       46:12
2126  Devin Cast             M3539      186/420    9:18       46:12
2127  Steven O'Dowd          M2024       92/155    9:18       46:13
2128  Rick Vail              M4549      118/258    9:18       46:13
2129  Devin Smith            F2529      206/872    9:18       46:13
2130  Danica Copus           F3539      144/718    9:18       46:13
2131  Deborah Richardson     F4549       59/313    9:18       46:13
2132  Nicole Harrington      F3539      145/718    9:18       46:13
2133  Cherina Sellens        F3539      146/718    9:18       46:13
2134  Kaito Seki             M0114        38/86    9:18       46:13
2135  Alicia Cast            F3034      185/881    9:18       46:13
2136  Jeffrey Waid           M3034      249/480    9:18       46:13
2137  Masami Kenyon          F3034      186/881    9:18       46:14
2138  Corey Estes            M2529      175/381    9:18       46:14
2139  Erin Mason             F4044      105/605    9:19       46:14
2140  Becky Steckler         F4044      106/605    9:19       46:14
2141  Natalie Sept           F2529      207/872    9:19       46:15
2142  Kevin Mapes            M4549      119/258    9:19       46:15
2143  Andrew Mason           M4044      167/386    9:19       46:15
2144  Jenn Van Vleet         F4044      107/605    9:19       46:15
2145  Matt Merenda           M4044      168/386    9:19       46:15
2146  James Shamrell         M2529      176/381    9:19       46:15
2147  John Cruickshank       M2529      177/381    9:19       46:15
2148  Lisa Roche             F2529      208/872    9:19       46:15
2149  Adam Boomer            M2529      178/381    9:19       46:16
2150  David Banks            M3539      187/420    9:19       46:16
2151  Tim Thompson           M3539      188/420    9:19       46:16
2152  Joshua Wiegel          M2529      179/381    9:19       46:16
2153  Danny Michaels         M3034      250/480    9:19       46:16
2154  Nestor Flores          M3034      251/480    9:19       46:16
2155  Rena Lev-Bass          F2529      209/872    9:19       46:16
2156  Mallory Cruiskshank    F2529      210/872    9:19       46:16
2157  Gary O'Neill           M4549      120/258    9:19       46:16
2158  Ryan Snell             M3034      252/480    9:19       46:16
2159  Elizabeth Holloway     F2529      211/872    9:19       46:16
2160  Molly McNeil           F3034      187/881    9:19       46:16
2161  Lisa Best              F4549       60/313    9:19       46:17
2162  Heather Baron          F3539      147/718    9:19       46:17
2163  Tony Meier             M2529      180/381    9:19       46:17
2164  Dane Butler            M2529      181/381    9:19       46:17
2165  Kimberly Smith         F2529      212/872    9:19       46:17
2166  Danielle Madigan       F3539      148/718    9:19       46:18
2167  Chad Erb               M4549      121/258    9:19       46:18
2168  Jaclyn Wall            F2529      213/872    9:19       46:18
2169  Amy Murphy             F4044      108/605    9:19       46:19
2170  Jana Shrvey            F4549       61/313    9:19       46:19
2171  Sue Levon Hansen       F5054       37/207    9:19       46:19
2172  Randy Heidebrecht      M5054       81/181    9:19       46:19
2173  Molly Matson           F????          1/4    9:19       46:19
2174  Tim Borne              M5054       82/181    9:19       46:19
2175  Jessica Sigler         F2529      214/872    9:19       46:19
2176  Levi Ruiz              M3539      189/420    9:19       46:19
2177  Shannon Sloan          F4549       62/313    9:19       46:19
2178  Kristina Moore         F3034      188/881    9:20       46:19
2179  Loan Luong             F2529      215/872    9:20       46:19
2180  Kathy Lemay            F4044      109/605    9:20       46:20
2181  Sara Valdez            F2529      216/872    9:20       46:20
2182  Ericka Goo             F3539      149/718    9:20       46:20
2183  Tina Pearson           F5054       38/207    9:20       46:20
2184  Jeana Gustavson        F4549       63/313    9:20       46:20
2185  Robert Weedman         M2529      182/381    9:20       46:20
2186  Jessica Bird           F2529      217/872    9:20       46:20
2187  Rachel Haebe           F3034      189/881    9:20       46:21
2188  Jennifer Black         F2529      218/872    9:20       46:21
2189  Jj Haebe               M3034      253/480    9:20       46:21
2190  Jim Grieve             M3034      254/480    9:20       46:21
2191  Dana Moore             M4044      169/386    9:20       46:21
2192  Sue Fletcher           F4044      110/605    9:20       46:21
2193  Angel McKee            F3539      150/718    9:20       46:21
2194  Kathryn Leuenberger    F3539      151/718    9:20       46:22
2195  Jayme Rivera           M2024       93/155    9:20       46:22
2196  Nicole Grieve          F2529      219/872    9:20       46:22
2197  Bruce Reiter           M6064        22/58    9:20       46:23
2198  Jennifer Curtis        F3034      190/881    9:20       46:24
2199  Amy Bishop             F2529      220/872    9:21       46:24
2200  Mathew Dreska          M2529      183/381    9:21       46:24
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2201  Danielle Bishop        F2024      101/345    9:21       46:25
2202  Sheree Fishel          F4044      111/605    9:21       46:25
2203  Sarah Calnek           F3034      191/881    9:21       46:25
2204  Marie Houck            F3034      192/881    9:21       46:25
2205  Jason Deymonaz         M2529      184/381    9:21       46:25
2206  Jake Whitney           M3034      255/480    9:21       46:25
2207  Stephanie Elwonger     F3034      193/881    9:21       46:26
2208  Carrie Averill         F3539      152/718    9:21       46:26
2209  Lindsay Kleps          F3539      153/718    9:21       46:26
2210  Matthew Reineck        M3034      256/480    9:21       46:26
2211  Erin Tassey            F3034      194/881    9:21       46:26
2212  Jennifer Reineck       F3034      195/881    9:21       46:26
2213  Mark Kleps             M3539      190/420    9:21       46:27
2214  Jenn Gross             F3034      196/881    9:21       46:27
2215  Annie Kluzs            F3539      154/718    9:21       46:27
2216  Keri Schneider         F2529      221/872    9:21       46:27
2217  Tess Payne             F2529      222/872    9:21       46:27
2218  Katey Carson           F4044      112/605    9:21       46:27
2219  Marilou Carrera        F3034      197/881    9:21       46:27
2220  Brixton Apon           M2024       94/155    9:21       46:27
2221  Kateri Spinelli        F3034      198/881    9:21       46:27
2222  Anne Haas              F3539      155/718    9:21       46:27
2223  Heather Burke          F3539      156/718    9:21       46:28
2224  Brenda Tarbell         F4549       64/313    9:21       46:28
2225  Corey MacKura          M3034      257/480    9:21       46:28
2226  Kendyl Tarbell         F2024      102/345    9:21       46:28
2227  Laura Goldfinch        F2529      223/872    9:22       46:29
2228  Kara Matson            F3539      157/718    9:22       46:29
2229  Michael Yoder          M4549      122/258    9:22       46:30
2230  Benjamin Scott-Lewis   M0114        39/86    9:22       46:30
2231  Ted Davis              M3539      191/420    9:22       46:30
2232  Jeffery Dunham         M3034      258/480    9:22       46:30
2233  Steve Strano           M2529      185/381    9:22       46:30
2234  Anne Donovan           F4044      113/605    9:22       46:31
2235  Mike Dodge             M4044      170/386    9:22       46:31
2236  Tiffany Mapes          F3034      199/881    9:22       46:31
2237  Lisa Barrsotti         F3539      158/718    9:22       46:31
2238  Gerald Spiering        M6064        23/58    9:22       46:31
2239  Kevin Allen            M3034      259/480    9:22       46:31
2240  Paul Lewis             M5054       83/181    9:22       46:31
2241  Miles Jordan           M0114        40/86    9:22       46:31
2242  Damon Mapes            M4549      123/258    9:22       46:31
2243  Megan Drouhard         F2024      103/345    9:22       46:31
2244  Tyler Combs            M3034      260/480    9:22       46:31
2245  Ryan Crislip           M3539      192/420    9:22       46:31
2246  Miranda Mode           F2529      224/872    9:22       46:31
2247  Danica Benson          F2529      225/872    9:22       46:31
2248  Nell Becker            F2529      226/872    9:22       46:31
2249  Kim Andersen           F4549       65/313    9:22       46:31
2250  Diane Jordan           F4549       66/313    9:22       46:32
2251  Dustin Hass            M3034      261/480    9:22       46:32
2252  Becky Kunis            F2529      227/872    9:22       46:32
2253  Sheyanne Naomi Bier    F2529      228/872    9:22       46:32
2254  Thomas Grover          M1519        53/84    9:22       46:32
2255  Chris Arends           M3539      193/420    9:22       46:32
2256  Melissa Johnson        F3034      200/881    9:22       46:32
2257  Mark Timby             M3539      194/420    9:22       46:33
2258  Julie Burghard         F4044      114/605    9:22       46:33
2259  Michelle Bisgard       F3539      159/718    9:22       46:33
2260  Jennifer Buehler-Shabb F4044      115/605    9:22       46:33
2261  Nicole Gorman          F3034      201/881    9:22       46:33
2262  Juilene Brumbach       F3034      202/881    9:22       46:33
2263  Sandra May             F3539      160/718    9:22       46:33
2264  Ben Aman               M2529      186/381    9:22       46:34
2265  Elisa Oltmann          F2529      229/872    9:22       46:34
2266  Lauren Smith           F3034      203/881    9:22       46:34
2267  Chase Carman           M2529      187/381    9:22       46:34
2268  Mandy Radcliff         F2529      230/872    9:22       46:34
2269  Andre Nash             M3034      262/480    9:23       46:34
2270  Stephanie Askew        F2529      231/872    9:23       46:35
2271  Troy Dunsmuir          M2024       95/155    9:23       46:35
2272  Anna Kleeman           F5054       39/207    9:23       46:35
2273  Lori Hoenisch          F4044      116/605    9:23       46:35
2274  Mike McCabe            M4044      171/386    9:23       46:35
2275  Marisa Barela          F3539      161/718    9:23       46:35
2276  Tricia Maghinay        F3034      204/881    9:23       46:35
2277  Ray Haevischer         M4044      172/386    9:23       46:35
2278  Alexandra Pitts        F2529      232/872    9:23       46:36
2279  Noelle Savatta         F3539      162/718    9:23       46:36
2280  Amy Shaffer            F4044      117/605    9:23       46:36
2281  Andrew Ryan            M3034      263/480    9:23       46:36
2282  Christy Fobi           F3539      163/718    9:23       46:36
2283  Terry Campbell         M3539      195/420    9:23       46:36
2284  Amber Cole             F4044      118/605    9:23       46:36
2285  Stephen Grinstead      M4044      173/386    9:23       46:36
2286  Greg Shaffer           M3539      196/420    9:23       46:36
2287  Erica Irvine           F3034      205/881    9:23       46:37
2288  Megan Houston          F3539      164/718    9:23       46:37
2289  Devon Martin           F2529      233/872    9:23       46:37
2290  Stephen Crook          M4044      174/386    9:23       46:37
2291  Angela Snyder          F3539      165/718    9:23       46:37
2292  Rob Fallow             M4044      175/386    9:23       46:37
2293  Kd McNally             F2529      234/872    9:23       46:37
2294  Marie Edgerton         F2529      235/872    9:23       46:38
2295  Stephen Collins        M4044      176/386    9:23       46:38
2296  Angie Evans            F4044      119/605    9:23       46:38
2297  Chris Rubano           M4044      177/386    9:23       46:38
2298  Mauricio Pincheira     M4044      178/386    9:23       46:38
2299  Holly Lindberg         F1519        31/90    9:23       46:39
2300  Erin Black-Mitchell    F3539      166/718    9:23       46:39
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2301  Michael Fleming        M4044      179/386    9:23       46:39
2302  Jill Rubano            F3539      167/718    9:23       46:39
2303  Anna Joyce             F3539      168/718    9:24       46:39
2304  Hillary Ryan           F3034      206/881    9:24       46:39
2305  Addison Atwood         F2529      236/872    9:24       46:39
2306  Cristina Stott         F4044      120/605    9:24       46:39
2307  William Riordan        M3539      197/420    9:24       46:40
2308  Jeremiah Archer        M3539      198/420    9:24       46:40
2309  Pamela Marshall        F5054       40/207    9:24       46:40
2310  Suzanne Swanson        F3034      207/881    9:24       46:40
2311  Jessica Janes          F2529      237/872    9:24       46:41
2312  Paul Uusitalo          M4549      124/258    9:24       46:41
2313  Kermit Hanowell        M3539      199/420    9:24       46:41
2314  Pamela Atkinson        F5054       41/207    9:24       46:41
2315  Erik Tedsen            M2529      188/381    9:24       46:42
2316  Brett Sheehan          M4044      180/386    9:24       46:42
2317  Bryan Hayes            M4044      181/386    9:24       46:42
2318  Kristi Windom          F3034      208/881    9:24       46:42
2319  Kelly Vanderwal        F3539      169/718    9:24       46:42
2320  Laura Donnelley        F5559       17/107    9:24       46:42
2321  Jim Griggs             M6064        24/58    9:24       46:43
2322  Megan Frost            F2529      238/872    9:24       46:43
2323  Heidi Settlemier       F3034      209/881    9:24       46:43
2324  Mark Donahue           M5559       46/107    9:24       46:43
2325  Jessica Morgan         F3034      210/881    9:24       46:44
2326  Jim Crawford           M4044      182/386    9:24       46:44
2327  Tate Morgan            M3034      264/480    9:24       46:44
2328  Lisa Stecker           F5054       42/207    9:24       46:44
2329  Valentin McCarthy      M2024       96/155    9:24       46:44
2330  Melissa Humes          F4044      121/605    9:24       46:44
2331  Gregory Pishko         M2529      189/381    9:25       46:44
2332  Anh Vo                 F4549       67/313    9:25       46:44
2333  Rufino Gonzalez        M4044      183/386    9:25       46:45
2334  Susan Halliday         F3539      170/718    9:25       46:45
2335  Sheri Petrusich        F5559       18/107    9:25       46:45
2336  Jeff Grant             M4044      184/386    9:25       46:45
2337  Erick Nelson           M4044      185/386    9:25       46:45
2338  Josh Alsberg           M4044      186/386    9:25       46:46
2339  Matt Vandehey          M2529      190/381    9:25       46:46
2340  Anne Curley            F4044      122/605    9:25       46:46
2341  Becky Rice             F3034      211/881    9:25       46:46
2342  Darren Davidson        M3539      200/420    9:25       46:46
2343  Marissa Wellington     F1519        32/90    9:25       46:46
2344  Julianne Reddekopp     F3539      171/718    9:25       46:47
2345  Sean Goris             M4549      125/258    9:25       46:47
2346  Butch Becker           M5054       84/181    9:25       46:47
2347  Scott Schanel          M4044      187/386    9:25       46:47
2348  Meghan Tholen          F2529      239/872    9:25       46:47
2349  Kenneth Blake          M4044      188/386    9:25       46:47
2350  Will Becker            M5054       85/181    9:25       46:48
2351  Nathan Gerhardt        M4044      189/386    9:25       46:48
2352  Karissa Hudspeth       F3539      172/718    9:25       46:48
2353  Todd Jackman           M3539      201/420    9:25       46:49
2354  Jeremy Streifer        M3034      265/480    9:25       46:49
2355  Stephen Hudspeth       M3539      202/420    9:25       46:49
2356  Ronald Becker          M4549      126/258    9:26       46:49
2357  Carmel Pepiot          F3034      212/881    9:26       46:50
2358  Jenesa Oliver          F3539      173/718    9:26       46:50
2359  Bochar Menzalji        M2024       97/155    9:26       46:50
2360  Cyndi Camp             F2529      240/872    9:26       46:50
2361  Jeremy Liu             M4044      190/386    9:26       46:50
2362  Denise Carson          F4044      123/605    9:26       46:50
2363  Larry Av               M4044      191/386    9:26       46:50
2364  Devan Anderson         F3034      213/881    9:26       46:50
2365  Megan Bailey           F2529      241/872    9:26       46:51
2366  Ryan Rudge             M3034      266/480    9:26       46:51
2367  Brian Thomas           F3034      214/881    9:26       46:51
2368  Kim Patterson          F3034      215/881    9:26       46:51
2369  Kelsy Richmond         F2024      104/345    9:26       46:51
2370  Alisa Kraxberger       F2529      242/872    9:26       46:52
2371  Jenilou Graves         F3539      174/718    9:26       46:52
2372  Alicia Triplett        F4044      124/605    9:26       46:52
2373  Andrea Webb            F3539      175/718    9:26       46:52
2374  Maria Malloy           F2529      243/872    9:26       46:52
2375  Beate Hoelscher        F4549       68/313    9:26       46:53
2376  Erin Connelly          F2024      105/345    9:26       46:53
2377  Rebecca Fast           F3034      216/881    9:26       46:53
2378  Conrad Johnson         M6064        25/58    9:26       46:53
2379  Allison Fox            F3539      176/718    9:26       46:53
2380  Neel Briggs            M3539      203/420    9:26       46:53
2381  O. Bradford Edwards    M6064        26/58    9:26       46:54
2382  Cheryll Quigley        M2529      191/381    9:26       46:54
2383  Justin Isaacson        M3539      204/420    9:27       46:54
2384  Peder Jensen           M2529      192/381    9:27       46:55
2385  Emily Shamrell         F2529      244/872    9:27       46:55
2386  Rachael Diharce        F2529      245/872    9:27       46:55
2387  Elena Beitzel          F1519        33/90    9:27       46:55
2388  Rob Buckingham         M4549      127/258    9:27       46:55
2389  Jenna Ostrand          F3034      217/881    9:27       46:55
2390  Rebecca Wilcox         F2529      246/872    9:27       46:55
2391  Danny Dehaze           M3034      267/480    9:27       46:55
2392  Karen Pinder           F5559       19/107    9:27       46:56
2393  Kate Kimball           F2529      247/872    9:27       46:56
2394  Jeffrey Beitzel        M4044      192/386    9:27       46:56
2395  Ashley Swanson         F3034      218/881    9:27       46:56
2396  Spencer Barker         M6064        27/58    9:27       46:56
2397  Vernon Veysey          M5054       86/181    9:27       46:56
2398  Bossman Rivera         M4044      193/386    9:27       46:56
2399  Brittany Loyear        F2529      248/872    9:27       46:56
2400  Julie Joplin           F4044      125/605    9:27       46:56
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2401  Katie Kammer           F3034      219/881    9:27       46:57
2402  Elena Pinder           F2024      106/345    9:27       46:57
2403  Ed Woodward            M4044      194/386    9:27       46:57
2404  Paul Golden            M3539      205/420    9:27       46:57
2405  Raquel Benito          F2529      249/872    9:27       46:57
2406  Bennett Barnwell       M2529      193/381    9:27       46:57
2407  Brittany Shoemaker     F2529      250/872    9:27       46:57
2408  Robert Barnes          M2529      194/381    9:27       46:58
2409  Shane McLain           M2024       98/155    9:27       46:58
2410  Heather Barnwell       F3034      220/881    9:27       46:58
2411  Alex Basargin          M3539      206/420    9:27       46:58
2412  Jackson Shinpaugh      M1519        54/84    9:27       46:58
2413  Drew Hall              M3539      207/420    9:27       46:58
2414  Lyndsay Gilbertson     F2529      251/872    9:27       46:59
2415  Jason Alles            M3539      208/420    9:28       46:59
2416  Adriane Olsen          F4044      126/605    9:28       47:00
2417  Brian Lane             M4044      195/386    9:28       47:00
2418  Harold Taylor          M4549      128/258    9:28       47:01
2419  Eric Rider             M2529      195/381    9:28       47:01
2420  Caleb Markanen         M3034      268/480    9:28       47:01
2421  Nick Patoray           M3539      209/420    9:28       47:01
2422  Kristen Johanson       F4549       69/313    9:28       47:01
2423  Jeanette Erwin         F5054       43/207    9:28       47:01
2424  Katie Alexander        F2529      252/872    9:28       47:02
2425  Blair Hutchinson       F2024      107/345    9:28       47:02
2426  Britani Martin         F2529      253/872    9:28       47:02
2427  Jill McClellan         F3539      177/718    9:28       47:02
2428  Nathan Kizzar          M2024       99/155    9:28       47:03
2429  Jason Berg             M3539      210/420    9:28       47:03
2430  Christopher Kizzar     M2529      196/381    9:28       47:03
2431  Frank Weiss            M4044      196/386    9:28       47:03
2432  Shannon McWeeney       F4044      127/605    9:28       47:04
2433  Jonathan Kizzar        M3034      269/480    9:28       47:04
2434  Sara Alles             F3539      178/718    9:28       47:04
2435  Krystal Gibson         F2529      254/872    9:28       47:04
2436  Michelle Eussen        F3034      221/881    9:28       47:04
2437  Kristen Van Breemen    F3539      179/718    9:28       47:04
2438  Blake Shinpaugh        M4044      197/386    9:29       47:04
2439  Shelley Martin         F3034      222/881    9:29       47:04
2440  Lora Black             F3539      180/718    9:29       47:05
2441  Jamy Borbidge          F2529      255/872    9:29       47:05
2442  Ryan Lawrence          M4044      198/386    9:29       47:06
2443  Dick Clark             M5054       87/181    9:29       47:06
2444  Kristen Hall-Geisler   F3539      181/718    9:29       47:06
2445  Paul Vanderwal         M4549      129/258    9:29       47:06
2446  Felicia Balschweid     F2529      256/872    9:29       47:06
2447  Greg Bostrom           M4044      199/386    9:29       47:07
2448  Caitlin Hahn           F3034      223/881    9:29       47:07
2449  Steve Von Ruden        M5559       47/107    9:29       47:07
2450  Greg Munro             M5559       48/107    9:29       47:07
2451  Melody Von Ruden       F5054       44/207    9:29       47:07
2452  Raymond Evenson        M2529      197/381    9:29       47:08
2453  Dan Hinkel             M4044      200/386    9:29       47:08
2454  Jacquelin Burnett      F5559       20/107    9:29       47:08
2455  Kendall Carr           M4044      201/386    9:29       47:08
2456  Emily Sallee           F2529      257/872    9:29       47:08
2457  Jonathan Isaacs        M3539      211/420    9:29       47:08
2458  Chris Thompson         M3539      212/420    9:29       47:08
2459  Jeff Miller            M4549      130/258    9:29       47:09
2460  Annette Lottis         F4549       70/313    9:29       47:09
2461  Vasvi Chalise          F1519        34/90    9:29       47:09
2462  Brian Morris           M3034      270/480    9:30       47:10
2463  Laurel Conley          F2529      258/872    9:30       47:10
2464  Carrie Larson          F3539      182/718    9:30       47:10
2465  Saul Equihua           M2529      198/381    9:30       47:10
2466  Carrie Bracy           F3034      224/881    9:30       47:10
2467  Gillian Tobin          F2024      108/345    9:30       47:11
2468  Nanette Searing        F4549       71/313    9:30       47:11
2469  Ryan Heinige           M2529      199/381    9:30       47:11
2470  Margret Mellon         F3539      183/718    9:30       47:11
2471  Heidi Oestman          F3034      225/881    9:30       47:11
2472  Matt Wilbur            M5054       88/181    9:30       47:12
2473  Gina Shaner            F3539      184/718    9:30       47:12
2474  Mariana Lindsay        F2529      259/872    9:30       47:12
2475  Andrea Young           F4044      128/605    9:30       47:12
2476  Katie Grimshaw         F2024      109/345    9:30       47:12
2477  Tara Sulzen            F2529      260/872    9:30       47:12
2478  Chris Danford          M2529      200/381    9:30       47:12
2479  Michael Monroe         M3034      271/480    9:30       47:13
2480  Jessica Lance          F2024      110/345    9:30       47:13
2481  Nathan Eng             M3539      213/420    9:30       47:13
2482  John Cozier            M4549      131/258    9:30       47:13
2483  Laura Pruett           F2529      261/872    9:30       47:13
2484  Alex Edwards           M2024      100/155    9:30       47:13
2485  Theodore Simmons       M3034      272/480    9:30       47:13
2486  Heidi Cozier           F4549       72/313    9:30       47:13
2487  Ryan Easton            M3034      273/480    9:30       47:13
2488  Ryan Hein              M3034      274/480    9:30       47:13
2489  Lori Neufeld           F3539      185/718    9:30       47:14
2490  Kyle Liljegren         M2529      201/381    9:30       47:14
2491  Ingri Degroote         F3539      186/718    9:30       47:14
2492  Jason Poe              M0114        41/86    9:31       47:14
2493  Calvin Laske           M7074         2/14    9:31       47:14
2494  Alli Graham            F3034      226/881    9:31       47:14
2495  Emily Jones            F3034      227/881    9:31       47:15
2496  Gretchen Grey-Hatton   F3539      187/718    9:31       47:15
2497  Racheal Sawyer         F3539      188/718    9:31       47:15
2498  Michael Tieaskie       M3539      214/420    9:31       47:15
2499  Megan Sorensen         F2529      262/872    9:31       47:15
2500  Jeff Farrell           M2024      101/155    9:31       47:15
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2501  Keith Blume            M2529      202/381    9:31       47:16
2502  Jessica Baggenstos     F3539      189/718    9:31       47:16
2503  Olga Semiryazhko       F2529      263/872    9:31       47:16
2504  Angela Le              F2529      264/872    9:31       47:17
2505  Matt Lowry             M3034      275/480    9:31       47:17
2506  Amy Geerling           F2529      265/872    9:31       47:17
2507  Nathan Boyes           M3034      276/480    9:31       47:17
2508  Melanie Fletcher       F3034      228/881    9:31       47:17
2509  Shari Ridgway          F4044      129/605    9:31       47:17
2510  Jill Stratton          F3539      190/718    9:31       47:17
2511  Cory Hedges            M3034      277/480    9:31       47:17
2512  Linda True             F3034      229/881    9:31       47:17
2513  Stephanie Andersen     F3034      230/881    9:31       47:17
2514  Greg Jacob             M6569        10/28    9:31       47:17
2515  Hobie Miller           M4044      202/386    9:31       47:17
2516  Thomas Cook            M2529      203/381    9:31       47:17
2517  Ralph Bliquez          M6569        11/28    9:31       47:17
2518  Steve Elorriaga        M5559       49/107    9:31       47:17
2519  Jaimie Nazelrod        F4549       73/313    9:31       47:18
2520  Amy Vasfaret           F3034      231/881    9:31       47:18
2521  Craig Riedel           M3539      215/420    9:31       47:18
2522  Michelle Tanchuck      F3539      191/718    9:31       47:18
2523  Alyssa Prendergast     F2529      266/872    9:31       47:18
2524  Lydia Shannon          F3034      232/881    9:31       47:18
2525  Angel Tuttle           F4549       74/313    9:31       47:19
2526  Roz Andersen           F4549       75/313    9:31       47:19
2527  Samantha Foster        F2024      111/345    9:31       47:19
2528  Brynn Reimann          F3034      233/881    9:31       47:19
2529  Giselle Vollintine     F3034      234/881    9:32       47:19
2530  Charlie Wang           M4044      203/386    9:32       47:19
2531  Jillian Merritt        F3034      235/881    9:32       47:19
2532  Brian Patterson        M3539      216/420    9:32       47:20
2533  Jose Alonzo            M3539      217/420    9:32       47:20
2534  Martin Brown           M6064        28/58    9:32       47:20
2535  Jacquelyn Thompson     F3539      192/718    9:32       47:20
2536  Mark Carter            M2529      204/381    9:32       47:20
2537  Lisa Martin            F2024      112/345    9:32       47:20
2538  Sunil Thanik           M4044      204/386    9:32       47:20
2539  Ryan Ribary            M4044      205/386    9:32       47:20
2540  Justin Miracle         M2529      205/381    9:32       47:20
2541  Chris Rowland          M3034      278/480    9:32       47:20
2542  Adam Braganza          M3539      218/420    9:32       47:21
2543  Kelly Smith            F3539      193/718    9:32       47:21
2544  Greg Boynton           M4549      132/258    9:32       47:21
2545  Jesse Beam             M2529      206/381    9:32       47:21
2546  Esther Hilbert         F2024      113/345    9:32       47:22
2547  Ruben Navarrete        M2024      102/155    9:32       47:22
2548  John McKenzie          M3034      279/480    9:32       47:22
2549  Nichole Hayes          F3034      236/881    9:32       47:22
2550  Laura Markwood         F2529      267/872    9:32       47:22
2551  Gary Fast              M4044      206/386    9:32       47:22
2552  Jennifer Harris        F3034      237/881    9:32       47:22
2553  Diana Flores           F2024      114/345    9:32       47:23
2554  Matthew Ballard Strauh M3539      219/420    9:32       47:23
2555  Keith Simovic          M2529      207/381    9:32       47:23
2556  Lauren Scher           F3034      238/881    9:32       47:23
2557  Jeff Heil              M2024      103/155    9:32       47:23
2558  Trenton Gregory        M3034      280/480    9:32       47:24
2559  Adam Sinnett           M3034      281/480    9:33       47:24
2560  Jennifer Washam        F3539      194/718    9:33       47:25
2561  Darren Snyder          M4044      207/386    9:33       47:26
2562  Amanda Hirata          F2529      268/872    9:33       47:26
2563  Jocelyn Wallbaum       F3539      195/718    9:33       47:26
2564  Debbie Mansell         F5054       45/207    9:33       47:26
2565  Sharon Viernes         F4044      130/605    9:33       47:26
2566  Amy Hefner             F3539      196/718    9:33       47:26
2567  Carla Syron            F2529      269/872    9:33       47:27
2568  Melinda Kreick         F3539      197/718    9:33       47:27
2569  Amy Peterson           F2024      115/345    9:33       47:27
2570  Ashley Allen           F3034      239/881    9:33       47:27
2571  Aaron McEnaney         M2529      208/381    9:33       47:27
2572  Jed Smart              M3034      282/480    9:33       47:27
2573  Scott Johhson          M4044      208/386    9:33       47:28
2574  Joanne Kertland        F4549       76/313    9:33       47:28
2575  Lisa McIlwain          F5054       46/207    9:33       47:28
2576  Brian Smith            M4044      209/386    9:33       47:28
2577  Ashley Brewer          F2529      270/872    9:33       47:28
2578  Derek Breniman         M3034      283/480    9:33       47:29
2579  Karis Vandiest         F1519        35/90    9:34       47:29
2580  Allison Heslin         F3539      198/718    9:34       47:29
2581  Robert Gillespie       M4044      210/386    9:34       47:29
2582  Scott Van Blarcom      M4549      133/258    9:34       47:30
2583  Carolina Rook          F4044      131/605    9:34       47:30
2584  Richard Darland        M4044      211/386    9:34       47:30
2585  Sheila Diver           F4549       77/313    9:34       47:30
2586  Alice Tam              F3034      240/881    9:34       47:31
2587  Jules Bailey           M3034      284/480    9:34       47:31
2588  Jessica Bailey         F3034      241/881    9:34       47:31
2589  Kerianne Wirtala       F2529      271/872    9:34       47:31
2590  Vanessa Meyer          F3034      242/881    9:34       47:32
2591  Monica Collins         F4044      132/605    9:34       47:32
2592  Tracy Jenson           F2529      272/872    9:34       47:32
2593  Kevin Dillon           M5559       50/107    9:34       47:32
2594  Teale Iacolucci        F2529      273/872    9:34       47:33
2595  Hilary Moore           F2529      274/872    9:34       47:33
2596  David Zumini           M2529      209/381    9:34       47:33
2597  Ryan Terzenbach        M3034      285/480    9:34       47:33
2598  Matthew McCormick      M3034      286/480    9:34       47:33
2599  Jennifer Paudel        F3539      199/718    9:34       47:33
2600  Ruben Garcia           M2024      104/155    9:34       47:34
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2601  Ingrid Jackson         F3034      243/881    9:35       47:34
2602  Misty Carlson          F3539      200/718    9:35       47:34
2603  Jeannie Rivera         F3539      201/718    9:35       47:34
2604  Stacy Singledecker     F5054       47/207    9:35       47:34
2605  Laci Johnson           F3539      202/718    9:35       47:35
2606  Eric Stuebing          M2024      105/155    9:35       47:35
2607  Lisa Vingara           F3034      244/881    9:35       47:35
2608  Francie Cushman        F3539      203/718    9:35       47:36
2609  Jennifer Calhoun       F4044      133/605    9:35       47:36
2610  Jonathan Campbell      M3539      220/420    9:35       47:36
2611  Charles Valle          M3539      221/420    9:35       47:37
2612  Susie Schaefer         F4044      134/605    9:35       47:37
2613  Kenny Sawyer           M2024      106/155    9:35       47:37
2614  Debbie Duggan          F4044      135/605    9:35       47:37
2615  Alison Olson           F2529      275/872    9:35       47:37
2616  Michael Olson          M2529      210/381    9:35       47:38
2617  Rick Courter           M4549      134/258    9:35       47:38
2618  John Berg              M5054       89/181    9:35       47:38
2619  Stefanie Klug          F2529      276/872    9:35       47:38
2620  Kayne Young            M4549      135/258    9:35       47:38
2621  Kim Schaefer           F1519        36/90    9:35       47:38
2622  Elise Hendrickson      F4044      136/605    9:35       47:39
2623  MacY Bienerth          F4044      137/605    9:35       47:39
2624  Andrea Gratreak        F3539      204/718    9:35       47:39
2625  Alex Labunsky          M3034      287/480    9:36       47:39
2626  Nick Wells             M2024      107/155    9:36       47:39
2627  Colin Polk             M4044      212/386    9:36       47:39
2628  Mark Kalenscher        M5559       51/107    9:36       47:39
2629  Rachel Stansberry      F3034      245/881    9:36       47:39
2630  Sabin Hickey           M1519        55/84    9:36       47:40
2631  Stacy Larsen           F4549       78/313    9:36       47:40
2632  Nicolas Skopil         M3034      288/480    9:36       47:40
2633  Myriah Dombrosky       F2024      116/345    9:36       47:40
2634  Michele Toppe          F4044      138/605    9:36       47:40
2635  Stephanie Denoma       F4044      139/605    9:36       47:40
2636  Rebecca Moore          F2024      117/345    9:36       47:40
2637  Jude Leahy             F4044      140/605    9:36       47:40
2638  Linn Bergander         F2529      277/872    9:36       47:40
2639  Karl Mueller           M3034      289/480    9:36       47:40
2640  Jamie Hull             F3034      246/881    9:36       47:40
2641  Tessa Dewyn            F2024      118/345    9:36       47:41
2642  Dustin Hull            M3034      290/480    9:36       47:41
2643  Kerianne Christie      F4044      141/605    9:36       47:41
2644  Joel Barranger         M3034      291/480    9:36       47:41
2645  Lora Henshaw           F2529      278/872    9:36       47:41
2646  Tyler Williams         M0114        42/86    9:36       47:41
2647  Claire Seibert         F2529      279/872    9:36       47:41
2648  Tammy Miller           F5054       48/207    9:36       47:41
2649  Nicole Guzman          F3034      247/881    9:36       47:41
2650  Luke Aufmuth           M0114        43/86    9:36       47:41
2651  Stephen Chenoweth      M4044      213/386    9:36       47:41
2652  Michelle Bowmer        F4044      142/605    9:36       47:41
2653  Jessica Hedges         F3539      205/718    9:36       47:42
2654  Elizabeth Smith        F5054       49/207    9:36       47:42
2655  Susan Johnson          F5054       50/207    9:36       47:42
2656  Tracy Hook             F4044      143/605    9:36       47:43
2657  Traci Kendall          F4044      144/605    9:36       47:43
2658  Jenna Winkler          F2529      280/872    9:36       47:44
2659  Jordan Coleman         F1519        37/90    9:36       47:44
2660  Donnie Thompson        M4549      136/258    9:37       47:44
2661  David Dunn             M5054       90/181    9:37       47:44
2662  Nick Dye               M1519        56/84    9:37       47:44
2663  Jayden Coleman         M0114        44/86    9:37       47:44
2664  Julia Bainbridge       F1519        38/90    9:37       47:44
2665  Joel Tornel            M1519        57/84    9:37       47:44
2666  Ifeanyi Chinwuba       M3539      222/420    9:37       47:45
2667  Debbie Steere          F4549       79/313    9:37       47:46
2668  Holly McShane          F4044      145/605    9:37       47:46
2669  Brianna Pinder         F2529      281/872    9:37       47:46
2670  Alex Beliy             M2024      108/155    9:37       47:46
2671  Paul Ahrens            M4549      137/258    9:37       47:46
2672  Jennifer Stadick       F3539      206/718    9:37       47:47
2673  Ryan Eastabrook        M3034      292/480    9:37       47:47
2674  Sophia Cox             F3034      248/881    9:37       47:47
2675  Melissa Bothne         F5054       51/207    9:37       47:47
2676  Jack Gettles           M4549      138/258    9:37       47:47
2677  Stephan Schmidt        M4044      214/386    9:37       47:47
2678  Nick Schaefer          M6569        12/28    9:37       47:48
2679  Sarah Kennedy          F3539      207/718    9:37       47:48
2680  Angela Saulter         F2024      119/345    9:37       47:48
2681  Scott Mitchelson       M4044      215/386    9:37       47:48
2682  Steve Amand            M4044      216/386    9:37       47:48
2683  Tara O'Connor          F3034      249/881    9:37       47:48
2684  Anne Lewis             F3034      250/881    9:37       47:48
2685  Alissa Rodgers         F2529      282/872    9:37       47:48
2686  Melinda Brown          F2529      283/872    9:37       47:49
2687  Jeni Lewis             F3034      251/881    9:38       47:49
2688  Angela Davis           F3034      252/881    9:38       47:49
2689  Dave Greywall          M3539      223/420    9:38       47:49
2690  Harry Gabriel          M4549      139/258    9:38       47:50
2691  Natalie Rodrigues      F2024      120/345    9:38       47:50
2692  Sarah Scoville         F2529      284/872    9:38       47:50
2693  Andi Beseda            F2024      121/345    9:38       47:50
2694  Anna Samarsky          F2024      122/345    9:38       47:50
2695  Steve Siegel           M4549      140/258    9:38       47:50
2696  Helen Heussner         F0114        15/63    9:38       47:50
2697  Mary Turina            F4549       80/313    9:38       47:50
2698  Janet Neron            F4044      146/605    9:38       47:51
2699  Alicia Lathrop         F2529      285/872    9:38       47:51
2700  Kevin Bekker           M3539      224/420    9:38       47:51
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2701  Megan Edlin            F3034      253/881    9:38       47:51
2702  Jennifer Wilkinson     F4044      147/605    9:38       47:51
2703  Robin Fielder          M3539      225/420    9:38       47:51
2704  Claire Turina          F2024      123/345    9:38       47:51
2705  Bridget O'Brien        F2529      286/872    9:38       47:51
2706  Chris Alexander        M4549      141/258    9:38       47:51
2707  Gene Willis            M3539      226/420    9:38       47:52
2708  Michael Gordon         M2529      211/381    9:38       47:52
2709  Stefani Willis         F3539      208/718    9:38       47:52
2710  Maxwell Gabriel        M1519        58/84    9:38       47:52
2711  Heather Humphrey       F2529      287/872    9:38       47:52
2712  Julie Caron            F2529      288/872    9:38       47:52
2713  Robert Heussner        M4044      217/386    9:38       47:52
2714  Ben Burwitz            M3034      293/480    9:38       47:52
2715  Michael Dawson         M4549      142/258    9:38       47:52
2716  Kate Brigden           F2529      289/872    9:38       47:52
2717  Tom Snegirev           M1519        59/84    9:38       47:53
2718  Angela Holcomb         F4044      148/605    9:38       47:53
2719  Resa Tyvand            F4044      149/605    9:38       47:53
2720  Charles Young          M2529      212/381    9:38       47:53
2721  MacKenzie Lawson       F2529      290/872    9:38       47:54
2722  Molly Haynes           F4044      150/605    9:39       47:54
2723  Leslie Louis           F3539      209/718    9:39       47:54
2724  Charlez Cinque         M4044      218/386    9:39       47:54
2725  Marc Duyck             M4549      143/258    9:39       47:55
2726  Karen Rice             F3539      210/718    9:39       47:55
2727  Cora Slowikowski       F5054       52/207    9:39       47:55
2728  Cary Shapro            M3539      227/420    9:39       47:55
2729  Erica Dunn             F3539      211/718    9:39       47:55
2730  Darcy Hansen           F4044      151/605    9:39       47:56
2731  Liz Tindol             F4044      152/605    9:39       47:56
2732  Dan Winters            M4549      144/258    9:39       47:56
2733  Bethany Tennant        F2529      291/872    9:39       47:57
2734  Karen Mitchell         F3539      212/718    9:39       47:57
2735  Hipolito Cedillo       M3034      294/480    9:39       47:57
2736  Jeanine Haase          F4044      153/605    9:39       47:57
2737  Ashlea West-Haehl      F2529      292/872    9:39       47:57
2738  Jenni Mosebach         F3539      213/718    9:39       47:57
2739  Sonia Baltazar         F2529      293/872    9:39       47:57
2740  Sarah Smyly            F3034      254/881    9:39       47:57
2741  Erin Sedlacek          F3539      214/718    9:39       47:58
2742  Stephanie Crop         F2529      294/872    9:39       47:58
2743  Samantha Lee           F2529      295/872    9:39       47:58
2744  Michelle Robbins       F3539      215/718    9:39       47:58
2745  Andrew Goetz           M2529      213/381    9:39       47:58
2746  Michelle Ruark         F4044      154/605    9:39       47:58
2747  Tony Reed              M3034      295/480    9:39       47:59
2748  Kayla Winkler          F2529      296/872    9:39       47:59
2749  Karla Pollich          F5559       21/107    9:40       47:59
2750  Hannah Mosebach        F3034      255/881    9:40       47:59
2751  Bryan Payton           M2529      214/381    9:40       47:59
2752  David Bates            M5559       52/107    9:40       47:59
2753  Ryan West              M3539      228/420    9:40       48:00
2754  Sarah Crossley         F3034      256/881    9:40       48:00
2755  Katy Gregosky          F3539      216/718    9:40       48:00
2756  Read Stapleton         M3539      229/420    9:40       48:00
2757  Natalie Postlewait     F3034      257/881    9:40       48:00
2758  Scott Hoback           M2529      215/381    9:40       48:00
2759  Kyla Hoffman           F4549       81/313    9:40       48:00
2760  Samantha Clemans       F2529      297/872    9:40       48:00
2761  Jeffrey Comstock       M4044      219/386    9:40       48:00
2762  Subodh Nanal           M3539      230/420    9:40       48:01
2763  Tara Timothy           F4044      155/605    9:40       48:01
2764  Stirling Myles         M2529      216/381    9:40       48:01
2765  Krystal Mayberry       F3034      258/881    9:40       48:01
2766  Mike Timothy           M4549      145/258    9:40       48:01
2767  Jennifer Woodall       F3539      217/718    9:40       48:01
2768  Erik Matthews          M4549      146/258    9:40       48:01
2769  Lucia Battaglia        M3539      231/420    9:40       48:01
2770  Kirt Nilsson           M4044      220/386    9:40       48:01
2771  Glen Smyth             M4044      221/386    9:40       48:02
2772  Lisa Nilsson           F4044      156/605    9:40       48:02
2773  Suzanne Gall           F4044      157/605    9:40       48:02
2774  Taylor Cothran         F2024      124/345    9:40       48:03
2775  Emily Miller           F3539      218/718    9:40       48:03
2776  Kate Kelly             F2024      125/345    9:40       48:03
2777  Kelly Hathaway         F3034      259/881    9:40       48:03
2778  Katherine Paullin      F3034      260/881    9:40       48:03
2779  Jim Dunn               M6569        13/28    9:40       48:04
2780  Katherine Pannell      F2024      126/345    9:41       48:04
2781  Andrew Flanagan        M3034      296/480    9:41       48:04
2782  John Town              M3539      232/420    9:41       48:04
2783  Shanthi Pattison       F4044      158/605    9:41       48:05
2784  Darcy Nutter           F3034      261/881    9:41       48:05
2785  Brittany Willis        F2529      298/872    9:41       48:05
2786  Sara Hone              F2529      299/872    9:41       48:05
2787  Lilla Hayes            F3034      262/881    9:41       48:05
2788  Lea Foote              F4549       82/313    9:41       48:05
2789  Becky Care             F3539      219/718    9:41       48:05
2790  Kelsey Dehmer          F2529      300/872    9:41       48:05
2791  Paul Anderson          M3034      297/480    9:41       48:05
2792  Karri Ann Norton       F4044      159/605    9:41       48:06
2793  Darcy Kochis           F3539      220/718    9:41       48:06
2794  Jayleen Morris         F2529      301/872    9:41       48:06
2795  Raven Lancarte         F2529      302/872    9:41       48:06
2796  James Foote            M4549      147/258    9:41       48:06
2797  Stacey Ufer            F4044      160/605    9:41       48:06
2798  David Loper            M5559       53/107    9:41       48:06
2799  Steve Cooper           M6064        29/58    9:41       48:06
2800  Jake Fromer            M2529      217/381    9:41       48:07
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2801  Racheal O'Dell         F2529      303/872    9:41       48:07
2802  Karen James            F4044      161/605    9:41       48:07
2803  Lanny Lancarte         M3539      233/420    9:41       48:07
2804  Dru Metz               M3034      298/480    9:41       48:07
2805  Jenn Hunsicker         F2529      304/872    9:41       48:08
2806  Bruce Knight           M5559       54/107    9:41       48:08
2807  Tish Eaton             F4549       83/313    9:42       48:09
2808  Koert Balke            M3539      234/420    9:42       48:09
2809  Michael Jacobson       M4044      222/386    9:42       48:10
2810  Cory Anderson          M5054       91/181    9:42       48:10
2811  Laura Johnson          F2529      305/872    9:42       48:10
2812  Megan Caulkins         F3034      263/881    9:42       48:10
2813  Daniel Belica          M5559       55/107    9:42       48:10
2814  Terri Dudek            F4549       84/313    9:42       48:11
2815  Carrie Konkol          F3539      221/718    9:42       48:11
2816  Erik Mandell           M3034      299/480    9:42       48:11
2817  Todd Givens            M3034      300/480    9:42       48:11
2818  Jason Pfau             M3034      301/480    9:42       48:12
2819  Lindsey Fisher         F2529      306/872    9:42       48:12
2820  Pravin Mallavaram      M3034      302/480    9:42       48:12
2821  Marta Richter          F2024      127/345    9:42       48:12
2822  Nate Pereira           M1519        60/84    9:42       48:12
2823  Robert Staat           M5559       56/107    9:42       48:12
2824  Jennifer Mayo          F3034      264/881    9:42       48:13
2825  Natasha Pereira        F4044      162/605    9:42       48:13
2826  Randall Richardson     M2529      218/381    9:42       48:13
2827  Amalia Mohr            F3034      265/881    9:42       48:13
2828  Daas Bersano           M4044      223/386    9:42       48:13
2829  Kevin Yatsu            M1519        61/84    9:42       48:13
2830  Shannon Shrimpton      F3034      266/881    9:43       48:14
2831  Kalen Beggs            M0114        45/86    9:43       48:14
2832  Kelly McClure          F3539      222/718    9:43       48:14
2833  Courtney Acostagrates  F3034      267/881    9:43       48:14
2834  Rachel Arnold          F4044      163/605    9:43       48:14
2835  Mary Biden             F4549       85/313    9:43       48:14
2836  Alesha Anderson-Corazz F3034      268/881    9:43       48:14
2837  Ed Arevalo             M4549      148/258    9:43       48:15
2838  Glenn Watts            M4044      224/386    9:43       48:15
2839  Yolanda Sanchez        F3034      269/881    9:43       48:15
2840  Richard Bruce          M7074         3/14    9:43       48:15
2841  Christie Pierson       F4044      164/605    9:43       48:15
2842  Debbie Mannix          F5054       53/207    9:43       48:15
2843  Tim Pierson            M4044      225/386    9:43       48:15
2844  Christy Lambert        F4044      165/605    9:43       48:15
2845  Shelly Patrick         F4549       86/313    9:43       48:15
2846  Sarah Fox              F3539      223/718    9:43       48:15
2847  Kevin Grant            M3539      235/420    9:43       48:16
2848  Lucas Newman           M3034      303/480    9:43       48:16
2849  Tom Radomski           M4549      149/258    9:43       48:16
2850  Cambria Benson         F2529      307/872    9:43       48:16
2851  Jennifer Richardson    F2024      128/345    9:43       48:16
2852  Ruben Jauregui         M2529      219/381    9:43       48:16
2853  Brian Coleman          M3539      236/420    9:43       48:16
2854  Mona Dotson            F3034      270/881    9:43       48:16
2855  Sarah Tollett          F3034      271/881    9:43       48:16
2856  Gretchen Pitts         F3034      272/881    9:43       48:17
2857  Kevin Dotson           M3539      237/420    9:43       48:17
2858  Madison Schwartz       F2024      129/345    9:43       48:17
2859  Doug Cook              M5559       57/107    9:43       48:17
2860  Spencer Noecker        M2529      220/381    9:43       48:17
2861  Eliana Andrews         F0114        16/63    9:43       48:18
2862  Colin Fitzgerald       M3539      238/420    9:43       48:18
2863  Jennifer Wascher       F3034      273/881    9:43       48:18
2864  Joe Correy             M4549      150/258    9:43       48:18
2865  Eric Walker            M3034      304/480    9:43       48:19
2866  Kathryn Espig          F4044      166/605    9:43       48:19
2867  Anne Cotleur           F4549       87/313    9:44       48:19
2868  Michelle Walker        F2529      308/872    9:44       48:19
2869  Karen Beggs            F3539      224/718    9:44       48:19
2870  Meghann Aho            F3034      274/881    9:44       48:19
2871  Kevin Murray           M5054       92/181    9:44       48:19
2872  Christine Diani        F3539      225/718    9:44       48:20
2873  Joel Gibson            M3034      305/480    9:44       48:20
2874  Dawn Daline            F3034      275/881    9:44       48:20
2875  Colleen Mullins        F3539      226/718    9:44       48:20
2876  Ninad Agate            M3539      239/420    9:44       48:20
2877  Teresa Nase            F3539      227/718    9:44       48:20
2878  Alexander Hart         M0114        46/86    9:44       48:21
2879  Brett Sherry           M3539      240/420    9:44       48:21
2880  Joseph Cooley          M2529      221/381    9:44       48:21
2881  Alexis Benson          F2024      130/345    9:44       48:21
2882  Christa Hosley         F4044      167/605    9:44       48:22
2883  Brian Loftus           M3034      306/480    9:44       48:22
2884  Emily Burton           F1519        39/90    9:44       48:22
2885  Matthew Vavrosky       M2529      222/381    9:44       48:22
2886  Gretchen Lutes         F4044      168/605    9:44       48:22
2887  Meagan Rogers          F3034      276/881    9:44       48:22
2888  Robert Hosley          M4044      226/386    9:44       48:23
2889  Alison Tanaka          F2529      309/872    9:44       48:23
2890  Jeffrey Willis         M3539      241/420    9:44       48:23
2891  Elizabeth Kalasinsky   F3034      277/881    9:44       48:23
2892  Carissa Dunlap         F2529      310/872    9:44       48:23
2893  Monika Deshazer        F3034      278/881    9:44       48:23
2894  Shawna Bergeron        F3539      228/718    9:45       48:24
2895  Taylor Walthers        F2529      311/872    9:45       48:24
2896  Tawny Frazier          F3034      279/881    9:45       48:24
2897  Kristen Glanville      F2529      312/872    9:45       48:24
2898  Heather Groger         F2529      313/872    9:45       48:24
2899  Nicole Groskopf        F2024      131/345    9:45       48:25
2900  Judy Shek              F4549       88/313    9:45       48:25
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2901  Lisa Sigler            F4549       89/313    9:45       48:25
2902  Jeff Greene            M3034      307/480    9:45       48:25
2903  Socorro Hernandez      F4044      169/605    9:45       48:25
2904  Doug Johanson          M4549      151/258    9:45       48:25
2905  Susan Napolitano       F4044      170/605    9:45       48:25
2906  Lynette Winter         F4549       90/313    9:45       48:26
2907  Christopher Smith      M4549      152/258    9:45       48:26
2908  Johanna Keith          F4044      171/605    9:45       48:26
2909  Nicole Keuter          F3539      229/718    9:45       48:26
2910  John Zbylut            M2529      223/381    9:45       48:26
2911  Jason Smith            M4044      227/386    9:45       48:27
2912  Hilda Stevens          F3539      230/718    9:45       48:27
2913  Jeremy McArthur        M3539      242/420    9:45       48:27
2914  Adam August            M2529      224/381    9:45       48:27
2915  Kelly Han              F2024      132/345    9:45       48:28
2916  Rebecca Pollard        F3034      280/881    9:45       48:28
2917  Damon Webster          M5054       93/181    9:45       48:28
2918  Elaine Testa           F4549       91/313    9:45       48:28
2919  Lisa Timmerman         F2529      314/872    9:45       48:28
2920  Jason Karam            M2024      109/155    9:45       48:28
2921  Autumn Howells         F3034      281/881    9:46       48:29
2922  Dan Brunelle           M3539      243/420    9:46       48:29
2923  Jill Webster           F5054       54/207    9:46       48:29
2924  Lauren Vavrosky        F2529      315/872    9:46       48:30
2925  Tom McConnell          M5054       94/181    9:46       48:30
2926  Cody Aichele           M2529      225/381    9:46       48:30
2927  Juliekay Kleiner       F2529      316/872    9:46       48:30
2928  Jessica Stokke         F2529      317/872    9:46       48:30
2929  Sandra Wells           F5054       55/207    9:46       48:30
2930  Paige Person           F2529      318/872    9:46       48:30
2931  Alea Garner            F3539      231/718    9:46       48:30
2932  Kate Bauer             F2529      319/872    9:46       48:31
2933  Amy Wennerlind         F2529      320/872    9:46       48:31
2934  Randy Boose            M6569        14/28    9:46       48:31
2935  Win Ong                M3539      244/420    9:46       48:31
2936  Megan Fox              F3034      282/881    9:46       48:31
2937  Hsiao Fan Sun          F3539      232/718    9:46       48:31
2938  Courtney Woodside      F4549       92/313    9:46       48:31
2939  Cristina Gonzales Perr F3034      283/881    9:46       48:32
2940  Jessica Sweeney        F4044      172/605    9:46       48:32
2941  Corey Coles            M3539      245/420    9:46       48:32
2942  Adam Wallace           M3539      246/420    9:46       48:32
2943  Triska Lee             F2024      133/345    9:46       48:32
2944  Melissa Norman         F2529      321/872    9:46       48:32
2945  Shannan Bott           F4044      173/605    9:46       48:33
2946  Paul Altstadt          M5054       95/181    9:46       48:33
2947  Willow Grossen         F2529      322/872    9:46       48:33
2948  Jan Mellen             F3034      284/881    9:46       48:33
2949  Kara Hamada            F2024      134/345    9:46       48:33
2950  Stacy Halvorsen        F2024      135/345    9:47       48:34
2951  Greg Crawford          M5054       96/181    9:47       48:34
2952  Brenna O'Farrell       F4549       93/313    9:47       48:34
2953  James Smario           M3539      247/420    9:47       48:34
2954  Nikki Tzantarmas       F3539      233/718    9:47       48:34
2955  Scott Smoot            M4044      228/386    9:47       48:34
2956  Jane Perkins           F4549       94/313    9:47       48:35
2957  Elizabeth Robbins      F3034      285/881    9:47       48:35
2958  Tiffany Le             F2024      136/345    9:47       48:35
2959  Donna Smoot            F4044      174/605    9:47       48:35
2960  Shay Miley             F3539      234/718    9:47       48:35
2961  Toby Cothran           M3539      248/420    9:47       48:35
2962  Ann O'Connell          F5054       56/207    9:47       48:35
2963  Scott Cruickshank      M5054       97/181    9:47       48:35
2964  Tiffany Marlink        F3034      286/881    9:47       48:35
2965  David Stripling        M4044      229/386    9:47       48:35
2966  Jessica Velasquez      F2529      323/872    9:47       48:35
2967  Molly Jo Rodriguez     F3034      287/881    9:47       48:35
2968  Margie Cruickshank     F5054       57/207    9:47       48:35
2969  Dorena Kliewer         F4549       95/313    9:47       48:35
2970  Rachelle Kliewer       F2024      137/345    9:47       48:35
2971  Michael Hudson         M4044      230/386    9:47       48:36
2972  Kristin Lampka         F4044      175/605    9:47       48:36
2973  Lise Massey            F3539      235/718    9:47       48:36
2974  Abby West              F3034      288/881    9:47       48:37
2975  Erica Cyr              F2529      324/872    9:47       48:37
2976  Melissa Chureau        F4044      176/605    9:47       48:37
2977  Evan Cohan             M3034      308/480    9:47       48:37
2978  Loren Heath            F3539      236/718    9:47       48:37
2979  Brian Flood            M4549      153/258    9:47       48:37
2980  Lindsay Tagmyer        F2529      325/872    9:47       48:38
2981  Erin Manwaring         F4549       96/313    9:47       48:38
2982  Samara Phelps          F3539      237/718    9:47       48:38
2983  Kristine Everts        F3539      238/718    9:47       48:38
2984  Diane Lewis            F6064         5/32    9:47       48:38
2985  Lisa McConnell         F5054       58/207    9:48       48:39
2986  Alexis Judy            F2529      326/872    9:48       48:39
2987  David Lane             M3539      249/420    9:48       48:39
2988  Aura Rhinehart         F3034      289/881    9:48       48:39
2989  Thomas Erwin           M6064        30/58    9:48       48:40
2990  Nicole Stewart         F3539      239/718    9:48       48:40
2991  Heidi Lessick          F4044      177/605    9:48       48:40
2992  Breanna Maples         F1519        40/90    9:48       48:40
2993  Hannah Hacker          F2529      327/872    9:48       48:40
2994  Rachel Garrison        F2024      138/345    9:48       48:40
2995  Caitlin Dill           F2529      328/872    9:48       48:41
2996  Dena Morosin           F4044      178/605    9:48       48:41
2997  Alexa Zeazas           F2024      139/345    9:48       48:41
2998  Brooke Thames          F3034      290/881    9:48       48:42
2999  Angela Lawton          F4044      179/605    9:48       48:42
3000  Meei Lum               F5054       59/207    9:48       48:42
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3001  Ryan Gieszler          M2529      226/381    9:48       48:42
3002  Rebecca Pearson        F3034      291/881    9:48       48:42
3003  Brad Barnes            M4549      154/258    9:48       48:42
3004  Amy Karjala            M3539      250/420    9:48       48:42
3005  Martina Frey           F3539      240/718    9:48       48:42
3006  Chris Szedlak          M4044      231/386    9:48       48:43
3007  Sarah Jones            F2024      140/345    9:48       48:43
3008  Julie Gross            F4549       97/313    9:48       48:43
3009  Kelsey Powell          F2529      329/872    9:48       48:43
3010  Aric McKinnis          M2529      227/381    9:48       48:43
3011  Joseph Jerome          M3539      251/420    9:48       48:43
3012  Alfred Sablan          M3539      252/420    9:48       48:43
3013  Theresa Sorensen       F3539      241/718    9:49       48:44
3014  Matt Svaglic           M3539      253/420    9:49       48:44
3015  Angela Harkness        F3034      292/881    9:49       48:44
3016  Alexa Perry            F2529      330/872    9:49       48:44
3017  Angela Doms            F4044      180/605    9:49       48:45
3018  Jamie O'Brien          M3034      309/480    9:49       48:45
3019  April Leahy            F4549       98/313    9:49       48:45
3020  Anthony Do             M4044      232/386    9:49       48:45
3021  Nicole Huberty         F4044      181/605    9:49       48:45
3022  Cara Busacker          F3034      293/881    9:49       48:45
3023  Stacie Beckerman       F4044      182/605    9:49       48:45
3024  Tori O'Keefe           F4044      183/605    9:49       48:45
3025  Jeremy Sampson         M3539      254/420    9:49       48:45
3026  Amber Laurie           F2529      331/872    9:49       48:45
3027  Kaia Hillegass         F4044      184/605    9:49       48:45
3028  Travis Motter          M4044      233/386    9:49       48:45
3029  Lee Holzman            M4044      234/386    9:49       48:45
3030  Eric Lehman            M3539      255/420    9:49       48:45
3031  Laurie Freeman         F5054       60/207    9:49       48:46
3032  Deanna Phillips        F4044      185/605    9:49       48:46
3033  Debbie Kola            F4044      186/605    9:49       48:46
3034  Joshua Love            M0114        47/86    9:49       48:46
3035  Cymbre Gudal           F3034      294/881    9:49       48:46
3036  Carla Yeo              F5559       22/107    9:49       48:46
3037  Jami Kalmbach          F2529      332/872    9:49       48:46
3038  Anne Furniss           F3034      295/881    9:49       48:46
3039  Kathi Tuck             F4549       99/313    9:49       48:46
3040  Adam Martin            M3034      310/480    9:49       48:47
3041  Alison Arditi          F2529      333/872    9:49       48:47
3042  Nico Parkes-Perret     M3034      311/480    9:49       48:47
3043  Timberly Robinson      F2529      334/872    9:49       48:47
3044  Jonathan Gifford       M5054       98/181    9:49       48:47
3045  Ken Hansel             M4549      155/258    9:49       48:47
3046  Tim Murphy             M4044      235/386    9:49       48:48
3047  Nini Monroe            F7074          1/4    9:49       48:48
3048  Larissa Von Ruden      F2529      335/872    9:49       48:48
3049  Sara Love              F3539      242/718    9:49       48:48
3050  Christiane Jones       F2529      336/872    9:49       48:48
3051  Nadine Charbonneau     F3539      243/718    9:49       48:48
3052  Andrea Lewis           F3539      244/718    9:49       48:48
3053  Mary Thorsen           F4044      187/605    9:50       48:49
3054  Teresa Varner          F4044      188/605    9:50       48:49
3055  Alexis Sampson         F3034      296/881    9:50       48:49
3056  Karen Hoagland         F3539      245/718    9:50       48:49
3057  Elizabeth Autio        F4044      189/605    9:50       48:49
3058  Monica Wellington      F4549      100/313    9:50       48:50
3059  Kelsey Nichols         F2529      337/872    9:50       48:50
3060  John Lamont            M5054       99/181    9:50       48:50
3061  Victoria Olivares      F3539      246/718    9:50       48:50
3062  Chris Renfro           M2529      228/381    9:50       48:50
3063  Heather Gordon         F5054       61/207    9:50       48:51
3064  Jan Renfro             F5054       62/207    9:50       48:51
3065  Kecia Riordan          F3539      247/718    9:50       48:51
3066  Jeff Hopper            M5054      100/181    9:50       48:52
3067  Robert Fattor          M5054      101/181    9:50       48:52
3068  Gavin Johnson          M2024      110/155    9:50       48:52
3069  Lisa Webley            F2529      338/872    9:50       48:52
3070  Kelly McNutt           F3539      248/718    9:50       48:52
3071  Teresa Van             F2024      141/345    9:50       48:53
3072  Rocky Manning          M3034      312/480    9:50       48:53
3073  Bonnie Heaton          F5054       63/207    9:50       48:53
3074  Robin Gabel            F2529      339/872    9:50       48:53
3075  Susan Smith            F4549      101/313    9:50       48:53
3076  Kate Rood              F2529      340/872    9:50       48:53
3077  Ashley Murdoch         F2529      341/872    9:51       48:53
3078  Tiffany Brown          F3539      249/718    9:51       48:54
3079  John Gurney            M0114        48/86    9:51       48:54
3080  Marya Kutsev           F2024      142/345    9:51       48:54
3081  Kate Heesacker         F1519        41/90    9:51       48:54
3082  Lydia Specht           F4044      190/605    9:51       48:54
3083  Dan Neiger             M3034      313/480    9:51       48:55
3084  Stephanie Overbeck     F2529      342/872    9:51       48:55
3085  Steve Zimbelmann       M4549      156/258    9:51       48:56
3086  Ken Bolin              M4549      157/258    9:51       48:56
3087  Brad Shafer            M4549      158/258    9:51       48:56
3088  Kim Gowie              F4044      191/605    9:51       48:56
3089  Shelly Fleeman         F3034      297/881    9:51       48:56
3090  Michelle Lindbo        F4044      192/605    9:51       48:57
3091  Stacey Clendenin       F3539      250/718    9:51       48:57
3092  Jennifer Green         F3034      298/881    9:51       48:57
3093  Melanie Fitzgerald     F3539      251/718    9:51       48:57
3094  Lance Hall             M5559       58/107    9:51       48:57
3095  Jeff Deyo              M3539      256/420    9:51       48:57
3096  James McCord           M5559       59/107    9:51       48:58
3097  Jet Wirta              F2024      143/345    9:51       48:58
3098  Bill Benjamin          M5559       60/107    9:51       48:58
3099  Danielle Hang          F3034      299/881    9:51       48:58
3100  Theresa Jones          F4549      102/313    9:51       48:58
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3101  Lindsay Strickler      F2529      343/872    9:51       48:58
3102  Haley Sapp             F2024      144/345    9:51       48:58
3103  Pamela Abbott          F4044      193/605    9:52       48:58
3104  Colleen Welch          F3034      300/881    9:52       48:58
3105  Joan McCord            F5054       64/207    9:52       48:59
3106  Mike Skiens            M4549      159/258    9:52       48:59
3107  Benjamin Eide          M2529      229/381    9:52       48:59
3108  Shalli Deyo            F3539      252/718    9:52       48:59
3109  Christina Barnes       F2529      344/872    9:52       48:59
3110  Paul Veenker           M4044      236/386    9:52       48:59
3111  Meggie Pelzer          F2529      345/872    9:52       49:00
3112  Shenoa Payne           F3034      301/881    9:52       49:00
3113  Cara Rose              F4044      194/605    9:52       49:00
3114  Anne Scalamonti        F3034      302/881    9:52       49:00
3115  Greg Nibler            M3539      257/420    9:52       49:00
3116  Lindsey Dober          F2529      346/872    9:52       49:00
3117  Sean Hanrahan          M2529      230/381    9:52       49:00
3118  Emily Schubert         F3034      303/881    9:52       49:01
3119  Crystal Pace           F3539      253/718    9:52       49:01
3120  Misti Andersen         F3034      304/881    9:52       49:01
3121  Michele Carlson        F4044      195/605    9:52       49:01
3122  Larry Dennis           M4549      160/258    9:52       49:01
3123  Edith Tornel           F2024      145/345    9:52       49:01
3124  Joel Andersen          M3034      314/480    9:52       49:01
3125  Carolyn Bulkley        F3539      254/718    9:52       49:01
3126  Patrick Hansen         M5559       61/107    9:52       49:01
3127  Robin Herb             F3539      255/718    9:52       49:01
3128  Marie Olsen            F2024      146/345    9:52       49:02
3129  Brooke Patterson       F2529      347/872    9:52       49:02
3130  Michael McNulty        M4549      161/258    9:52       49:02
3131  Alec Leetch            M2024      111/155    9:52       49:02
3132  Thomas Lefor           M4044      237/386    9:52       49:02
3133  Stephanie Wilken       F4549      103/313    9:52       49:02
3134  Candace Massengill     F3034      305/881    9:52       49:02
3135  Julie Gonzalez         F5054       65/207    9:52       49:02
3136  Colleen Yeager         F3539      256/718    9:52       49:02
3137  Nathan Mulcahy         M3034      315/480    9:52       49:02
3138  Rami Khouri            M4044      238/386    9:52       49:03
3139  Gregory Kolafa         M4044      239/386    9:52       49:03
3140  Bryan Trotter          M4044      240/386    9:52       49:03
3141  Kimberly Cunningham    F5559       23/107    9:52       49:03
3142  Brad McGerald          M3539      258/420    9:52       49:03
3143  Delaney Haight         F2024      147/345    9:52       49:03
3144  Rob Carlson            M4549      162/258    9:52       49:03
3145  Scott Giltz            M5054      102/181    9:52       49:03
3146  Nikki Matthews         F4549      104/313    9:53       49:04
3147  Ken Feigion            M3034      316/480    9:53       49:04
3148  Alicia Brazington      F3539      257/718    9:53       49:04
3149  Stephen Burtt          M3034      317/480    9:53       49:05
3150  Aaron Jones            M4044      241/386    9:53       49:05
3151  Stacie Speer           F2529      348/872    9:53       49:05
3152  Haley Currie           F3034      306/881    9:53       49:05
3153  Emily Kent             F3034      307/881    9:53       49:05
3154  Hilary Huerta          F3034      308/881    9:53       49:05
3155  Jamie Petrusich        F2024      148/345    9:53       49:06
3156  Sean Merrick           M3034      318/480    9:53       49:06
3157  Phillip Stroup         M5559       62/107    9:53       49:07
3158  Stacy Bender           F3539      258/718    9:53       49:07
3159  Jon Moseley            M2529      231/381    9:53       49:07
3160  Micky Hayzlett         M3034      319/480    9:53       49:07
3161  Jennifer Sitter        F3034      309/881    9:53       49:07
3162  Jessica Byrnes         F2529      349/872    9:53       49:07
3163  Kristin Blyler         F4044      196/605    9:53       49:07
3164  Kelly Mueller          F3539      259/718    9:53       49:08
3165  Katelyn Glenn          F2529      350/872    9:53       49:08
3166  Angela Osborne         F2024      149/345    9:53       49:08
3167  Angela Osborne         F4549      105/313    9:53       49:08
3168  John Miley             M3539      259/420    9:53       49:08
3169  Scott Wiens            M4044      242/386    9:53       49:08
3170  Ruth Price             F3034      310/881    9:53       49:08
3171  Greg Diharce           F3034      311/881    9:54       49:09
3172  Brendan Flynn          M3539      260/420    9:54       49:09
3173  Jon Cole               M3034      320/480    9:54       49:09
3174  Tiffeny MacCormack     F3034      312/881    9:54       49:09
3175  Jenipher Miller        F3034      313/881    9:54       49:09
3176  Adriana McKinnis       F2529      351/872    9:54       49:09
3177  Brittany Leetch        F2529      352/872    9:54       49:10
3178  Arran Gimba            M2529      232/381    9:54       49:10
3179  Matt Kenton            M3034      321/480    9:54       49:10
3180  Julia Williams         F3034      314/881    9:54       49:10
3181  Kaia Partin            F2024      150/345    9:54       49:10
3182  Michael Chesnut        M3539      261/420    9:54       49:10
3183  Jessie Zumbiel         F2529      353/872    9:54       49:10
3184  Brandie Froberg        F2529      354/872    9:54       49:11
3185  Gina Noyes             F3034      315/881    9:54       49:11
3186  Elise Arnett           F2529      355/872    9:54       49:11
3187  Teneil Anderson        F3539      260/718    9:54       49:11
3188  Ryan Bothman           M3539      262/420    9:54       49:11
3189  Brittany Dimick        F2529      356/872    9:54       49:11
3190  Jon Daby               M3539      263/420    9:54       49:11
3191  Allison Clarke         F4044      197/605    9:54       49:11
3192  Lorrie McKedy          F3539      261/718    9:54       49:12
3193  Eric Webb              M3034      322/480    9:54       49:12
3194  Rodney Yoder           M3034      323/480    9:54       49:12
3195  Will Aitchison         M6064        31/58    9:54       49:12
3196  Yvonne Hollett         F2024      151/345    9:54       49:12
3197  Theresa Weaver         F3034      316/881    9:54       49:13
3198  Jillian Spurlock       F3539      262/718    9:54       49:13
3199  Justine Varsek         F2024      152/345    9:54       49:13
3200  Tiffani Young          F2529      357/872    9:54       49:13

Generated January 12, 2026 at 8:41 AM 32/70



2013 Shamrock Run - 8k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3201  Matt Marine            M4044      243/386    9:54       49:13
3202  Emily Jones            F2529      358/872    9:54       49:13
3203  Nina Solecki           F2024      153/345    9:55       49:13
3204  Doug Burgess           M4549      163/258    9:55       49:13
3205  Todd Garner            M4549      164/258    9:55       49:14
3206  Shelly Grothe          F4549      106/313    9:55       49:14
3207  Tiffany Guyette        F2024      154/345    9:55       49:14
3208  Mariah Suter           F3034      317/881    9:55       49:14
3209  Starla Malloy          F5054       66/207    9:55       49:14
3210  Nicole Tabbal          F2529      359/872    9:55       49:14
3211  Riley Mahoney          M2529      233/381    9:55       49:14
3212  Steven Froberg         M2529      234/381    9:55       49:14
3213  Andrew Bany            M2024      112/155    9:55       49:14
3214  Ciara Williams         F0114        17/63    9:55       49:14
3215  Alexandra Philbrick    F2024      155/345    9:55       49:15
3216  Katie Bany             F2024      156/345    9:55       49:15
3217  Nathan Dinsdale        M3034      324/480    9:55       49:15
3218  Jane Schumacher        F2024      157/345    9:55       49:15
3219  Greg Westling          M5054      103/181    9:55       49:15
3220  S E Marcus             F5559       24/107    9:55       49:15
3221  Chris Lawrence         M3034      325/480    9:55       49:15
3222  Josh Monsrud           M2024      113/155    9:55       49:15
3223  Tim Jones              M5054      104/181    9:55       49:16
3224  Keith Welch            M2024      114/155    9:55       49:16
3225  Shelley McIlwain       F4549      107/313    9:55       49:16
3226  Madelynn McIlwain      F2024      158/345    9:55       49:16
3227  Lindsey Gummersall     F2024      159/345    9:55       49:16
3228  Enrique Ojeda          M2529      235/381    9:55       49:16
3229  Bret Aguirre           M3539      264/420    9:55       49:17
3230  Shane Eschman          M3539      265/420    9:55       49:17
3231  Tiffany Perkins        F2024      160/345    9:55       49:17
3232  David Sloan            M5054      105/181    9:55       49:17
3233  Tammy Misso            F3539      263/718    9:55       49:17
3234  Caitlin Smyth          F2529      360/872    9:55       49:17
3235  Julia Eschman          F3539      264/718    9:55       49:18
3236  Sarah Keating          F3034      318/881    9:55       49:18
3237  Jason Decosta          M3539      266/420    9:55       49:18
3238  Liam Nestor            M4044      244/386    9:55       49:18
3239  Michael Smoot          M2529      236/381    9:55       49:18
3240  Ben Escoe              M2024      115/155    9:56       49:18
3241  Beth Thompson          F4549      108/313    9:56       49:18
3242  Mary Kahl              F4044      198/605    9:56       49:19
3243  Crystal Turton         F3539      265/718    9:56       49:20
3244  Latisha Hart           F3034      319/881    9:56       49:20
3245  Heather Griffith       F2024      161/345    9:56       49:20
3246  Jaybe Bowen            M3034      326/480    9:56       49:20
3247  Eric Underwood         M4044      245/386    9:56       49:20
3248  Corinne Johnson        F4044      199/605    9:56       49:20
3249  Kristi Wubben          F2529      361/872    9:56       49:20
3250  Sara Kane              F3539      266/718    9:56       49:20
3251  Jennifer Barrow        F4044      200/605    9:56       49:20
3252  Elisabeth Sullivan     F0114        18/63    9:56       49:20
3253  Jeannie Meyer          F5559       25/107    9:56       49:20
3254  Amber Sandoval         F2024      162/345    9:56       49:20
3255  Sheila Reimers         F4549      109/313    9:56       49:20
3256  Shelbi Morrison        F2024      163/345    9:56       49:20
3257  Paul Ferschweiler      M2529      237/381    9:56       49:21
3258  Susan Elliott          F5559       26/107    9:56       49:21
3259  Andrew Hau             M2529      238/381    9:56       49:21
3260  Julie Hansen           F5054       67/207    9:56       49:21
3261  Susan Choi             F4044      201/605    9:56       49:21
3262  Kacy Church            F2529      362/872    9:56       49:21
3263  Beatrice Robinson      F4044      202/605    9:56       49:21
3264  Brett Huff             M3539      267/420    9:56       49:21
3265  Kevin Webb             M5054      106/181    9:56       49:21
3266  Jeffrey Promitas       M5054      107/181    9:56       49:21
3267  Kate Garvey            F2024      164/345    9:56       49:21
3268  Joe Murphy             M5559       63/107    9:56       49:22
3269  Renee Pirkl            F4549      110/313    9:56       49:22
3270  David Robinson         M2024      116/155    9:56       49:22
3271  Beth Brewer            F3034      320/881    9:56       49:22
3272  Brian Nickila          M3539      268/420    9:56       49:22
3273  Larry Chen             M4044      246/386    9:56       49:22
3274  Paul Brewer            M3539      269/420    9:56       49:23
3275  Mark Smith             M5054      108/181    9:56       49:23
3276  Justin Apa             M3539      270/420    9:56       49:23
3277  Kory Kneeland          M3539      271/420    9:57       49:23
3278  Jason Melander         M2529      239/381    9:57       49:24
3279  Kevin Lite             M4044      247/386    9:57       49:24
3280  Jeff Crowe             M4044      248/386    9:57       49:24
3281  Lynn Kneeland          F3034      321/881    9:57       49:24
3282  Steve McCoy            M4549      165/258    9:57       49:25
3283  Kristin Loomis         F3034      322/881    9:57       49:25
3284  Kathryn Hart           F4044      203/605    9:57       49:25
3285  Brooke Roy             F0114        19/63    9:57       49:25
3286  Ian Stafford           M3539      272/420    9:57       49:25
3287  Stuart Roy             M5054      109/181    9:57       49:25
3288  Carolyn Radcliffe      F3034      323/881    9:57       49:26
3289  Ty Gonrowski           M3034      327/480    9:57       49:26
3290  Amanda Westmont        F3539      267/718    9:57       49:26
3291  Kenton Renicker        M5054      110/181    9:57       49:26
3292  Julie McCloud          F5054       68/207    9:57       49:26
3293  Biff Bouse             M3539      273/420    9:57       49:26
3294  Eric Wilson            M3034      328/480    9:57       49:26
3295  Diana Lien             F2529      363/872    9:57       49:27
3296  Margaret Goldbeck      F3034      324/881    9:57       49:27
3297  Justin Gartland        M3034      329/480    9:57       49:27
3298  Nichelle Larsen        F2529      364/872    9:57       49:27
3299  Connie Calcagno        F5054       69/207    9:57       49:27
3300  Steven Zollin          M4044      249/386    9:57       49:27
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3301  Dana Montgomery        F4549      111/313    9:57       49:27
3302  Meg Dumez              F3034      325/881    9:57       49:27
3303  Gwen Bradlee           F3539      268/718    9:57       49:27
3304  Alla Brisc             F2529      365/872    9:57       49:27
3305  John Sullivan          M4549      166/258    9:57       49:27
3306  Emanuela Botez         F2529      366/872    9:57       49:28
3307  Stephanie Wright       F3034      326/881    9:57       49:28
3308  Rebekah Boughal        F3539      269/718    9:57       49:28
3309  Katherine Carlos       F2529      367/872    9:57       49:28
3310  Lindy Tiedemann        F2529      368/872    9:57       49:28
3311  Brandon Sommers        M2024      117/155    9:57       49:28
3312  Tom Thompson           M5054      111/181    9:58       49:28
3313  Heather Lofgren        F3034      327/881    9:58       49:28
3314  Charlene Johnson       F3034      328/881    9:58       49:29
3315  Dawn Stubbs            F3034      329/881    9:58       49:29
3316  Burke McMahon          M3539      274/420    9:58       49:29
3317  Amber Elwood           F3034      330/881    9:58       49:29
3318  Brody Olson            M1519        62/84    9:58       49:29
3319  Susan Eichman          F4044      204/605    9:58       49:30
3320  Lynda Flinn            F6064         6/32    9:58       49:30
3321  Devin Clem             F2529      369/872    9:58       49:30
3322  Danielle Fisher        F2529      370/872    9:58       49:30
3323  Kirstin Fulton         F3034      331/881    9:58       49:30
3324  Greg Johnson           M5054      112/181    9:58       49:30
3325  Oliver Stewart         M3539      275/420    9:58       49:31
3326  Olivia Monti           F2024      165/345    9:58       49:31
3327  Risa Maynerez          F4549      112/313    9:58       49:31
3328  Kimberly Castagno      F4549      113/313    9:58       49:31
3329  Tara Packer            F3034      332/881    9:58       49:31
3330  Rebecca Wilson         F3034      333/881    9:58       49:31
3331  Christina Bond         F2529      371/872    9:58       49:31
3332  Michele Soleimani      F4044      205/605    9:58       49:31
3333  Cory Kniefel           M3034      330/480    9:58       49:31
3334  Michael Kampp          M3034      331/480    9:58       49:32
3335  Kelly Palin                           0/0    9:58       49:32
3336  Molly Rogers           F3539      270/718    9:58       49:32
3337  Gary Sincick           M4549      167/258    9:58       49:32
3338  Julie Lamontagne       F4044      206/605    9:58       49:32
3339  Shannon Goulter        F4044      207/605    9:58       49:33
3340  Erik Olson             M4044      250/386    9:58       49:33
3341  Summer Rudolph         F3034      334/881    9:58       49:33
3342  Tessa Marzulla         F2024      166/345    9:58       49:33
3343  Jacob James            M3539      276/420    9:58       49:33
3344  Becky Gillock          F3034      335/881    9:59       49:33
3345  Rick Marion            M5054      113/181    9:59       49:34
3346  Taundra Mortensen      F8096          1/1    9:59       49:34
3347  Dirk Rudolph           M4044      251/386    9:59       49:34
3348  Todd Jacobson          M4549      168/258    9:59       49:34
3349  Brian Mortensen        M4044      252/386    9:59       49:34
3350  Corrina Crocker        F2024      167/345    9:59       49:35
3351  Joy Holland            F3539      271/718    9:59       49:35
3352  Melany Crocker         F2024      168/345    9:59       49:35
3353  Robin Huffaker         F3034      336/881    9:59       49:35
3354  Chris Vacha            M2024      118/155    9:59       49:36
3355  Allie Clark            F2529      372/872    9:59       49:36
3356  Heather Deibele        F3539      272/718    9:59       49:36
3357  Jessica Heffron        F2024      169/345    9:59       49:36
3358  Lisa Gilham-Luginbill  F2529      373/872    9:59       49:37
3359  Tom Ottman             M4044      253/386    9:59       49:37
3360  Sharon Parker          F5559       27/107    9:59       49:37
3361  Kelsey Green           F2529      374/872    9:59       49:37
3362  Ellen Dean             F2529      375/872    9:59       49:37
3363  Jamal Lane             M3034      332/480    9:59       49:37
3364  Nikole Hill            F3539      273/718    9:59       49:37
3365  Misty Spahn            F2529      376/872    9:59       49:37
3366  Andrew Quigley         M2529      240/381    9:59       49:38
3367  Alina Oliy             F1519        42/90    9:59       49:38
3368  Juandedios Ramirez     F3034      337/881    9:59       49:38
3369  Terri Parmelee         F5054       70/207    9:59       49:38
3370  Sarah Lander           F3034      338/881    9:59       49:38
3371  Marilee Shafer         F3539      274/718    9:59       49:38
3372  Emily Bowler           F2529      377/872    9:59       49:38
3373  Courtney Campbell      F2529      378/872    9:59       49:38
3374  Nick Fenster           M2529      241/381    9:59       49:38
3375  Grace Wolff            F1519        43/90    9:59       49:38
3376  Katie Sheckells        F3034      339/881   10:00       49:38
3377  Alison Wicks           F2529      379/872   10:00       49:38
3378  Devin Montgomery       M2529      242/381   10:00       49:38
3379  Brian Altree           M3539      277/420   10:00       49:39
3380  James Schwartz         M3539      278/420   10:00       49:39
3381  Michelle Hales         F5054       71/207   10:00       49:39
3382  Denise Croucher        F4549      114/313   10:00       49:39
3383  Tonia Albert           F4044      208/605   10:00       49:39
3384  Huy Phan               M3539      279/420   10:00       49:40
3385  Lori Errico            F4044      209/605   10:00       49:40
3386  Shannon Nelson         F4044      210/605   10:00       49:40
3387  Kirsten Rush           F2529      380/872   10:00       49:40
3388  Brian Jochim           M3034      333/480   10:00       49:40
3389  Penny Ward             F6569         3/17   10:00       49:40
3390  Laura Moran            F5054       72/207   10:00       49:41
3391  Sarri Gibson           F3034      340/881   10:00       49:41
3392  Kelsey New             F2529      381/872   10:00       49:41
3393  Robert Engle           M3034      334/480   10:00       49:41
3394  Amanda Smith           F2024      170/345   10:00       49:41
3395  Beth Jochim            F2529      382/872   10:00       49:42
3396  Shelly Brown           F3034      341/881   10:00       49:42
3397  Jennifer Cornett       F3539      275/718   10:00       49:42
3398  Heidi Janosek          F2529      383/872   10:00       49:42
3399  Kristin Long           F5054       73/207   10:00       49:42
3400  Burke McLean           M4549      169/258   10:00       49:42
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3401  Sallie Guinn           F4549      115/313   10:00       49:42
3402  Erin Davis             F2024      171/345   10:00       49:43
3403  Brynion Berkey         F3539      276/718   10:01       49:43
3404  Ashley Penninger       F2529      384/872   10:01       49:43
3405  Darbi Huffman          F4549      116/313   10:01       49:43
3406  Traci Johnson          F4549      117/313   10:01       49:43
3407  Clare Maxwell          F2529      385/872   10:01       49:44
3408  Nathaniel Baciuc       M1519        63/84   10:01       49:44
3409  Stephanie Rust         F3539      277/718   10:01       49:44
3410  Natasha Montgomery     F2529      386/872   10:01       49:44
3411  Stacy Hassold          F5054       74/207   10:01       49:45
3412  Trinity Walker         F2024      172/345   10:01       49:45
3413  Ateah Wright           F3034      342/881   10:01       49:45
3414  Alicia Knapp           F3034      343/881   10:01       49:45
3415  Ben Posey              M3034      335/480   10:01       49:46
3416  Launa Gray             F3034      344/881   10:01       49:46
3417  David Deckelmann       M4549      170/258   10:01       49:46
3418  Wendy Carhart          F4044      211/605   10:01       49:47
3419  Britt Jorgenson        F4044      212/605   10:01       49:47
3420  Nancy Church           F6569         4/17   10:01       49:47
3421  Curtis Mason           M4044      254/386   10:01       49:48
3422  Bobbi Hite             F3539      278/718   10:01       49:48
3423  Melissa Arndt          F3539      279/718   10:01       49:48
3424  Mandi Oukrop           F3034      345/881   10:01       49:48
3425  Tiffany Emery          F3034      346/881   10:01       49:48
3426  Jill Lantz             F4044      213/605   10:02       49:48
3427  Emily Givens           F4044      214/605   10:02       49:48
3428  Allan Larsen           M7074         4/14   10:02       49:48
3429  Trisha Welstad         F3034      347/881   10:02       49:49
3430  Jesse Bates            M4044      255/386   10:02       49:49
3431  Lauren Perrault        F3034      348/881   10:02       49:49
3432  Jonathan Allinger      M3539      280/420   10:02       49:49
3433  Michael Newman         M5054      114/181   10:02       49:49
3434  Barbara Agrimson       F5054       75/207   10:02       49:49
3435  Kristen Caldwell       F3034      349/881   10:02       49:49
3436  Christine Russell      F2529      387/872   10:02       49:49
3437  Mary Simon             F4549      118/313   10:02       49:49
3438  Otuodita Ejiasa        F3539      280/718   10:02       49:49
3439  Marilyn Paul           F7579          1/1   10:02       49:49
3440  Carol Studenmund       F5559       28/107   10:02       49:50
3441  Tammy Miller           F4549      119/313   10:02       49:51
3442  James Lee              M4549      171/258   10:02       49:51
3443  Lauren Fontanarosa     F3034      350/881   10:02       49:51
3444  Darin Weaver           M3539      281/420   10:02       49:51
3445  Andrea Weaver          F3539      281/718   10:02       49:51
3446  Margaret Lee           F4549      120/313   10:02       49:52
3447  Amy Leimbach           F4044      215/605   10:02       49:52
3448  Sadie Beam             F2024      173/345   10:02       49:52
3449  Sarah Fitzgerald       F2024      174/345   10:02       49:53
3450  Caroline Blank         F4549      121/313   10:03       49:53
3451  Brett Dierker          M2529      243/381   10:03       49:53
3452  Seiko Rutherford       F3034      351/881   10:03       49:53
3453  Laura Foster           F2529      388/872   10:03       49:54
3454  Vince Scopacasa        M5054      115/181   10:03       49:54
3455  Lesley Castillo        F3034      352/881   10:03       49:54
3456  Jack Johnson III       M3539      282/420   10:03       49:54
3457  Emily Ferree           F2024      175/345   10:03       49:54
3458  Kristy Saunders        F4044      216/605   10:03       49:54
3459  Brian Maselli          M4044      256/386   10:03       49:54
3460  Mlissa Tabor           F3034      353/881   10:03       49:55
3461  Amy Ferree             F2024      176/345   10:03       49:55
3462  Tracy Bryant           F3034      354/881   10:03       49:55
3463  Chad Marriott          M3539      283/420   10:03       49:56
3464  Kyle Geelan            M2529      244/381   10:03       49:56
3465  Amy Buehler            F3034      355/881   10:03       49:56
3466  Wendy Maselli          F3539      282/718   10:03       49:56
3467  Matthew Psihogios      M2529      245/381   10:03       49:56
3468  Angie Adkins           F4549      122/313   10:03       49:56
3469  Maria Psihogios        F2529      389/872   10:03       49:56
3470  Ursula Kanthack        F3034      356/881   10:03       49:56
3471  Kira Falzone           F3034      357/881   10:03       49:56
3472  Mercedes Magee         F2529      390/872   10:03       49:56
3473  Heidi Protto           F4044      217/605   10:03       49:56
3474  David Eads             M3034      336/480   10:03       49:57
3475  Andrew Sharp           M3539      284/420   10:03       49:57
3476  Alexander Lavake       M3034      337/480   10:03       49:57
3477  Jennifer Smith         F2529      391/872   10:03       49:57
3478  Meredith Eads          F3034      358/881   10:03       49:57
3479  Laura Caudle           F4044      218/605   10:03       49:57
3480  Emily Nichol           F3034      359/881   10:03       49:57
3481  Melissa Liechty        F5054       76/207   10:03       49:57
3482  Tracie Montgomery      F4044      219/605   10:03       49:57
3483  Megan Joplin           F2529      392/872   10:03       49:57
3484  Anna Chase             F3034      360/881   10:03       49:57
3485  Theodora Schrier       F4044      220/605   10:04       49:58
3486  Eilif Knutson          M2529      246/381   10:04       49:58
3487  Rachael Boyle          F2529      393/872   10:04       49:59
3488  Jake Bunker            M0114        49/86   10:04       49:59
3489  Dena Sarvela           F4549      123/313   10:04       49:59
3490  Ruth Izquierdo         F3539      283/718   10:04       49:59
3491  Aaron Boyle            M2529      247/381   10:04       49:59
3492  Jennifer Horner        F4044      221/605   10:04       49:59
3493  Jp Olson               M3539      285/420   10:04       50:00
3494  Meng Lai               M2529      248/381   10:04       50:00
3495  Spencer Mullins        M1519        64/84   10:04       50:00
3496  Michelle Olson         F3034      361/881   10:04       50:00
3497  Nicole Hetterley       F2529      394/872   10:04       50:00
3498  Raquel Huggins         F4044      222/605   10:04       50:01
3499  Hannah Orloff          F2529      395/872   10:04       50:01
3500  Audrey Craig           F3034      362/881   10:04       50:01
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3501  Margaret McLain        F3034      363/881   10:04       50:01
3502  Faith Spanberger       F3539      284/718   10:04       50:01
3503  Mark Kilmer            M3034      338/480   10:04       50:01
3504  Alissa Lenczowski      F0114        20/63   10:04       50:01
3505  Katie Maul             F2529      396/872   10:04       50:01
3506  Christopher Larson     M2529      249/381   10:04       50:01
3507  Sarah Merrick          F3034      364/881   10:04       50:02
3508  Chris Blaine           M3539      286/420   10:04       50:02
3509  Paul Nickolas          M4044      257/386   10:04       50:02
3510  Bridget Johnson        F3539      285/718   10:04       50:02
3511  Sara Felsenthal        F2529      397/872   10:04       50:03
3512  Stephani Wallace       F2529      398/872   10:04       50:03
3513  Valerie Patterson      F3034      365/881   10:04       50:03
3514  Kelly Harrison         F2529      399/872   10:04       50:03
3515  Emi Nishimura          F3034      366/881   10:04       50:03
3516  Elisa Madrid           F3034      367/881   10:04       50:03
3517  Katherine Oullette     F3539      286/718   10:05       50:03
3518  Kori Morehead          F3034      368/881   10:05       50:03
3519  Amy Fawcett            F4044      223/605   10:05       50:03
3520  Melisa Ferguson        F3034      369/881   10:05       50:03
3521  Jessica Carter         F2529      400/872   10:05       50:04
3522  Denise Moghal          F3034      370/881   10:05       50:04
3523  Colleen Ballou         F5054       77/207   10:05       50:04
3524  Jim Swink              M5054      116/181   10:05       50:04
3525  Lillian Johnson        F0114        21/63   10:05       50:04
3526  Toni Descala           F4044      224/605   10:05       50:04
3527  Brooke Kendall         F3034      371/881   10:05       50:05
3528  Rachel-Anne Rapoza     F3034      372/881   10:05       50:05
3529  Emily Wagner           F2529      401/872   10:05       50:05
3530  Rachel Martin          F3034      373/881   10:05       50:05
3531  Anna O Neill           F3539      287/718   10:05       50:05
3532  Richard Harris         M4549      172/258   10:05       50:06
3533  Lisa Pongon            F3539      288/718   10:05       50:06
3534  Mickey Lane            F4549      124/313   10:05       50:06
3535  Barb Kipp              F5054       78/207   10:05       50:06
3536  Deanna Watkins         F4044      225/605   10:05       50:07
3537  Ana Andueza            F4549      125/313   10:05       50:07
3538  Terry Neal             M4549      173/258   10:05       50:07
3539  Kerry Ohara            F5054       79/207   10:05       50:07
3540  Kaitlin Emmerling      F2529      402/872   10:05       50:07
3541  Kim Smith              F4044      226/605   10:05       50:07
3542  Michelle Kile          F4044      227/605   10:05       50:07
3543  Nina Nguyen            F2024      177/345   10:05       50:07
3544  Amie Tejedas           F2529      403/872   10:05       50:07
3545  Josh McGraw            M2529      250/381   10:05       50:07
3546  Mark Burton            M5559       64/107   10:05       50:08
3547  Jamie Curran           F2024      178/345   10:05       50:08
3548  Kathy Thoreson         F4549      126/313   10:05       50:08
3549  Cindy Neal             F5054       80/207   10:06       50:08
3550  Cynthia Bridgehouse    F4549      127/313   10:06       50:08
3551  Tim Bell               M3034      339/480   10:06       50:09
3552  Anne Lindberg          F4044      228/605   10:06       50:09
3553  Hanna Veysey           F2024      179/345   10:06       50:10
3554  Matt Mai               M3539      287/420   10:06       50:10
3555  Jeannie McGuire        F4044      229/605   10:06       50:11
3556  Lisa Walker            F4044      230/605   10:06       50:11
3557  Cody Schrock           M2529      251/381   10:06       50:11
3558  Michelle Mai           F4044      231/605   10:06       50:11
3559  Wesley Torresdal       M2024      119/155   10:06       50:12
3560  Della Seymour          F5559       29/107   10:06       50:12
3561  Nicole Cossette        F4044      232/605   10:06       50:12
3562  Mindy Woodworth        F3539      289/718   10:06       50:12
3563  Josh England           M2529      252/381   10:06       50:13
3564  Sara Campbell          F3539      290/718   10:06       50:13
3565  Tony Carrasquillo      M3034      340/480   10:07       50:13
3566  Matthew Barry          M3539      288/420   10:07       50:14
3567  Kristine Pierce        F2529      404/872   10:07       50:14
3568  Rachel Schwartz-Gilber F2024      180/345   10:07       50:14
3569  Kristen Haberthur      F2529      405/872   10:07       50:14
3570  Myles Delong           M2529      253/381   10:07       50:15
3571  Matthew Schroettnig    M3034      341/480   10:07       50:16
3572  Bruce Patton           M5054      117/181   10:07       50:16
3573  Tyrone Whalen          M2024      120/155   10:07       50:16
3574  Andrew Dugger          M6064        32/58   10:07       50:16
3575  Sarah McArthur         F3539      291/718   10:07       50:16
3576  Bethany Gumper         F3034      374/881   10:07       50:16
3577  Laura Geilenfeldt      F3034      375/881   10:07       50:16
3578  Stephanie Stauber      F3034      376/881   10:07       50:16
3579  Sheri Osher            F3034      377/881   10:07       50:16
3580  Courtney Crowe         F3034      378/881   10:07       50:17
3581  Ian Munson             M3539      289/420   10:07       50:17
3582  Elisabeth Speed Peters F3034      379/881   10:07       50:17
3583  Christina Dirks        F3539      292/718   10:07       50:17
3584  Lisa Jones             F2529      406/872   10:07       50:17
3585  Chris Thompson         M3539      290/420   10:07       50:17
3586  Kent Hollenbeck        M4044      258/386   10:07       50:17
3587  Shyng Show Ling        F5054       81/207   10:07       50:17
3588  Corey Grice            M3539      291/420   10:07       50:17
3589  Brigetta Olson         F3539      293/718   10:07       50:18
3590  Anne Nelson            F5054       82/207   10:07       50:18
3591  Amy Newcomb            F2529      407/872   10:08       50:18
3592  Amy Wester             F3034      380/881   10:08       50:18
3593  Alecia Atack           F3539      294/718   10:08       50:18
3594  Christopher Arendell   M4549      174/258   10:08       50:18
3595  Cindy Kondrasky        F4044      233/605   10:08       50:19
3596  Kelly Aleshire         F3034      381/881   10:08       50:19
3597  Rob Wollemann          M3034      342/480   10:08       50:20
3598  Lee Walker             M4549      175/258   10:08       50:20
3599  Carl Christiansen      M4044      259/386   10:08       50:20
3600  Susan Long             F4549      128/313   10:08       50:20
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3601  Jennifer Crawford      F????          2/4   10:08       50:20
3602  Steven Kala            M4044      260/386   10:08       50:20
3603  Brittany Budil         F2529      408/872   10:08       50:21
3604  Lisa Williams          F2024      181/345   10:08       50:21
3605  Heidi Lohman           F3034      382/881   10:08       50:21
3606  Katie McCarthy         F2529      409/872   10:08       50:21
3607  Steve Tillotson        M5559       65/107   10:08       50:21
3608  Dana Freeland          F2529      410/872   10:08       50:22
3609  Briana Baldovin        F2529      411/872   10:08       50:22
3610  Katy Tillotson         F5559       30/107   10:08       50:22
3611  Nicole Morris          F3034      383/881   10:08       50:22
3612  Derek Laurie           M2529      254/381   10:08       50:22
3613  Scott Boyll            M3034      343/480   10:08       50:22
3614  Stephanie Arnaud       F2529      412/872   10:08       50:22
3615  Nicole Lillegard       F2529      413/872   10:08       50:22
3616  Melanie Holmes         F3034      384/881   10:08       50:22
3617  Erin Boyll             F3034      385/881   10:08       50:23
3618  Gypsy Tucker           F4044      234/605   10:08       50:23
3619  Drew Jenson            M2529      255/381   10:08       50:23
3620  Steve Chrisman         M5054      118/181   10:09       50:23
3621  Colleen Kellogg        F4044      235/605   10:09       50:23
3622  Amanda Whitlock        F3539      295/718   10:09       50:23
3623  Ron Lehr               M6569        15/28   10:09       50:23
3624  Anca Williams          F3539      296/718   10:09       50:24
3625  Erika Finanger         F3539      297/718   10:09       50:24
3626  Lisa Rhoades           F4044      236/605   10:09       50:24
3627  Katherine De Jesus     F3539      298/718   10:09       50:24
3628  Lora Frizzell          F2529      414/872   10:09       50:24
3629  Amanda Adler           F1519        44/90   10:09       50:24
3630  Leigh Anne Farris      F3539      299/718   10:09       50:25
3631  Johanna Anderson       F2529      415/872   10:09       50:25
3632  Pamela Parlow          F3034      386/881   10:09       50:25
3633  Taylor Beardall        F1519        45/90   10:09       50:25
3634  Eric Block             M4044      261/386   10:09       50:25
3635  Kelly Reavis           F3539      300/718   10:09       50:25
3636  Karen Andrews          F4549      129/313   10:09       50:25
3637  Courtney Vermaas       F2529      416/872   10:09       50:26
3638  Kym Severini           F4044      237/605   10:09       50:26
3639  Mark Anderson          M2529      256/381   10:09       50:26
3640  Melinda Mechling       F2529      417/872   10:09       50:26
3641  Kimberlee Stafford     F4044      238/605   10:09       50:26
3642  Jessica Larson         F3034      387/881   10:09       50:26
3643  Frank Severini         M4044      262/386   10:09       50:26
3644  Leah Lamb              F2024      182/345   10:09       50:26
3645  Erica Spainhower       F2024      183/345   10:09       50:26
3646  Tim Ferguson           M3034      344/480   10:09       50:26
3647  Ratsamy Phouthirath    F2529      418/872   10:09       50:27
3648  Kathleen Brady         F6569         5/17   10:09       50:27
3649  Alexandra Behr         F4549      130/313   10:09       50:27
3650  Carla Bowman           F4044      239/605   10:09       50:28
3651  Clair White            F3539      301/718   10:09       50:28
3652  Samantha Shotwell      F1519        46/90   10:10       50:28
3653  Brooke Stenderup       F3034      388/881   10:10       50:28
3654  Lara Bouneff           F2529      419/872   10:10       50:28
3655  Holly Pyle             F4044      240/605   10:10       50:29
3656  Shannon Wolcott        F3539      302/718   10:10       50:29
3657  Alicia Payne           F2529      420/872   10:10       50:29
3658  Heidi Socolofsky       F4044      241/605   10:10       50:29
3659  David Zahn             M5559       66/107   10:10       50:29
3660  Holly York             F2529      421/872   10:10       50:30
3661  Alison Strang          F3034      389/881   10:10       50:30
3662  Colin Wolcott          M3539      292/420   10:10       50:30
3663  Lashell Carrick        F4549      131/313   10:10       50:30
3664  Wendy Phouthirath      F2024      184/345   10:10       50:31
3665  April Lanz             F1519        47/90   10:10       50:31
3666  Rebecca Reynolds       F3539      303/718   10:10       50:32
3667  Stephanie Shuler       F3539      304/718   10:10       50:32
3668  Monique Adams          F3539      305/718   10:10       50:32
3669  Pam Hastings           F5054       83/207   10:10       50:32
3670  Kim Merydith           F2529      422/872   10:10       50:32
3671  Linda Tzeo             F2529      423/872   10:10       50:33
3672  Anna Cheek             F3034      390/881   10:10       50:33
3673  Kari Knotts            F4549      132/313   10:10       50:33
3674  Megan Scott            F4549      133/313   10:10       50:33
3675  Stevie Mahi            F3034      391/881   10:11       50:33
3676  Corinne Loprinzi       F5559       31/107   10:11       50:33
3677  Trent Russi            M3034      345/480   10:11       50:33
3678  Debi Frohs             F4044      242/605   10:11       50:33
3679  Brad Lindquist         M4549      176/258   10:11       50:34
3680  Sybil Russell          F3539      306/718   10:11       50:34
3681  Alisha Green           F2024      185/345   10:11       50:34
3682  Ruby Leo               F3539      307/718   10:11       50:34
3683  Tracy Varney           F4549      134/313   10:11       50:34
3684  Elizabeth Ford         F2529      424/872   10:11       50:34
3685  Andrea Klingle         F3034      392/881   10:11       50:34
3686  Dene McKinney          F4044      243/605   10:11       50:35
3687  Kathleen Cato          F4044      244/605   10:11       50:35
3688  Emily Arruda           F2529      425/872   10:11       50:35
3689  Owen Kosmala           M0114        50/86   10:11       50:35
3690  Courtney Hanson        F2529      426/872   10:11       50:36
3691  Rachel Meidinger       F4044      245/605   10:11       50:36
3692  Tracy Brinkley         F4044      246/605   10:11       50:37
3693  Elizabeth Martin       F2024      186/345   10:11       50:37
3694  Sanne Stienstra        F2529      427/872   10:11       50:37
3695  Katie Shumway          F3034      393/881   10:11       50:38
3696  Sara Garfinkel         F2024      187/345   10:11       50:38
3697  Sheila Martin          F6064         7/32   10:11       50:38
3698  Kathryn Van Asselt     F3539      308/718   10:11       50:38
3699  Connor Martin          M2529      257/381   10:12       50:38
3700  Tom Martin             M6064        33/58   10:12       50:38
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3701  Sarah Surenok          F3539      309/718   10:12       50:38
3702  Desiree McKinney       F3034      394/881   10:12       50:38
3703  Edward Schaffner       M5054      119/181   10:12       50:38
3704  Marc Zolton            M5054      120/181   10:12       50:39
3705  Debra Criss            F3034      395/881   10:12       50:39
3706  Kristen Bier           F4044      247/605   10:12       50:39
3707  Malinda Pacholl        F3034      396/881   10:12       50:39
3708  Laurie Watson          F5559       32/107   10:12       50:39
3709  Pat Hoglund            M4549      177/258   10:12       50:39
3710  Kim Clarkson           F4549      135/313   10:12       50:40
3711  Emily Hackett          F4044      248/605   10:12       50:40
3712  Shannan Shute          F3034      397/881   10:12       50:40
3713  Alexandra Schneider    F3034      398/881   10:12       50:40
3714  Ashley Wangler         F2529      428/872   10:12       50:40
3715  Dean Litkie            M4549      178/258   10:12       50:41
3716  Mindy Khuu             F3034      399/881   10:12       50:41
3717  Danielle Moody         F3034      400/881   10:12       50:41
3718  Christopher Sander     M3034      346/480   10:12       50:41
3719  Danielle Jamison       F3034      401/881   10:12       50:41
3720  Rachel Fast            F2024      188/345   10:12       50:41
3721  George Okulitch        M3539      293/420   10:12       50:41
3722  Mike Lushenko          M4549      179/258   10:12       50:41
3723  Erin Hungerford        F3034      402/881   10:12       50:42
3724  Kendall Nielsen        F2024      189/345   10:12       50:42
3725  Bekah Anderson         F2024      190/345   10:12       50:42
3726  Ann Malkasian          F6569         6/17   10:12       50:42
3727  Angie Allinger         F3539      310/718   10:12       50:43
3728  Rebecca Chancellor     F3034      403/881   10:13       50:43
3729  Carolyn Hann           F2529      429/872   10:13       50:43
3730  Bryce Bennett          M2529      258/381   10:13       50:43
3731  Dalene Bloom           F3034      404/881   10:13       50:43
3732  Kelsey Lushenko        F2024      191/345   10:13       50:43
3733  Catherine Morton       F2529      430/872   10:13       50:44
3734  Michelle Riddell       F4044      249/605   10:13       50:44
3735  Jacob Simmons          M3034      347/480   10:13       50:44
3736  Michelle Leeper        F4044      250/605   10:13       50:44
3737  Joshua Surenok         M3539      294/420   10:13       50:44
3738  Eric Henderson         M2529      259/381   10:13       50:44
3739  Josh Durham            M2529      260/381   10:13       50:44
3740  Heidi Sumrill          F4549      136/313   10:13       50:44
3741  Tracy Clark            F4549      137/313   10:13       50:44
3742  Katherine Pawloski     F2024      192/345   10:13       50:45
3743  Tynan Weed             F3034      405/881   10:13       50:45
3744  Jennifer Moke          F3539      311/718   10:13       50:46
3745  Michelle Garza         F3539      312/718   10:13       50:46
3746  Erica Becker           F4044      251/605   10:13       50:46
3747  Janice Umbenhower      F5054       84/207   10:13       50:46
3748  Natalie Ballard Strauh F3034      406/881   10:13       50:46
3749  Emily Schafer          F2529      431/872   10:13       50:46
3750  Ian Cameron            M2529      261/381   10:13       50:46
3751  Crystal Lindquist      F3034      407/881   10:13       50:47
3752  Gaby MacIas            F3034      408/881   10:13       50:47
3753  Andra Koller           F4549      138/313   10:13       50:47
3754  Kelly Erceg            F2529      432/872   10:14       50:48
3755  Dave Wolcott           M3539      295/420   10:14       50:48
3756  Elizabeth Rackovan     F1519        48/90   10:14       50:48
3757  Betsy Haywood          F5559       33/107   10:14       50:48
3758  Brittny Broome         F2529      433/872   10:14       50:48
3759  Lisa Hughes            F4549      139/313   10:14       50:49
3760  Chris Tomasco          M2529      262/381   10:14       50:49
3761  Mark Granger           M4549      180/258   10:14       50:49
3762  Molly Ward             F2024      193/345   10:14       50:49
3763  Sandra Kelly           F2529      434/872   10:14       50:49
3764  Wendy Hull             F4044      252/605   10:14       50:49
3765  Jennifer Cu            F3034      409/881   10:14       50:49
3766  Doug Malkasian         M6569        16/28   10:14       50:49
3767  Kerry Marshall         F3034      410/881   10:14       50:49
3768  Eric Schwab            M2529      263/381   10:14       50:50
3769  Valentin Solano        M3034      348/480   10:14       50:50
3770  Heather Mooney         F4044      253/605   10:14       50:50
3771  Heather Ballantine     F3539      313/718   10:14       50:50
3772  Carrie Prather         F3539      314/718   10:14       50:50
3773  Meagan Shoemaker       F2529      435/872   10:14       50:50
3774  Matt Springer          M3034      349/480   10:14       50:51
3775  Karlie Way             F2529      436/872   10:14       50:51
3776  Heidi Mahoney          F2529      437/872   10:14       50:51
3777  Margaret Schirmer      F3034      411/881   10:14       50:51
3778  Lisa Hugelier          F3034      412/881   10:14       50:51
3779  Christopher Hall       M2024      121/155   10:14       50:52
3780  Seniye Groff           F4549      140/313   10:14       50:52
3781  Hans-Petter Grav       M3539      296/420   10:14       50:52
3782  Leah Thornhill         F2529      438/872   10:14       50:52
3783  Sean Hall              M4549      181/258   10:14       50:52
3784  Melissa Decosta        F2529      439/872   10:15       50:53
3785  Keri Erving            F3539      315/718   10:15       50:53
3786  Kris Lattimore         M4044      263/386   10:15       50:53
3787  Stefee Knudsen         F4044      254/605   10:15       50:53
3788  Logan Caulkins         F0114        22/63   10:15       50:53
3789  Anita Bilbao           F4044      255/605   10:15       50:53
3790  Sheri Story            F5054       85/207   10:15       50:53
3791  Jennifer Norberg       F4044      256/605   10:15       50:53
3792  Pam Leone              F5559       34/107   10:15       50:53
3793  Amanda Walker          F3539      316/718   10:15       50:54
3794  Bee Cha                M4044      264/386   10:15       50:54
3795  Nicole Luna            F3034      413/881   10:15       50:54
3796  Margaret Herscher      F3034      414/881   10:15       50:54
3797  Abra Cooper            F3034      415/881   10:15       50:55
3798  Gidget Welborn         F5054       86/207   10:15       50:55
3799  Casey Ford             M1519        65/84   10:15       50:55
3800  Tenzin Dolkar          F3539      317/718   10:15       50:55

Generated January 12, 2026 at 8:41 AM 38/70



2013 Shamrock Run - 8k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3801  Treia Caulkins         F4044      257/605   10:15       50:55
3802  Kylee Hammer           F3034      416/881   10:15       50:55
3803  Provo Roellich         F2529      440/872   10:15       50:56
3804  Courtney Norris        F3034      417/881   10:15       50:56
3805  Joseph Finkbonner      M5054      121/181   10:15       50:56
3806  Eve Mason              F4044      258/605   10:15       50:57
3807  Majesta Gruetzmacher   F3034      418/881   10:15       50:57
3808  Tammy Lawrence         F5054       87/207   10:15       50:57
3809  Walop Glinphratum      M4549      182/258   10:15       50:57
3810  Shelley Bottcher       F4549      141/313   10:15       50:57
3811  Reggy Huddleston       F3539      318/718   10:15       50:57
3812  Brittany Moulton       F2024      194/345   10:15       50:58
3813  Lexy Lakoduk           F3539      319/718   10:15       50:58
3814  Tom Philbrick          M5559       67/107   10:16       50:58
3815  Nancy Bowker           F3539      320/718   10:16       50:58
3816  Jonathan Voigt         M2529      264/381   10:16       50:58
3817  Lisa Hergert           F5559       35/107   10:16       50:58
3818  Marie Major            F3034      419/881   10:16       50:59
3819  James Hergert          M5559       68/107   10:16       50:59
3820  James Turner           M4044      265/386   10:16       50:59
3821  Amanda Schultz         F3034      420/881   10:16       50:59
3822  Monica Cuneo           F3034      421/881   10:16       51:00
3823  Kevin Burgess          M2529      265/381   10:16       51:00
3824  Nicki Nadolny          F4044      259/605   10:16       51:01
3825  Lauren Webster         F2529      441/872   10:16       51:01
3826  Jeremy Gingell         M3539      297/420   10:16       51:01
3827  Gopal Allada           M4044      266/386   10:16       51:01
3828  Bob Prill              M3539      298/420   10:16       51:01
3829  Jennifer Quaintance    F3539      321/718   10:16       51:01
3830  Benjamin Juarez        M3539      299/420   10:16       51:01
3831  Alicia Baker           F4044      260/605   10:16       51:01
3832  Larry Bailey           M3539      300/420   10:16       51:02
3833  Christina Maul         F3034      422/881   10:16       51:02
3834  Kimberly Huff          F4044      261/605   10:16       51:02
3835  Claire Cox-St. Clair   F3034      423/881   10:16       51:02
3836  Tess Jaeger            F2529      442/872   10:17       51:03
3837  Heather Campbell       F4044      262/605   10:17       51:03
3838  Jeremy Ratcliffe       M3034      350/480   10:17       51:03
3839  Luke Harkness          M2529      266/381   10:17       51:03
3840  Rachel Strother        F3034      424/881   10:17       51:03
3841  Ray Brechtbill         M4044      267/386   10:17       51:03
3842  Tracy Krause           F2529      443/872   10:17       51:04
3843  Michael Gray           M2529      267/381   10:17       51:04
3844  Paul Smith             M3539      301/420   10:17       51:04
3845  Blake Mikkelsen        M3539      302/420   10:17       51:04
3846  Steve Lewandowski      M4549      183/258   10:17       51:04
3847  Charli Zarosinski      F2024      195/345   10:17       51:04
3848  Jennifer Lewandowski   F4044      263/605   10:17       51:04
3849  Jean Root              F3539      322/718   10:17       51:04
3850  Nick Deatherage        M3034      351/480   10:17       51:04
3851  Anne Hill              F4044      264/605   10:17       51:04
3852  Lindsay Hatch          F2529      444/872   10:17       51:04
3853  Nick Fisher            M3034      352/480   10:17       51:05
3854  Tiffanie Carlile       F3539      323/718   10:17       51:05
3855  Sam Snow               M3034      353/480   10:17       51:06
3856  Judy Middleton         F6064         8/32   10:17       51:06
3857  Catherine Dalton       F2529      445/872   10:17       51:06
3858  Lindsey Walsh          F2529      446/872   10:17       51:06
3859  Amber Messenger        F3539      324/718   10:17       51:06
3860  Mari Kai               F4549      142/313   10:17       51:06
3861  Brandon Messenger      M3539      303/420   10:17       51:06
3862  Gillian Kuyl           F3539      325/718   10:17       51:06
3863  Allie Hancock          F0114        23/63   10:17       51:07
3864  Laurel Hancock         F4044      265/605   10:17       51:07
3865  Tiffiny Fisher         F3034      425/881   10:17       51:07
3866  Christa Thompson       F4044      266/605   10:17       51:07
3867  Michael Kerrigan       M4044      268/386   10:17       51:08
3868  Bob Wagner             M4044      269/386   10:18       51:08
3869  Kim King               F3034      426/881   10:18       51:09
3870  David Race             M2529      268/381   10:18       51:09
3871  Ryan Kaufman           M3539      304/420   10:18       51:09
3872  Victoria Foord         F4549      143/313   10:18       51:09
3873  Hayley Tuttle          F2024      196/345   10:18       51:09
3874  Deanna Schindler-Ord   F4044      267/605   10:18       51:09
3875  Rosie Cullimore        F3034      427/881   10:18       51:10
3876  Jessie Mohandessi      F3034      428/881   10:18       51:10
3877  Shannon Campbell       F3034      429/881   10:18       51:10
3878  Richard Jones          M3034      354/480   10:18       51:10
3879  David McDonald         M3034      355/480   10:18       51:10
3880  Alexa Powell           F2024      197/345   10:18       51:10
3881  Linda Huseby           F4044      268/605   10:18       51:10
3882  Karen Wassenberg       F5559       36/107   10:18       51:10
3883  Kimberly Gray          F2529      447/872   10:18       51:10
3884  Courtney Kappes        F2529      448/872   10:18       51:10
3885  Melissa Lawson         F3539      326/718   10:18       51:10
3886  Jackie Taylor          F3539      327/718   10:18       51:10
3887  Cindy Robinson         F4044      269/605   10:18       51:10
3888  Lacey Kloster          F2024      198/345   10:18       51:11
3889  Nisu Salvio            F3034      430/881   10:18       51:11
3890  Michael Bowers         M4549      184/258   10:18       51:12
3891  Francesca Patricolo    F2529      449/872   10:18       51:12
3892  Chris Westerfied       M4044      270/386   10:18       51:12
3893  Paul Wille             M3539      305/420   10:18       51:12
3894  Seth Colner            M3539      306/420   10:18       51:13
3895  Lillian Guenther       F2529      450/872   10:19       51:13
3896  Isaiah Wendell         M2529      269/381   10:19       51:13
3897  Natasha Fewkes         F3034      431/881   10:19       51:13
3898  Lindsay Tierney        F2529      451/872   10:19       51:13
3899  Stacey Goldstein       F4044      270/605   10:19       51:13
3900  Priya Thakkar          F3034      432/881   10:19       51:13
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3901  Kelli Harrington       F2529      452/872   10:19       51:13
3902  Colleen Overman        F3539      328/718   10:19       51:13
3903  Kyra Rohner-Ingram     F3034      433/881   10:19       51:14
3904  John Paul Rodman       M3539      307/420   10:19       51:14
3905  Rigoberto Zamora       M2024      122/155   10:19       51:14
3906  Jayson Schmidt         M2529      270/381   10:19       51:14
3907  Wiebe Lynn             F5054       88/207   10:19       51:14
3908  Christopher Ernst      M3034      356/480   10:19       51:14
3909  Bob Kliewer            M5054      122/181   10:19       51:15
3910  Tito Tunon             M5054      123/181   10:19       51:15
3911  Jessica Wille          F3539      329/718   10:19       51:15
3912  Amanda Clark           F3539      330/718   10:19       51:15
3913  Fred Hora              M4044      271/386   10:19       51:16
3914  James Vermillion       M4549      185/258   10:19       51:16
3915  Pamela Stitch          F3034      434/881   10:19       51:16
3916  Mark Bajorek           M5054      124/181   10:19       51:16
3917  Charles Coakes         M3539      308/420   10:19       51:17
3918  Phala Montgomery       F3539      331/718   10:19       51:17
3919  Amy Morrow             F4044      271/605   10:19       51:17
3920  Lori Dedobbelaere      F4549      144/313   10:20       51:18
3921  Donn Wahl              M6064        34/58   10:20       51:18
3922  Jamie Moon             F2529      453/872   10:20       51:18
3923  Kelli Watcherson       F3539      332/718   10:20       51:18
3924  Heidi Kjos             F4044      272/605   10:20       51:18
3925  Wendy Stuart           F5054       89/207   10:20       51:19
3926  Becky Martin           F4044      273/605   10:20       51:19
3927  Alysha Kofstad         F2024      199/345   10:20       51:19
3928  Kim Seivert            F4044      274/605   10:20       51:19
3929  Alexis Sommers         F2024      200/345   10:20       51:19
3930  John Bean              M4044      272/386   10:20       51:20
3931  Lisa Turner            F5054       90/207   10:20       51:20
3932  Susan Lattimore        F4044      275/605   10:20       51:20
3933  Rob Bodner             M3539      309/420   10:20       51:20
3934  Christian Chaussee     M1519        66/84   10:20       51:21
3935  Jeff Wahl              M3034      357/480   10:20       51:21
3936  Sara Pisa              F3034      435/881   10:20       51:21
3937  Seana Fields           F3034      436/881   10:20       51:21
3938  Keely Stapp            F3034      437/881   10:20       51:21
3939  Rachel Stenberg        F2024      201/345   10:20       51:21
3940  Alesha Kelly           F2529      454/872   10:20       51:21
3941  Ashley Kellison        F2024      202/345   10:20       51:21
3942  Stephen Stenberg       M2024      123/155   10:20       51:22
3943  Hunter Kenney          M0114        51/86   10:20       51:22
3944  Virag Tunya            F3034      438/881   10:20       51:22
3945  Pauline Owen           F4549      145/313   10:20       51:22
3946  Heather Holmgren       F3034      439/881   10:20       51:22
3947  Jacie Teeny            F2024      203/345   10:20       51:22
3948  Joseph Frett           M4549      186/258   10:20       51:22
3949  Charlotte Owen         F1519        49/90   10:20       51:22
3950  Hayley Turner          F2529      455/872   10:20       51:22
3951  Heather Woodruff       F3034      440/881   10:20       51:22
3952  Kenny Loffink          M2529      271/381   10:21       51:23
3953  Christine Mennes       F2529      456/872   10:21       51:23
3954  Susan Schwartz         F5054       91/207   10:21       51:23
3955  Whitney Debree         F2024      204/345   10:21       51:24
3956  Michelle Boser         F3034      441/881   10:21       51:24
3957  Liana Huserik          F3034      442/881   10:21       51:25
3958  Heather Brazofsky      F3539      333/718   10:21       51:25
3959  Ej Cortez              F3034      443/881   10:21       51:25
3960  Brooke Barker          F2529      457/872   10:21       51:25
3961  Kelly Hibbs            F3539      334/718   10:21       51:25
3962  Briana Brodigan        F3034      444/881   10:21       51:25
3963  Oryan Tidwell          M3539      310/420   10:21       51:25
3964  Ana Cedillo            F3034      445/881   10:21       51:26
3965  Samantha Jonasson      F2529      458/872   10:21       51:26
3966  Whitney Shaw           F3539      335/718   10:21       51:27
3967  Jack Waibel            M2529      272/381   10:21       51:27
3968  Jennifer Norton        F3539      336/718   10:21       51:27
3969  Kim Alt                F4044      276/605   10:21       51:27
3970  Christina Galipeau     F3539      337/718   10:21       51:27
3971  Trinisha Wyatt         F4044      277/605   10:21       51:27
3972  Matt Latorre           M3539      311/420   10:22       51:28
3973  Geri Cranston          F3034      446/881   10:22       51:28
3974  Gina Norton            F3034      447/881   10:22       51:28
3975  Phil Allen             M2529      273/381   10:22       51:28
3976  Jonathan Plissner      M4549      187/258   10:22       51:28
3977  Jeff Puskar            M3539      312/420   10:22       51:28
3978  Niki Kuhlman           F4044      278/605   10:22       51:28
3979  Vanessa Warren         F2529      459/872   10:22       51:29
3980  Susan Agalzoff         F4549      146/313   10:22       51:29
3981  Kay Elliott            F6064         9/32   10:22       51:29
3982  Morgan Lehrer          F3034      448/881   10:22       51:30
3983  Dinia Kitendaugh       F3539      338/718   10:22       51:30
3984  Ed Kitendaugh          M4549      188/258   10:22       51:30
3985  Rachel Vann            F2529      460/872   10:22       51:30
3986  Ashley Tidwell         F2529      461/872   10:22       51:30
3987  Joe Miller             M2529      274/381   10:22       51:30
3988  Rob McDole             M4549      189/258   10:22       51:31
3989  Kevin Love             M3539      313/420   10:22       51:31
3990  Robin Russell          F4044      279/605   10:22       51:32
3991  Kim Dole               F3539      339/718   10:22       51:32
3992  Enid Nielsen           F5054       92/207   10:22       51:32
3993  Lisa Williams          F3539      340/718   10:22       51:32
3994  Addrianne Reed         F2529      462/872   10:22       51:32
3995  Tara Heikila           F3034      449/881   10:22       51:32
3996  Nicky Edwards          F4044      280/605   10:23       51:33
3997  Cydne Tullis           F2529      463/872   10:23       51:33
3998  Alex Hernandez         M3034      358/480   10:23       51:33
3999  Luann Cook             F4549      147/313   10:23       51:33
4000  Darcie Lindemood       F3539      341/718   10:23       51:34

Generated January 12, 2026 at 8:41 AM 40/70



2013 Shamrock Run - 8k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
4001  Crystal Stone          F3034      450/881   10:23       51:34
4002  Joe Vandomelen         M5559       69/107   10:23       51:35
4003  Harry Lindemood        M3539      314/420   10:23       51:35
4004  Kyle Chaney            M2529      275/381   10:23       51:35
4005  Katy Anderson          F5054       93/207   10:23       51:35
4006  Ed Cook                M4549      190/258   10:23       51:35
4007  Amy Johnston           F4044      281/605   10:23       51:36
4008  Susan Lawrence         F3034      451/881   10:23       51:36
4009  Will Hewson            M4549      191/258   10:23       51:36
4010  Jennifer Ludemann      F3539      342/718   10:23       51:36
4011  Dawn Skinner           F3539      343/718   10:23       51:36
4012  Heather Chaney         F2529      464/872   10:23       51:36
4013  Aaron Veal             M3539      315/420   10:23       51:36
4014  Crystal Lanz           F3539      344/718   10:23       51:37
4015  Lisa Bosca             F4549      148/313   10:23       51:37
4016  Nicholas Gimbel        M2529      276/381   10:24       51:38
4017  Amanda Mailey          F3034      452/881   10:24       51:38
4018  Rachel Cassidy         F3034      453/881   10:24       51:38
4019  Kristin Trainor        F3034      454/881   10:24       51:38
4020  Robert Eichler         M5559       70/107   10:24       51:38
4021  Jesse Hellwege         M3539      316/420   10:24       51:39
4022  Lisa Buckley           F3539      345/718   10:24       51:39
4023  Shalenabos Bos         F2529      465/872   10:24       51:39
4024  Cherie Skillings       F5054       94/207   10:24       51:39
4025  Clarise Brannon        F2529      466/872   10:24       51:39
4026  Misty Gonzalez         F3034      455/881   10:24       51:40
4027  Mindy Tharp            F3034      456/881   10:24       51:40
4028  Erin Skillings         F3034      457/881   10:24       51:40
4029  Daniel Valle           M3034      359/480   10:24       51:40
4030  Kendall Gibson         M4044      273/386   10:24       51:41
4031  Kara Cardinal          F2529      467/872   10:24       51:41
4032  Alex Cox               M3539      317/420   10:24       51:41
4033  Kathryn Smith          F3034      458/881   10:24       51:41
4034  Cindy Middleton        F5559       37/107   10:24       51:41
4035  Michelle Schleich      F3034      459/881   10:24       51:41
4036  Megan Melson           F2529      468/872   10:24       51:41
4037  Mary Minor             F5054       95/207   10:24       51:42
4038  Stefanie Ott           F3034      460/881   10:24       51:42
4039  Joe Hawley             M3539      318/420   10:24       51:42
4040  Sara Clark             F3034      461/881   10:24       51:42
4041  Jeremy Benedict        M2529      277/381   10:24       51:42
4042  Terri Gibson           F4044      282/605   10:24       51:42
4043  Sarah Carlstrom-Scoggi F1519        50/90   10:25       51:42
4044  Heidi Schroeder        F3539      346/718   10:25       51:43
4045  Sue Kloster            F5054       96/207   10:25       51:43
4046  Leslie McClain         F3034      462/881   10:25       51:43
4047  Joe Pratt              M3034      360/480   10:25       51:43
4048  Kari Pratt             F3034      463/881   10:25       51:43
4049  Cindi Elsom            F4044      283/605   10:25       51:43
4050  Kristen Johns          F3034      464/881   10:25       51:43
4051  Wendy Larkin           F4549      149/313   10:25       51:43
4052  Kevin Chan             M3034      361/480   10:25       51:43
4053  Maria Lahodny          F4549      150/313   10:25       51:44
4054  Keleigh Glisson        F3034      465/881   10:25       51:44
4055  Susan Van Noord        F2024      205/345   10:25       51:44
4056  Gary Whalen            M5559       71/107   10:25       51:44
4057  Melody Murray          F5559       38/107   10:25       51:44
4058  Tom Erickson           M6064        35/58   10:25       51:44
4059  Kenneth Elder          M3034      362/480   10:25       51:45
4060  John Kim               M2529      278/381   10:25       51:45
4061  Baret Pinyoun          F3539      347/718   10:25       51:45
4062  Brian Hennes           M4549      192/258   10:25       51:45
4063  Sarah Elze             F2529      469/872   10:25       51:45
4064  Jayant D'Souza         M3034      363/480   10:25       51:45
4065  Megan Dennis           F2529      470/872   10:25       51:45
4066  Ashton Meyer           F2529      471/872   10:25       51:46
4067  Joanne Ehrmantrout     F3539      348/718   10:25       51:46
4068  Carrie Donnellan       F3539      349/718   10:25       51:46
4069  Michael Gibson         M4044      274/386   10:25       51:46
4070  Stefanie Reiter        F3539      350/718   10:25       51:46
4071  John Sytsma            M5054      125/181   10:25       51:47
4072  Elizabeth Garvey       F4044      284/605   10:25       51:47
4073  Tracy Hooper           F3034      466/881   10:25       51:47
4074  Daniel Sytsma          M0114        52/86   10:26       51:48
4075  Sidney Mulder          F2024      206/345   10:26       51:48
4076  Susan Dearborn         F4044      285/605   10:26       51:48
4077  James Dorsey           M5054      126/181   10:26       51:49
4078  Darcie Chin            F2529      472/872   10:26       51:49
4079  Joseph Ruiz            M3034      364/480   10:26       51:49
4080  Clint Hartwig          M4044      275/386   10:26       51:49
4081  Dominic Enbody         M0114        53/86   10:26       51:50
4082  Loraine Hudson         F4044      286/605   10:26       51:50
4083  John Davis             M4044      276/386   10:26       51:50
4084  Catherine Falger       F2529      473/872   10:26       51:50
4085  Meredith Price         F2529      474/872   10:26       51:50
4086  Sheila Schmid          F4549      151/313   10:26       51:51
4087  Mark Fissell           M3539      319/420   10:26       51:51
4088  Mitchell Beardsley     M3034      365/480   10:26       51:51
4089  Thomas Nadermann       M4549      193/258   10:26       51:51
4090  Marcos Leonard Ruiz    M2024      124/155   10:26       51:51
4091  Kim McDole             M4044      277/386   10:26       51:52
4092  Megan Cameron          F3539      351/718   10:26       51:52
4093  Russ Walker            M4549      194/258   10:27       51:53
4094  Lisa Horowitz          F3034      467/881   10:27       51:53
4095  Barbra Rice            F4549      152/313   10:27       51:53
4096  Katie Saucier          F2529      475/872   10:27       51:53
4097  Caryn Tasner           F5054       97/207   10:27       51:54
4098  Rachel Kim             F2529      476/872   10:27       51:54
4099  Brian Schwindt         M4044      278/386   10:27       51:55
4100  Tricia Wickizer        F4549      153/313   10:27       51:55
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4101  Angela Blankenship     F3539      352/718   10:27       51:55
4102  Kimberly Tasner        F2529      477/872   10:27       51:55
4103  Vanessa Remillard      F2024      207/345   10:27       51:56
4104  Jona Johnson           F2024      208/345   10:27       51:56
4105  Jackie Beaudry         F5054       98/207   10:27       51:56
4106  Nancy Smith            F3539      353/718   10:27       51:56
4107  Claire Lord            F3034      468/881   10:27       51:56
4108  Allyson Geller         F5054       99/207   10:27       51:56
4109  Lauren Butler          F2024      209/345   10:27       51:57
4110  Zandy Smith            F4549      154/313   10:27       51:57
4111  Lauretta Manning       F5559       39/107   10:27       51:57
4112  Theresa Johnson        F4549      155/313   10:28       51:58
4113  Adam Maduell           M0114        54/86   10:28       51:58
4114  Jamie Stasny           F3034      469/881   10:28       51:58
4115  Wilfrid Landry         M3539      320/420   10:28       51:58
4116  Megan Lundahl          F3539      354/718   10:28       51:58
4117  Rob Bowles             M2529      279/381   10:28       51:58
4118  Chanel Lachappa        F2529      478/872   10:28       51:58
4119  Kelly Paulsen          F3539      355/718   10:28       51:59
4120  Connor Martin          M0114        55/86   10:28       51:59
4121  Natalie Maduell        F2529      479/872   10:28       51:59
4122  Trinity Hemenway       F0114        24/63   10:28       52:00
4123  Valerie Wen            F2529      480/872   10:28       52:00
4124  James Johnston         M4549      195/258   10:28       52:00
4125  Timothy Hemenway       M3034      366/480   10:28       52:01
4126  Riley Hemenway         F0114        25/63   10:28       52:01
4127  Poua Vang              M3539      321/420   10:28       52:01
4128  Lorraine Barry         F3539      356/718   10:28       52:01
4129  Liesa Steiner          F3539      357/718   10:28       52:01
4130  Amber Diaz             F3034      470/881   10:28       52:01
4131  Valerie Silliman       F2529      481/872   10:28       52:02
4132  Terri Williams         F5559       40/107   10:28       52:02
4133  Karl Luchsinger        M4044      279/386   10:28       52:02
4134  Deborah Hanna          F5559       41/107   10:28       52:02
4135  Amy Drouin             F4044      287/605   10:28       52:02
4136  Alina Sumchenko        F2024      210/345   10:28       52:02
4137  Dan Scroggin           M4549      196/258   10:28       52:02
4138  Tammy Chan             F2529      482/872   10:29       52:02
4139  Dave Drouin            M4044      280/386   10:29       52:02
4140  Keiana Tocalino        F1519        51/90   10:29       52:03
4141  Eric Kendall           M4549      197/258   10:29       52:03
4142  Michael Hart           M5559       72/107   10:29       52:04
4143  Kimberly Spooner       F3034      471/881   10:29       52:04
4144  Rainer Schick          M1519        67/84   10:29       52:05
4145  Anne Gilbert           F2529      483/872   10:29       52:05
4146  Stewart Morgan         M3034      367/480   10:29       52:05
4147  Reid Barrett           M3034      368/480   10:29       52:05
4148  Jennifer Hawkins       F5054      100/207   10:29       52:05
4149  Charcie Clausen        F4044      288/605   10:29       52:05
4150  Aubrey Pagenstecher    F3034      472/881   10:29       52:06
4151  Wendy Galliart         F3539      358/718   10:29       52:06
4152  Brandy Sundberg        F3539      359/718   10:29       52:06
4153  Meghann Fertal         F2529      484/872   10:29       52:06
4154  Sara Fox               F3539      360/718   10:29       52:06
4155  Rick Briasco           M5559       73/107   10:29       52:07
4156  Kathy Nguyen           F2529      485/872   10:29       52:07
4157  Emily West             F3539      361/718   10:30       52:07
4158  Heather McDowell       F3034      473/881   10:30       52:08
4159  Haley Atherton         F3034      474/881   10:30       52:08
4160  David West             M4044      281/386   10:30       52:08
4161  Tiffany Best           F3034      475/881   10:30       52:08
4162  Derek Henderson        M3034      369/480   10:30       52:09
4163  Patrick Glines         M4044      282/386   10:30       52:09
4164  Gillian Brune          F4549      156/313   10:30       52:09
4165  Courtney Cook          F3034      476/881   10:30       52:09
4166  Emory Storedahl        F2024      211/345   10:30       52:09
4167  Robert Pryor           M6064        36/58   10:30       52:09
4168  Brittany Sauer         F2024      212/345   10:30       52:10
4169  Sherry Hackerott       F5054      101/207   10:30       52:10
4170  Shawndra Thompson      F2529      486/872   10:30       52:10
4171  Matthew Friesen        M3034      370/480   10:30       52:10
4172  Michelle Crombie       F4549      157/313   10:30       52:10
4173  Myriah Shandy          F2024      213/345   10:30       52:10
4174  Eric Wellington        M2024      125/155   10:30       52:10
4175  Chris Schwenneker      M4044      283/386   10:30       52:11
4176  Molly Webb             F3539      362/718   10:30       52:11
4177  Lisa Adams             F3034      477/881   10:30       52:11
4178  Bree Hughes            F3034      478/881   10:30       52:11
4179  Jennifer Spencer-Iiams F4549      158/313   10:30       52:12
4180  Peggy Royston          F3034      479/881   10:30       52:12
4181  Marco Singer           M3539      322/420   10:30       52:12
4182  Reed Harrison          M2529      280/381   10:31       52:12
4183  Julia Lager-Mesulam    F4044      289/605   10:31       52:12
4184  Corie Beyer            F3539      363/718   10:31       52:12
4185  Janis Short            F4549      159/313   10:31       52:13
4186  Mary Ann Holbert       F5559       42/107   10:31       52:13
4187  Eli Mesulam            M0114        56/86   10:31       52:13
4188  Carmmal Keith          F3034      480/881   10:31       52:13
4189  David Linn             M2024      126/155   10:31       52:14
4190  Mark Becker            M5054      127/181   10:31       52:14
4191  Cindy Fineran          F5559       43/107   10:31       52:14
4192  Renee Meade            F3034      481/881   10:31       52:14
4193  Krystin Rose Rose      F4549      160/313   10:31       52:14
4194  Patrick Cavaleri       M3539      323/420   10:31       52:15
4195  Carla Appel            F3034      482/881   10:31       52:15
4196  Elizabeth Pulliam      F3539      364/718   10:31       52:15
4197  Paul Heistuman         M6064        37/58   10:31       52:15
4198  Heather Law            F3539      365/718   10:31       52:15
4199  Ryan Fox               M3539      324/420   10:31       52:15
4200  Billie Jo McEathron    F4044      290/605   10:31       52:15
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4201  Lisa Peranton          F4044      291/605   10:31       52:15
4202  Sigrid Roberts         F4549      161/313   10:31       52:16
4203  Maureen Young          F3034      483/881   10:31       52:16
4204  Breann Porter          F0114        26/63   10:31       52:16
4205  Anna Janssen           F4549      162/313   10:31       52:17
4206  Alicia Temple          F2529      487/872   10:31       52:17
4207  Shawn McClung          M3539      325/420   10:31       52:17
4208  Nick Sulpizio          M3539      326/420   10:32       52:17
4209  Vince Duggan           M4044      284/386   10:32       52:17
4210  Laura Buno             F3539      366/718   10:32       52:18
4211  Lisa Gronholm          F2529      488/872   10:32       52:18
4212  Michelle Schnoor       F3034      484/881   10:32       52:18
4213  Marj Masla             F5054      102/207   10:32       52:18
4214  Shivani Patel          F2024      214/345   10:32       52:19
4215  Jeff Davis             M4044      285/386   10:32       52:19
4216  Shad Murphy            M3539      327/420   10:32       52:19
4217  Trisha Murphy          F3539      367/718   10:32       52:19
4218  Kelli Roemer           F4549      163/313   10:32       52:20
4219  Eve Trolong-Bailly     F2529      489/872   10:32       52:20
4220  Nikole Freeman         F3034      485/881   10:32       52:20
4221  Robyn Schmutzer        F1519        52/90   10:32       52:20
4222  David Chilson          M4044      286/386   10:32       52:20
4223  Riley Schmutzer        M2024      127/155   10:32       52:21
4224  Chermaigne Josie       F3539      368/718   10:32       52:21
4225  Justin Martin          M4044      287/386   10:32       52:21
4226  Rema Young             F4044      292/605   10:32       52:21
4227  Douglas Hiebert        M5054      128/181   10:32       52:21
4228  Dana Reames            F5054      103/207   10:32       52:21
4229  Micah Janzen           M0114        57/86   10:32       52:21
4230  Stefani Page           F4044      293/605   10:32       52:22
4231  Sara Whitner           F4044      294/605   10:32       52:22
4232  William Gray           M5559       74/107   10:32       52:22
4233  Keatra Patton          F2529      490/872   10:32       52:22
4234  Sally Castaneda        F1519        53/90   10:32       52:22
4235  Sonia Herron           F3539      369/718   10:32       52:22
4236  Madelynn Vislocky      F2024      215/345   10:33       52:22
4237  Travis Patterson       M2529      281/381   10:33       52:22
4238  Rachel Hodges          F2024      216/345   10:33       52:23
4239  Holly Heiberg          F4044      295/605   10:33       52:23
4240  MacK Castaneda         M0114        58/86   10:33       52:23
4241  Erica Hann             F3034      486/881   10:33       52:23
4242  Megan Bentley          F2529      491/872   10:33       52:23
4243  Georgina Olazon Mozo   F2529      492/872   10:33       52:23
4244  Jazz Ferreira          F2529      493/872   10:33       52:23
4245  Jaclyn McNabb          F2024      217/345   10:33       52:24
4246  Theresa Chamberlin     F3539      370/718   10:33       52:24
4247  Sara Duval             F3034      487/881   10:33       52:24
4248  Nicole Marcotte        F2529      494/872   10:33       52:24
4249  Myka Patterson         F2529      495/872   10:33       52:24
4250  Sandi Hansen           F5559       44/107   10:33       52:24
4251  Jen Blakley            F5559       45/107   10:33       52:24
4252  Charlie Blakley        M5559       75/107   10:33       52:24
4253  Shawn Labonte          M2529      282/381   10:33       52:25
4254  Tracy Chamberlin       M4549      198/258   10:33       52:25
4255  Mor Xiong              F2529      496/872   10:33       52:25
4256  Jennifer Friedman      F3034      488/881   10:33       52:25
4257  Kate Schwartz          F2024      218/345   10:33       52:25
4258  Kelly Herwick          F3034      489/881   10:33       52:25
4259  Michael Herron         M4044      288/386   10:33       52:25
4260  Kelsey Wilkins         F2024      219/345   10:33       52:26
4261  Kerry Byun             F3539      371/718   10:33       52:26
4262  Levi Patton            M3034      371/480   10:33       52:26
4263  Jason Manning          M4044      289/386   10:33       52:26
4264  Amy Tietjen            F4044      296/605   10:33       52:27
4265  Nina Wiese             F2529      497/872   10:33       52:27
4266  Kevin Steigerwald      M3034      372/480   10:33       52:27
4267  Paul Conable           M4549      199/258   10:34       52:27
4268  Theresa Tucker         F3034      490/881   10:34       52:28
4269  Brittany Peterson      F2529      498/872   10:34       52:28
4270  Justin Stroh           M3539      328/420   10:34       52:28
4271  Lori Jesse             F3539      372/718   10:34       52:28
4272  Rebecca Schmitz        F3034      491/881   10:34       52:28
4273  Alan Duval             M3034      373/480   10:34       52:28
4274  Annie Sprague          F3034      492/881   10:34       52:28
4275  Theresa Hilinski       F3034      493/881   10:34       52:28
4276  Elizabeth Lloyd        F3539      373/718   10:34       52:29
4277  Andrea Pinedo          F3034      494/881   10:34       52:29
4278  Angela Kautz           F3539      374/718   10:34       52:29
4279  Bonnie Holdahl         F3034      495/881   10:34       52:29
4280  Emma Ruddy             F0114        27/63   10:34       52:29
4281  Linda Newman           F5054      104/207   10:34       52:29
4282  Chrissy Thompson       F????          3/4   10:34       52:30
4283  Cindy Schirmer         F2529      499/872   10:34       52:30
4284  Vanessa Caron          F2529      500/872   10:34       52:30
4285  Amy Dalos              F3034      496/881   10:34       52:31
4286  Tade Paris             M3539      329/420   10:34       52:31
4287  Brandon Bay            M4044      290/386   10:34       52:31
4288  Jeremiah McMoore       M2529      283/381   10:34       52:31
4289  Lisa McPhail           F3539      375/718   10:34       52:32
4290  Amber McKenna          F2529      501/872   10:34       52:32
4291  Karen Looney           F2529      502/872   10:34       52:32
4292  Charles Broomfield     M3034      374/480   10:34       52:32
4293  Kristi Van Vleck       F3539      376/718   10:35       52:32
4294  Paul Woodhouse         M3034      375/480   10:35       52:32
4295  Wes Van Vleck          M4044      291/386   10:35       52:32
4296  Steve Johnson          M3034      376/480   10:35       52:33
4297  Elaine Leback          F4549      164/313   10:35       52:33
4298  Christee Pennie        F4044      297/605   10:35       52:33
4299  Kara Hayes             F3034      497/881   10:35       52:33
4300  Jessica Richey         F2529      503/872   10:35       52:33
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4301  Twyla Cobos            F4044      298/605   10:35       52:33
4302  MacKenzie Weintraub    F2529      504/872   10:35       52:33
4303  Teri Paris             F3539      377/718   10:35       52:33
4304  Susan Aromaa           F3539      378/718   10:35       52:33
4305  Gary Van Allen         M6064        38/58   10:35       52:33
4306  Meghan Greve           F2529      505/872   10:35       52:33
4307  Lexi Becker            F2024      220/345   10:35       52:34
4308  Jessica Pickthorn      F2529      506/872   10:35       52:34
4309  Francine Beckler       F5054      105/207   10:35       52:34
4310  Katrina Navarrete      F2529      507/872   10:35       52:34
4311  Kristina May           F4044      299/605   10:35       52:35
4312  Carle Jorgenson        F3034      498/881   10:35       52:35
4313  Kelsey Kline           F3034      499/881   10:35       52:36
4314  Barbara Snodgrass      F5559       46/107   10:35       52:36
4315  Corey Henson           M2529      284/381   10:35       52:37
4316  Amy Holcomb            F4044      300/605   10:35       52:37
4317  Aubrie Corey           F2529      508/872   10:35       52:37
4318  Kim Batchelor          F5054      106/207   10:35       52:37
4319  Mollie Langum          F3034      500/881   10:35       52:37
4320  Raleigh Carlson        M3034      377/480   10:36       52:37
4321  Alan Bittig            M3034      378/480   10:36       52:38
4322  Megan Cooper           F4044      301/605   10:36       52:38
4323  Jim Hall               M4549      200/258   10:36       52:38
4324  Troy Williams          M3034      379/480   10:36       52:38
4325  Elvera Corey           F4549      165/313   10:36       52:38
4326  Michelle Jeffries      F4549      166/313   10:36       52:38
4327  Kathryn Reefe          F2529      509/872   10:36       52:38
4328  Elsa Goebel            F3539      379/718   10:36       52:38
4329  Andrew Taylor          M2529      285/381   10:36       52:39
4330  Michelle Breen         F2529      510/872   10:36       52:39
4331  Yun Chang              F4044      302/605   10:36       52:39
4332  Kevin Kanyo            M4549      201/258   10:36       52:39
4333  Craig Pearce           M2024      128/155   10:36       52:39
4334  Erik Sather            M3539      330/420   10:36       52:39
4335  Colton Searle          M2529      286/381   10:36       52:39
4336  Ian Lass               M2529      287/381   10:36       52:39
4337  Abrah Pond             F3034      501/881   10:36       52:40
4338  Eric Bacher            M3539      331/420   10:36       52:40
4339  Aimee Langella         F2529      511/872   10:36       52:41
4340  Jurea Tan              F4044      303/605   10:36       52:41
4341  Angela Bryant          F3034      502/881   10:36       52:41
4342  Grace Levasseur        F2529      512/872   10:36       52:41
4343  Teri Jerome            F3539      380/718   10:36       52:41
4344  Taylor Pickett         F0114        28/63   10:36       52:41
4345  Anya Hershberger       F3034      503/881   10:36       52:41
4346  Mike English           M5054      129/181   10:36       52:41
4347  Paul Westphall         M3034      380/480   10:36       52:41
4348  Tina Mawae             F3539      381/718   10:36       52:42
4349  Erica Zimmerman        F3034      504/881   10:36       52:42
4350  Torrey Lemon           M3034      381/480   10:36       52:42
4351  Julia Greenfield       F4044      304/605   10:37       52:42
4352  Anuradha Mallavarapu   F4044      305/605   10:37       52:43
4353  Kristen Goff           F4549      167/313   10:37       52:43
4354  Sam Heiney             M4044      292/386   10:37       52:43
4355  Elizabeth Coria        F3034      505/881   10:37       52:43
4356  Alexis Crowell         F3034      506/881   10:37       52:43
4357  Tiffany Johnston       F3034      507/881   10:37       52:43
4358  Diego Cervantes        M3034      382/480   10:37       52:43
4359  Crystal Merrow         F3034      508/881   10:37       52:43
4360  Austin Karp-Evans      F2024      221/345   10:37       52:44
4361  Teazzua Seekins        F3539      382/718   10:37       52:44
4362  Natalie Whitlock       F2529      513/872   10:37       52:44
4363  Karlee Wyckoff         F2529      514/872   10:37       52:44
4364  Brice Peters           M2529      288/381   10:37       52:45
4365  Amy Delmore            F3034      509/881   10:37       52:45
4366  Diane Beck             F3034      510/881   10:37       52:45
4367  Cari Eder              F2529      515/872   10:37       52:45
4368  Michelle Brecht        F5054      107/207   10:37       52:46
4369  Jen Stone              F2529      516/872   10:37       52:46
4370  Sydney Lobato          F2529      517/872   10:37       52:46
4371  Lanijo Kircher         F3034      511/881   10:37       52:46
4372  Jeremy Alanis          M3034      383/480   10:37       52:46
4373  Melissa Durrent        F3034      512/881   10:37       52:46
4374  Elizabeth Miossec      F3034      513/881   10:37       52:47
4375  Amy Larson             F3539      383/718   10:37       52:47
4376  Jill McNealy           F3539      384/718   10:37       52:47
4377  Nataliya Fursova       F2024      222/345   10:38       52:47
4378  Colleen Gilmartin      F3539      385/718   10:38       52:48
4379  Jake Dille             M3034      384/480   10:38       52:48
4380  Srihari Makineni       M4044      293/386   10:38       52:48
4381  Pratheek Makineni      M0114        59/86   10:38       52:48
4382  Kevin Gilmartin        M6064        39/58   10:38       52:49
4383  Heidi Feltz            F2529      518/872   10:38       52:49
4384  Preston Simon          M3539      332/420   10:38       52:49
4385  Katrina Boice          F4044      306/605   10:38       52:49
4386  Jennifer Roberts       F2529      519/872   10:38       52:50
4387  Gina Ko                F2529      520/872   10:38       52:50
4388  Aleks Dreska           F2529      521/872   10:38       52:50
4389  Levi Herman            M3034      385/480   10:38       52:50
4390  Dave Anctil            M5054      130/181   10:38       52:51
4391  Kirsti Smouse          F2529      522/872   10:38       52:52
4392  Emilly Minsker         F3034      514/881   10:38       52:52
4393  Cory Clever            F4044      307/605   10:38       52:52
4394  Daynia Daby            F3539      386/718   10:38       52:52
4395  Hidayat Kisdarjono     M4044      294/386   10:39       52:52
4396  Sarah Paik             F3034      515/881   10:39       52:52
4397  Greg Clarke            M5559       76/107   10:39       52:52
4398  David Paik             M3034      386/480   10:39       52:54
4399  Julie Cavese           F4044      308/605   10:39       52:54
4400  Catherine Cooney       F4549      168/313   10:39       52:54
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4401  Sharyn Fetrow          F6569         7/17   10:39       52:55
4402  Russell Lampton        M4549      202/258   10:39       52:55
4403  Sarah Freeborn         F3034      516/881   10:39       52:55
4404  Christine Bemrose      F3539      387/718   10:39       52:55
4405  Renee Boryczka         F2529      523/872   10:39       52:55
4406  Kim Yee                F4044      309/605   10:39       52:56
4407  Nick Carlstrom         M2024      129/155   10:39       52:56
4408  Linda Petersen         F5559       47/107   10:39       52:56
4409  Justin Talese          M3539      333/420   10:39       52:56
4410  Andrea Crowe           F4044      310/605   10:40       52:57
4411  Susan Nelson           F2529      524/872   10:40       52:57
4412  Gordon Williamson      M5559       77/107   10:40       52:58
4413  Frances Dyer           F2024      223/345   10:40       52:58
4414  John Reed              M3539      334/420   10:40       52:59
4415  Jacob Williams         M2529      289/381   10:40       52:59
4416  Rogan Creswick         M3034      387/480   10:40       52:59
4417  Jacqueline Wilson      F2529      525/872   10:40       52:59
4418  Jennifer Wold          F4044      311/605   10:40       52:59
4419  Katharine Shumway      F2024      224/345   10:40       52:59
4420  Marjorie Sortman       F3539      388/718   10:40       52:59
4421  Judy Buonforte         F2529      526/872   10:40       52:59
4422  Niki McLaran           F3034      517/881   10:40       53:00
4423  Rachel Perrin          F4044      312/605   10:40       53:00
4424  Molly Bailey           F2024      225/345   10:40       53:00
4425  Michelle Williamson    F2024      226/345   10:40       53:00
4426  Mike Zimmerlund        M5559       78/107   10:40       53:01
4427  Leslie Rosenberg       F5054      108/207   10:40       53:01
4428  Melanie Gibbs          F3539      389/718   10:40       53:01
4429  Heather Martin         F3539      390/718   10:40       53:02
4430  Patty Brescia          F4044      313/605   10:41       53:02
4431  Greg Streng            M5054      131/181   10:41       53:02
4432  Jenna Wadsworth        F2529      527/872   10:41       53:02
4433  Patricia Dornbusch     F5054      109/207   10:41       53:02
4434  Sally Connelly         F2529      528/872   10:41       53:03
4435  Joshua Wagner          M3034      388/480   10:41       53:03
4436  Beth Anderson          F4044      314/605   10:41       53:03
4437  Maryjane Rose          F4044      315/605   10:41       53:04
4438  Heather Grantz         F3539      391/718   10:41       53:04
4439  Katie Gienger          F2529      529/872   10:41       53:04
4440  Jennifer Sanchez       F2529      530/872   10:41       53:04
4441  Joie Matteo            F4044      316/605   10:41       53:04
4442  Cindy Taylor           F3539      392/718   10:41       53:04
4443  Samara Encke           F2529      531/872   10:41       53:04
4444  Ainara Echanove        F2529      532/872   10:41       53:04
4445  Scott Alt              M4044      295/386   10:41       53:05
4446  Kristina Sachet        F3034      518/881   10:41       53:05
4447  Jon Connelly           M2529      290/381   10:41       53:05
4448  Beatriz Alvarez        F2529      533/872   10:41       53:05
4449  Stephanie Carroll      F4549      169/313   10:41       53:05
4450  Shelley McFarland      F4044      317/605   10:41       53:05
4451  Sean McFarland         M4044      296/386   10:41       53:06
4452  Kami Brack             F3034      519/881   10:41       53:06
4453  Kate Stoller           F4044      318/605   10:41       53:07
4454  Teresa Tolento         F3539      393/718   10:41       53:07
4455  Shannon Holyoke        F3034      520/881   10:41       53:07
4456  Kristine Emberlin      F4044      319/605   10:42       53:07
4457  Amanda Materi          F3034      521/881   10:42       53:07
4458  Bill Joyce             M5054      132/181   10:42       53:07
4459  Kelly Lajoie           F4549      170/313   10:42       53:07
4460  Abby Phillips          F3034      522/881   10:42       53:08
4461  Sarah Berwick          F2529      534/872   10:42       53:08
4462  John Butler            M5054      133/181   10:42       53:08
4463  Laura Teune            F4549      171/313   10:42       53:09
4464  Bjorn Bergstrom        M0114        60/86   10:42       53:09
4465  Julie Stewart          F3034      523/881   10:42       53:09
4466  Sarah Welton           F2529      535/872   10:42       53:09
4467  Lisa Dean              F3539      394/718   10:42       53:09
4468  Joseph Traeger         M2529      291/381   10:42       53:09
4469  Sandi Walker           F5559       48/107   10:42       53:09
4470  Jeffrey Matarrese      M2024      130/155   10:42       53:10
4471  Julie Mallory          F3034      524/881   10:42       53:10
4472  Riley Anderson         M2529      292/381   10:42       53:10
4473  Michael Bergstrom      M4044      297/386   10:42       53:10
4474  Heather Rensmith       F3034      525/881   10:42       53:10
4475  Anne Streifel          F5054      110/207   10:42       53:11
4476  Carmen Linte           F5054      111/207   10:42       53:11
4477  Casey Kelleher         F2024      227/345   10:42       53:11
4478  Michael Knapp          M4044      298/386   10:42       53:11
4479  Jennifer Jay           F3539      395/718   10:42       53:11
4480  Megan Shmitt           F2529      536/872   10:42       53:11
4481  Montti Salsbury        F4044      320/605   10:42       53:11
4482  Paula Linte            F2024      228/345   10:42       53:12
4483  Jane Montgomery        F3034      526/881   10:42       53:12
4484  Michelle Sherman       F4044      321/605   10:43       53:12
4485  Marcel Linte           M5559       79/107   10:43       53:13
4486  Nancy Wilkins          F5054      112/207   10:43       53:13
4487  Jeremiah Rector        M3034      389/480   10:43       53:14
4488  Nicole Santamaria      F2024      229/345   10:43       53:14
4489  Ellen Dorsey           F3034      527/881   10:43       53:14
4490  Maddie Miller          F2024      230/345   10:43       53:14
4491  Morgan Langley         F3034      528/881   10:43       53:14
4492  Annie Turney           F2024      231/345   10:43       53:14
4493  Angie Renhard          F4549      172/313   10:43       53:15
4494  David Campbell         M4044      299/386   10:43       53:15
4495  Donna Lynum            F5054      113/207   10:43       53:15
4496  Juli Dubuque           F2529      537/872   10:43       53:15
4497  Megan Dunning          F2529      538/872   10:43       53:16
4498  Andrew Guzie           M6064        40/58   10:43       53:16
4499  Jessica Bandy          F3034      529/881   10:43       53:16
4500  Casey McFeron          M3034      390/480   10:43       53:17
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4501  Becky Hiebert          F2529      539/872   10:43       53:17
4502  Kamala Morgan          F3539      396/718   10:43       53:17
4503  Kimberly Jones         F3034      530/881   10:44       53:17
4504  Samuel McLellan        M2529      293/381   10:44       53:17
4505  Ann Porteous           F3539      397/718   10:44       53:17
4506  Jennae McGee           F2024      232/345   10:44       53:17
4507  Wendy Kellam           F3539      398/718   10:44       53:17
4508  Suzanne Montalbano     F4044      322/605   10:44       53:17
4509  Shirley Shaw           F6064        10/32   10:44       53:18
4510  Taylor Schwindt        M1519        68/84   10:44       53:18
4511  Debbie Berger          F3539      399/718   10:44       53:18
4512  Adrian Lewis           M4044      300/386   10:44       53:18
4513  Scott Bartel           M3539      335/420   10:44       53:18
4514  Chris McLaran          M3034      391/480   10:44       53:18
4515  Lucas Quarles          M3034      392/480   10:44       53:19
4516  Denise Suskie          F4044      323/605   10:44       53:19
4517  Aime Davis             F4044      324/605   10:44       53:19
4518  Bonnie Kline           F3539      400/718   10:44       53:19
4519  Karl-Heinz Wolff       M0114        61/86   10:44       53:19
4520  Mollie Tate            F3034      531/881   10:44       53:19
4521  Nicola Fleming         F3539      401/718   10:44       53:20
4522  David Smith            M5054      134/181   10:44       53:20
4523  Paul Reddy             M5054      135/181   10:44       53:20
4524  Jacki Freeman          F4549      173/313   10:44       53:20
4525  Laela Echelberger      F2529      540/872   10:44       53:21
4526  Josh Hackenjos         M3034      393/480   10:44       53:21
4527  Jerry Nichols          M4044      301/386   10:44       53:21
4528  Denyce Weiler          F4044      325/605   10:44       53:21
4529  Amanda McMillin        F3034      532/881   10:44       53:22
4530  Katrina Lim            F2024      233/345   10:44       53:22
4531  Rosa Nguyen            F2529      541/872   10:45       53:23
4532  Justin Crank           M2529      294/381   10:45       53:24
4533  Jacob Dewalt           M2529      295/381   10:45       53:24
4534  Brenda Gorton          F4044      326/605   10:45       53:24
4535  Monica Gleason         F3034      533/881   10:45       53:24
4536  Rian Clark             M3539      336/420   10:45       53:24
4537  Ellen Rogers           F4549      174/313   10:45       53:25
4538  Donald Cochran         M4549      203/258   10:45       53:25
4539  Ana Biasi              F3034      534/881   10:45       53:26
4540  Mauricio Avina         M2529      296/381   10:45       53:26
4541  Blanca Cabrera         F2529      542/872   10:45       53:26
4542  Jay Phillipe           M2529      297/381   10:45       53:26
4543  Jesse Blair            M3539      337/420   10:45       53:27
4544  Kristi Smith           F4549      175/313   10:45       53:27
4545  Tyler Russ             M3034      394/480   10:46       53:27
4546  Janel Stanek           F2024      234/345   10:46       53:27
4547  Maria David            F2024      235/345   10:46       53:27
4548  Amanda Brant           F3034      535/881   10:46       53:27
4549  Makarand Joshi         M2529      298/381   10:46       53:28
4550  Kurt Austin            M5054      136/181   10:46       53:28
4551  Monique Johnson        F2529      543/872   10:46       53:28
4552  Kathy Gardiner         F7074          2/4   10:46       53:28
4553  Anna Snegirev          F3539      402/718   10:46       53:28
4554  Fulgencio Del Castillo M4044      302/386   10:46       53:28
4555  Jennifer Fouse         F2529      544/872   10:46       53:28
4556  Joseph Konefal         M2529      299/381   10:46       53:29
4557  Tracey Ness            F4044      327/605   10:46       53:29
4558  Gretchen Daguanno      F3034      536/881   10:46       53:29
4559  Sarah Dreumont         F3539      403/718   10:46       53:29
4560  Christy MacBean        F3034      537/881   10:46       53:29
4561  Katherine Transeth     F3539      404/718   10:46       53:29
4562  Stanley Terpstra       M5054      137/181   10:46       53:29
4563  Amy Pyle               F3539      405/718   10:46       53:29
4564  Sonya Buchholtz        F3539      406/718   10:46       53:29
4565  Kate Konefal           F3034      538/881   10:46       53:29
4566  Jeffrey Sanders        M4549      204/258   10:46       53:29
4567  David Auxier           M2529      300/381   10:46       53:30
4568  George Dunsmuir        M5054      138/181   10:46       53:30
4569  Rick Theriault         M5054      139/181   10:46       53:30
4570  Rachel Mills           F3034      539/881   10:46       53:31
4571  Carrie Zech            F5054      114/207   10:46       53:31
4572  Katie Collins          F2529      545/872   10:46       53:31
4573  Emily McEnaney         F2529      546/872   10:46       53:32
4574  Tristan Barton         M3034      395/480   10:46       53:32
4575  Nathan Miller          M2529      301/381   10:46       53:32
4576  Lindsey Newman         F2024      236/345   10:47       53:32
4577  Andre Lagler           M3034      396/480   10:47       53:33
4578  Heather Keizur         F3539      407/718   10:47       53:33
4579  Jennifer Connors       F2529      547/872   10:47       53:34
4580  Elizabeth Welle        F2529      548/872   10:47       53:34
4581  Amelia MacDonald       F3539      408/718   10:47       53:34
4582  Kathy Martinez         F5054      115/207   10:47       53:34
4583  Ronda Courtney         M4549      205/258   10:47       53:34
4584  Matthew Wagoner        M2529      302/381   10:47       53:35
4585  Yosuke Yamamoto        M3034      397/480   10:47       53:35
4586  Brandon Brown          M4044      303/386   10:47       53:35
4587  Amy Light              F3539      409/718   10:47       53:35
4588  Marketa Rogers         F4549      176/313   10:47       53:35
4589  Timothy Denny          M3034      398/480   10:47       53:36
4590  Lilian Sarlos          F5054      116/207   10:47       53:36
4591  Kaebah Orme-Evans      F3034      540/881   10:47       53:36
4592  Lindsay Nordgaard      F2529      549/872   10:47       53:36
4593  Casey Waage            M3539      338/420   10:48       53:37
4594  Leah Wyllie            F2024      237/345   10:48       53:38
4595  Debbie Blastic         F3034      541/881   10:48       53:38
4596  Sophie Porzio          F3034      542/881   10:48       53:38
4597  Jay Jordan             M3539      339/420   10:48       53:38
4598  Brenda Arroyo          F2529      550/872   10:48       53:39
4599  Delta Chandler         F4549      177/313   10:48       53:39
4600  Trish Spinar           F5559       49/107   10:48       53:39
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4601  Brian Hoven            M3539      340/420   10:48       53:39
4602  Kelli Kapp             F3034      543/881   10:48       53:39
4603  Kasie Palin            F2024      238/345   10:48       53:40
4604  Golda Portillo                        0/0   10:48       53:40
4605  Amy Grabenkort         F3034      544/881   10:48       53:40
4606  Kristina Rhodes        F4044      328/605   10:48       53:41
4607  Linn Baylis            F3034      545/881   10:48       53:41
4608  Chelsey Lake           F2529      551/872   10:48       53:42
4609  Tahni Winkenweder      F3034      546/881   10:49       53:42
4610  Andrew Lunding         M3034      399/480   10:49       53:42
4611  Danny Pettey           M3034      400/480   10:49       53:42
4612  Sarah Pettey           F3034      547/881   10:49       53:42
4613  Natalie Tanase         F3034      548/881   10:49       53:42
4614  Matt Markunas          M2529      303/381   10:49       53:43
4615  Mike Seitz             M3034      401/480   10:49       53:43
4616  Odra Randall           F3034      549/881   10:49       53:43
4617  Dusty Merrill          M2024      131/155   10:49       53:43
4618  Stacey Kim             F3539      410/718   10:49       53:44
4619  Lori Valentine         F3034      550/881   10:49       53:44
4620  Chris Stauf            M3539      341/420   10:49       53:44
4621  Berhanu Tesema         M5054      140/181   10:49       53:44
4622  Mary Arkoosh           F5054      117/207   10:49       53:44
4623  Kayla Wallace          F2529      552/872   10:49       53:44
4624  Emily James            F3034      551/881   10:49       53:45
4625  Noah Tesema            M1519        69/84   10:49       53:45
4626  Nancy Lankford         F5054      118/207   10:49       53:45
4627  Kelly Knoebel          F4044      329/605   10:49       53:45
4628  Kari Hill              F3539      411/718   10:49       53:45
4629  Cyndy Grayson          F4044      330/605   10:49       53:46
4630  Michael Novick         M2529      304/381   10:49       53:46
4631  Rachel Mercer          F3539      412/718   10:50       53:48
4632  Chelsea Bushnell       F3539      413/718   10:50       53:48
4633  Heidi Wharton          F4549      178/313   10:50       53:49
4634  Mary Roberts           F4549      179/313   10:50       53:49
4635  Becki Hundt            F3539      414/718   10:50       53:49
4636  Bea Gorsuch            F0114        29/63   10:50       53:49
4637  Kristen Beauchamp      F3539      415/718   10:50       53:50
4638  Mary Neal              F4549      180/313   10:50       53:50
4639  Michelle Nielsen       F4044      331/605   10:50       53:50
4640  Sarah Dylan            F3034      552/881   10:50       53:51
4641  Allan Whiting          M4044      304/386   10:50       53:51
4642  Lorraine Stauf         F3539      416/718   10:50       53:52
4643  Paula Dovre            F3539      417/718   10:50       53:52
4644  Sylvia Walker          F3539      418/718   10:50       53:52
4645  Katherine Smith        F4044      332/605   10:51       53:53
4646  Ben Thompson           M3539      342/420   10:51       53:53
4647  Melissa Dumont         F3539      419/718   10:51       53:54
4648  Rusty Williams         M5054      141/181   10:51       53:54
4649  Elena Mahrt            F2529      553/872   10:51       53:55
4650  Emily Whiting          F2529      554/872   10:51       53:55
4651  Elaine Miller          F5054      119/207   10:51       53:55
4652  Susan Greif            F3539      420/718   10:51       53:55
4653  Aaron Johnson          M2529      305/381   10:51       53:55
4654  Rebecca Zeff           F2024      239/345   10:51       53:56
4655  Jennifer Anderson      F4044      333/605   10:51       53:56
4656  Molly Barnes           F2529      555/872   10:51       53:56
4657  Molly Bettineski       F3539      421/718   10:51       53:56
4658  Rosy Martinez          F3034      553/881   10:51       53:56
4659  Rhys Robbins           F0114        30/63   10:51       53:56
4660  Tiffany Cap            F3034      554/881   10:51       53:56
4661  Steve Sanford          M5054      142/181   10:51       53:56
4662  Dave Bettineski        M3539      343/420   10:51       53:56
4663  Samantha Paramore      F3034      555/881   10:51       53:56
4664  Sheryl Piper           F5054      120/207   10:51       53:56
4665  Chung Kim              F3034      556/881   10:52       53:57
4666  Zaid Al-Mulla          M4549      206/258   10:52       53:57
4667  Audrey Tucker          F0114        31/63   10:52       53:57
4668  Tawni Colmone          F2024      240/345   10:52       53:57
4669  Leo Mellon             M6569        17/28   10:52       53:58
4670  Tom Browne             M5054      143/181   10:52       53:58
4671  Daisy Richards         F3539      422/718   10:52       53:59
4672  Tristan Blash          F3539      423/718   10:52       53:59
4673  Megan Fletcher         F3034      557/881   10:52       53:59
4674  Helen Devery           F4549      181/313   10:52       53:59
4675  Eileen Reid            F5054      121/207   10:52       53:59
4676  Camille Fetzer-Lockhar F2529      556/872   10:52       54:00
4677  Pranati Tewari         F2529      557/872   10:52       54:00
4678  Danielle Lower         F2529      558/872   10:52       54:00
4679  Bethany Coleman-Fire   F2529      559/872   10:52       54:00
4680  Mel Thimm              F2529      560/872   10:52       54:00
4681  Stephanie McNelis      F2529      561/872   10:52       54:00
4682  Leora Coleman-Fire     F2529      562/872   10:52       54:00
4683  Elise Englert          F2529      563/872   10:52       54:00
4684  Luis Navarrete         M3539      344/420   10:52       54:00
4685  Brad Shinpaugh         M4044      305/386   10:52       54:00
4686  Liz Parkes-Perret      F3034      558/881   10:52       54:00
4687  Marybeth Davis         F3539      424/718   10:52       54:01
4688  Courtney Lewis         F3539      425/718   10:52       54:01
4689  Gordie Gorsuch         M4044      306/386   10:52       54:01
4690  Katie Goodell          F2529      564/872   10:52       54:01
4691  Lisa Weber             F3539      426/718   10:53       54:02
4692  Bill Chin              M4549      207/258   10:53       54:02
4693  Brenda Ramos           F3034      559/881   10:53       54:02
4694  Rey Encabo             M3034      402/480   10:53       54:02
4695  Pat Bourcier           M5559       80/107   10:53       54:02
4696  Becky Towles           F6064        11/32   10:53       54:02
4697  Jennifer Loew          F3034      560/881   10:53       54:02
4698  Lyndsay Stutzenberger  F3034      561/881   10:53       54:03
4699  Elizabeth Safran       F4549      182/313   10:53       54:03
4700  Debbie Wier            F4549      183/313   10:53       54:04
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4701  Heather Catron         F4044      334/605   10:53       54:04
4702  Curtis Parks           M3034      403/480   10:53       54:04
4703  Veronica Ricks         F4044      335/605   10:53       54:04
4704  Haley Lathrop          F2529      565/872   10:53       54:04
4705  Trista Cornelius       F4044      336/605   10:53       54:04
4706  Lis Bothwell           F4549      184/313   10:53       54:04
4707  Matt Odman             M3539      345/420   10:53       54:05
4708  Sara Pingree           F3539      427/718   10:53       54:05
4709  Pete Joseph            M3539      346/420   10:53       54:05
4710  Gabrielle Cohn         F0114        32/63   10:53       54:05
4711  Mary Reinhardt         F4044      337/605   10:53       54:05
4712  Mike Bourcier          M2529      306/381   10:53       54:06
4713  Latryska Forayter      F4044      338/605   10:53       54:06
4714  Rebecca Seitz          F3034      562/881   10:53       54:06
4715  Jody Catron            F4044      339/605   10:53       54:06
4716  Jena Hedding           F3539      428/718   10:53       54:06
4717  Sidney Morgan          F3539      429/718   10:53       54:07
4718  Jeff Toenies           M3539      347/420   10:53       54:07
4719  Heather Watson         F3034      563/881   10:54       54:07
4720  Kathy Blackburn        F4549      185/313   10:54       54:07
4721  Rebecca Smith          F3539      430/718   10:54       54:08
4722  Mariena Didaleusky     F2529      566/872   10:54       54:08
4723  Kathie Clarke          F4044      340/605   10:54       54:08
4724  Annissa Smith          F2529      567/872   10:54       54:09
4725  Zadok Lior             M3539      348/420   10:54       54:09
4726  Connie Winn            F5054      122/207   10:54       54:10
4727  Loy MacHan             F4044      341/605   10:54       54:11
4728  Jason Coleman          M3539      349/420   10:54       54:11
4729  Nicole Brewer          F2529      568/872   10:54       54:11
4730  Kerry Sanford          F5054      123/207   10:54       54:11
4731  Debora Simmons         F4044      342/605   10:54       54:11
4732  Vincent Culp           M3034      404/480   10:54       54:11
4733  Scott Friedrich        M5054      144/181   10:54       54:11
4734  Jack Heimbigner        M2529      307/381   10:55       54:12
4735  Bryn Quinlan           F2529      569/872   10:55       54:12
4736  David George           M4044      307/386   10:55       54:12
4737  Lily Christensen       F3539      431/718   10:55       54:12
4738  Paula Barreto          F2529      570/872   10:55       54:12
4739  Sarah Berger           F1519        54/90   10:55       54:12
4740  Brenna Jensen-Baucum   F2529      571/872   10:55       54:12
4741  Darcy McCrea           F4044      343/605   10:55       54:13
4742  Sonja Miriello         F2529      572/872   10:55       54:13
4743  Jennifer Murray        F3539      432/718   10:55       54:13
4744  Kim Grimme             F4044      344/605   10:55       54:13
4745  Trina Brockway         F3034      564/881   10:55       54:13
4746  Rick Forayter          M4044      308/386   10:55       54:14
4747  Jim Thomson            M3034      405/480   10:55       54:14
4748  Holly Haggenjos        F2024      241/345   10:55       54:15
4749  Kelly Atkin            F4044      345/605   10:55       54:15
4750  Meagan Alwert          F3034      565/881   10:55       54:15
4751  David Ferguson         M7074         5/14   10:55       54:15
4752  Debra Hargett          F4044      346/605   10:55       54:16
4753  Carl Wilde             M3539      350/420   10:55       54:16
4754  Bryan Christensen      M4044      309/386   10:55       54:16
4755  Megan Cassidy          F2529      573/872   10:55       54:16
4756  Dana Rasmussen         F4549      186/313   10:56       54:17
4757  Matt Morris            M3539      351/420   10:56       54:17
4758  Jennifer Ledford       F2529      574/872   10:56       54:17
4759  Dan Malech             M3539      352/420   10:56       54:17
4760  Sara Smith             F2024      242/345   10:56       54:18
4761  Melissa Hendricks      F3034      566/881   10:56       54:18
4762  Sally Schindler        F3539      433/718   10:56       54:19
4763  Kiana Kawamura         F1519        55/90   10:56       54:20
4764  Anne Ferrell           F5054      124/207   10:56       54:20
4765  Jon Kawamura           M5054      145/181   10:56       54:20
4766  Keya Burkoff           F2529      575/872   10:56       54:20
4767  Masha Prasoloff        F3034      567/881   10:56       54:20
4768  Patricia Benton        F3034      568/881   10:56       54:20
4769  Daniel Spalding        M2024      132/155   10:56       54:21
4770  Jerry Labash           M6569        18/28   10:56       54:21
4771  Ava Joubert            F4549      187/313   10:56       54:21
4772  Callie Charon          F3034      569/881   10:56       54:21
4773  Rick Fuller            M4549      208/258   10:56       54:21
4774  Eric Brembeck          M4044      310/386   10:56       54:21
4775  Claudia Green          F3539      434/718   10:57       54:22
4776  Valerie Rone           F2529      576/872   10:57       54:22
4777  Rochelle Friend        F2024      243/345   10:57       54:22
4778  Greg Charon            M3034      406/480   10:57       54:22
4779  Karen Summerall        F6064        12/32   10:57       54:22
4780  Angela Alanis          F2529      577/872   10:57       54:22
4781  Pamela Sloat           F4044      347/605   10:57       54:23
4782  Ashley Pace            F2024      244/345   10:57       54:23
4783  Mindy Chipps           F3539      435/718   10:57       54:24
4784  Erin McCulloch         F5054      125/207   10:57       54:24
4785  Megan Sweeney          F2529      578/872   10:57       54:24
4786  Kimberly Kjensrud      F3539      436/718   10:57       54:24
4787  Rizza McWhorter        F4044      348/605   10:57       54:24
4788  Jose Rodriguez         M3034      407/480   10:57       54:24
4789  Kristen Myklebust      F3539      437/718   10:57       54:24
4790  Kelly McGraw           F3034      570/881   10:57       54:25
4791  Amanda Delzer          F2529      579/872   10:57       54:25
4792  Susan Dougherty        F3539      438/718   10:57       54:25
4793  Ruth McGinnis          F2529      580/872   10:57       54:25
4794  Gina Guidice           F2529      581/872   10:57       54:25
4795  Corie Peters           F3034      571/881   10:57       54:25
4796  Emily Duncan           F2024      245/345   10:57       54:25
4797  Cindy Thomas           F4044      349/605   10:57       54:26
4798  Dan Waterman           M4549      209/258   10:58       54:27
4799  Kara Storey            F3539      439/718   10:58       54:27
4800  Jeanine Seger          F4044      350/605   10:58       54:27
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4801  Gina Caponetto         F4549      188/313   10:58       54:27
4802  Christi Medlyn         F4044      351/605   10:58       54:27
4803  Shannon Dubois         F3034      572/881   10:58       54:27
4804  Gilberto Ojeda Villanu M2529      308/381   10:58       54:27
4805  Olivia Shapro          F3539      440/718   10:58       54:28
4806  Steve Klopcic          M4044      311/386   10:58       54:28
4807  John Wallace           M2529      309/381   10:58       54:28
4808  Jenny Cortez           F2529      582/872   10:58       54:29
4809  Amanda Godinez         F3034      573/881   10:58       54:29
4810  Alisa Hayes            F3539      441/718   10:58       54:29
4811  Rachel Nystrom         F2024      246/345   10:58       54:30
4812  Toby Weber             M4044      312/386   10:58       54:30
4813  Nicole Weber           F4044      352/605   10:58       54:30
4814  Coby Jones             M3539      353/420   10:58       54:31
4815  Mindy Durias           F3539      442/718   10:58       54:31
4816  Stephanie Iverson      F3539      443/718   10:58       54:31
4817  Melissa Columbus       F3539      444/718   10:59       54:32
4818  Darci Hansen           F3034      574/881   10:59       54:32
4819  Jenna Labonte          F0114        33/63   10:59       54:33
4820  Melissa Klopcic        F4044      353/605   10:59       54:33
4821  Rebecca Gard           F2529      583/872   10:59       54:34
4822  Susan Gotshall         F4044      354/605   10:59       54:34
4823  Kristin Lowe           F3034      575/881   10:59       54:34
4824  Laroy Labonte          M4549      210/258   10:59       54:34
4825  Linda Statt            F4044      355/605   10:59       54:34
4826  Angela Witzel          F3539      445/718   10:59       54:34
4827  Deborah Hoffman        F4549      189/313   10:59       54:34
4828  Dyan Bradley           F4549      190/313   10:59       54:35
4829  Rebecca Greenwood      F3034      576/881   10:59       54:35
4830  Michele Even           F3539      446/718   10:59       54:35
4831  Julie Hardin           F4549      191/313   10:59       54:35
4832  Rick Randall           M4044      313/386   10:59       54:35
4833  Kristi Jorgensen       F2529      584/872   10:59       54:35
4834  Kristine Cassens       F3034      577/881   10:59       54:35
4835  John Hansen            M4044      314/386   10:59       54:35
4836  Irma Rodas             F3539      447/718   10:59       54:36
4837  Fiona Helsel           F4044      356/605   10:59       54:36
4838  Angie Markman          F3539      448/718   11:00       54:36
4839  Misty Phillips         F3539      449/718   11:00       54:37
4840  James Hagar            M4549      211/258   11:00       54:37
4841  Vafa Talebi            M4044      315/386   11:00       54:37
4842  Marchelle Watson       F4549      192/313   11:00       54:37
4843  Natalie Delong         F3539      450/718   11:00       54:37
4844  Larry Reilly           M6064        41/58   11:00       54:37
4845  Candace Bergam         F2529      585/872   11:00       54:38
4846  Lynette Randall        F4044      357/605   11:00       54:38
4847  Michael Plumel         M3034      408/480   11:00       54:38
4848  Keith Iles             M4044      316/386   11:00       54:38
4849  Rick Barry             M4044      317/386   11:00       54:39
4850  Michael Fiske          M4044      318/386   11:00       54:39
4851  Pamela Barrett         F4549      193/313   11:00       54:39
4852  Michelle Cahill        F4044      358/605   11:00       54:39
4853  Jordan Westling        F2529      586/872   11:00       54:40
4854  Michael Richter        M4044      319/386   11:00       54:40
4855  Brianna Duncan         F2024      247/345   11:00       54:40
4856  Allissa Alvord         F3539      451/718   11:00       54:40
4857  Donna Servignat        F3539      452/718   11:00       54:41
4858  Tahmiene Momtazi       F3034      578/881   11:00       54:41
4859  Erin Wakefield         F2529      587/872   11:00       54:41
4860  Daniel Stockton        M3034      409/480   11:00       54:41
4861  Melissa Weiss-Locke    F3539      453/718   11:01       54:42
4862  Holly Boehm            F5054      126/207   11:01       54:42
4863  Sean McCleary          M3539      354/420   11:01       54:42
4864  Nichole Chadwick       F3034      579/881   11:01       54:43
4865  Sasha Wright           F4044      359/605   11:01       54:44
4866  Laura Weingarten       F3034      580/881   11:01       54:44
4867  Kado Gorman            F3034      581/881   11:01       54:45
4868  Kim Glaser             F4044      360/605   11:01       54:45
4869  Matthew Lieuallen      M3034      410/480   11:02       54:47
4870  Sarah Loney            F2529      588/872   11:02       54:47
4871  Carenda Van Vlack      F3539      454/718   11:02       54:47
4872  Refinement Israel      F3034      582/881   11:02       54:47
4873  Angela Davis           F3539      455/718   11:02       54:47
4874  Lisa Olden             F2529      589/872   11:02       54:47
4875  Tara Lain              F3034      583/881   11:02       54:48
4876  Sarah Lapointe         F3539      456/718   11:02       54:48
4877  Troy Hopkins           M4044      320/386   11:02       54:48
4878  Shannon Brown          F3034      584/881   11:02       54:48
4879  Matt Blake             M2024      133/155   11:02       54:48
4880  Jeff Weiss             M5559       81/107   11:02       54:48
4881  Katherine Fitzgerald   F3539      457/718   11:02       54:48
4882  Melissa Geist          F3539      458/718   11:02       54:48
4883  Lorilee Kopp           F3539      459/718   11:02       54:49
4884  Simmony Davidson       F3034      585/881   11:02       54:49
4885  Nick Gross             M3539      355/420   11:02       54:49
4886  Lucas Solis            M3034      411/480   11:02       54:49
4887  Beverly Burns          F4044      361/605   11:02       54:49
4888  Katrina Hunsaker       F3034      586/881   11:02       54:49
4889  Mary Lake              F5054      127/207   11:02       54:49
4890  Hans Lain              M3539      356/420   11:02       54:50
4891  Laura Beans            F3034      587/881   11:02       54:50
4892  Jen Lin                F3539      460/718   11:02       54:50
4893  Bria McDaniel          F2529      590/872   11:02       54:51
4894  Debra Parker           F4549      194/313   11:02       54:51
4895  Sue-Li Cushman         F2529      591/872   11:02       54:51
4896  Lisa Berg              F3539      461/718   11:02       54:51
4897  Dolores Johnson        F4549      195/313   11:03       54:52
4898  Stephanie Taylor       F2529      592/872   11:03       54:52
4899  Bethanne Whalen        F3034      588/881   11:03       54:53
4900  Jeffrey Cunningham     M4549      212/258   11:03       54:53
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4901  Melissa Anderson       F4044      362/605   11:03       54:53
4902  Michelle Reynolds      F3539      462/718   11:03       54:53
4903  Anne Weis              F2529      593/872   11:03       54:53
4904  Julie Nittler          F4044      363/605   11:03       54:53
4905  Dawn Wilbur            F4044      364/605   11:03       54:53
4906  Justin Juzwick         M3034      412/480   11:03       54:54
4907  Michelle McCormick     F3539      463/718   11:03       54:54
4908  Keisha Ferguson        F3539      464/718   11:03       54:54
4909  Lauren Bryan           F2529      594/872   11:03       54:54
4910  Becky Horvat           F3539      465/718   11:03       54:54
4911  Nathan Griggs          M2024      134/155   11:03       54:54
4912  Chris Marshel          M3034      413/480   11:03       54:55
4913  Dani Taylor            F3034      589/881   11:03       54:55
4914  Danika Stallman        F3539      466/718   11:03       54:55
4915  Jill Brunelle          F3539      467/718   11:03       54:56
4916  Brian Davis            M3539      357/420   11:03       54:56
4917  Matt Frohnert          M3539      358/420   11:03       54:56
4918  Dell Tolento           M4044      321/386   11:04       54:57
4919  Leeza Maron            F3539      468/718   11:04       54:57
4920  Therese Dubravac       F4044      365/605   11:04       54:57
4921  Roger Harris           M6569        19/28   11:04       54:57
4922  Doug Wiser             M5559       82/107   11:04       54:57
4923  Susan Crowe            F4044      366/605   11:04       54:58
4924  Dana Nichols           F1519        56/90   11:04       54:58
4925  Lisa Katon             F4044      367/605   11:04       54:58
4926  Marie Bartlett         F2024      248/345   11:04       54:58
4927  Charles Stilfield      M4549      213/258   11:04       54:59
4928  Angela Norris          F3539      469/718   11:04       54:59
4929  Karinne Cyphers        F3034      590/881   11:04       54:59
4930  Pedro Marquez          M3034      414/480   11:04       54:59
4931  Colleen Fox            F4044      368/605   11:04       55:00
4932  Melanie Ilten          F3539      470/718   11:04       55:00
4933  Katharine Eichman      F3034      591/881   11:04       55:00
4934  Terry Nichols          M4549      214/258   11:04       55:00
4935  Annie Eynard           F3539      471/718   11:04       55:00
4936  Alise Staal            F2529      595/872   11:04       55:00
4937  Jackie Rodriguez       F4044      369/605   11:04       55:00
4938  Graham Eichman         M3034      415/480   11:04       55:01
4939  Cindy Hilligoss        F3539      472/718   11:05       55:02
4940  Julie Dowen            F3034      592/881   11:05       55:02
4941  Pam Armistead          F4044      370/605   11:05       55:03
4942  Jackie Brocka          F2529      596/872   11:05       55:03
4943  Nina Cao               F4044      371/605   11:05       55:03
4944  Tom Robbins            M4549      215/258   11:05       55:03
4945  Andrea Arndt           F3034      593/881   11:05       55:04
4946  May Kao                F4044      372/605   11:05       55:04
4947  Josh Lafevre           M3034      416/480   11:05       55:04
4948  Rebeca Marin           F2529      597/872   11:05       55:04
4949  Heidi Patarozzi        F4044      373/605   11:05       55:05
4950  Kathleen Noonan        F4549      196/313   11:05       55:05
4951  Lisa Rowe              F4044      374/605   11:05       55:06
4952  Ryan Hirons            M3034      417/480   11:05       55:06
4953  Jennifer Fryback       F2529      598/872   11:05       55:06
4954  Christeen Calhoun      F2529      599/872   11:06       55:06
4955  Michael McDonald       M2529      310/381   11:06       55:07
4956  Tina Ho                F4044      375/605   11:06       55:07
4957  Sorrel Arends          F3539      473/718   11:06       55:07
4958  Kathleen Hellem        F4044      376/605   11:06       55:08
4959  Stephen Martell        M3539      359/420   11:06       55:08
4960  Leah Taylor            F3034      594/881   11:06       55:08
4961  Stephenie Bitz-Martell F3539      474/718   11:06       55:08
4962  Kayla Young            F2529      600/872   11:06       55:08
4963  Han Ho                 M4044      322/386   11:06       55:08
4964  Charleen Cram          F2529      601/872   11:06       55:08
4965  Danielle Herzig        F2529      602/872   11:06       55:09
4966  Danielle Gross         F2529      603/872   11:06       55:09
4967  Lisa Recek             F2529      604/872   11:06       55:10
4968  Holly Allison          F3539      475/718   11:06       55:10
4969  Michelle Lagos         F4044      377/605   11:06       55:11
4970  Phing Lai              F2529      605/872   11:06       55:11
4971  Jayme Mason            F3034      595/881   11:07       55:11
4972  Neil Hochstedler       M3034      418/480   11:07       55:12
4973  Cynthia Risan          F4549      197/313   11:07       55:12
4974  Christine Mumey        F3034      596/881   11:07       55:12
4975  Richard Park           M2529      311/381   11:07       55:12
4976  John Weber             M4549      216/258   11:07       55:12
4977  Tina Schmeltzer        F4044      378/605   11:07       55:12
4978  Larissa Forde          F2529      606/872   11:07       55:12
4979  Xavier Linde           M0114        62/86   11:07       55:12
4980  Timothy Mauer          M5054      146/181   11:07       55:12
4981  Lauren Mirecki         F2024      249/345   11:07       55:13
4982  Lexi Aspeland          F0114        34/63   11:07       55:13
4983  Zachary Squires        M2529      312/381   11:07       55:13
4984  Autumn Shewach         F3539      476/718   11:07       55:13
4985  Ailien Truong          F2529      607/872   11:07       55:13
4986  Marcy Houle            F5559       50/107   11:07       55:13
4987  Krystle Alconcel       F2024      250/345   11:07       55:13
4988  Jamie McLeod           M2529      313/381   11:07       55:14
4989  Holly Moore            F3034      597/881   11:07       55:14
4990  Christopher Cowan      M4044      323/386   11:07       55:15
4991  Marcie Hennessy        F2529      608/872   11:07       55:15
4992  Portia Aguero          F4549      198/313   11:07       55:15
4993  Kristi Brandt          F4549      199/313   11:07       55:15
4994  Tiffany Phelan         F2529      609/872   11:07       55:15
4995  Sierra Thomas          F3034      598/881   11:07       55:16
4996  Allie Reynolds         F2529      610/872   11:07       55:16
4997  Deborah Abbott         F4044      379/605   11:08       55:17
4998  Bailee Borg            F2529      611/872   11:08       55:17
4999  Kimberly Douthit       F3034      599/881   11:08       55:17
5000  Robert Endresen        M4549      217/258   11:08       55:18
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5001  Diane Davison          F4044      380/605   11:08       55:18
5002  Miranda Merrill        F2024      251/345   11:08       55:18
5003  Luke Krieger           M3034      419/480   11:08       55:18
5004  Kori Dille             F3034      600/881   11:08       55:18
5005  Wilson Jen             F3034      601/881   11:08       55:19
5006  Mary Geelan            F2529      612/872   11:08       55:19
5007  Janet Paulson          F5559       51/107   11:08       55:19
5008  Cris Moore             F6064        13/32   11:08       55:20
5009  Ann Marie Caplan       F4044      381/605   11:08       55:20
5010  Christine Warner       F4044      382/605   11:08       55:21
5011  Lindsay Brown          F3034      602/881   11:08       55:21
5012  Jennifer Justus        F2529      613/872   11:09       55:21
5013  Jason Krupa            M3539      360/420   11:09       55:22
5014  Autumn Gilles          F3034      603/881   11:09       55:22
5015  Diana Tiganus          F3539      477/718   11:09       55:22
5016  Sherry Meyers          F4549      200/313   11:09       55:22
5017  Laury Hall             F4044      383/605   11:09       55:22
5018  John Meyers            M4549      218/258   11:09       55:22
5019  Magi Krupa             F3034      604/881   11:09       55:22
5020  Leah Rinta             F3034      605/881   11:09       55:22
5021  Giannina Dowell        F3034      606/881   11:09       55:22
5022  Trina Stratman         F3539      478/718   11:09       55:23
5023  Jennifer Moran         F4044      384/605   11:09       55:23
5024  Kevin Berry            M4044      324/386   11:09       55:24
5025  Jessica Till           F2024      252/345   11:09       55:24
5026  Coleen Allen           F4044      385/605   11:09       55:25
5027  Bj Bruce               M3539      361/420   11:09       55:25
5028  Doug Palin             M4549      219/258   11:09       55:25
5029  Erin Averill           F3034      607/881   11:09       55:25
5030  Abigail Bruce          F3034      608/881   11:09       55:25
5031  Becky Weston           F3034      609/881   11:09       55:26
5032  Chase Ediger           M2024      135/155   11:10       55:26
5033  Jennifer Scorvo        F4044      386/605   11:10       55:27
5034  Peter Kooiman          M3539      362/420   11:10       55:27
5035  Michael Paxton         M4549      220/258   11:10       55:27
5036  Laurie Kopperman       F4044      387/605   11:10       55:27
5037  Colleen Nichols        F4044      388/605   11:10       55:27
5038  Amber Kersey           F3034      610/881   11:10       55:27
5039  Eryn Moore             F3034      611/881   11:10       55:27
5040  Melanie Meyer          F3539      479/718   11:10       55:28
5041  Danielle Butler        F3539      480/718   11:10       55:28
5042  Melissa Willcock       F4549      201/313   11:10       55:28
5043  Tyler Kooiman          M0114        63/86   11:10       55:28
5044  Adam Cordell           M2024      136/155   11:10       55:28
5045  Adrienne White         F2024      253/345   11:10       55:28
5046  Sandra Oliver          F4044      389/605   11:10       55:29
5047  Lindsay Garred         F2024      254/345   11:10       55:29
5048  Christi Nicholson      F3539      481/718   11:10       55:29
5049  Sarah King             F4044      390/605   11:10       55:30
5050  Alma Morales-Galicia   F2529      614/872   11:10       55:30
5051  Tom Bennett            M5559       83/107   11:10       55:30
5052  Rc Peterson            M7074         6/14   11:10       55:30
5053  Ginny Clark            F3034      612/881   11:10       55:31
5054  Stuart Rehbein         M5054      147/181   11:10       55:31
5055  Carmen Schwisow        F3539      482/718   11:11       55:31
5056  Megan Grycko           F2529      615/872   11:11       55:32
5057  Edward Pike            M4549      221/258   11:11       55:33
5058  Emily Sandie           F3034      613/881   11:11       55:33
5059  Jeremy Scott           M4044      325/386   11:11       55:34
5060  Kim Svela              F2529      616/872   11:11       55:34
5061  Izabell Weedman        F3034      614/881   11:11       55:35
5062  Drew Swanson           M????          1/1   11:11       55:35
5063  Alan Stark             M3539      363/420   11:11       55:35
5064  Audrey Rehbein         F5559       52/107   11:11       55:35
5065  Andrew Back            M5054      148/181   11:11       55:36
5066  Jennifer Boehmer       F3539      483/718   11:12       55:36
5067  Ashley Martichuski     F2529      617/872   11:12       55:37
5068  Betty Perry            F5054      128/207   11:12       55:37
5069  Jenny Thom             F4044      391/605   11:12       55:37
5070  Iqbal Sarip            M2529      314/381   11:12       55:37
5071  Kari Fass              F3034      615/881   11:12       55:37
5072  Jessica Harris         F2529      618/872   11:12       55:38
5073  Michael Morrill        M3539      364/420   11:12       55:38
5074  Wendy Jenkins          F3539      484/718   11:12       55:38
5075  Melissa Gaddis         F4044      392/605   11:12       55:38
5076  Kelsey Keeler          F2024      255/345   11:12       55:38
5077  Dennis Denver          M5559       84/107   11:12       55:38
5078  Tara Schuster          F3034      616/881   11:12       55:38
5079  Cory Freeman           M2529      315/381   11:12       55:39
5080  Deesta Denver          F3034      617/881   11:12       55:39
5081  Peter Tuazon           M4549      222/258   11:12       55:39
5082  Sandra Perez           F4044      393/605   11:12       55:40
5083  Richard Klus           M3034      420/480   11:12       55:40
5084  Ashley Chuinard        F2529      619/872   11:12       55:40
5085  Sandra Wolicki         F4044      394/605   11:12       55:40
5086  Kathy Beard            F4044      395/605   11:12       55:40
5087  Tami Sawyer            F4044      396/605   11:12       55:40
5088  Joel Geelan            M2529      316/381   11:12       55:40
5089  Chelsea Linehan        F2529      620/872   11:12       55:41
5090  Brittney Salisbury     F2024      256/345   11:12       55:41
5091  Kelly Clark            F3034      618/881   11:13       55:41
5092  Sarah Grenwis          F3539      485/718   11:13       55:42
5093  Casey Gilberti         F2529      621/872   11:13       55:42
5094  Mike Wong              M3034      421/480   11:13       55:42
5095  Michael Jimenez        M5054      149/181   11:13       55:42
5096  Blythe Gatewood        F3539      486/718   11:13       55:42
5097  Rhonda Joyce           F3539      487/718   11:13       55:42
5098  Chris Garcia           M5054      150/181   11:13       55:42
5099  Cori Upton             F2024      257/345   11:13       55:42
5100  Nelia Gidenko          F2529      622/872   11:13       55:42
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5101  Jessica Fjeldos        F3539      488/718   11:13       55:43
5102  Krista Tappan          F3034      619/881   11:13       55:43
5103  Ric Timm               M6064        42/58   11:13       55:43
5104  Audra Lenczowski       F4044      397/605   11:13       55:43
5105  Richard New            M5559       85/107   11:13       55:43
5106  Ellen Keeley           F4549      202/313   11:13       55:43
5107  Melissa Pelham         F2529      623/872   11:13       55:44
5108  Suzanne Brohel         F4044      398/605   11:13       55:44
5109  Jonas Brown            M0114        64/86   11:13       55:44
5110  Amanda Johnson         F2529      624/872   11:13       55:44
5111  Eric Fjeldos           M3034      422/480   11:13       55:44
5112  Kelly Alwin            F3539      489/718   11:13       55:44
5113  Kathar Leaning         F4044      399/605   11:13       55:45
5114  Paula Young            F4549      203/313   11:13       55:45
5115  Amy Hester             F3539      490/718   11:13       55:45
5116  Robin Seifried         F3034      620/881   11:13       55:45
5117  Noelle Brown           F4044      400/605   11:13       55:46
5118  Grace Mabrey           F3539      491/718   11:14       55:46
5119  Steve Poindexter       M4044      326/386   11:14       55:47
5120  Tina Davila            F5559       53/107   11:14       55:47
5121  Beckie Hocker          F4549      204/313   11:14       55:48
5122  Angela Hastin          F3539      492/718   11:14       55:48
5123  Jennifer Radosavljevic F3539      493/718   11:14       55:48
5124  Stephen Weis           M4044      327/386   11:14       55:48
5125  Kelly Lecount          F3539      494/718   11:14       55:48
5126  Kelsey Higgenbottom    F2529      625/872   11:14       55:48
5127  Scott Supperstein      M5559       86/107   11:14       55:49
5128  Susan Woodrum          F4549      205/313   11:14       55:49
5129  Richard Nadolny        M4044      328/386   11:14       55:49
5130  Zach Schneider-Mates   M3034      423/480   11:14       55:50
5131  Debora Ortner          F4044      401/605   11:14       55:50
5132  Victoria Johnson       F1519        57/90   11:14       55:50
5133  Shabnam Elston         F2529      626/872   11:14       55:50
5134  Elizabeth Hutchison    F2529      627/872   11:14       55:50
5135  Alycia Supperstein     F0114        35/63   11:14       55:50
5136  Clint Lecount          M3539      365/420   11:14       55:50
5137  Juliette Simmons       F4044      402/605   11:14       55:50
5138  Nathan Hocker          M1519        70/84   11:14       55:50
5139  Christina Hill         F3539      495/718   11:14       55:50
5140  Cain Robinson          M4549      223/258   11:14       55:51
5141  Carrie Cobb            F3539      496/718   11:14       55:51
5142  Debra Robinson         F5054      129/207   11:14       55:51
5143  Audrey Hood            F3539      497/718   11:14       55:51
5144  John Riley             M5054      151/181   11:15       55:51
5145  Jennifer Svoboda       F4044      403/605   11:15       55:51
5146  Richard Pickar         M4044      329/386   11:15       55:51
5147  Amanda Pickar          F4044      404/605   11:15       55:51
5148  Shannon Schmidtke      F4549      206/313   11:15       55:51
5149  Sheryl Ames            F4044      405/605   11:15       55:51
5150  Vicki Horn             F4044      406/605   11:15       55:51
5151  Rebecca Beaudry        F2529      628/872   11:15       55:52
5152  Jason Lao              M2529      317/381   11:15       55:52
5153  Maureen Beaudry        F5559       54/107   11:15       55:52
5154  Koosje Boyd            F3034      621/881   11:15       55:52
5155  Sara Kragness          F4549      207/313   11:15       55:52
5156  Sarah Wilson           F2024      258/345   11:15       55:52
5157  Trevor Stanner         M1519        71/84   11:15       55:53
5158  Stephanie Clothier     F2024      259/345   11:15       55:53
5159  Esther Godaert         F4044      407/605   11:15       55:54
5160  John Becker            M5559       87/107   11:15       55:54
5161  Debra Bridges          F4549      208/313   11:15       55:54
5162  Jessica Boldt          F3034      622/881   11:15       55:55
5163  Dara Reffitt           F3539      498/718   11:15       55:55
5164  Rachael White          F4044      408/605   11:15       55:55
5165  Tamber Cummins         F3539      499/718   11:15       55:55
5166  Megan Slechta          F2529      629/872   11:15       55:56
5167  Timothy Klus Jr        M3034      424/480   11:15       55:56
5168  Andrea Inman           F4044      409/605   11:16       55:56
5169  David Chow             M5559       88/107   11:16       55:56
5170  Molly Little           F4044      410/605   11:16       55:56
5171  Luiza Vasiliu          F2529      630/872   11:16       55:56
5172  Arie Floyd             M2529      318/381   11:16       55:56
5173  Kandy Sage             F3539      500/718   11:16       55:57
5174  Ken Westin             M3539      366/420   11:16       55:57
5175  Tim Fier               M6064        43/58   11:16       55:57
5176  Amy Davis              F2529      631/872   11:16       55:57
5177  Jenifer Cameron        F3034      623/881   11:16       55:57
5178  Jon Olson              M2529      319/381   11:16       55:57
5179  Cassidy Walker         F2024      260/345   11:16       55:57
5180  Deborah Arthur         F4549      209/313   11:16       55:58
5181  Robyn Miller           F3034      624/881   11:16       55:58
5182  Steven Dobbs           M4044      330/386   11:16       55:58
5183  Robert Walther         M5054      152/181   11:16       55:59
5184  Dianne Rodway          F5559       55/107   11:16       55:59
5185  Mary Rousseau          F6064        14/32   11:16       55:59
5186  Dagny Stark            F3034      625/881   11:16       55:59
5187  Emily Schmiedel        F2024      261/345   11:16       56:00
5188  Molly Dean             F2529      632/872   11:16       56:00
5189  Allison Schmiedel      F2024      262/345   11:16       56:01
5190  Riley Hertford         F0114        36/63   11:16       56:01
5191  Katie Bradach          F4549      210/313   11:17       56:01
5192  Tom Brown              M7074         7/14   11:17       56:01
5193  Kayla Walther          F2529      633/872   11:17       56:01
5194  Roxanna Long           F4044      411/605   11:17       56:01
5195  Julie Marquis          F3539      501/718   11:17       56:02
5196  Monica Jaramilli       F3034      626/881   11:17       56:02
5197  Susan Cloud            F4044      412/605   11:17       56:02
5198  Kelly Podoloff         F3034      627/881   11:17       56:02
5199  Natalie Johnson        F2024      263/345   11:17       56:02
5200  Christine Gottschalk   F2529      634/872   11:17       56:02
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5201  Andrew Podoloff        M4044      331/386   11:17       56:02
5202  Heather Allen          F3539      502/718   11:17       56:02
5203  Dawn Ackerman          F4044      413/605   11:17       56:03
5204  Janna Stacey           F3539      503/718   11:17       56:03
5205  Jennifer Olson         F3539      504/718   11:17       56:04
5206  Melissa Hardaker       F3539      505/718   11:17       56:04
5207  Christina Flynn        F2529      635/872   11:17       56:04
5208  James Bradach          M5054      153/181   11:17       56:04
5209  Kelly Clary            F3034      628/881   11:17       56:04
5210  Erica Farland          F3034      629/881   11:17       56:04
5211  April Lelacheur        F4044      414/605   11:17       56:05
5212  Sarah Tews             F2529      636/872   11:17       56:05
5213  Herb Apon              M4044      332/386   11:17       56:05
5214  Anna Pappert           F3034      630/881   11:17       56:05
5215  Matthew Luttrell       M2024      137/155   11:17       56:05
5216  Kevin Lelacheur        M3539      367/420   11:17       56:06
5217  Mera Shevchuk          F2529      637/872   11:17       56:06
5218  Ardy Dunn              M6569        20/28   11:18       56:06
5219  Tracy Beck             M5559       89/107   11:18       56:07
5220  Cheri Harrington       F4549      211/313   11:18       56:07
5221  Sonya Faulkner         F3539      506/718   11:18       56:07
5222  Laura Sagdal           F5559       56/107   11:18       56:08
5223  Corrine Salinas        F3034      631/881   11:18       56:09
5224  Hilary Baker           F3034      632/881   11:18       56:09
5225  Kate Novakovich        F5559       57/107   11:18       56:09
5226  Laura Smith            F2529      638/872   11:18       56:09
5227  Matthew Lowney         M3034      425/480   11:18       56:09
5228  Chris Sagdal           M6064        44/58   11:18       56:09
5229  Katie Bohren           F3034      633/881   11:18       56:10
5230  Katie Castle           F0114        37/63   11:18       56:10
5231  Jackie McCoy           F6064        15/32   11:18       56:10
5232  Ron Brown              M5054      154/181   11:18       56:10
5233  Lisa Wynn              F3034      634/881   11:18       56:11
5234  Leslie Ernesti         F4549      212/313   11:18       56:11
5235  Adam Pryor             M2529      320/381   11:19       56:11
5236  Mark Castle            M4549      224/258   11:19       56:11
5237  Mike Towle             M2529      321/381   11:19       56:11
5238  Jillian Harvey         F3539      507/718   11:19       56:11
5239  Tyler Mays             M3539      368/420   11:19       56:12
5240  Nikki Nguyen           F3034      635/881   11:19       56:12
5241  Bem Jimmerson          M3539      369/420   11:19       56:12
5242  Jose Maya              M5054      155/181   11:19       56:12
5243  Katie Scialabba        F3034      636/881   11:19       56:12
5244  Amanda Brinkley        F5054      130/207   11:19       56:12
5245  Heather Brinkley       F2529      639/872   11:19       56:13
5246  Consuelo Icovino       F4044      415/605   11:19       56:13
5247  Jan Verrinder          F6064        16/32   11:19       56:13
5248  Jered McGrath          M3034      426/480   11:19       56:13
5249  Troy Heath             M4549      225/258   11:19       56:14
5250  Brenda Crowe           F3539      508/718   11:19       56:14
5251  Angus Campbell         M3539      370/420   11:19       56:14
5252  Robin Gerig            F2529      640/872   11:19       56:14
5253  Eleazar Hau-Nah        M2529      322/381   11:19       56:15
5254  Mercedes Ortega        F3034      637/881   11:19       56:15
5255  Heidi Fitzgerald       F5559       58/107   11:19       56:15
5256  Chelsea Nares          F3034      638/881   11:19       56:15
5257  Celeste Richardson     F3539      509/718   11:19       56:15
5258  Renee' Canazaro        F3034      639/881   11:19       56:15
5259  Cara Kawahara          F3539      510/718   11:19       56:16
5260  Amy Widmer             F2529      641/872   11:20       56:16
5261  Lynsay Meek            F3034      640/881   11:20       56:16
5262  Trinh Nguyen           F3539      511/718   11:20       56:16
5263  Anthony Woodward       M7074         8/14   11:20       56:16
5264  Allysa Davis           F3034      641/881   11:20       56:17
5265  Mary Ann Scholten      F6569         8/17   11:20       56:17
5266  Jessica Ness           F3539      512/718   11:20       56:17
5267  Suzanne McLaughlin     F6064        17/32   11:20       56:18
5268  Mary Masla             F2024      264/345   11:20       56:18
5269  Desiree Ius            F2529      642/872   11:20       56:18
5270  Garrett Ness           M0114        65/86   11:20       56:18
5271  Cassandra Caterson     F3034      642/881   11:20       56:18
5272  Kristen Kloezeman      F2529      643/872   11:20       56:18
5273  Julie Ramey            F3034      643/881   11:20       56:18
5274  Lynsie Riehl           F3034      644/881   11:20       56:19
5275  Michelle Roy           F5054      131/207   11:20       56:19
5276  Lindsey Goodwin Gray   F4044      416/605   11:20       56:19
5277  Nora Beck              F5054      132/207   11:20       56:19
5278  Marina Afanasiev       F2529      644/872   11:20       56:20
5279  MacY Burton            F1519        58/90   11:20       56:20
5280  Julie Maury            F3034      645/881   11:20       56:20
5281  Christine Voelker      F4044      417/605   11:20       56:20
5282  Chelsea Lewis          F2529      645/872   11:20       56:20
5283  Cristi Jaksic          F5054      133/207   11:20       56:21
5284  Michael Jared Green    F2024      265/345   11:20       56:21
5285  Crystal Wyre           F4044      418/605   11:21       56:21
5286  Liz Joffe              F4549      213/313   11:21       56:22
5287  Jaime Tucciarone       F3034      646/881   11:21       56:22
5288  June Marlow            F4044      419/605   11:21       56:22
5289  Bailey Klassen         F3034      647/881   11:21       56:22
5290  Kari Henderson         F5054      134/207   11:21       56:23
5291  Whitney Derbin         F2529      646/872   11:21       56:23
5292  Patrick Tracy          M5054      156/181   11:21       56:23
5293  Kristine Zimmel        F4044      420/605   11:21       56:23
5294  Lauren Gomez           F0114        38/63   11:21       56:23
5295  Andrew Zimmel          M0114        66/86   11:21       56:23
5296  Michele Klassen        F3034      648/881   11:21       56:24
5297  Jenny Akin             F3034      649/881   11:21       56:24
5298  Anne Duncan            F3034      650/881   11:21       56:24
5299  Valerie Worrell        F5054      135/207   11:21       56:24
5300  Franziska Edwards      F2024      266/345   11:21       56:24
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5301  Robert Jamsgard        M5559       90/107   11:21       56:24
5302  Teige Weidner          M2529      323/381   11:21       56:25
5303  Jerome Gomez           M4549      226/258   11:21       56:25
5304  Jessica Satiroff       F3539      513/718   11:21       56:25
5305  Heidi Hougard          F4044      421/605   11:21       56:25
5306  Joan Burns             F6064        18/32   11:21       56:26
5307  Renee Coppa            F2024      267/345   11:22       56:26
5308  Kristi Wilson          F3539      514/718   11:22       56:26
5309  Brittney Biggs         F0114        39/63   11:22       56:26
5310  Colette Borden         F4549      214/313   11:22       56:26
5311  Alicia Seibel          F2529      647/872   11:22       56:26
5312  Reza Rabii             M5054      157/181   11:22       56:26
5313  Diane Miller           F5559       59/107   11:22       56:27
5314  Gina Gonzalez          F4044      422/605   11:22       56:27
5315  Alyssa Bruhl           F2529      648/872   11:22       56:27
5316  Whitney Magnuson       F2024      268/345   11:22       56:27
5317  Ceara Adamson          F1519        59/90   11:22       56:27
5318  Lori Bell              F3539      515/718   11:22       56:27
5319  Leslie Hawkins         F2024      269/345   11:22       56:27
5320  Devona Gottfried       F3539      516/718   11:22       56:28
5321  Kim Olson              F4044      423/605   11:22       56:28
5322  Sarah Miller           F2529      649/872   11:22       56:28
5323  Grace Meyer            F0114        40/63   11:22       56:29
5324  Efrosinia Martushev    F3034      651/881   11:22       56:29
5325  Tawny Brannan          F5054      136/207   11:22       56:29
5326  Piper Menke            F3034      652/881   11:22       56:30
5327  Nick Kahl              M3539      371/420   11:22       56:30
5328  Dorian Salcz           M4549      227/258   11:22       56:30
5329  Linn Menzie            M4549      228/258   11:22       56:30
5330  Ryan Shipe             M2529      324/381   11:23       56:31
5331  Dave Benson            M5054      158/181   11:23       56:31
5332  Mary Runyan            F5559       60/107   11:23       56:31
5333  Gabrielle Matney       F2529      650/872   11:23       56:31
5334  Shannon Fink           F3034      653/881   11:23       56:31
5335  Michael Lange          M4044      333/386   11:23       56:31
5336  Jose Sandoval          M4044      334/386   11:23       56:31
5337  Michael Anderson       M3034      427/480   11:23       56:32
5338  Anders Johnson         M2529      325/381   11:23       56:32
5339  Beth Gritzmacher       F4549      215/313   11:23       56:32
5340  Abriah Dubois          F1519        60/90   11:23       56:32
5341  Deanna Skirving        F4044      424/605   11:23       56:32
5342  Armando Montalban      M4549      229/258   11:23       56:32
5343  Aron Geelan            M2529      326/381   11:23       56:33
5344  Stephanie Rasmussen    F2529      651/872   11:23       56:33
5345  Laura Cooper           F4549      216/313   11:23       56:33
5346  Glee Rogers            F3539      517/718   11:23       56:33
5347  Travis Lewis           M2529      327/381   11:23       56:34
5348  Susan Dean             F5559       61/107   11:23       56:34
5349  Mallory Byers          F2529      652/872   11:23       56:35
5350  Teresa Stas            F3034      654/881   11:23       56:35
5351  Katherine Nicol Miller F2024      270/345   11:23       56:35
5352  Kate Cary              F2024      271/345   11:23       56:36
5353  Susan Maruso           F3539      518/718   11:24       56:36
5354  Ruby Veniegas          F3034      655/881   11:24       56:36
5355  Joseph Brannan         M5054      159/181   11:24       56:37
5356  Lisa Graham            F4549      217/313   11:24       56:38
5357  Michelle Culley        F4549      218/313   11:24       56:38
5358  Mark Drahota           M2529      328/381   11:24       56:39
5359  Jennifer Fryer         F3034      656/881   11:24       56:39
5360  Nichole Brannan        F2024      272/345   11:24       56:39
5361  Andrea Sanchez         F4044      425/605   11:24       56:40
5362  Matthew Thornlimb      M3539      372/420   11:24       56:40
5363  Amanda Elegant         F3539      519/718   11:24       56:40
5364  Jenean Solomon         F4044      426/605   11:24       56:40
5365  Rebecca Stevens        F4549      219/313   11:24       56:40
5366  Daniella Mathews       F1519        61/90   11:25       56:41
5367  Lisa George            F4549      220/313   11:25       56:41
5368  Laura Tietz            F5054      137/207   11:25       56:41
5369  Sadie Drucker          F0114        41/63   11:25       56:41
5370  Christopher Ghormley   M3539      373/420   11:25       56:41
5371  Michelle Goodearl      F3034      657/881   11:25       56:42
5372  Sonya Moua             F3034      658/881   11:25       56:42
5373  Carmi Lyon             F4044      427/605   11:25       56:42
5374  Darcie Lamotte         F3539      520/718   11:25       56:43
5375  Erin Randall           F3034      659/881   11:25       56:43
5376  Diane Finnie           F5559       62/107   11:25       56:43
5377  Kathryn Trembley       F3034      660/881   11:25       56:43
5378  Rhometa Reddy          F4549      221/313   11:25       56:44
5379  Megan Poppe            F3034      661/881   11:25       56:44
5380  Elizabeth King         F2529      653/872   11:25       56:44
5381  Brandy Reid            F3539      521/718   11:25       56:44
5382  Stephanie Veal         F2529      654/872   11:25       56:44
5383  MacKensey Pulliam      F2529      655/872   11:25       56:44
5384  Jennifer Lowrance      F3539      522/718   11:25       56:44
5385  Wendy Jordan           F3539      523/718   11:25       56:45
5386  Matt Reid              M3539      374/420   11:25       56:45
5387  Brian Sonnichsen       M4044      335/386   11:25       56:45
5388  Renee Utter            F3539      524/718   11:25       56:46
5389  Tonya Hahn             F2024      273/345   11:26       56:46
5390  Sara Kruse             F3034      662/881   11:26       56:46
5391  Erin McClellan         F2529      656/872   11:26       56:47
5392  Krystle Perrier        F3034      663/881   11:26       56:47
5393  Vanessa Cochran        F3539      525/718   11:26       56:47
5394  Keri Sime              F2024      274/345   11:26       56:48
5395  Gregory Gilbertson     M4044      336/386   11:26       56:48
5396  Jena Knox              F3539      526/718   11:26       56:48
5397  Carleen Nikzi          F3539      527/718   11:26       56:48
5398  Hina Chaschin          F3539      528/718   11:26       56:49
5399  Renee Sonnichsen       F3034      664/881   11:26       56:49
5400  Synthia Hickman        F2024      275/345   11:26       56:49
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5401  Mathew Mayer           M3034      428/480   11:26       56:49
5402  Angela Schroeder       F3034      665/881   11:26       56:49
5403  Matthew Schmidt        M3034      429/480   11:26       56:50
5404  Kelly Mason            F3034      666/881   11:26       56:50
5405  Jeff Carrick           M4044      337/386   11:26       56:50
5406  Kemp Jolene            F4549      222/313   11:26       56:50
5407  Lisa Williams          F4549      223/313   11:26       56:50
5408  Sarah Hecht            F2529      657/872   11:27       56:51
5409  Heather Mills          F3539      529/718   11:27       56:51
5410  Elizabeth Watkins      F3539      530/718   11:27       56:51
5411  Jasmine Sharp          F0114        42/63   11:27       56:52
5412  Sara Vandehey          F3539      531/718   11:27       56:52
5413  Sara Catabay           F3034      667/881   11:27       56:52
5414  Kristie Bollinger      F4549      224/313   11:27       56:52
5415  Amanda Richardson      F3034      668/881   11:27       56:52
5416  Mindy Bishop           F4044      428/605   11:27       56:53
5417  Nolan Woitte           M0114        67/86   11:27       56:53
5418  Shawn Woitte           M3539      375/420   11:27       56:53
5419  Stephanie Richards     F3034      669/881   11:27       56:53
5420  Jane Zunkel            F4044      429/605   11:27       56:53
5421  Elizabeth Landry       F3034      670/881   11:27       56:54
5422  Renjy Abraham          M3034      430/480   11:27       56:54
5423  Somya Rathi            F2529      658/872   11:27       56:54
5424  Katy Abraham           F2529      659/872   11:27       56:54
5425  Stefan Shearer         M2529      329/381   11:27       56:54
5426  Tammy Dowd             F3539      532/718   11:27       56:55
5427  Michael Munro          M4549      230/258   11:27       56:55
5428  Stephanie Dewes        F2024      276/345   11:27       56:55
5429  Kartavya Jain          M3034      431/480   11:27       56:55
5430  Lisa Payne             F3034      671/881   11:27       56:55
5431  Jackson Sherwood       M3034      432/480   11:28       56:56
5432  Stephanie Reynolds     F2529      660/872   11:28       56:56
5433  Nuria Forsyth          F2529      661/872   11:28       56:56
5434  David Oxley            M5054      160/181   11:28       56:57
5435  Ryan Engler            M3034      433/480   11:28       56:57
5436  Emily Callaway         F2024      277/345   11:28       56:57
5437  Andrea Lonas           F4044      430/605   11:28       56:57
5438  Mary Remuzzi           F4044      431/605   11:28       56:58
5439  Kathryn Conaway        F3034      672/881   11:28       56:58
5440  Mychelle Ashlock       F4044      432/605   11:28       56:58
5441  Sarah Jones            F3539      533/718   11:28       56:59
5442  Heather Devereaux      F3539      534/718   11:28       56:59
5443  Allison Wallace        F3539      535/718   11:28       56:59
5444  David Worth            M3539      376/420   11:28       57:00
5445  Noemi Flores           F2529      662/872   11:28       57:00
5446  Brianna Duncan         F2024      278/345   11:28       57:00
5447  Kendra Steppler        F2024      279/345   11:28       57:00
5448  Tania Nguyen           F4549      225/313   11:29       57:01
5449  Betsy Kurilo           F5054      138/207   11:29       57:01
5450  Tami Schrock           F2529      663/872   11:29       57:03
5451  Brett Reckamp          M4549      231/258   11:29       57:03
5452  Danielle Valles        F2024      280/345   11:29       57:03
5453  Angela Henderson       F4044      433/605   11:29       57:03
5454  Cheri Blatner          F4044      434/605   11:29       57:03
5455  Sarah Bos              F2529      664/872   11:29       57:03
5456  Obrian Daly            M2529      330/381   11:29       57:04
5457  Wanda Heart            F3539      536/718   11:29       57:05
5458  Joe Salta              M5559       91/107   11:29       57:05
5459  Kevin Nyberg           M3034      434/480   11:29       57:05
5460  Dana Blume             F2529      665/872   11:29       57:05
5461  Rashawn Aflatooni      F2529      666/872   11:30       57:06
5462  Kim Crum               F3539      537/718   11:30       57:06
5463  Seth Lehmann           M2529      331/381   11:30       57:06
5464  April Frohnert         F3539      538/718   11:30       57:07
5465  Brian Duval            M3034      435/480   11:30       57:07
5466  Tracy Huddleston       F5054      139/207   11:30       57:07
5467  James Anctil           M4549      232/258   11:30       57:08
5468  Connor McGrew          M1519        72/84   11:30       57:08
5469  Melinda Pyrch          F6569         9/17   11:30       57:08
5470  Evan Nagai             M0114        68/86   11:30       57:08
5471  Sarah Stein            F3034      673/881   11:30       57:08
5472  Carol McManus          F3034      674/881   11:30       57:08
5473  Bud Reece              M7074         9/14   11:30       57:08
5474  Tom Day                M4044      338/386   11:30       57:08
5475  Susan Nagai            F4044      435/605   11:30       57:08
5476  Joel De Bogart         M2529      332/381   11:30       57:09
5477  Lorraine Wang          F3539      539/718   11:30       57:09
5478  Pam White              F5054      140/207   11:30       57:09
5479  Kristen Sarrazin       F3034      675/881   11:30       57:09
5480  Whitney Fahlman        F2024      281/345   11:30       57:09
5481  Lori Masad             F4549      226/313   11:30       57:10
5482  Melissa Anctil         F4044      436/605   11:30       57:10
5483  Bruce Hassold          M5054      161/181   11:30       57:10
5484  Nelson Atkin           M6064        45/58   11:30       57:10
5485  Susan Steinbrenner     F5054      141/207   11:31       57:11
5486  Karen Santesson        F4044      437/605   11:31       57:11
5487  Marci Marshall         F3539      540/718   11:31       57:11
5488  Jeff Battles           M3539      377/420   11:31       57:11
5489  Emily Anderson         F2529      667/872   11:31       57:11
5490  Heather Chambers       F3539      541/718   11:31       57:12
5491  Lydia Wukasch          F2529      668/872   11:31       57:12
5492  Dawn Carlton           F2529      669/872   11:31       57:12
5493  Paulette Johnson       F4044      438/605   11:31       57:12
5494  Nicole Chambers        F3539      542/718   11:31       57:13
5495  Suzanne Odonnell       F5559       63/107   11:31       57:13
5496  Sarah Hale             F2529      670/872   11:31       57:13
5497  John Leslie            M3539      378/420   11:31       57:13
5498  Marie Leslie           F3539      543/718   11:31       57:14
5499  Chase Jackson          M2529      333/381   11:31       57:14
5500  Brandi Jackson         F2529      671/872   11:31       57:14
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5501  Kathy Dapcic           F5054      142/207   11:31       57:14
5502  Kendra Higgenbottom    F3034      676/881   11:31       57:15
5503  Sean Callahan          M1519        73/84   11:31       57:15
5504  Matt Shorb             M4044      339/386   11:31       57:15
5505  Sylvia Roth            F5054      143/207   11:32       57:16
5506  John Barbay            M5559       92/107   11:32       57:17
5507  Nicole Rocco           F3539      544/718   11:32       57:17
5508  Eduardo Borrego        M5054      162/181   11:32       57:17
5509  Russ Fetrow            M6569        21/28   11:32       57:17
5510  Summer Underwood       F3539      545/718   11:32       57:17
5511  Lizz Schulz            F3034      677/881   11:32       57:17
5512  Christy Eib            F3539      546/718   11:32       57:17
5513  Valerie McMahon        F4549      227/313   11:32       57:18
5514  Gina Larson            F2529      672/872   11:32       57:18
5515  Katerina Brady         F3034      678/881   11:32       57:18
5516  Jenny Barbay           F2529      673/872   11:32       57:18
5517  Ashley Nipp            F3034      679/881   11:32       57:18
5518  Doug Pike              M6064        46/58   11:32       57:18
5519  Jessica Ellis          F2529      674/872   11:32       57:18
5520  Jan Mason              F5559       64/107   11:32       57:19
5521  Jennifer Green         F5559       65/107   11:32       57:19
5522  Tabatha Foss           F4044      439/605   11:33       57:21
5523  Kirsten Carr           F3539      547/718   11:33       57:23
5524  Lauren Lauren          F3034      680/881   11:33       57:23
5525  Amy Jossy              F3034      681/881   11:33       57:23
5526  Tony Teuscher          M3539      379/420   11:33       57:23
5527  Amanda Holmes          F3034      682/881   11:33       57:24
5528  John Hermes            M3539      380/420   11:33       57:24
5529  Patty Dugger           F5559       66/107   11:33       57:24
5530  Janelle Poe            F4044      440/605   11:33       57:25
5531  Rhonda Martini         F5054      144/207   11:33       57:25
5532  Jeni Wroblewski        F3034      683/881   11:34       57:25
5533  Jeb Cramer             M3539      381/420   11:34       57:26
5534  Adrienne Hall          F3539      548/718   11:34       57:27
5535  Olivia Green           F4044      441/605   11:34       57:27
5536  Dixie Tolman           F5054      145/207   11:34       57:27
5537  Meg Hunter             F2529      675/872   11:34       57:27
5538  Dragos Zamfirescu      M3539      382/420   11:34       57:28
5539  Candice Kalb           F2024      282/345   11:34       57:28
5540  Marissa Burch          F3034      684/881   11:34       57:29
5541  Eliza Kang             F2529      676/872   11:34       57:29
5542  Casey Hermes           F3539      549/718   11:34       57:29
5543  Julie Udell            F5054      146/207   11:34       57:30
5544  Sue Anne Robles Tagama F3034      685/881   11:34       57:30
5545  Doug Cross             M6569        22/28   11:34       57:30
5546  Susan Grover           F3539      550/718   11:34       57:30
5547  Jessie Volker          F3034      686/881   11:35       57:31
5548  Tamara Hagerup         F4549      228/313   11:35       57:31
5549  Dawn Hunt              F4549      229/313   11:35       57:31
5550  Deborah Reynolds       F4044      442/605   11:35       57:31
5551  Amanda Pearson         F2024      283/345   11:35       57:31
5552  Brooke Grover          F0114        43/63   11:35       57:31
5553  Ahuva Zaslavsky        F3539      551/718   11:35       57:31
5554  Lisa Cotthoff          F2529      677/872   11:35       57:31
5555  Danielle Richardson    F2529      678/872   11:35       57:31
5556  Ketan Sampat           M5054      163/181   11:35       57:31
5557  Sarah Schumacher       F3034      687/881   11:35       57:32
5558  Kate Carney            F4549      230/313   11:35       57:32
5559  Bobbie Godbey          F3034      688/881   11:35       57:32
5560  Melissa Huynh          F1519        62/90   11:35       57:32
5561  May Cha                F3034      689/881   11:35       57:32
5562  Kinda Elswick          F4044      443/605   11:35       57:32
5563  Genevieve Joplin       F4044      444/605   11:35       57:32
5564  Joyce Wahl             F6064        19/32   11:35       57:33
5565  Alena West             F2529      679/872   11:35       57:34
5566  Kathy Sorensen         M4044      340/386   11:35       57:34
5567  Dominic Colpo          M0114        69/86   11:35       57:34
5568  Caleb Stephens         M3539      383/420   11:35       57:34
5569  Joe Byrne              M5054      164/181   11:35       57:34
5570  Amy Burton             F3539      552/718   11:35       57:35
5571  Alana Alexander        F2529      680/872   11:35       57:35
5572  Ryan Lewis             M3034      436/480   11:35       57:35
5573  Clare Newby            F2024      284/345   11:35       57:35
5574  Victor Sanchez         M2024      138/155   11:36       57:36
5575  Cheryle Ross           F4549      231/313   11:36       57:36
5576  Fred Rush              M7074        10/14   11:36       57:36
5577  Andrea Hodney          F3034      690/881   11:36       57:37
5578  Kristina Bagley        F4044      445/605   11:36       57:37
5579  Scott Davenport        M3034      437/480   11:36       57:38
5580  Elizabeth Haney        F4044      446/605   11:36       57:38
5581  Phil Hopkins           M5559       93/107   11:36       57:38
5582  Melissa Miller         F3539      553/718   11:36       57:38
5583  Jennifer Everly        F3034      691/881   11:36       57:39
5584  Diane Routt            F5559       67/107   11:36       57:39
5585  Marissa Huddleston     F2024      285/345   11:36       57:39
5586  Casie Harker           F????          4/4   11:36       57:40
5587  Michelle Shelton       F4549      232/313   11:36       57:40
5588  Aimee Arvidson         F2024      286/345   11:36       57:40
5589  Carl Wilson            M4044      341/386   11:37       57:40
5590  Carlie Hunt            F2529      681/872   11:37       57:40
5591  Annette Fletcher       F4549      233/313   11:37       57:41
5592  Sheila C Mullooly      F4044      447/605   11:37       57:41
5593  Dave Colpo             M5559       94/107   11:37       57:42
5594  Angie Daschel          F3034      692/881   11:37       57:42
5595  Fernando Cantu         M4044      342/386   11:37       57:42
5596  Rosalie Jennings       F1519        63/90   11:37       57:43
5597  Megan Haid             F2529      682/872   11:37       57:44
5598  April Thompson         F3539      554/718   11:37       57:44
5599  Virginia McGregor      F3539      555/718   11:37       57:44
5600  Lissete Pacheco        F2529      683/872   11:37       57:44
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5601  Talia Kent             F1519        64/90   11:37       57:45
5602  Carla Beyer            F4549      234/313   11:38       57:45
5603  Gary Haugen            M5559       95/107   11:38       57:46
5604  Kelly Boyer            F4549      235/313   11:38       57:46
5605  Larissa Swearingen     F3034      693/881   11:38       57:46
5606  Eva Hayden             F4044      448/605   11:38       57:47
5607  Stacie Harper          F3034      694/881   11:38       57:47
5608  Courtney Leach         F3034      695/881   11:38       57:47
5609  Kelsea Wagner          F3034      696/881   11:38       57:47
5610  Caitlyn Tucker         F2024      287/345   11:38       57:48
5611  Brad Green             M2024      139/155   11:38       57:48
5612  Heather White          F4044      449/605   11:38       57:48
5613  Karla Farmen           F4044      450/605   11:38       57:49
5614  Jenica Hopson          F3539      556/718   11:38       57:49
5615  Rebekah Haugen         F1519        65/90   11:38       57:49
5616  Adam Shields           M2024      140/155   11:38       57:50
5617  Brittinay Richmond     F2529      684/872   11:38       57:50
5618  Cindy Manning          F4044      451/605   11:38       57:50
5619  Margaret Hoffmann      F5559       68/107   11:39       57:50
5620  Janae Regalado         F3034      697/881   11:39       57:50
5621  Lisa Degroot           F4044      452/605   11:39       57:51
5622  Wendy Anderson         F3034      698/881   11:39       57:51
5623  Darrell McGee          M4044      343/386   11:39       57:52
5624  Susan Samuelson        F3539      557/718   11:39       57:52
5625  Laurilyn Hepler        F3539      558/718   11:39       57:52
5626  Priti Patel            F2529      685/872   11:39       57:52
5627  Gene Anderson          M3034      438/480   11:39       57:52
5628  Kathy Kuznetsov        F3539      559/718   11:39       57:53
5629  Jessica Knable         F2529      686/872   11:39       57:53
5630  Chris Boyd             M3034      439/480   11:39       57:53
5631  Holly Werner           F4044      453/605   11:39       57:53
5632  Maria Mondress         F4549      236/313   11:39       57:53
5633  Melinda Downs          F2529      687/872   11:39       57:53
5634  Rose Gibson            F3034      699/881   11:39       57:53
5635  Kali Steppe            F3034      700/881   11:39       57:53
5636  Mindie Pena            F3034      701/881   11:39       57:53
5637  Mary Luty              F5559       69/107   11:39       57:53
5638  Jeremy Darlow          M3034      440/480   11:39       57:54
5639  Terran Bruinter        F3034      702/881   11:39       57:54
5640  Mark Kimball           M4549      233/258   11:39       57:55
5641  Steve Lowrance         M3034      441/480   11:39       57:55
5642  Joseph Bettencourt     M2529      334/381   11:39       57:55
5643  Heidi Barroga          F3034      703/881   11:39       57:55
5644  Melissa Hilbert        F2529      688/872   11:40       57:55
5645  Morgan Aberle          M4044      344/386   11:40       57:55
5646  Sherryl Starr          F5054      147/207   11:40       57:56
5647  Tiffany Hall           F4044      454/605   11:40       57:56
5648  Korey Knable           M3034      442/480   11:40       57:56
5649  Sophia Hirata          F2529      689/872   11:40       57:56
5650  Nicolas Raingsey       M2529      335/381   11:40       57:57
5651  Teresa Starr           F4549      237/313   11:40       57:57
5652  Sarah Christenson      F3034      704/881   11:40       57:58
5653  Anne McGrail           F5054      148/207   11:40       57:58
5654  Lynn Faulkenberry      F4044      455/605   11:40       57:58
5655  Chad Wittman           M2529      336/381   11:40       57:59
5656  Molly Falleur          F2529      690/872   11:40       57:59
5657  Diana Fundak           F4044      456/605   11:40       57:59
5658  Sara Mickelsen         F3539      560/718   11:40       58:00
5659  Michael Grubar         M4044      345/386   11:40       58:00
5660  Heather Reeves         F2529      691/872   11:41       58:01
5661  Siyavash Mohandessi    M3539      384/420   11:41       58:01
5662  Shelby Lux             F1519        66/90   11:41       58:01
5663  Raquel Bennett         F2024      288/345   11:41       58:02
5664  Stephanie Wittman      F2529      692/872   11:41       58:02
5665  Dianna Gray            F3539      561/718   11:41       58:02
5666  Amy Johnsen            F2529      693/872   11:41       58:02
5667  Stephanie Kittrell     F2529      694/872   11:41       58:02
5668  Becki Howard           F3539      562/718   11:41       58:03
5669  Kellie Barry           F2529      695/872   11:41       58:03
5670  Analucia Lopezrevoredo F2529      696/872   11:41       58:04
5671  Daniel Brown           M3034      443/480   11:42       58:05
5672  Samantha Knapp         F3034      705/881   11:42       58:06
5673  Luke Landwehr          M3034      444/480   11:42       58:07
5674  Mahealani Kauhane      F2024      289/345   11:42       58:08
5675  Kacy Semma             F3034      706/881   11:42       58:08
5676  Megan Amberson         F3539      563/718   11:42       58:08
5677  Tracy Timmins          F4044      457/605   11:42       58:08
5678  Lisa Smalley           F4549      238/313   11:42       58:08
5679  Nick Bains             M1519        74/84   11:42       58:09
5680  Amanda Clark           F5054      149/207   11:42       58:09
5681  Ashley Weber           F2529      697/872   11:42       58:10
5682  Bonnie Arias           F5054      150/207   11:42       58:10
5683  Sarah McGerald         F3539      564/718   11:43       58:10
5684  Steve Bains            M5054      165/181   11:43       58:11
5685  Jenny Landsberg        F3034      707/881   11:43       58:11
5686  Shannon O'Donnell      F3034      708/881   11:43       58:11
5687  Kathrine Emerson       F2024      290/345   11:43       58:11
5688  Jennifer Cline         F3034      709/881   11:43       58:11
5689  Kim Berg               F4044      458/605   11:43       58:11
5690  Christa Hammack        F4044      459/605   11:43       58:12
5691  Marie Ballance         F3034      710/881   11:43       58:12
5692  Donna Lafayette        F7074          3/4   11:43       58:12
5693  Sara Peterson          F2529      698/872   11:43       58:12
5694  Travis Reed            M2529      337/381   11:43       58:12
5695  Ken Stoneman           M6064        47/58   11:43       58:12
5696  Jessica Gergalo        F1519        67/90   11:43       58:12
5697  Jeannie Seamone        F3539      565/718   11:43       58:13
5698  Mishelle Gillespie     F4549      239/313   11:43       58:13
5699  Max Holden             M1519        75/84   11:43       58:13
5700  Sarah Maffei           F4044      460/605   11:43       58:13
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5701  Terri Woodhouse        F3034      711/881   11:43       58:13
5702  Griffin Siviglia       M0114        70/86   11:43       58:13
5703  Veronica Vichit-Vadaka F3539      566/718   11:43       58:14
5704  Noah Thomas            M2529      338/381   11:43       58:14
5705  Nicole Abraham         F1519        68/90   11:43       58:14
5706  Rachel Bidou           F3034      712/881   11:43       58:14
5707  Miesha Johnson         F4044      461/605   11:43       58:15
5708  Sandra Kumanchik       F2529      699/872   11:43       58:15
5709  Darla Stoneman         F5559       70/107   11:44       58:15
5710  Dale Anderson          M6064        48/58   11:44       58:15
5711  Heather Koenig         F3034      713/881   11:44       58:16
5712  Charlie Goldston       M3034      445/480   11:44       58:16
5713  Jason Hashimoto        M0114        71/86   11:44       58:16
5714  Ava Dieringer          F5054      151/207   11:44       58:17
5715  Mona Baker             F3539      567/718   11:44       58:17
5716  Jim Hashimoto          M4549      234/258   11:44       58:17
5717  Carolyn Yatsu          F5054      152/207   11:44       58:17
5718  Raul Aguero            M4549      235/258   11:44       58:17
5719  Tiah Hood                             0/0   11:44       58:17
5720  Cristy Langdon         F0114        44/63   11:44       58:17
5721  Sylvia Ashley          F5054      153/207   11:44       58:18
5722  Debra Connor           F4549      240/313   11:44       58:19
5723  Katie Louk             F3034      714/881   11:44       58:20
5724  Julie Wylie            F3034      715/881   11:44       58:20
5725  Paul Gilles            M5054      166/181   11:45       58:20
5726  Kelly Heinonen         F3034      716/881   11:45       58:21
5727  Josh Belville          M2529      339/381   11:45       58:21
5728  Ashley Yoshida         F3034      717/881   11:45       58:21
5729  Terry Valadez          F5054      154/207   11:45       58:21
5730  Catherine Hannam       F5559       71/107   11:45       58:22
5731  Elizabeth Dammen       F1519        69/90   11:45       58:22
5732  Samuel Tooze           M2024      141/155   11:45       58:22
5733  Dale Perry             M5559       96/107   11:45       58:23
5734  Jane Greenlees         F4549      241/313   11:45       58:23
5735  Justin Rotherham       M3034      446/480   11:45       58:23
5736  Theodora Raines        F3034      718/881   11:45       58:23
5737  Angela Niday           F3539      568/718   11:45       58:24
5738  Jennifer Hale          F3034      719/881   11:45       58:24
5739  Brandy Green           F3034      720/881   11:46       58:26
5740  Tammy Warnke           F4044      462/605   11:46       58:26
5741  Leslie Horne           F3539      569/718   11:46       58:26
5742  Michael Stanner        M4044      346/386   11:46       58:27
5743  Sharon Dutton          F4549      242/313   11:46       58:28
5744  Darcie Babcock         F4044      463/605   11:46       58:28
5745  Salina Hart            F3034      721/881   11:46       58:29
5746  Vickie Greiner         F5559       72/107   11:46       58:29
5747  Talia Monroe           F2529      700/872   11:46       58:29
5748  Thaihai Pham           M3034      447/480   11:46       58:30
5749  Kay Deboer             F4549      243/313   11:46       58:30
5750  Tami Jones             F5054      155/207   11:47       58:30
5751  Heidi Pieper           F2529      701/872   11:47       58:31
5752  Noelia MacIel          F3034      722/881   11:47       58:31
5753  Dominique Serafini     F0114        45/63   11:47       58:31
5754  Alyssa Aamodt          F2024      291/345   11:47       58:33
5755  Allison Farr           F2529      702/872   11:47       58:33
5756  Jennifer Mezgar        F3539      570/718   11:47       58:33
5757  Miranda Roso           F0114        46/63   11:47       58:33
5758  Helen Spooner          F5054      156/207   11:47       58:34
5759  Sheliya Hood           F2529      703/872   11:47       58:34
5760  Cara Pettit            F4549      244/313   11:47       58:35
5761  Cristi Dayton          F4044      464/605   11:47       58:35
5762  Stephen Spooner        M5559       97/107   11:47       58:35
5763  Nicholas Van Vleet     M4549      236/258   11:48       58:35
5764  Jenny Spinu            F2024      292/345   11:48       58:35
5765  Grace Robinson         F3539      571/718   11:48       58:36
5766  Jennifer Ward          F3034      723/881   11:48       58:36
5767  Makeda Stewart         F3034      724/881   11:48       58:36
5768  Emily Smith            F2024      293/345   11:48       58:36
5769  Jeff Sawyer            M3034      448/480   11:48       58:36
5770  Marissa Quintanilla    F3034      725/881   11:48       58:36
5771  Josh Luth              M3539      385/420   11:48       58:37
5772  Julia Starr            F2529      704/872   11:48       58:38
5773  Connie Mesford         F5559       73/107   11:48       58:38
5774  Afton Potter           F3034      726/881   11:48       58:38
5775  Melitta Bledsoe        F3034      727/881   11:48       58:38
5776  Tyler Ward             M2529      340/381   11:48       58:39
5777  Megan Boyko            F2529      705/872   11:48       58:39
5778  Jocelyn Segall         F4044      465/605   11:48       58:39
5779  Tracy Crain            M4549      237/258   11:48       58:39
5780  Maigin Seals           F2529      706/872   11:48       58:39
5781  Kelly Hayes            F2529      707/872   11:48       58:40
5782  Kate Dewein            F3034      728/881   11:49       58:40
5783  Russell Adamson        M4044      347/386   11:49       58:40
5784  Laurie Balke           F3539      572/718   11:49       58:41
5785  Melanie Adamson        F4044      466/605   11:49       58:41
5786  Christopher Baker      M2529      341/381   11:49       58:41
5787  Jody Bohannon          F4044      467/605   11:49       58:41
5788  Julia Degraw           F3034      729/881   11:49       58:42
5789  Judy Batt              F4044      468/605   11:49       58:42
5790  Shannon Tamtreng       F3034      730/881   11:49       58:43
5791  Ashley Tucker          F2529      708/872   11:49       58:43
5792  Bienvenido Abiles      M3034      449/480   11:49       58:43
5793  Edmond Zeringue        M3539      386/420   11:49       58:44
5794  Mireille Lafont        F3539      573/718   11:49       58:44
5795  Phoebe Castaneda       F0114        47/63   11:49       58:44
5796  Sue Ryland             F5559       74/107   11:49       58:45
5797  Tammy Rodriguez        F4044      469/605   11:49       58:45
5798  Meredith Walker        F3034      731/881   11:49       58:45
5799  Joshua Neufer          M3034      450/480   11:50       58:45
5800  Kailee Hill            F1519        70/90   11:50       58:45
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5801  Emily Stahly           F2529      709/872   11:50       58:45
5802  Matt Ferro             M3539      387/420   11:50       58:46
5803  Jasmine Vasion         F2024      294/345   11:50       58:46
5804  Laura Robinson         F3034      732/881   11:50       58:46
5805  Joanne Alai            F5054      157/207   11:50       58:46
5806  Aaron Gillingham       M4549      238/258   11:50       58:47
5807  Matt Hamilton-Sutherla M4044      348/386   11:50       58:47
5808  David Castaneda        M4044      349/386   11:50       58:47
5809  Jason Zeringue         M3539      388/420   11:50       58:48
5810  Leslie Fuentes         F4044      470/605   11:50       58:48
5811  Wendy Gabalis          F4549      245/313   11:50       58:49
5812  Amanda Migchelbrink    F3539      574/718   11:50       58:49
5813  David Volke            M5054      167/181   11:50       58:49
5814  Tess Harris            F3034      733/881   11:50       58:49
5815  Jane Lothrop           F2024      295/345   11:50       58:49
5816  Miranda Malsed         F2529      710/872   11:51       58:51
5817  Cindy Bennett          F5054      158/207   11:51       58:51
5818  Nicole Violet          F2529      711/872   11:51       58:51
5819  Mike Mikelson          M3539      389/420   11:51       58:52
5820  Lindsey Prange         F2529      712/872   11:51       58:52
5821  Tiffany Mathes         F2529      713/872   11:51       58:52
5822  David Peter            M5054      168/181   11:51       58:52
5823  Natahna Wood           F2024      296/345   11:51       58:53
5824  Shawnna Verburg        F4044      471/605   11:51       58:53
5825  Rick Verburg           M4549      239/258   11:51       58:53
5826  Katie Suchland         F3539      575/718   11:51       58:53
5827  Monica Bevan           F3034      734/881   11:51       58:53
5828  Lisbeth Goodman        F4549      246/313   11:51       58:53
5829  Angela Dammen          F4044      472/605   11:51       58:54
5830  Melissa Schmidt        F3539      576/718   11:51       58:54
5831  John Sathrum           M2024      142/155   11:51       58:54
5832  Marin Arreola          M4549      240/258   11:51       58:54
5833  Nicki Spike            F3539      577/718   11:52       58:55
5834  Ryan Pettit            M2529      342/381   11:52       58:55
5835  Michelle Beall         F3034      735/881   11:52       58:55
5836  Clayton Rogers         M2529      343/381   11:52       58:55
5837  Ondria Pettit          F2529      714/872   11:52       58:56
5838  Kimberly Smith         F3034      736/881   11:52       58:56
5839  Colette Carlin         F5559       75/107   11:52       58:56
5840  Monet Hammond          F4044      473/605   11:52       58:56
5841  Jen Garber             F2529      715/872   11:52       58:56
5842  Nora Van Vleet         F0114        48/63   11:52       58:57
5843  Eileen Dolan           F2024      297/345   11:52       58:57
5844  Anne O'Neal            F3539      578/718   11:52       58:57
5845  Dameion Grant          M4044      350/386   11:52       58:58
5846  Amy Delbrouck          F3034      737/881   11:52       58:58
5847  Jean Dolan             F2529      716/872   11:52       58:58
5848  Katie Bergen           F2529      717/872   11:52       58:58
5849  Donielle Robertson     F3539      579/718   11:52       58:58
5850  Brandon Engen          M3034      451/480   11:52       58:58
5851  Shelley Sather         F3539      580/718   11:52       58:59
5852  Victoria Kuehnert      F2024      298/345   11:53       59:00
5853  Rebekah Chu            F2529      718/872   11:53       59:00
5854  Janell Watt            F3034      738/881   11:53       59:00
5855  Donna Komitor          F4044      474/605   11:53       59:01
5856  Felicia Heaton         F3539      581/718   11:53       59:01
5857  Judy Heller            F6569        10/17   11:53       59:02
5858  Joshua Bryan           M3034      452/480   11:53       59:02
5859  Maxwell Radi           M2529      344/381   11:53       59:02
5860  Erica Wagner           F4044      475/605   11:53       59:02
5861  Marilyn Barnett        F2529      719/872   11:53       59:03
5862  Cyndi Maher            F4549      247/313   11:53       59:03
5863  Cynthia Combs          F4549      248/313   11:53       59:03
5864  Caroline Wilbur        F5054      159/207   11:53       59:03
5865  Blaine Kuehnert        M2024      143/155   11:53       59:04
5866  Michelle Sprueill      F4044      476/605   11:53       59:04
5867  Jill Rauch             F4044      477/605   11:53       59:04
5868  Kenneth Struckmeier    M4044      351/386   11:54       59:05
5869  Felisa Armitage        F0114        49/63   11:54       59:05
5870  Alesha Simpkins        F2529      720/872   11:54       59:06
5871  Bex! Sakarias          F3034      739/881   11:54       59:06
5872  Amy Ferber             F5054      160/207   11:54       59:06
5873  Katherine Krahn        F3539      582/718   11:54       59:06
5874  Cherish Berry          F3034      740/881   11:54       59:06
5875  Toni Harms             F5054      161/207   11:54       59:08
5876  Shawn Ryan             M3539      390/420   11:54       59:08
5877  Lee Ann Bettes         F3539      583/718   11:54       59:09
5878  Steve Powers           M3539      391/420   11:54       59:09
5879  Krystal Tischler       F2024      299/345   11:55       59:11
5880  Kari Powers            F3539      584/718   11:55       59:11
5881  Cindy Scott            F4044      478/605   11:55       59:12
5882  Ron Cazares            M4044      352/386   11:55       59:12
5883  Tong Xiong             F3034      741/881   11:55       59:12
5884  Holly Singledecker     F2024      300/345   11:55       59:13
5885  Monica Smiley          F3539      585/718   11:55       59:13
5886  Jenifer Smiley         F4044      479/605   11:55       59:13
5887  Ilona Gerasimov        F2024      301/345   11:55       59:14
5888  Chris Vanderwerf       M3539      392/420   11:55       59:14
5889  Denise Cazares         F4044      480/605   11:55       59:14
5890  Joy Earl               F3539      586/718   11:55       59:14
5891  Betsy Christiansen     F3034      742/881   11:55       59:14
5892  Andrea McMahan         F3034      743/881   11:55       59:14
5893  Natalie Clark          F3539      587/718   11:55       59:14
5894  Sarah Allen            F2024      302/345   11:55       59:15
5895  Sandy Coila            F6064        20/32   11:55       59:15
5896  Margaret McGuinness    F5559       76/107   11:55       59:15
5897  Jessica Mohler         F3034      744/881   11:56       59:15
5898  Derrick Higgenbottom   M2529      345/381   11:56       59:15
5899  Annmarie Bruning       F4549      249/313   11:56       59:15
5900  Amber Bernosky         F2024      303/345   11:56       59:18
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5901  Lily Estoos            F3034      745/881   11:56       59:18
5902  Leana Johnson          F3034      746/881   11:57       59:20
5903  Amy Widmer             F2529      721/872   11:57       59:20
5904  Emily Godwin           F2529      722/872   11:57       59:21
5905  Alison Pezanoski-Brown F2529      723/872   11:57       59:21
5906  Gina Tanaka            F3034      747/881   11:57       59:23
5907  Alissa Lesperance      F3034      748/881   11:57       59:23
5908  Daniel McGirr          M2024      144/155   11:57       59:23
5909  Breanne Reavis         F2024      304/345   11:57       59:23
5910  Teresa Reavis          F5054      162/207   11:57       59:24
5911  Christine Dieker       F5559       77/107   11:57       59:24
5912  Lindsay Garcia-Walldro F2529      724/872   11:58       59:25
5913  Lillian Carrillo       F4044      481/605   11:58       59:26
5914  Tami Sutela            F5054      163/207   11:58       59:26
5915  Kristi Hirte           F0114        50/63   11:58       59:27
5916  Cindi Hill             F4549      250/313   11:58       59:27
5917  Jeannette Martinez     F4549      251/313   11:58       59:28
5918  Kyle Heddy             M2529      346/381   11:58       59:28
5919  Rachel Christensen     F2529      725/872   11:58       59:28
5920  Melinda Callahan       F5054      164/207   11:58       59:29
5921  Rick Anderson          M4549      241/258   11:59       59:30
5922  Ekaterina Kalugin      F4044      482/605   11:59       59:30
5923  Kandi Peterson         F4549      252/313   11:59       59:30
5924  Megan Fleming          F1519        71/90   11:59       59:31
5925  Ed Fleming             M5054      169/181   11:59       59:31
5926  Dana Wiemiller         F5054      165/207   11:59       59:31
5927  Lynn Tikalsky          F4549      253/313   11:59       59:32
5928  Eric Downey            M4044      353/386   11:59       59:32
5929  Alex Fleming           F1519        72/90   11:59       59:33
5930  Kay Syravong           F4044      483/605   11:59       59:33
5931  Dana Josephson         F4549      254/313   11:59       59:33
5932  Marcia North           F6064        21/32   11:59       59:34
5933  Robbi Hansen           F5054      166/207   12:00       59:35
5934  Erika Palmer           F3034      749/881   12:00       59:36
5935  Alicia Hess            F3034      750/881   12:00       59:36
5936  Rebekah Meeks          F4044      484/605   12:00       59:36
5937  Ryan Yoshida           M2529      347/381   12:00       59:37
5938  Kelli Vesper           F4549      255/313   12:00       59:37
5939  Nancy Gilbertz         F5054      167/207   12:00       59:38
5940  Grace Littig           F2024      305/345   12:00       59:38
5941  Cassandra De Turk      F2529      726/872   12:00       59:38
5942  Laurie Coleman         F5054      168/207   12:00       59:38
5943  Amy Delegato           F4044      485/605   12:00       59:39
5944  Jennifer Hagar         F4044      486/605   12:00       59:39
5945  Nicole Schneider       F3539      588/718   12:01       59:40
5946  Ayden Miller           M1519        76/84   12:01       59:40
5947  Kalie Davis            F2529      727/872   12:01       59:41
5948  Traci Deam             F4549      256/313   12:01       59:41
5949  Mee Xiong              F3034      751/881   12:01       59:41
5950  Dawn Coakes            F3034      752/881   12:01       59:42
5951  Barb Arthur            F4044      487/605   12:01       59:43
5952  Lisa Knapton           F3539      589/718   12:02       59:46
5953  Erin Hoffman           F3034      753/881   12:02       59:46
5954  Helen Lu               F2529      728/872   12:02       59:46
5955  Alyssa Tuttle          F2024      306/345   12:02       59:46
5956  Cassandra Soum         F2024      307/345   12:02       59:46
5957  Drew Yoder             M3034      453/480   12:02       59:46
5958  Karen Gahtan           F3539      590/718   12:02       59:47
5959  Bryan Commeree         M2529      348/381   12:02       59:47
5960  Sean Mailey            M3034      454/480   12:02       59:48
5961  Amber Corsen           F2529      729/872   12:02       59:48
5962  Jennifer Watkins       F3539      591/718   12:02       59:48
5963  Claire Gleason         F2529      730/872   12:02       59:48
5964  Katie Kurucz           F3034      754/881   12:02       59:48
5965  Alex Tardif            M2529      349/381   12:02       59:49
5966  Kaelynn Adams          F3034      755/881   12:02       59:49
5967  Rosemary Relaford      F4549      257/313   12:02       59:49
5968  Jason Shields          M3034      455/480   12:02       59:49
5969  Carlie Warner          F3034      756/881   12:02       59:49
5970  Danielle Sheldrake     F3034      757/881   12:03       59:50
5971  Emily Stewart          F3034      758/881   12:03       59:50
5972  Katie Nedved           F3034      759/881   12:03       59:50
5973  Tami MacKenzie         F4044      488/605   12:03       59:51
5974  Geoffrey Fotland       M4549      242/258   12:03       59:51
5975  Ashlee Marston         F2529      731/872   12:03       59:51
5976  Marie Hepner           F3034      760/881   12:03       59:51
5977  Susan Reynolds         F5054      169/207   12:03       59:52
5978  Mathew Fromme          M2529      350/381   12:03       59:52
5979  Jennifer Lan           F3539      592/718   12:03       59:53
5980  Jaime Darling          F3539      593/718   12:03       59:53
5981  Tanisha Tate           F2529      732/872   12:03       59:54
5982  Suzan Hernandez        F2529      733/872   12:03       59:54
5983  Kathleen Gleeson       F4044      489/605   12:04       59:55
5984  Charniece Tisdale      F2529      734/872   12:04       59:55
5985  Shannon Williams       F3539      594/718   12:04       59:55
5986  Kim Gault              F2529      735/872   12:04       59:57
5987  Troy Thurman           M4044      354/386   12:04       59:58
5988  Julyla Deatherage      F3034      761/881   12:04       59:58
5989  Kellie Turkisher       F4044      490/605   12:04       59:58
5990  Sherry Baltus          F4044      491/605   12:05     1:00:00
5991  Amy Robertson          F3034      762/881   12:05     1:00:01
5992  Owen McGuire           M0114        72/86   12:05     1:00:01
5993  Ashley Gorze           F2529      736/872   12:05     1:00:01
5994  Jayena Boldt           F3034      763/881   12:05     1:00:02
5995  Bobbie Jean Keith      F4044      492/605   12:05     1:00:02
5996  Nhu Le                 F3034      764/881   12:05     1:00:02
5997  John McAllister        M6569        23/28   12:05     1:00:04
5998  Jerry Kenney           M6064        49/58   12:06     1:00:06
5999  Heather Marsh          F3034      765/881   12:06     1:00:06
6000  Jennie Childs          F4044      493/605   12:06     1:00:06
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6001  Jenna Blancher         F2529      737/872   12:06     1:00:07
6002  Jeff Day               M5559       98/107   12:06     1:00:08
6003  Jessica Wuest          F2529      738/872   12:06     1:00:08
6004  Brian Edwards          M3539      393/420   12:06     1:00:08
6005  Selena Cintron         F2529      739/872   12:06     1:00:08
6006  Bethany Oswell         F2529      740/872   12:06     1:00:08
6007  Diya Peter             F2529      741/872   12:06     1:00:09
6008  Jason Tufts            M2529      351/381   12:06     1:00:09
6009  Erica Benoit           F3539      595/718   12:06     1:00:09
6010  Mary Layton            F3034      766/881   12:07     1:00:11
6011  Denise Tardif          F5054      170/207   12:07     1:00:14
6012  Rosie Boru             F3539      596/718   12:07     1:00:14
6013  James Thomas           M3539      394/420   12:07     1:00:14
6014  Leslye Garcia          F2529      742/872   12:07     1:00:14
6015  Megan Joseph           F3539      597/718   12:08     1:00:15
6016  Lacey Runner           F2529      743/872   12:08     1:00:15
6017  Georgann Pierce        F5054      171/207   12:08     1:00:15
6018  Lila Herrera           F3539      598/718   12:08     1:00:15
6019  Joylyn Michaud         F3034      767/881   12:08     1:00:15
6020  Jennifer McCarthy      F3539      599/718   12:08     1:00:15
6021  Taasin Srivastava      M3034      456/480   12:08     1:00:15
6022  Michelle Smith         F4044      494/605   12:08     1:00:16
6023  Camryn Smith           F0114        51/63   12:08     1:00:16
6024  Pam Bolger             F3034      768/881   12:08     1:00:17
6025  Brandy Oliver-Fuller   F3539      600/718   12:08     1:00:17
6026  Joshua Michaud         M2529      352/381   12:08     1:00:17
6027  Kate Wack              F3034      769/881   12:08     1:00:17
6028  Shelley Bowers         F4549      258/313   12:08     1:00:17
6029  Ursula Arlauskas       F3539      601/718   12:08     1:00:17
6030  Tabitha Whitesell      F3034      770/881   12:08     1:00:18
6031  Erin Nolan             F1519        73/90   12:08     1:00:18
6032  Lisa Thompson          F4549      259/313   12:08     1:00:19
6033  Rachel Larsen          F2529      744/872   12:09     1:00:20
6034  Courtney Beer          F3539      602/718   12:09     1:00:20
6035  Cynthia Patterson      F5559       78/107   12:09     1:00:20
6036  Bob Patterson          M6569        24/28   12:09     1:00:20
6037  Brad Silva             M4044      355/386   12:09     1:00:21
6038  Kari Kelley            F4549      260/313   12:09     1:00:23
6039  Suzi Davis             F4044      495/605   12:09     1:00:24
6040  Rocio Peralta          F4044      496/605   12:10     1:00:24
6041  David Reynolds         M3034      457/480   12:10     1:00:25
6042  Noa Peralta            M0114        73/86   12:10     1:00:25
6043  Dereth Salchak         F3539      603/718   12:10     1:00:25
6044  Kristi Gronmark        F3034      771/881   12:10     1:00:26
6045  Anh Huynh              M3539      395/420   12:10     1:00:26
6046  Kacie Woodburn         F2024      308/345   12:10     1:00:26
6047  Tamra Moore            F4044      497/605   12:10     1:00:26
6048  Jory Card              M2529      353/381   12:10     1:00:26
6049  Melanie Lee            F2529      745/872   12:10     1:00:27
6050  Cara Knode             F4044      498/605   12:10     1:00:27
6051  Jenny Kuhn             F3034      772/881   12:10     1:00:28
6052  Pete Pavenick          M5559       99/107   12:10     1:00:28
6053  Morgan Reynolds        F2529      746/872   12:10     1:00:29
6054  Ruth Struck            F5054      172/207   12:11     1:00:29
6055  Joyce Kim              F5559       79/107   12:11     1:00:30
6056  Amy Meyer              F3539      604/718   12:11     1:00:30
6057  John Kim               M6064        50/58   12:11     1:00:30
6058  Maisee Her             F2529      747/872   12:11     1:00:30
6059  Max Clark              M4044      356/386   12:11     1:00:30
6060  Susan Acosta           F4549      261/313   12:11     1:00:31
6061  Haley Biondi           F2529      748/872   12:11     1:00:31
6062  Ben Halterman          M0114        74/86   12:11     1:00:31
6063  Kelsie Adams           F3034      773/881   12:11     1:00:31
6064  Bobby Kain             M5559      100/107   12:11     1:00:31
6065  Marya Kain             F5054      173/207   12:11     1:00:31
6066  Tyler Davis            M2529      354/381   12:11     1:00:32
6067  Anna Griffin           F4044      499/605   12:11     1:00:33
6068  Megan Murphy           F2529      749/872   12:11     1:00:33
6069  Brad Huppunen          M3539      396/420   12:11     1:00:34
6070  Jack Maffei            M0114        75/86   12:12     1:00:35
6071  Breanna McCrary        F2024      309/345   12:12     1:00:35
6072  Karen Frantz           F4549      262/313   12:12     1:00:35
6073  Kristy Garrett         F3034      774/881   12:12     1:00:36
6074  Jaime McKenzie         M2529      355/381   12:12     1:00:36
6075  Spencer Poppe          M3539      397/420   12:12     1:00:37
6076  Ashley Sanford         F2529      750/872   12:12     1:00:38
6077  Matthew Shea           M2024      145/155   12:12     1:00:38
6078  Cameron Adams          F2024      310/345   12:12     1:00:38
6079  Lauren Zarewski        F2529      751/872   12:12     1:00:38
6080  Jennfeir Hendrickson   F4044      500/605   12:12     1:00:38
6081  Julia Jordan           F4044      501/605   12:12     1:00:38
6082  Burke Stoll            M4044      357/386   12:12     1:00:38
6083  Stephanie Delandro     F4044      502/605   12:12     1:00:39
6084  Steffanie Sholes       F3539      605/718   12:13     1:00:39
6085  Jamie Trent            F3539      606/718   12:13     1:00:40
6086  Jennifer Sellers       F4044      503/605   12:13     1:00:41
6087  Jane Halterman         F4044      504/605   12:13     1:00:41
6088  Karyn Cassle           F4549      263/313   12:13     1:00:43
6089  Bryson Halterman       M0114        76/86   12:13     1:00:43
6090  Kristi Coleman         F4044      505/605   12:13     1:00:44
6091  Kathy Phouthirath      F2024      311/345   12:13     1:00:44
6092  Shinpei Mori-Gilles    M1519        77/84   12:13     1:00:44
6093  Arley Oddo             F2529      752/872   12:13     1:00:44
6094  Katie Vaughan          F2024      312/345   12:14     1:00:44
6095  Georgia Welch          F1519        74/90   12:14     1:00:45
6096  Dora Moua              F2024      313/345   12:14     1:00:45
6097  Blossom Zelaya         F3539      607/718   12:14     1:00:46
6098  Rachelle Roggiero      F3539      608/718   12:14     1:00:46
6099  Mary Carr              F5559       80/107   12:14     1:00:47
6100  Camille Walker         F4044      506/605   12:14     1:00:47
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6101  June Koehler           F2529      753/872   12:14     1:00:48
6102  John Walker            M3034      458/480   12:15     1:00:50
6103  Erik Johnson           M4549      243/258   12:15     1:00:50
6104  Terry Hanley           M5054      170/181   12:15     1:00:51
6105  Jorge Gaona            M2529      356/381   12:15     1:00:53
6106  Amy Jackson            F4044      507/605   12:15     1:00:53
6107  Hope O'Connor          F3539      609/718   12:15     1:00:54
6108  Heather Dronen         F3034      775/881   12:16     1:00:54
6109  Ilona Cox              F4044      508/605   12:16     1:00:55
6110  Ashley Sheridan        F2529      754/872   12:16     1:00:56
6111  Bao Tran Khuu          F3539      610/718   12:16     1:00:56
6112  Long Nguyen            M3539      398/420   12:16     1:00:57
6113  Terri Zeigler          F5054      174/207   12:16     1:00:58
6114  Cathy Murdza           F3034      776/881   12:16     1:00:59
6115  Brenda Pineda          F2529      755/872   12:17     1:01:00
6116  Kevin Newell           M4044      358/386   12:17     1:01:00
6117  Jenny Brown            F3034      777/881   12:17     1:01:00
6118  Janet Morton           F3034      778/881   12:17     1:01:00
6119  Morgan Parker          F3539      611/718   12:17     1:01:00
6120  Gina Berquist          F4549      264/313   12:17     1:01:01
6121  Jorge Zelaya           M3539      399/420   12:17     1:01:01
6122  Katheryn Dotson        F2529      756/872   12:17     1:01:02
6123  Sheryl Pagenstecher    F6064        22/32   12:17     1:01:02
6124  Patrick Kelly          M2529      357/381   12:17     1:01:02
6125  Brittni Jones          F2529      757/872   12:17     1:01:02
6126  Christina Burkett      F2529      758/872   12:17     1:01:03
6127  Tom Pagenstecher       M6064        51/58   12:17     1:01:03
6128  Dana Porter            F4044      509/605   12:17     1:01:04
6129  Lynne Van Buskirk      F5559       81/107   12:18     1:01:06
6130  Sarah Steiner          F3539      612/718   12:18     1:01:08
6131  Caroline Richards      F4044      510/605   12:18     1:01:08
6132  Kama Simonds           F4044      511/605   12:18     1:01:09
6133  Emily Boring           F2529      759/872   12:19     1:01:09
6134  Amy Drahota            F3034      779/881   12:19     1:01:10
6135  Victoria Fuller        F1519        75/90   12:19     1:01:10
6136  Shayla Anchors         F2529      760/872   12:19     1:01:11
6137  Rachael Wilson         F2529      761/872   12:19     1:01:12
6138  Andreea Niculescu      F4044      512/605   12:19     1:01:13
6139  Tracy Edwards          F3539      613/718   12:19     1:01:13
6140  Antonio Antillon       M3539      400/420   12:19     1:01:14
6141  Elsa Hill              F2529      762/872   12:19     1:01:14
6142  Jamie Jones            F2529      763/872   12:20     1:01:15
6143  Jenifer Winslow        F4044      513/605   12:20     1:01:15
6144  Courtney Basile        F3539      614/718   12:20     1:01:15
6145  Brittany Juarez        F2529      764/872   12:20     1:01:16
6146  Megan McBride          F1519        76/90   12:20     1:01:16
6147  Lucia Peralta          F0114        52/63   12:20     1:01:17
6148  Roman Peralta          M4044      359/386   12:20     1:01:18
6149  Maggie McKeel          F3539      615/718   12:21     1:01:20
6150  Frances Stuckey        F4549      265/313   12:21     1:01:22
6151  Carmel Montgomery      F3034      780/881   12:22     1:01:24
6152  Barbara Taylor         F2529      765/872   12:22     1:01:25
6153  Nick Wilkinson         M3034      459/480   12:22     1:01:25
6154  Leslie Mitchell        F3539      616/718   12:22     1:01:26
6155  Jonna Forbes           F3539      617/718   12:22     1:01:26
6156  Joe Busse              M5054      171/181   12:22     1:01:27
6157  Grace Harris           F2529      766/872   12:22     1:01:27
6158  Tiffany Hadaller       F2529      767/872   12:22     1:01:27
6159  Christin Storedahl     F2529      768/872   12:22     1:01:28
6160  Shannon Stabell        F4044      514/605   12:22     1:01:28
6161  Paula Conway           F5054      175/207   12:22     1:01:29
6162  Jody Johnson           F4549      266/313   12:22     1:01:29
6163  Sonja Luke             F3539      618/718   12:23     1:01:31
6164  Laura Cerny            F2529      769/872   12:23     1:01:32
6165  Wendy Dye              F4044      515/605   12:23     1:01:32
6166  Julie Flues            F4044      516/605   12:23     1:01:33
6167  Kelsey Underhill       F5054      176/207   12:23     1:01:34
6168  Allison Groom          F2024      314/345   12:23     1:01:34
6169  Claudia Schiedler      F3539      619/718   12:24     1:01:34
6170  Taylor Rawlings        M2024      146/155   12:24     1:01:36
6171  Alex Van Dyke          F2024      315/345   12:24     1:01:37
6172  Becky Chin             F3539      620/718   12:24     1:01:38
6173  Randa Ayoubi           F2024      316/345   12:24     1:01:39
6174  Lindsey Polevoi        F2529      770/872   12:25     1:01:40
6175  Elizabeth Perry        F5559       82/107   12:25     1:01:41
6176  Lorie Gordon           F4044      517/605   12:25     1:01:42
6177  Debra Worden           F5559       83/107   12:25     1:01:42
6178  Ramona Caldera         F3539      621/718   12:25     1:01:43
6179  Paul Worden            M5054      172/181   12:25     1:01:43
6180  Brenden Bone           M0114        77/86   12:26     1:01:45
6181  Cheryl McDaniel        F6064        23/32   12:26     1:01:46
6182  Timothy McDaniel       M6064        52/58   12:26     1:01:46
6183  Todd McBride           M3539      401/420   12:26     1:01:47
6184  Michele Cooke          F4044      518/605   12:26     1:01:48
6185  Chris Minoza           M5054      173/181   12:26     1:01:49
6186  Lisa Bayne             F3539      622/718   12:26     1:01:49
6187  Harrison Rogers        M2529      358/381   12:27     1:01:49
6188  Brenda Riccardi        F3034      781/881   12:27     1:01:49
6189  Shelly Wilde           F4044      519/605   12:27     1:01:50
6190  Wendy Clark            F3034      782/881   12:27     1:01:50
6191  Kati George            F2529      771/872   12:27     1:01:51
6192  Allison Miller         F2529      772/872   12:27     1:01:52
6193  Sarah Howe             F6064        24/32   12:27     1:01:52
6194  Louisa Campbell        F2529      773/872   12:27     1:01:52
6195  Scott Olson            M4044      360/386   12:27     1:01:52
6196  Nancy Olschewsky       F4549      267/313   12:27     1:01:53
6197  Liza Toran             F2529      774/872   12:27     1:01:53
6198  Alice Dodge            F6064        25/32   12:27     1:01:54
6199  Meagan Jones           F2529      775/872   12:27     1:01:54
6200  Polly Burkoff          F2529      776/872   12:28     1:01:54
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6201  Diane Perlman          F6569        11/17   12:28     1:01:55
6202  Kimlyne Coyle          F3539      623/718   12:28     1:01:55
6203  Dan Kent               M3034      460/480   12:28     1:01:56
6204  Meghan Wallace         F3034      783/881   12:28     1:01:57
6205  Ben Smith              M4044      361/386   12:28     1:01:57
6206  Cindy Mapes            F4044      520/605   12:28     1:01:58
6207  Cari Stear             F4044      521/605   12:28     1:01:58
6208  Kelly Howard           F3539      624/718   12:28     1:01:58
6209  Noelle Redmond         F3034      784/881   12:29     1:02:01
6210  Troy Laurila           M3034      461/480   12:29     1:02:01
6211  Kevin Tucker           M2529      359/381   12:29     1:02:02
6212  Lindsey Bozich         F3539      625/718   12:29     1:02:02
6213  Claudene Wharton       F4549      268/313   12:29     1:02:02
6214  Laynie Bozich          F0114        53/63   12:29     1:02:02
6215  Katje Hempel           F3034      785/881   12:29     1:02:04
6216  Randi King             F3539      626/718   12:30     1:02:04
6217  Kim Taylor             F4044      522/605   12:30     1:02:05
6218  Morgan Senkal          F4044      523/605   12:30     1:02:06
6219  Nicholas Davidson      M4044      362/386   12:30     1:02:06
6220  Yolanda Barrios        F3034      786/881   12:30     1:02:06
6221  Jill Stevens           F4044      524/605   12:30     1:02:06
6222  Steffanie Colvig       F3539      627/718   12:30     1:02:06
6223  Leroy Miller           M7074        11/14   12:30     1:02:08
6224  William Adams          M2529      360/381   12:30     1:02:08
6225  Traci Johnson          F4044      525/605   12:31     1:02:09
6226  Cristi Nicholson       F4549      269/313   12:31     1:02:09
6227  Hannah Fritz           F3034      787/881   12:31     1:02:10
6228  Clint Nicholson        M4044      363/386   12:31     1:02:11
6229  Nicole Smith           F2024      317/345   12:31     1:02:11
6230  Kelly Cook             F4044      526/605   12:31     1:02:12
6231  Emily Chase            F3034      788/881   12:31     1:02:12
6232  Jodi Bagley            F4044      527/605   12:32     1:02:14
6233  Austin Jakubs          M1519        78/84   12:32     1:02:14
6234  Megan Whelan           F3034      789/881   12:32     1:02:15
6235  Jessie Heying          F2529      777/872   12:32     1:02:15
6236  Jordynn Montero        F1519        77/90   12:32     1:02:15
6237  Casey Stengel          M2024      147/155   12:32     1:02:15
6238  Sarah Rahkola          F3539      628/718   12:32     1:02:16
6239  Rauha Rahkola          M3539      402/420   12:32     1:02:16
6240  Traci Kitterman        F4549      270/313   12:32     1:02:17
6241  Evan Daley             M2529      361/381   12:32     1:02:18
6242  Hannah Keegan          F2024      318/345   12:32     1:02:18
6243  Christina Kraft        F2529      778/872   12:33     1:02:19
6244  Meagan Mikkonen        F2529      779/872   12:33     1:02:20
6245  Tanner Helt            M3034      462/480   12:33     1:02:20
6246  Zac Woodruff           M3034      463/480   12:33     1:02:20
6247  Jill Leary             F3034      790/881   12:33     1:02:21
6248  Megan Fonseca          F2529      780/872   12:33     1:02:21
6249  Tyler West             M3539      403/420   12:33     1:02:22
6250  Denise Gomez           F4044      528/605   12:33     1:02:23
6251  Ralph Merrill          M7579          1/1   12:34     1:02:24
6252  Hugo Gutierrez         M3034      464/480   12:34     1:02:25
6253  Hector Valadez         M4549      244/258   12:34     1:02:26
6254  Kathy Hedberg          F5559       84/107   12:34     1:02:27
6255  Paul McCullough        M4044      364/386   12:34     1:02:28
6256  Ginger Coleman         F3539      629/718   12:34     1:02:29
6257  Chani McCullough       F3539      630/718   12:35     1:02:29
6258  Patrick Cullen         M4549      245/258   12:35     1:02:30
6259  Steven Warne           M5559      101/107   12:35     1:02:30
6260  Tonya Hartwig          F3034      791/881   12:35     1:02:30
6261  Coleen Green           F3034      792/881   12:35     1:02:30
6262  David Caston           M4044      365/386   12:35     1:02:30
6263  Nicole Wells           F2529      781/872   12:35     1:02:30
6264  Maria Reyes            F3539      631/718   12:35     1:02:31
6265  Moira Reynoldson       F4549      271/313   12:35     1:02:31
6266  James Howard           M4549      246/258   12:35     1:02:31
6267  Callie Vandewiele      F2529      782/872   12:35     1:02:31
6268  Terry Dean             M6064        53/58   12:35     1:02:31
6269  Jennifer Byrd          F3539      632/718   12:35     1:02:31
6270  Brian Evans            M3034      465/480   12:35     1:02:32
6271  Chris Frink            F5054      177/207   12:35     1:02:32
6272  Nicci Staton           F3539      633/718   12:35     1:02:32
6273  Candace Clement        F5559       85/107   12:35     1:02:32
6274  Mark Tiffee            M4044      366/386   12:35     1:02:34
6275  Amy Bruning            F2529      783/872   12:36     1:02:34
6276  Casey Thomas           F2024      319/345   12:36     1:02:34
6277  Rachel Fournier        F2024      320/345   12:36     1:02:35
6278  Greg Griffin           M3539      404/420   12:36     1:02:36
6279  Ann Larsen             F3034      793/881   12:37     1:02:40
6280  Kendra Flann           F3034      794/881   12:37     1:02:41
6281  Carla Morgan           F3034      795/881   12:37     1:02:41
6282  Roxana Roller          F2529      784/872   12:37     1:02:41
6283  Julia Curry            F3539      634/718   12:37     1:02:42
6284  Mai Vang               F2529      785/872   12:37     1:02:42
6285  Tiffanie Cross         F3034      796/881   12:38     1:02:44
6286  Byron Cross            M2529      362/381   12:38     1:02:44
6287  Amber Coe              F3034      797/881   12:38     1:02:45
6288  Margery Heffernan      F3539      635/718   12:38     1:02:45
6289  Keelan Paroissien-Arce F0114        54/63   12:38     1:02:45
6290  Ryan Johnson           M1519        79/84   12:38     1:02:45
6291  Sara Halicki           F2529      786/872   12:38     1:02:45
6292  Monica Arce            F4044      529/605   12:38     1:02:45
6293  Michael Chick          M5054      174/181   12:38     1:02:47
6294  Connor Johnson         M0114        78/86   12:38     1:02:47
6295  Kristen Richards       F3034      798/881   12:38     1:02:48
6296  Jarrett Eggenberger    M2529      363/381   12:38     1:02:48
6297  Karissa Fuller         F2529      787/872   12:39     1:02:49
6298  Leah-Cherri Kain       F2529      788/872   12:39     1:02:50
6299  Rebecca Enemark        F3539      636/718   12:39     1:02:52
6300  Candace Vincent        F5054      178/207   12:39     1:02:52
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6301  Nicole Anderson        F3034      799/881   12:39     1:02:52
6302  Tracy Dana             F4549      272/313   12:39     1:02:53
6303  Michele Owen           F2024      321/345   12:39     1:02:53
6304  Stephanie Munson       F4044      530/605   12:40     1:02:54
6305  Brenda Ulloa           F2024      322/345   12:40     1:02:54
6306  Mike Afflerbaugh       M4549      247/258   12:40     1:02:56
6307  Shannon Harder         F3539      637/718   12:40     1:02:56
6308  Aimee Daiker           F3539      638/718   12:40     1:02:56
6309  Nichole Bolger         F3539      639/718   12:40     1:02:57
6310  Trysten Stencil        M2024      148/155   12:40     1:02:58
6311  Channroeun Chan Sea    F3034      800/881   12:41     1:02:59
6312  Teresa Turrentine      F4044      531/605   12:41     1:02:59
6313  Kristin Hyde           F4044      532/605   12:41     1:03:00
6314  Meghan Schemmel        F1519        78/90   12:41     1:03:01
6315  Gaby Cruz Thompson     F3539      640/718   12:41     1:03:02
6316  Shelley McCargar       F4044      533/605   12:41     1:03:02
6317  Natalie Boehler        F3539      641/718   12:41     1:03:03
6318  Cameron Crop           M5559      102/107   12:41     1:03:03
6319  Barb Barker            F5559       86/107   12:41     1:03:03
6320  Megan Mueller          F2529      789/872   12:42     1:03:04
6321  Khang Nguyen           M5054      175/181   12:42     1:03:04
6322  Nickie Carter          F3034      801/881   12:42     1:03:04
6323  Nancy Nguyen           F4549      273/313   12:42     1:03:05
6324  Jason Tei              M3034      466/480   12:42     1:03:05
6325  Kelly Tappendorf       F4044      534/605   12:42     1:03:06
6326  Jerry Fechter          M4044      367/386   12:42     1:03:07
6327  Erin Clutinger         F3034      802/881   12:42     1:03:07
6328  Erin Lile              F3034      803/881   12:42     1:03:08
6329  Shikha Chauhan         F3034      804/881   12:42     1:03:08
6330  Piper Olmsted          F1519        79/90   12:42     1:03:08
6331  Bethany Ryckman        F2529      790/872   12:43     1:03:09
6332  Jennifer Wilkeson      F3034      805/881   12:43     1:03:09
6333  Sara Marlow            F2529      791/872   12:43     1:03:09
6334  Jennifer Roemer        F3539      642/718   12:43     1:03:10
6335  Geoff Peterson         M3034      467/480   12:43     1:03:10
6336  Stephanie Goldston     F3034      806/881   12:43     1:03:10
6337  Nicolette Laliberte    F2529      792/872   12:43     1:03:10
6338  Jasen Allen            M3539      405/420   12:43     1:03:11
6339  Breanne Haines         F2024      323/345   12:43     1:03:12
6340  Lisa Woodard           F4044      535/605   12:43     1:03:12
6341  Holli Leatherwood      F2024      324/345   12:43     1:03:13
6342  Tricia Hieb            F4044      536/605   12:43     1:03:13
6343  Jacqueline Downs       F2529      793/872   12:44     1:03:14
6344  Sarah Hagler           F3034      807/881   12:44     1:03:15
6345  Kelsey Long            F1519        80/90   12:44     1:03:16
6346  Eryn McKee             F3034      808/881   12:44     1:03:16
6347  Tracy Clark            F4044      537/605   12:45     1:03:19
6348  Aviel Forster          F3034      809/881   12:46     1:03:24
6349  Franchesca Vermillion  F3034      810/881   12:46     1:03:25
6350  Daryen Playford        F1519        81/90   12:46     1:03:25
6351  Rachel Tarnowski       F2529      794/872   12:46     1:03:26
6352  Tina Weyhrich          F4044      538/605   12:46     1:03:26
6353  Patrick Bourne         M2529      364/381   12:46     1:03:26
6354  Jean Chapman           F5054      179/207   12:46     1:03:27
6355  Kristin Tarnowski      F3034      811/881   12:46     1:03:28
6356  Julia Chapman          F5054      180/207   12:46     1:03:28
6357  John Grimes            M4044      368/386   12:47     1:03:29
6358  Brad Lawrence          M3539      406/420   12:47     1:03:30
6359  Kim English            F3539      643/718   12:47     1:03:30
6360  Deb Namestka           F4044      539/605   12:47     1:03:30
6361  Julia Law              F3034      812/881   12:47     1:03:31
6362  Bryan Riddle           M4044      369/386   12:47     1:03:31
6363  Bridget Moynihan       F3034      813/881   12:47     1:03:33
6364  Ana Reyes              F4044      540/605   12:48     1:03:34
6365  Jessica Kutsche        F2529      795/872   12:48     1:03:35
6366  Stephanie Hosmar       F2529      796/872   12:48     1:03:36
6367  Marie Kane             F5559       87/107   12:48     1:03:36
6368  Tyler Brown            M2024      149/155   12:48     1:03:37
6369  Rachel Hanna           F2024      325/345   12:48     1:03:37
6370  Benjamin Stolt         M2024      150/155   12:48     1:03:38
6371  Diana Dumas            F4549      274/313   12:48     1:03:38
6372  Santrell Nadarajah     F2024      326/345   12:49     1:03:39
6373  Juana Williams         F4044      541/605   12:49     1:03:40
6374  Amber Becker           F3034      814/881   12:49     1:03:40
6375  Jaime Pacheco          F2529      797/872   12:49     1:03:40
6376  Susan Russell          F4044      542/605   12:49     1:03:41
6377  Lily Sua Chang         F3034      815/881   12:49     1:03:42
6378  Kendall Ekerson        F2529      798/872   12:49     1:03:42
6379  Holly Farmer           F3539      644/718   12:49     1:03:43
6380  Wendy Seely            F3539      645/718   12:50     1:03:43
6381  Shelley Witmer         F4549      275/313   12:50     1:03:43
6382  Katherine Drahota      F2529      799/872   12:50     1:03:45
6383  Melanie Pascual-Lovan  F2529      800/872   12:51     1:03:49
6384  Marylln Clark          F2529      801/872   12:51     1:03:50
6385  Kristi Andrew          F4044      543/605   12:51     1:03:50
6386  Yoshiaki Hasebe        M5054      176/181   12:51     1:03:51
6387  Teppei Mori-Gilles     M0114        79/86   12:51     1:03:51
6388  Karen Pesznecker       F5054      181/207   12:52     1:03:54
6389  Mary Sakakibara        F4549      276/313   12:52     1:03:54
6390  Mary Nichols           F5054      182/207   12:52     1:03:55
6391  Scott Collins          M3034      468/480   12:52     1:03:56
6392  Sarah Chait            F3539      646/718   12:52     1:03:57
6393  Charles Asafo-Adjei    M3539      407/420   12:52     1:03:58
6394  Juliana Ball           F3034      816/881   12:53     1:03:59
6395  Kris Leonor            F3034      817/881   12:53     1:03:59
6396  Jenny Law              F2529      802/872   12:53     1:04:00
6397  Tanya Selam            F3539      647/718   12:53     1:04:00
6398  Jennifer Bricker       F3539      648/718   12:53     1:04:01
6399  Natalie Hayashibara    F3034      818/881   12:53     1:04:01
6400  Amanda Weir            F3034      819/881   12:53     1:04:01
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6401  Katherine James        F4044      544/605   12:53     1:04:02
6402  Shannan Stickler       F3539      649/718   12:53     1:04:03
6403  Kaylee Dayton          F3034      820/881   12:54     1:04:06
6404  Kolina Mecklem         F2529      803/872   12:54     1:04:06
6405  Lyn Palmer             F6064        26/32   12:54     1:04:06
6406  Chelsea Rolstad        F2529      804/872   12:55     1:04:13
6407  Patrick Deleon         M4044      370/386   12:56     1:04:14
6408  Emily Stovell          F2529      805/872   12:56     1:04:15
6409  Carrie Binder          F3034      821/881   12:56     1:04:15
6410  Erin Cooley            F2529      806/872   12:56     1:04:16
6411  Madelyn Williams       F1519        82/90   12:56     1:04:16
6412  John Hirte             M4549      248/258   12:56     1:04:17
6413  Nick Moe               M2024      151/155   12:57     1:04:18
6414  John Moe               M6064        54/58   12:57     1:04:19
6415  Judi Bray              F5559       88/107   12:57     1:04:20
6416  Stephanie Raffaele     F2024      327/345   12:57     1:04:21
6417  Kevin McLain           M2529      365/381   12:57     1:04:22
6418  Jennifer Brown         F3539      650/718   12:58     1:04:24
6419  Nona Semerikov         F2529      807/872   12:58     1:04:24
6420  Judy Wilson            F5054      183/207   12:58     1:04:27
6421  Mark Stalling          M3539      408/420   12:58     1:04:27
6422  Connie Lawson          F3539      651/718   12:58     1:04:27
6423  Keith Ryan             M4044      371/386   12:59     1:04:28
6424  Amber Hawkins          F2529      808/872   12:59     1:04:29
6425  Tony Cox               M4044      372/386   12:59     1:04:29
6426  Amber Bacigalupi       F5559       89/107   13:00     1:04:35
6427  Steven Young           M4044      373/386   13:00     1:04:37
6428  Roxanne Hannam         F0114        55/63   13:00     1:04:37
6429  Karen Stein            F5559       90/107   13:00     1:04:37
6430  Jamie Maier            F4044      545/605   13:01     1:04:40
6431  Leslie Boyd            F4549      277/313   13:01     1:04:42
6432  Dana Isaak             F4549      278/313   13:01     1:04:43
6433  Merry Young            F6569        12/17   13:02     1:04:43
6434  Carly Cohen            F2529      809/872   13:02     1:04:43
6435  Brayden Day            M1519        80/84   13:02     1:04:44
6436  Morgan Day             F0114        56/63   13:02     1:04:44
6437  Doug Isaacs            M6569        25/28   13:02     1:04:46
6438  Stephanie Mittmann     F3539      652/718   13:02     1:04:47
6439  Gretchen McPherson     F2529      810/872   13:02     1:04:47
6440  Mazna Patka            F2529      811/872   13:03     1:04:48
6441  Cody Duncan            M1519        81/84   13:03     1:04:48
6442  Cortney Peters         F2529      812/872   13:03     1:04:49
6443  Brittany Reed          F2529      813/872   13:03     1:04:50
6444  Cara Trautmann         F4044      546/605   13:03     1:04:51
6445  Megan Leake Stockman   F3034      822/881   13:04     1:04:54
6446  Kelly Antrim           F4044      547/605   13:04     1:04:54
6447  Elizabeth Kleve        F4044      548/605   13:04     1:04:55
6448  Victoria Poarch Poarch F5054      184/207   13:04     1:04:55
6449  Wendy Williams         F4549      279/313   13:04     1:04:55
6450  Tracy Jenne            F3539      653/718   13:04     1:04:55
6451  Julie Cummins          F3034      823/881   13:04     1:04:55
6452  Ruth Friedrich         F5054      185/207   13:04     1:04:55
6453  Vibol Bou              M3539      409/420   13:04     1:04:57
6454  Cassandra Forbess      F3539      654/718   13:04     1:04:57
6455  Andrea Oess            F3539      655/718   13:04     1:04:57
6456  Kristen Richardson     F3034      824/881   13:04     1:04:57
6457  Samantha Roland        F4044      549/605   13:04     1:04:58
6458  Jim Deitle             M6569        26/28   13:05     1:05:01
6459  Rebecca Glose          F3034      825/881   13:05     1:05:02
6460  Jason Kooiman          M0114        80/86   13:06     1:05:04
6461  Jessica Kooiman        M3539      410/420   13:06     1:05:05
6462  Tuyet Kwei             F3034      826/881   13:06     1:05:05
6463  Shawn Ripley           M3034      469/480   13:06     1:05:06
6464  Karlyanna Kopra        F2529      814/872   13:06     1:05:06
6465  Lisa Dobbs             F4044      550/605   13:06     1:05:07
6466  Lara Janzen            F4549      280/313   13:07     1:05:08
6467  Rhonda Franey          F5559       91/107   13:07     1:05:08
6468  Jayne Hurl             F5559       92/107   13:07     1:05:08
6469  Colleen Ross           F3539      656/718   13:07     1:05:09
6470  Sarah Mumma            F2024      328/345   13:07     1:05:12
6471  Xiomara Sanchez        F3539      657/718   13:08     1:05:14
6472  Rachel Hull            F3034      827/881   13:08     1:05:15
6473  Dennis Bennett         M7074        12/14   13:08     1:05:15
6474  Jennifer Sims          F3539      658/718   13:08     1:05:15
6475  Chris Poppert          F4549      281/313   13:08     1:05:16
6476  Danielle Nickens       F2024      329/345   13:08     1:05:16
6477  Kevin Farnsworth       M4549      249/258   13:08     1:05:17
6478  Sarah Carrato          F3539      659/718   13:08     1:05:17
6479  Olivia Nomura          F0114        57/63   13:09     1:05:18
6480  Megan Mumford          F3034      828/881   13:09     1:05:18
6481  Anne-Marie Summerhays  F4044      551/605   13:09     1:05:19
6482  Kristin Kjensrud       F4549      282/313   13:09     1:05:20
6483  Christina Hanks        F3539      660/718   13:09     1:05:21
6484  Nancy Downie           F5559       93/107   13:09     1:05:22
6485  Krystle Stoltenburg    F2529      815/872   13:10     1:05:24
6486  Amanda Arp             F3539      661/718   13:10     1:05:24
6487  Amy Robinson           F3034      829/881   13:10     1:05:25
6488  Tonya Hart-Manning     F3539      662/718   13:10     1:05:25
6489  Zandra Flowers         F3034      830/881   13:10     1:05:25
6490  Cessa Karson-Whitethor F4044      552/605   13:10     1:05:27
6491  Vineet Pedaballe       M2024      152/155   13:11     1:05:31
6492  Hemalatha Gurumoorthy  F2529      816/872   13:11     1:05:31
6493  Abby Martinez          F5559       94/107   13:11     1:05:32
6494  Cuong Pham             M2529      366/381   13:11     1:05:32
6495  Joyce Brown            F6569        13/17   13:11     1:05:33
6496  Monica Perez           F2529      817/872   13:12     1:05:35
6497  Keri Brown             F2529      818/872   13:12     1:05:35
6498  Priscilla Hastedt      F5559       95/107   13:12     1:05:36
6499  Bonnie Hastings        F4549      283/313   13:12     1:05:36
6500  Michael Fulop          M6064        55/58   13:12     1:05:36

Generated January 12, 2026 at 8:41 AM 65/70



2013 Shamrock Run - 8k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
6501  John Limb              M5559      103/107   13:12     1:05:37
6502  Irina Basargin         F3539      663/718   13:13     1:05:38
6503  Trish Young            F3539      664/718   13:13     1:05:38
6504  Anne Mangan            F6064        27/32   13:13     1:05:39
6505  Debbie Parker          F3539      665/718   13:13     1:05:39
6506  Ryan Barrett           M3034      470/480   13:13     1:05:40
6507  Jenny Luchsinger       F3539      666/718   13:13     1:05:40
6508  Amy Barrett            F3034      831/881   13:13     1:05:40
6509  Brooke Nelson          F1519        83/90   13:13     1:05:41
6510  Taylor Nelson          F1519        84/90   13:13     1:05:41
6511  Delora Kerber          F5054      186/207   13:13     1:05:42
6512  Zachary Semerikov      M2529      367/381   13:14     1:05:43
6513  Lucas Steuber          M3034      471/480   13:15     1:05:52
6514  Sarah Coakley          F3539      667/718   13:16     1:05:53
6515  Kristi Klosterman      F3539      668/718   13:16     1:05:53
6516  Gabriel Arreola        M3034      472/480   13:16     1:05:55
6517  Diane Arreola          F3034      832/881   13:16     1:05:55
6518  Eric Nomura            M4044      374/386   13:16     1:05:56
6519  Erika Villasenor       F3034      833/881   13:16     1:05:56
6520  Jenny Vick             F2529      819/872   13:16     1:05:56
6521  Darci Vick             F2529      820/872   13:17     1:05:59
6522  Rebecca Dowell         F3539      669/718   13:17     1:06:02
6523  Carrie Summers-Nomura  F4044      553/605   13:17     1:06:02
6524  Kerstine Larsen        F4044      554/605   13:18     1:06:05
6525  Sabra Darcy            F3539      670/718   13:18     1:06:05
6526  Kim Spriggs            F3034      834/881   13:18     1:06:07
6527  Betty Budzik           F6569        14/17   13:19     1:06:08
6528  Melodie Thurman        F2529      821/872   13:19     1:06:08
6529  Chris Altree           F6064        28/32   13:19     1:06:09
6530  Heather Hall           F3034      835/881   13:19     1:06:11
6531  Richard Forde          M5559      104/107   13:19     1:06:12
6532  Matilde Flores         F4549      284/313   13:20     1:06:14
6533  Gt Le                  F4044      555/605   13:20     1:06:15
6534  Heather Larvik         F3539      671/718   13:20     1:06:15
6535  Angela Bingaman        F3539      672/718   13:20     1:06:15
6536  Kenny Kurtz Rasmussen  M2529      368/381   13:20     1:06:16
6537  Becky Forde            F5559       96/107   13:20     1:06:17
6538  Deborah Lunstedt       F5054      187/207   13:20     1:06:17
6539  Aradia Sunlight        F3034      836/881   13:21     1:06:17
6540  Mads Sargent           F3539      673/718   13:21     1:06:18
6541  Christel Cochell       F3034      837/881   13:21     1:06:18
6542  Ronald Huss            M5559      105/107   13:21     1:06:18
6543  Barb Hulbert           F4044      556/605   13:21     1:06:19
6544  Trillium Ward          M3034      473/480   13:21     1:06:19
6545  Audra Murphy           F2529      822/872   13:21     1:06:19
6546  Julie Zollin           F4044      557/605   13:21     1:06:20
6547  Tracie Banholzer       F4044      558/605   13:21     1:06:21
6548  Jillian Wisbeck        F2529      823/872   13:21     1:06:21
6549  Bill Davis             M6064        56/58   13:21     1:06:22
6550  Meegan Hartmann        F4044      559/605   13:21     1:06:22
6551  Lorrie Anderson        F5054      188/207   13:22     1:06:23
6552  Kate Caldwell          F6064        29/32   13:22     1:06:23
6553  Tim Escue              M1519        82/84   13:22     1:06:27
6554  Lauren Uhl             F1519        85/90   13:23     1:06:27
6555  Lizabeth Fox           F3034      838/881   13:23     1:06:28
6556  Tracy Bonnet           F4044      560/605   13:23     1:06:29
6557  Lizette Cha            F4044      561/605   13:23     1:06:29
6558  Jessica Jeffrey        F2529      824/872   13:23     1:06:29
6559  Debbie Lakamp          F5054      189/207   13:23     1:06:30
6560  Dewey Drorbaugh        M6064        57/58   13:23     1:06:31
6561  Charles Andrus         M3539      411/420   13:24     1:06:33
6562  Corinne Schaefer       F3539      674/718   13:24     1:06:33
6563  Anna S King            F5054      190/207   13:24     1:06:34
6564  Candace Young          F3034      839/881   13:24     1:06:34
6565  Kecia Garcia           F4549      285/313   13:24     1:06:36
6566  Brian Carew            M4549      250/258   13:25     1:06:37
6567  Patricia Davis         F6064        30/32   13:25     1:06:37
6568  Erika Murray           F3539      675/718   13:25     1:06:38
6569  Allison Culver         F2024      330/345   13:25     1:06:39
6570  Debbie Whitt           F5559       97/107   13:25     1:06:40
6571  Kristina Kelly         F4044      562/605   13:25     1:06:41
6572  Cynthia Morse          F3539      676/718   13:25     1:06:41
6573  Rachel Hanks           F2529      825/872   13:25     1:06:41
6574  Gina Chang             F1519        86/90   13:25     1:06:42
6575  James Hanks            M2529      369/381   13:25     1:06:42
6576  Dan Lusher             M4044      375/386   13:26     1:06:43
6577  Tracey Heinige         F4044      563/605   13:26     1:06:43
6578  Ashley Chick-Massie    F2529      826/872   13:27     1:06:50
6579  Gloria Bruning         F5054      191/207   13:28     1:06:55
6580  Tim Roh                M4044      376/386   13:29     1:06:58
6581  Julia Madden           F2529      827/872   13:29     1:06:59
6582  Michele Walker         F2529      828/872   13:29     1:07:00
6583  Kristen Rothermel      F3539      677/718   13:29     1:07:01
6584  Melissa Slagle         F4044      564/605   13:29     1:07:01
6585  Brittany Hefner        F2529      829/872   13:31     1:07:09
6586  Marissa Churchill      F2529      830/872   13:31     1:07:09
6587  Kelly Fallert          F4549      286/313   13:31     1:07:10
6588  Stacey Schimmelman     F3034      840/881   13:31     1:07:11
6589  Kimberlin Butler       F3034      841/881   13:31     1:07:12
6590  Emese Schloegl         F3034      842/881   13:31     1:07:12
6591  Eli Krueger            M2529      370/381   13:32     1:07:13
6592  Danielle Flitter       F2529      831/872   13:32     1:07:14
6593  Anita Nelson           F4549      287/313   13:32     1:07:15
6594  John Nelson            M4549      251/258   13:32     1:07:15
6595  Thea Kuziemski         F3034      843/881   13:32     1:07:15
6596  Wendy Pickering        F4044      565/605   13:33     1:07:17
6597  Shelby Kruse           F1519        87/90   13:33     1:07:18
6598  Shannen Sandefur       F3539      678/718   13:33     1:07:19
6599  Michelle Lite          F4044      566/605   13:33     1:07:20
6600  Zoia Martushev         F2529      832/872   13:34     1:07:25
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6601  Melinda Martin         F3539      679/718   13:35     1:07:30
6602  Veronica Griffin       F3539      680/718   13:35     1:07:30
6603  Melissa Terhune        F2529      833/872   13:36     1:07:32
6604  Richard Cichosz        M2529      371/381   13:36     1:07:33
6605  Debra Monaco           F5054      192/207   13:36     1:07:35
6606  Christina Riehl        F3034      844/881   13:36     1:07:37
6607  Steve Riehl            M3539      412/420   13:37     1:07:37
6608  Tim Moore              M4549      252/258   13:38     1:07:44
6609  Jennifer Ott           F4044      567/605   13:38     1:07:44
6610  Cindy Yi               F2529      834/872   13:39     1:07:47
6611  Adam Ford              M0114        81/86   13:39     1:07:48
6612  Sandi Ford             F4549      288/313   13:39     1:07:49
6613  Heidi Haltiner         F4549      289/313   13:39     1:07:49
6614  Brad Hixson            M3034      474/480   13:39     1:07:50
6615  Kelly Muscarella       F4549      290/313   13:39     1:07:51
6616  Heather Burrell        F2529      835/872   13:40     1:07:53
6617  Michelle Pangborn      F3539      681/718   13:40     1:07:55
6618  Jenny Jones            F3034      845/881   13:41     1:07:57
6619  Nova Nicoson           F4044      568/605   13:41     1:07:57
6620  Krystle Miller         F2024      331/345   13:41     1:07:57
6621  Julie White            F4549      291/313   13:41     1:07:57
6622  Faith Forsythe         F4044      569/605   13:41     1:07:58
6623  Phoebe Robinson        F2024      332/345   13:41     1:07:58
6624  Christy Morris         F4549      292/313   13:41     1:07:58
6625  Andrea McCoy           F2529      836/872   13:41     1:07:58
6626  Julie Schuchman        F5054      193/207   13:42     1:08:02
6627  Maureen Gallagher      F4549      293/313   13:42     1:08:02
6628  Evangelina Alcoser     F4044      570/605   13:43     1:08:08
6629  Kris Eberwein          F3539      682/718   13:43     1:08:09
6630  Karen Todd             F5559       98/107   13:43     1:08:09
6631  Adam Pena              M2529      372/381   13:43     1:08:09
6632  Shelley Duncan         F3539      683/718   13:43     1:08:09
6633  Stephanie Blankenship  F2529      837/872   13:43     1:08:09
6634  Rachael Manor          F2024      333/345   13:43     1:08:10
6635  Kristal Biggs          F2529      838/872   13:43     1:08:10
6636  Jessica Gayner-Stallin F2529      839/872   13:43     1:08:11
6637  Cindy Lay Hahn         F3539      684/718   13:44     1:08:14
6638  Sarah Spiess           F2529      840/872   13:44     1:08:15
6639  Lavon Pierce           M4044      377/386   13:44     1:08:16
6640  John Robinson          M4549      253/258   13:44     1:08:16
6641  Carl Rosenberg         M1519        83/84   13:45     1:08:17
6642  Leslie Nyquist         F4044      571/605   13:45     1:08:17
6643  Mason Goucher          M1519        84/84   13:45     1:08:18
6644  Jack Powell            M5559      106/107   13:45     1:08:20
6645  Siri Rosenberg         F0114        58/63   13:45     1:08:21
6646  Mary Dolan             F2529      841/872   13:46     1:08:22
6647  Jason Hanson           M3539      413/420   13:46     1:08:23
6648  Jenni Heller           F2529      842/872   13:46     1:08:26
6649  Debb Wilkin            F4549      294/313   13:47     1:08:30
6650  Joanna Smith           F4549      295/313   13:47     1:08:30
6651  Kendall Liday          F3034      846/881   13:47     1:08:31
6652  Charmagne Kloepping    F3034      847/881   13:47     1:08:31
6653  Michael Escue          M2024      153/155   13:48     1:08:32
6654  Kelsey Giltz           F2024      334/345   13:48     1:08:32
6655  Gregory Bojanowski     M2529      373/381   13:48     1:08:32
6656  Melyssa Johnson        F2024      335/345   13:48     1:08:32
6657  Cindy Gehrts           F5559       99/107   13:48     1:08:33
6658  Jan Bates              F5559      100/107   13:48     1:08:33
6659  Chris Gilpin           M4044      378/386   13:48     1:08:35
6660  Michael Trieu          M2529      374/381   13:49     1:08:40
6661  Mariane Martin         F5559      101/107   13:50     1:08:42
6662  Annabelle Crockett     F3034      848/881   13:50     1:08:43
6663  Tiffiney Oleyte        F3539      685/718   13:50     1:08:43
6664  Alyssa Dolan           F0114        59/63   13:50     1:08:43
6665  Lynette Hawkins        F5054      194/207   13:51     1:08:47
6666  Ian Meyer              M3539      414/420   13:51     1:08:47
6667  Sahmie Yun             F2529      843/872   13:51     1:08:48
6668  Yunie Yun              F6064        31/32   13:51     1:08:48
6669  A-Li Yun               F3539      686/718   13:52     1:08:52
6670  Stephanie Hansen       F3539      687/718   13:53     1:08:59
6671  Mark Nelson            M3034      475/480   13:53     1:09:00
6672  Michelle Darnielle     F2529      844/872   13:53     1:09:00
6673  Rebecca Torres-Wilhelm F3539      688/718   13:56     1:09:15
6674  Alice McGrath          F4549      296/313   13:57     1:09:20
6675  John Riccardi          M4044      379/386   13:57     1:09:20
6676  Wendy Pollard          F3539      689/718   13:58     1:09:24
6677  Esther Hunt            F6569        15/17   13:58     1:09:26
6678  Jill Huffman           F4549      297/313   13:59     1:09:28
6679  Brittney Crandall      F3034      849/881   13:59     1:09:29
6680  Ericka Hartley         F3539      690/718   14:00     1:09:32
6681  Teea Epperson          F2529      845/872   14:00     1:09:33
6682  Alissa Johnson         F2529      846/872   14:00     1:09:33
6683  Elisa Morgan           F4044      572/605   14:02     1:09:46
6684  Cicely Waters          F3034      850/881   14:03     1:09:49
6685  Laura Barker           F4549      298/313   14:03     1:09:49
6686  Kristy Hagen           F3539      691/718   14:03     1:09:51
6687  Katie Axell            F3034      851/881   14:05     1:09:58
6688  Rachel Cha             F2024      336/345   14:05     1:09:59
6689  Merri-Cathleen Verboor F4044      573/605   14:05     1:10:00
6690  Kimberly Hampton       F3539      692/718   14:05     1:10:01
6691  Amanda White           F3034      852/881   14:06     1:10:02
6692  Heather Friend         F3034      853/881   14:06     1:10:02
6693  Alexah Moore           F2529      847/872   14:06     1:10:02
6694  Chris Mar              M2529      375/381   14:06     1:10:05
6695  Karen Engstrom         F3034      854/881   14:07     1:10:09
6696  Pamela Freedman        F4044      574/605   14:07     1:10:10
6697  Susie Williams         F6569        16/17   14:07     1:10:10
6698  Diana Nguyen           F2529      848/872   14:07     1:10:11
6699  Marie Vermeer          F5054      195/207   14:08     1:10:14
6700  Julie Grantz           F3539      693/718   14:09     1:10:21
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6701  Scottie Bains          M0114        82/86   14:10     1:10:22
6702  Renee Hubert           F4044      575/605   14:10     1:10:23
6703  Tom Hill               M6064        58/58   14:10     1:10:25
6704  David Haring           M7074        13/14   14:10     1:10:25
6705  Mark Weyhrich          M4044      380/386   14:10     1:10:26
6706  Heidi Hill             F3539      694/718   14:11     1:10:26
6707  Karissa Dishon         F3034      855/881   14:11     1:10:27
6708  Jerry Case Sr          M6569        27/28   14:11     1:10:29
6709  Barbara Bains          F5054      196/207   14:12     1:10:33
6710  Matthew Paulus         M3034      476/480   14:12     1:10:33
6711  Olga Kislinska         F2529      849/872   14:12     1:10:34
6712  Tricia Strombom        F5054      197/207   14:13     1:10:38
6713  Brooke Cope            F3034      856/881   14:13     1:10:38
6714  Gale Volk              F5559      102/107   14:13     1:10:39
6715  Jennifer Teeter        F3539      695/718   14:13     1:10:40
6716  Julie Kim              F5054      198/207   14:13     1:10:41
6717  Tammy McCauley         F3034      857/881   14:14     1:10:41
6718  Erin Maloney Bailey    F3034      858/881   14:14     1:10:42
6719  Beth Pulito            F3539      696/718   14:14     1:10:43
6720  Renee Beninger         F3539      697/718   14:14     1:10:45
6721  Braeden Weyhrich       M0114        83/86   14:15     1:10:46
6722  Tayler Playford        F2024      337/345   14:15     1:10:46
6723  Kathleen Moen          F4549      299/313   14:15     1:10:49
6724  Garrett Moen           M0114        84/86   14:15     1:10:49
6725  Dana Bell              F3034      859/881   14:16     1:10:51
6726  Daniel Sou             M2529      376/381   14:17     1:10:59
6727  Becky Van Maanen       F5054      199/207   14:18     1:11:04
6728  Tammy Hall             F3034      860/881   14:18     1:11:04
6729  Teresa Sebert          F4549      300/313   14:19     1:11:07
6730  David Sebert           M5054      177/181   14:19     1:11:07
6731  Amanda Jarvis          F2024      338/345   14:19     1:11:07
6732  Debbie Jarvis          F4549      301/313   14:19     1:11:08
6733  Bethany Dundon         F2529      850/872   14:21     1:11:16
6734  Debbie Schorzman       F5559      103/107   14:21     1:11:18
6735  Terry Geopfert         F5054      200/207   14:21     1:11:19
6736  Katherine Low          F4044      576/605   14:24     1:11:34
6737  Monica Valenzuela      F3034      861/881   14:24     1:11:35
6738  Ann Ullrich            F5054      201/207   14:25     1:11:38
6739  Rose La Vine           F5559      104/107   14:25     1:11:38
6740  Sarah Eddy             F3034      862/881   14:26     1:11:41
6741  Leslie Welsh           F3539      698/718   14:26     1:11:44
6742  Tara Mussulman         F3539      699/718   14:27     1:11:46
6743  Danielle Martin        F3034      863/881   14:27     1:11:49
6744  Carla Hadsall          F4044      577/605   14:28     1:11:52
6745  Shannon McGuire        F4044      578/605   14:28     1:11:53
6746  Leilauni McGinnis      F4044      579/605   14:29     1:11:58
6747  Twila Pierce           F4044      580/605   14:29     1:11:59
6748  Jon Tombleson          M3539      415/420   14:32     1:12:12
6749  Adelina Tombleson      F3034      864/881   14:32     1:12:12
6750  Wendy Easter           F4044      581/605   14:32     1:12:14
6751  Jessica Gray           F2529      851/872   14:32     1:12:15
6752  Logan Easter           M0114        85/86   14:33     1:12:18
6753  Zoey Huppunen          F1519        88/90   14:33     1:12:19
6754  Sarah Mongue           F3539      700/718   14:34     1:12:21
6755  Stacey Sholes          F3539      701/718   14:35     1:12:29
6756  Seriny Kunz            F4044      582/605   14:36     1:12:32
6757  Kolten Lindsey         M2529      377/381   14:36     1:12:32
6758  Nan Zunkel             F4044      583/605   14:38     1:12:41
6759  Karey Romanowski       F3034      865/881   14:40     1:12:55
6760  Katherine Mongue       F3034      866/881   14:41     1:12:55
6761  Kolette Singleton      F2529      852/872   14:41     1:13:00
6762  Tami Garrison          F4044      584/605   14:43     1:13:09
6763  Jan Verdoorn           F5054      202/207   14:44     1:13:10
6764  Zachary Hooks          M2024      154/155   14:45     1:13:18
6765  Sara Davis             F2024      339/345   14:45     1:13:18
6766  Sharon Terhorst        F5054      203/207   14:46     1:13:24
6767  Jordan Baker           F2024      340/345   14:47     1:13:28
6768  Kimberly Dyson         F3539      702/718   14:48     1:13:30
6769  Brandy Cooney          F3539      703/718   14:48     1:13:31
6770  Michelle Neal          F4044      585/605   14:48     1:13:31
6771  April Reynolds         F3539      704/718   14:48     1:13:32
6772  Elizabeth Vanboskirk   F3034      867/881   14:48     1:13:34
6773  Cheryl Johnsen         F6569        17/17   14:50     1:13:41
6774  Karen Jones            F3539      705/718   14:50     1:13:42
6775  Julie Chappelle        F4044      586/605   14:50     1:13:42
6776  Kristine Carmona       F4044      587/605   14:50     1:13:43
6777  Rachel Agon            F1519        89/90   14:50     1:13:44
6778  Captain O'Morgan-Cocio F4044      588/605   14:51     1:13:47
6779  Austin Southard        M2529      378/381   14:52     1:13:54
6780  Chris Reynolds         M3539      416/420   14:53     1:13:55
6781  Michelle Ploof         F2529      853/872   14:54     1:14:01
6782  Mary Holland           F5054      204/207   14:54     1:14:01
6783  Ryan McCarthy          M3034      477/480   14:55     1:14:05
6784  Christi Zentner        F2529      854/872   14:58     1:14:24
6785  Anastasia Mejia        F2529      855/872   14:59     1:14:26
6786  Anna-Marie Matalucci   F3539      706/718   14:59     1:14:27
6787  Aron Carlson           M3539      417/420   15:00     1:14:30
6788  Savannah Davis         F2529      856/872   15:00     1:14:31
6789  Amy Lenz               F3539      707/718   15:01     1:14:35
6790  Noel Carter            F2529      857/872   15:01     1:14:37
6791  John Vanburen          M4044      381/386   15:02     1:14:41
6792  Kathleen Vanburen      F4549      302/313   15:03     1:14:46
6793  Nadia Gutierrez        F3034      868/881   15:03     1:14:49
6794  Cecilia Ermita         F3539      708/718   15:04     1:14:51
6795  Vivian Johiro          F4549      303/313   15:04     1:14:52
6796  Jessica Warren         F3034      869/881   15:07     1:15:06
6797  Terese Stacy           F4549      304/313   15:08     1:15:11
6798  Augustina Mourelatos   F3539      709/718   15:09     1:15:18
6799  Teresa L. Ammons       F5054      205/207   15:10     1:15:21
6800  Meredith Miner         F5054      206/207   15:12     1:15:32
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6801  Lynnette Stiger        F4044      589/605   15:12     1:15:32
6802  Kristin McGill         F4044      590/605   15:21     1:16:14
6803  Madison McGill         F0114        60/63   15:21     1:16:14
6804  Evelyn McNickle        F0114        61/63   15:21     1:16:17
6805  Phil Hart              M4044      382/386   15:22     1:16:20
6806  Alyssa Hart            F0114        62/63   15:22     1:16:21
6807  Theresa Fletcher       F4044      591/605   15:22     1:16:21
6808  Katina Saar            F3034      870/881   15:22     1:16:22
6809  Sherrill Surface       F3539      710/718   15:22     1:16:22
6810  Darcy Noxon            F4044      592/605   15:22     1:16:22
6811  Inge Winters           F5559      105/107   15:23     1:16:28
6812  Sophie Winters         F2024      341/345   15:23     1:16:28
6813  Pat Lamonica           F7074          4/4   15:25     1:16:36
6814  Whitney Quon           F2529      858/872   15:26     1:16:41
6815  Emily Frack            F2529      859/872   15:26     1:16:42
6816  Rhonda Derosier        F4044      593/605   15:28     1:16:52
6817  Victoria Guarnaccia    F0114        63/63   15:29     1:16:55
6818  Katy Larson            F3539      711/718   15:31     1:17:05
6819  Darlene Sprecher       F4549      305/313   15:33     1:17:18
6820  Mark Newell            M5054      178/181   15:34     1:17:19
6821  Angie Burnett          F4044      594/605   15:34     1:17:20
6822  Nathanael Bamford      M3034      478/480   15:34     1:17:23
6823  Shayne Snyder          F4549      306/313   15:35     1:17:25
6824  Amy Nelson             F4044      595/605   15:35     1:17:26
6825  Erika Plummer          F4044      596/605   15:36     1:17:33
6826  Arjun Balachandran     M2529      379/381   15:42     1:18:00
6827  Priyanka Bhatt         F2529      860/872   15:42     1:18:00
6828  Michelle Flanagan      F4044      597/605   15:42     1:18:03
6829  William Hagel          M4549      254/258   15:43     1:18:07
6830  Heather Kamin          F3034      871/881   15:43     1:18:07
6831  Kennedy Barksdale      M0114        86/86   15:44     1:18:08
6832  Miechel Barksdale      F4044      598/605   15:44     1:18:09
6833  Sara Churchman         F3034      872/881   15:45     1:18:15
6834  Susie Seavey           F4044      599/605   15:45     1:18:18
6835  Micheline Black        F5054      207/207   15:45     1:18:18
6836  Jenny Seavey           F5559      106/107   15:46     1:18:19
6837  Lori Brenner           F4549      307/313   15:48     1:18:32
6838  Sarah Salerno          F3539      712/718   15:48     1:18:32
6839  Leasa Ripplinger       F4549      308/313   15:48     1:18:32
6840  Robyn Hensley          F4044      600/605   15:49     1:18:36
6841  Jason O'Donnell        M3034      479/480   15:52     1:18:49
6842  Robert Young           M7074        14/14   15:52     1:18:51
6843  Chris Crosby           M4044      383/386   15:59     1:19:27
6844  Kimberlee Patterson    F4044      601/605   15:59     1:19:27
6845  Corrie Edmonds         F3034      873/881   16:05     1:19:57
6846  Janet Vandiver         F3539      713/718   16:06     1:19:58
6847  Jeff Dishman           M5054      179/181   16:14     1:20:38
6848  Matt Schilling         M3034      480/480   16:14     1:20:38
6849  Laura Ryan             F4044      602/605   16:15     1:20:45
6850  Patrick Ryan           M5054      180/181   16:15     1:20:45
6851  Angela Reed            F4044      603/605   16:15     1:20:46
6852  Denise Stewart         F4044      604/605   16:17     1:20:52
6853  Sally Kuenzi           F4549      309/313   16:17     1:20:53
6854  Krista Clarkson        F2529      861/872   16:21     1:21:15
6855  Carissa Bruce          F2529      862/872   16:21     1:21:16
6856  Lindsay Larowe         F2529      863/872   16:23     1:21:22
6857  Chelsey Larowe         F2529      864/872   16:23     1:21:22
6858  Sarah McKenzie         F3034      874/881   16:23     1:21:27
6859  Lianne Scott           F3034      875/881   16:24     1:21:27
6860  Bre Trotto             F2529      865/872   16:24     1:21:29
6861  Richard Roberts        M4549      255/258   16:43     1:23:05
6862  Lynnette Roberts       F4549      310/313   16:44     1:23:08
6863  Shelli Chesterfield    F4549      311/313   16:44     1:23:11
6864  Skyla Sanders          F3539      714/718   16:46     1:23:20
6865  Brigette Eckert        F2024      342/345   16:48     1:23:27
6866  Jane Decker            F4549      312/313   16:53     1:23:55
6867  Rachel Nale            F3034      876/881   16:58     1:24:20
6868  Curtis Garrison        M4549      256/258   17:13     1:25:34
6869  Kent Sanders           M5054      181/181   17:16     1:25:47
6870  Julie Chesterfield     F2529      866/872   17:20     1:26:09
6871  Tracie Chesterfield    F1519        90/90   17:20     1:26:09
6872  Mark Shew              M4044      384/386   17:29     1:26:52
6873  Ali Gurney             F3539      715/718   17:36     1:27:28
6874  Lisa Flowers           F4044      605/605   17:41     1:27:54
6875  Kipley Sittner         M5559      107/107   17:41     1:27:54
6876  Tory Flowers           M4044      385/386   17:41     1:27:54
6877  Heather June Bibens    F3034      877/881   17:42     1:27:55
6878  Holly Starkey          F3034      878/881   17:47     1:28:23
6879  Valerie Howland        F3034      879/881   17:47     1:28:23
6880  Cindy Cooper           F5559      107/107   17:48     1:28:26
6881  Jamie Benson           F2529      867/872   17:59     1:29:23
6882  Fallon Murphy-Burks    F2529      868/872   18:00     1:29:26
6883  Colin Miner            M4549      257/258   18:14     1:30:38
6884  Adam Solomonson        M3539      418/420   18:14     1:30:38
6885  Vena Ford              F3539      716/718   18:17     1:30:53
6886  Kelly Cardenas         F2529      869/872   18:39     1:32:38
6887  Susan Kuhl             F6064        32/32   18:55     1:34:02
6888  John Kuhl              M6569        28/28   18:56     1:34:03
6889  Stephanie Johnson      F3539      717/718   19:30     1:36:55
6890  Ryan Johnson           M3539      419/420   19:40     1:37:46
6891  Deeanna Byrne          F2024      343/345   19:48     1:38:22
6892  Jason Gates            M3539      420/420   20:19     1:40:59
6893  Alex Koons             M2529      380/381   20:19     1:41:00
6894  Mairi Skipper          F2529      870/872   22:53     1:53:45
6895  Kaely Van Ostrand      F2529      871/872   22:54     1:53:46
6896  Hannah Lavish          F2529      872/872   22:54     1:53:47
6897  Bianca Rachi           F2024      344/345   22:56     1:54:01
6898  Naomi Bogdan           F2024      345/345   22:57     1:54:02
6899  Jamie Hopkins          F3034      880/881   24:25     2:01:23
6900  Julia Laverde          F4549      313/313   27:14     2:15:20
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6901  Jorge Uriarte          M2024      155/155   28:49     2:23:15
6902  Tiffany Piscitelli     F3539      718/718   30:09     2:29:48
6903  David Jabs             M4549      258/258   31:07     2:34:38
6904  Lisa Hamano            F3034      881/881   31:15     2:35:19
6905  Chris Matthews         M4044      386/386   31:46     2:37:54
6906  Ryan Nightingale       M2529      381/381   31:52     2:38:23
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